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      Philadelphia Hardware Group

      Pricebook

Sales Policy

All prices are subject to change without notice.  All errors & ommissions are subject to correction.

Invoice Minimum: A $10.00 service charge will be added to all invoices less than $125.00.

Freight Policy: Shipment(s) are FOB PHG Warehouse(s).  Freight charges will be pre-paid on orders $2,100.00 net or more to 

1 destination point in the continental USA (excluding Alaska and Hawaii) by carrier of PHG's choice (UPS Ground or LTL Freight Only). 

Pre-paid freight excludes mullions and over length items (8ft or longer).  Customer will be billed for additional non-transportation charges 

such as (but not limited to): construction site deliveries, residential delivery charges, liftgate services, any packages with its longest side

exceeding length specified by UPS, overnight shipments and other special handling regardless of the net value of the order.  Please refer

to UPS for their current additional non-transportation fees.  Claims of freight damage (broken carton, broken pallet, shrink wrap not

intact, etc.)  must be noted with the carrier prior to accepting shipment.  Freight damage claim must be filed with PHG within 3 days of

receipt of shipment.  Claims of product shortage and/or incorrectly shipped orders must be filed with PHG within 5 days of receipt of

shipment.

Additional Non-Transportation Charges (but not limited to):

• Any Packages With Its Longest Side Exceeding Length Specified By UPS• Any Packages With Its Longest Side Exceeding Length Specified By UPS

• Construction Site Delivery Charges

• Residential Delivery Charges

• Liftgate Services, Appointment Fees and Etc.

** These additional non-transportation charges are not covered under PHG Freight Policy and will be billed to the customer regardless of the net value

of the order.  Please refer to UPS or Trucking Companies for their current additional non-transportation fees.

Order Processing Time: Please allow PHG 2 ~ 5 working days to process the order.  Subject to change at time of order.  

Orders with keying, product modification, special requests, special orders, and other special circumstances may require longer lead time.

Please inquire with PHG at time of order.

Order Revision / Cancellation Policy: All orders are subject to availability. Orders must have valid purchase order issued by the 

customer.  Orders may be cancelled by the customer in writing within 48 hours. If the order is cancelled after the 48 hour grace period, 

the order will be subject to a 15% restocking fees AND any additional labors, materials, freight costs, and administrative fees deemed 

appropriate by PHG. Orders may not be revised after 48 hours and any additions to the order will be handled as a separate order and

must meet applicable minimum order requirements.

Special Order Policy: Special orders must have a signed Special Order Form along with a valid purchase order from the customer. 

Special orders are non-cancellable and any changes made to a special order may result in additional charges for labor and/or materials.
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Sales Policy

Will Call Orders: Customer may will call their orders between 9:30AM ~ 2:30PM local warehouse time.  If the customer wishes to will

call their orders, please advise PHG with approximate time and date, so that PHG can get the order(s) ready.  Standard order processing 

time of 2 ~ 5 working days still apply on Will Call Orders.  Customer will have 5 working days to pick up will call orders once customer is 

notified that the order is ready for pickup.  After 5 days, we will assess a 15% restocking fee to to put all items back to inventory.

Expedited Shipments (NDA, 2nd Day Air, 3 Day Air): Orders that require expedited shipments will need to be received by 12:30PM 

local warehouse time.  This will apply to standard stock items only.  PHG cannot guarantee that we can ship out expedited orders that 

needs (but not limited to): keying, special product modifications, out of stock items that needs product modifications and/or added labor 

needed to complete the order.  Please inquire with PHG at time of order.  Customer may use their own UPS account for expedited

shipments.  In the event that customer prefers to use PHG's UPS account, PHG is not responsible for the shipment beyond PHG's 

responsibility (ie. UPS delivery issues, weather related issues and other shipping issues beyond PHG's control).

Acccount Application Processing Time: Please allow PHG, 1 ~ 3 working days to process account application.  PHG will need ample 

amount of time to properly conduct reference check (D&B reports, credit reference check and etc.) for each customer.  If the customer 

has a pending order or need to expedite an order prior to their account approval, customer may request to pay for the order via ACH, 

check, or credit card (credit card processing fee will apply).

Credit Card Processing Fee: A 3% credit card processing fee will be applied to payments using any forms of these acceptable credit 

cards: VISA, MASTERCARD, AMERICAN EXPRESS or DISCOVER CARD.  Customer will also need to fill out the Credit Card

Authorization Form.

Return Policy: Requests for return of products are allowed within 90 days of the original invoice date.  All products return for credit must 

be in good, salable condition.  All parts, labors, special orders, non-stocked products and discontinued products not returnable.  All 

products return for credit must have prior authorization from PHG in the form of Return Goods Authorization (RGA).  RGA numbers 

must be clearly marked on the return package(s).  Returns, if approved, are subject to a 30% restocking fee, plus 2 way freight.  

PHG is not liable for incidental or consequential damages.  Back charges are not allowed.  PHG will only issue credit memo or product

replacements on returns.  No cash refund.

Exchange Policy: Requests for exchange of products are allowed within 90 days of the original invoice date.  All products return for 

exchange must be in good, salable condition.  All parts, labors, special orders, non-stocked products and discontinued products are not 

exchangeable.  All products return for exchange must have prior authorization from PHG in the form of Return Goods Authorization (RGA).

RGA numbers must be clearly marked on the return package(s).  Exchanges, if approved are subject to a 15% exchange fee, plus 2 way 

freight.  Product exchange(s) need to be equal or greater value than the original order.

Product Re-Ship Policy: PHG will re-ship orders with errors/damages/product shortages and etc. via the same method as the original 

shipment.  Customer may choose to re-ship the order via a different method at their own expense.  Standard order processing time of 

2 ~ 5 working days still apply on Re-Ship Orders.  When applicable, PHG will invoice the re-ship order and issue a credit to offset the

invoice upon the return of product within 30 days.
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Advantage Commercial Locks

List Price EACH, Unless Specified.

Standard Keyway Is Schlage C (SCC).  Additional Keyways Are Availble With Upcharge.

Series
MEN - Narrow Escutcheon Mortise Lock           FX - Electronic Keypad, GR1 Lever, Cylindrical, Clutched           LM - GR1 Deadbolt

MEW - Wide Escutcheon Mortise Lock           FC - GR1 Lever, Cylindrical, Clutched           LS - GR2 Deadbolt

MSN - Sectional Mortise Lock           ES - GR1 Lever, Cylindrical, Clutched           LU - GR2 Deadbolt

NTD - No Trim Deadbolt           HS - GR2 Lever, Cylindrical, Non Clutched

CO - Mortise Lock Case Only           CA - GR2 Knob

TOMEN - MEN Series Trim Only           IL - GR 2 Interconnected Lock - 4"CTC

TOMEW - MEW Series Trim Only           IH - GR 2 Interconnected Lock - Adjustable 5.5"CTC or 4"CTC

TOMSN - MSN Series Trim Only

Functions - Mortise Locks
Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt           Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt Non Key

704 (F04) - Office (With Toggle)           709 (F09) - Apartment 701 (F01) - Passage

756 (F04) - Office (No Toggle)           730 (F30) - Institution 719 (F19) - Privacy

705 (F05) - Classroom           732 (F32) - Intruder Latch Bolt 722 (F22) - Privacy (No Deadbolt)

707 (F07) - Storeroom 776 - Double Dummy

          Double Cylinder With Deadbolt 778 - Single Dummy

How To Order
Series - Function - Lever Style - Finish - Keyway - Strike - Latch

          Double Cylinder With Deadbolt 778 - Single Dummy

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt           711 (F11) - Dormitory (With Toggle)

708 (F08) - Front Door / Corridor (With Toggle)           714 (F14) - Store Door No Trim Deadbolt

713 (F13) - Corridor / Dormitory           733 (F33) - Intruder Deadbolt 716 (F16) - Double Cylinder

715 (F15) - Hotel Guest           734 (F34) - Intruder Deadbolt 717 (F17) - Cylinder & Thumturn

720 (F20) - Entry (With Toggle) 718 (F18) - Single Cylinder

721 (F21) - Dormitory / Bedroom 729 (F29) - Classroom

765 - Closet / Storeroom

Functions - Cylindrical Locks                                                                     Functions - Deadbolts / Interconnected Locks
500/100 (F109) - Entry        514/114 (F87) - Institution                             200 (E0151/E0152) - Deadbolt, Single Cylinder

501/101 (F75) - Passage        515/115 - Single Dummy                               205 (E0191/E0192)- Deadbolt, One Sided

502/102 (F76) - Privacy        517/117 (F82) - Office                                    206 (E01111/E01112) - Deadbolt, One Sided With Plate

504/104 (F86) - Storeroom        519 (F110) - Classroom Intruder                    210 (E0141/E0142)- Deadbolt, Double Cylinder

506/106 (F77) - Patio        520 (F82) - Indicator Entry                             220 - Deadbolt, Indicator

507/107 (F111) - Communicating Passage        521 (F90) - Corridor                                       230 (E0171/E0172) - Deadbolt, Classroom

508/108 (F91) - Store Door        522 (F76) - Indicator Privacy                          240 (E0161/E0162) - Deadbolt, One Way

509/109 (F84) - Classroom        525 - Double Dummy                                     300 (F95) - Interconnected, Double Locking

511/111 (F113) - Communicating Keyed        588 (F88) - Vestibule                                     301 (F97) - Interconnected, Single Locking

512/112 (F80) - Communicating                                                                              304 (F98) - Interconnected, Storeroom

                                                                             321 - Interconnected, Indicator

Strikes Latches
- 234M - 2-3/4" Mortise Backset

- 238M - 2-3/8" Mortise Backset

- 234D - 2-3/4" Drive In Backset

- 238D - 2-3/8" Drive In Backset

ES9109 ES9109T
ES9106

ES9125

DBS9121
DBS9109D ES9109M ES9036TA

Notes 
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEN704CT26D MEN-CT704 - Office (With Toggle) US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN756CT26D MEN-CT756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN705CT26D MEN-CT705 - Classroom US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN707CT26D MEN-CT707 - Storeroom US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEN708CT26D MEN-CT708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN713CT26D MEN-CT713 - Corridor / Dormitory US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN715CT26D MEN-CT715 - Hotel Guest US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN720CT26D MEN-CT720 - Entry (With Toggle) US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN721CT26D MEN-CT721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN765CT26D MEN-CT765 - Closet / Storeroom US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEN709CT26D MEN-CT709 - Apartment US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN Series Mortise Lock - Narrow Escutcheon - CT Lever

MEN730CT26D MEN-CT730 - Institution US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN732CT26D MEN-CT732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEN711CT26D MEN-CT711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN714CT26D MEN-CT714 - Store Door US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN733CT26D MEN-CT733 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN734CT26D MEN-CT734 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

Non Key

MEN701CT26D MEN-CT701 - Passage US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN702CT26D MEN-CT702 - Privacy US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN719CT26D MEN-CT719 - Privacy US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN722CT26D MEN-CT722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN776CT26D MEN-CT776 - Double Dummy US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN778CT26D MEN-CT778 - Single Dummy US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 

Page: A1 
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEN704CT19 MEN-CT704 - Office (With Toggle) US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN756CT19 MEN-CT756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN705CT19 MEN-CT705 - Classroom US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN707CT19 MEN-CT707 - Storeroom US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEN708CT19 MEN-CT708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN713CT19 MEN-CT713 - Corridor / Dormitory US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN715CT19 MEN-CT715 - Hotel Guest US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN720CT19 MEN-CT720 - Entry (With Toggle) US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN721CT19 MEN-CT721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN765CT19 MEN-CT765 - Closet / Storeroom US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEN709CT19 MEN-CT709 - Apartment US19 Each $382.11 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN730CT19 MEN-CT730 - Institution US19 Each $382.11 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN Series Mortise Lock - Narrow Escutcheon - CT Lever

MEN730CT19 MEN-CT730 - Institution US19 Each $382.11 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN732CT19 MEN-CT732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US19 Each $382.11 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEN711CT19 MEN-CT711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US19 Each $382.11 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN714CT19 MEN-CT714 - Store Door US19 Each $382.11 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN733CT19 MEN-CT733 - Intruder Deadbolt US19 Each $382.11 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN734CT19 MEN-CT734 - Intruder Deadbolt US19 Each $382.11 4 Pcs 36lbs

Non Key

MEN701CT19 MEN-CT701 - Passage US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN702CT19 MEN-CT702 - Privacy US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN719CT19 MEN-CT719 - Privacy US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN722CT19 MEN-CT722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN776CT19 MEN-CT776 - Double Dummy US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN778CT19 MEN-CT778 - Single Dummy US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEN704SD26D MEN-SD704 - Office (With Toggle) US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN756SD26D MEN-SD756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN705SD26D MEN-SD705 - Classroom US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN707SD26D MEN-SD707 - Storeroom US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEN708SD26D MEN-SD708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN713SD26D MEN-SD713 - Corridor / Dormitory US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN715SD26D MEN-SD715 - Hotel Guest US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN720SD26D MEN-SD720 - Entry (With Toggle) US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN721SD26D MEN-SD721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN765SD26D MEN-SD765 - Closet / Storeroom US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEN709SD26D MEN-SD709 - Apartment US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN730SD26D MEN-SD730 - Institution US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN Series Mortise Lock - Narrow Escutcheon - SD Lever

MEN730SD26D MEN-SD730 - Institution US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN732SD26D MEN-SD732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEN711SD26D MEN-SD711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN714SD26D MEN-SD714 - Store Door US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN733SD26D MEN-SD733 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN734SD26D MEN-SD734 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

Non Key

MEN701SD26D MEN-SD701 - Passage US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN702SD26D MEN-SD702 - Privacy US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN719SD26D MEN-SD719 - Privacy US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN722SD26D MEN-SD722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN776SD26D MEN-SD776 - Double Dummy US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN778SD26D MEN-SD778 - Single Dummy US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEN704SD19 MEN-SD704 - Office (With Toggle) US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN756SD19 MEN-SD756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN705SD19 MEN-SD705 - Classroom US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN707SD19 MEN-SD707 - Storeroom US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEN708SD19 MEN-SD708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN713SD19 MEN-SD713 - Corridor / Dormitory US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN715SD19 MEN-SD715 - Hotel Guest US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN720SD19 MEN-SD720 - Entry (With Toggle) US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN721SD19 MEN-SD721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN765SD19 MEN-SD765 - Closet / Storeroom US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEN709SD19 MEN-SD709 - Apartment US19 Each $382.11 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN730SD19 MEN-SD730 - Institution US19 Each $382.11 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN Series Mortise Lock - Narrow Escutcheon - SD Lever

MEN730SD19 MEN-SD730 - Institution US19 Each $382.11 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN732SD19 MEN-SD732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US19 Each $382.11 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEN711SD19 MEN-SD711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US19 Each $382.11 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN714SD19 MEN-SD714 - Store Door US19 Each $382.11 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN733SD19 MEN-SD733 - Intruder Deadbolt US19 Each $382.11 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN734SD19 MEN-SD734 - Intruder Deadbolt US19 Each $382.11 4 Pcs 36lbs

Non Key

MEN701SD19 MEN-SD701 - Passage US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN702SD19 MEN-SD702 - Privacy US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN719SD19 MEN-SD719 - Privacy US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN722SD19 MEN-SD722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN776SD19 MEN-SD776 - Double Dummy US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN778SD19 MEN-SD778 - Single Dummy US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEN704ST26D MEN-ST704 - Office (With Toggle) US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN756ST26D MEN-ST756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN705ST26D MEN-ST705 - Classroom US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN707ST26D MEN-ST707 - Storeroom US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEN708ST26D MEN-ST708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN713ST26D MEN-ST713 - Corridor / Dormitory US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN715ST26D MEN-ST715 - Hotel Guest US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN720ST26D MEN-ST720 - Entry (With Toggle) US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN721ST26D MEN-ST721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN765ST26D MEN-ST765 - Closet / Storeroom US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEN709ST26D MEN-ST709 - Apartment US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN730ST26D MEN-ST730 - Institution US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN Series Mortise Lock - Narrow Escutcheon - ST Lever

MEN730ST26D MEN-ST730 - Institution US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN732ST26D MEN-ST732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEN711ST26D MEN-ST711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN714ST26D MEN-ST714 - Store Door US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN733ST26D MEN-ST733 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN734ST26D MEN-ST734 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

Non Key

MEN701ST26D MEN-ST701 - Passage US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN702ST26D MEN-ST702 - Privacy US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN719ST26D MEN-ST719 - Privacy US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN722ST26D MEN-ST722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN776ST26D MEN-ST776 - Double Dummy US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN778ST26D MEN-ST778 - Single Dummy US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEN704ST19 MEN-ST704 - Office (With Toggle) US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN756ST19 MEN-ST756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN705ST19 MEN-ST705 - Classroom US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN707ST19 MEN-ST707 - Storeroom US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEN708ST19 MEN-ST708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN713ST19 MEN-ST713 - Corridor / Dormitory US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN715ST19 MEN-ST715 - Hotel Guest US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN720ST19 MEN-ST720 - Entry (With Toggle) US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN721ST19 MEN-ST721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN765ST19 MEN-ST765 - Closet / Storeroom US19 Each $352.71 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEN709ST19 MEN-ST709 - Apartment US19 Each $382.11 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN730ST19 MEN-ST730 - Institution US19 Each $382.11 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN Series Mortise Lock - Narrow Escutcheon - ST Lever

MEN730ST19 MEN-ST730 - Institution US19 Each $382.11 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN732ST19 MEN-ST732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US19 Each $382.11 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEN711ST19 MEN-ST711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US19 Each $382.11 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN714ST19 MEN-ST714 - Store Door US19 Each $382.11 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN733ST19 MEN-ST733 - Intruder Deadbolt US19 Each $382.11 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN734ST19 MEN-ST734 - Intruder Deadbolt US19 Each $382.11 4 Pcs 36lbs

Non Key

MEN701ST19 MEN-ST701 - Passage US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN702ST19 MEN-ST702 - Privacy US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN719ST19 MEN-ST719 - Privacy US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN722ST19 MEN-ST722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN776ST19 MEN-ST776 - Double Dummy US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN778ST19 MEN-ST778 - Single Dummy US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEN704MD26D MEN-MD704 - Office (With Toggle) US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN756MD26D MEN-MD756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN705MD26D MEN-MD705 - Classroom US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN707MD26D MEN-MD707 - Storeroom US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEN708MD26D MEN-MD708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN713MD26D MEN-MD713 - Corridor / Dormitory US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN715MD26D MEN-MD715 - Hotel Guest US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN720MD26D MEN-MD720 - Entry (With Toggle) US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN721MD26D MEN-MD721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN765MD26D MEN-MD765 - Closet / Storeroom US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEN709MD26D MEN-MD709 - Apartment US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN730MD26D MEN-MD730 - Institution US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN Series Mortise Lock - Narrow Escutcheon - MD Lever

MEN730MD26D MEN-MD730 - Institution US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN732MD26D MEN-MD732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEN711MD26D MEN-MD711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN714MD26D MEN-MD714 - Store Door US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN734MD26D MEN-MD734 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN733MD26D MEN-MD733 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

Non Key

MEN701MD26D MEN-MD701 - Passage US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN702MD26D MEN-MD702 - Privacy US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN719MD26D MEN-MD719 - Privacy US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN722MD26D MEN-MD722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN776MD26D MEN-MD776 - Double Dummy US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN778MD26D MEN-MD778 - Single Dummy US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 
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       Pricebook

Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEN704BN26D MEN-BN704 - Office (With Toggle) US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN756BN26D MEN-BN756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN705BN26D MEN-BN705 - Classroom US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN707BN26D MEN-BN707 - Storeroom US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEN708BN26D MEN-BN708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN713BN26D MEN-BN713 - Corridor / Dormitory US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN715BN26D MEN-BN715 - Hotel Guest US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN720BN26D MEN-BN720 - Entry (With Toggle) US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN721BN26D MEN-BN721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN765BN26D MEN-BN765 - Closet / Storeroom US26D Each $333.74 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEN709BN26D MEN-BN709 - Apartment US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN730BN26D MEN-BN730 - Institution US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN Series Mortise Lock - Narrow Escutcheon - BN Lever

MEN730BN26D MEN-BN730 - Institution US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN732BN26D MEN-BN732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEN711BN26D MEN-BN711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN714BN26D MEN-BN714 - Store Door US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN733BN26D MEN-BN733 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN734BN26D MEN-BN734 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $363.15 4 Pcs 36lbs

Non Key

MEN701BN26D MEN-BN701 - Passage US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN702BN26D MEN-BN702 - Privacy US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN719BN26D MEN-BN719 - Privacy US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN722BN26D MEN-BN722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN776BN26D MEN-BN776 - Double Dummy US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN778BN26D MEN-BN778 - Single Dummy US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEW704CT26D MEW-CT704 - Office (With Toggle) US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW756CT26D MEW-CT756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW705CT26D MEW-CT705 - Classroom US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW707CT26D MEW-CT707 - Storeroom US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEW708CT26D MEW-CT708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW713CT26D MEW-CT713 - Corridor / Dormitory US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW715CT26D MEW-CT715 - Hotel Guest US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW720CT26D MEW-CT720 - Entry (With Toggle) US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW721CT26D MEW-CT721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW765CT26D MEW-CT765 - Closet / Storeroom US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEW709CT26D MEW-CT709 - Apartment US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW730CT26D MEW-CT730 - Institution US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW Series Mortise Lock - Wide Escutcheon - CT Lever

MEW730CT26D MEW-CT730 - Institution US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW732CT26D MEW-CT732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEW711CT26D MEW-CT711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW714CT26D MEW-CT714 - Store Door US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW733CT26D MEW-CT733 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW734CT26D MEW-CT734 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

Non Key

MEW701CT26D MEW-CT701 - Passage US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW702CT26D MEW-CT702 - Privacy US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW719CT26D MEW-CT719 - Privacy US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW722CT26D MEW-CT722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW776CT26D MEW-CT776 - Double Dummy US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW778CT26D MEW-CT778 - Single Dummy US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEW704CT19 MEW-CT704 - Office (With Toggle) US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW756CT19 MEW-CT756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW705CT19 MEW-CT705 - Classroom US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW707CT19 MEW-CT707 - Storeroom US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEW708CT19 MEW-CT708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW713CT19 MEW-CT713 - Corridor / Dormitory US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW715CT19 MEW-CT715 - Hotel Guest US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW720CT19 MEW-CT720 - Entry (With Toggle) US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW721CT19 MEW-CT721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW765CT19 MEW-CT765 - Closet / Storeroom US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEW709CT19 MEW-CT709 - Apartment US19 Each $425.72 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW730CT19 MEW-CT730 - Institution US19 Each $425.72 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW Series Mortise Lock - Wide Escutcheon - CT Lever

MEW730CT19 MEW-CT730 - Institution US19 Each $425.72 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW732CT19 MEW-CT732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US19 Each $425.72 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEW711CT19 MEW-CT711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US19 Each $425.72 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW714CT19 MEW-CT714 - Store Door US19 Each $425.72 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW733CT19 MEW-CT733 - Intruder Deadbolt US19 Each $425.72 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW734CT19 MEW-CT734 - Intruder Deadbolt US19 Each $425.72 4 Pcs 36lbs

Non Key

MEW701CT19 MEW-CT701 - Passage US19 Each $390.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW702CT19 MEW-CT702 - Privacy US19 Each $390.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW719CT19 MEW-CT719 - Privacy US19 Each $390.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW722CT19 MEW-CT722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US19 Each $390.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW776CT19 MEW-CT776 - Double Dummy US19 Each $390.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW778CT19 MEW-CT778 - Single Dummy US19 Each $390.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEW704SD26D MEW-SD704 - Office (With Toggle) US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW756SD26D MEW-SD756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW705SD26D MEW-SD705 - Classroom US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW707SD26D MEW-SD707 - Storeroom US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEW708SD26D MEW-SD708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW713SD26D MEW-SD713 - Corridor / Dormitory US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW715SD26D MEW-SD715 - Hotel Guest US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW720SD26D MEW-SD720 - Entry (With Toggle) US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW721SD26D MEW-SD721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW765SD26D MEW-SD765 - Closet / Storeroom US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEW709SD26D MEW-SD709 - Apartment US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW730SD26D MEW-SD730 - Institution US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW Series Mortise Lock - Wide Escutcheon - SD Lever

MEW730SD26D MEW-SD730 - Institution US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW732SD26D MEW-SD732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEW711SD26D MEW-SD711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW714SD26D MEW-SD714 - Store Door US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW733SD26D MEW-SD733 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW734SD26D MEW-SD734 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

Non Key

MEW701SD26D MEW-SD701 - Passage US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW702SD26D MEW-SD702 - Privacy US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW719SD26D MEW-SD719 - Privacy US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW722SD26D MEW-SD722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW776SD26D MEW-SD776 - Double Dummy US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW778SD26D MEW-SD778 - Single Dummy US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEW704SD19 MEW-SD704 - Office (With Toggle) US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW756SD19 MEW-SD756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW705SD19 MEW-SD705 - Classroom US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW707SD19 MEW-SD707 - Storeroom US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEW708SD19 MEW-SD708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW713SD19 MEW-SD713 - Corridor / Dormitory US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW715SD19 MEW-SD715 - Hotel Guest US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW720SD19 MEW-SD720 - Entry (With Toggle) US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW721SD19 MEW-SD721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW765SD19 MEW-SD765 - Closet / Storeroom US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEW709SD19 MEW-SD709 - Apartment US19 Each $425.72 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW730SD19 MEW-SD730 - Institution US19 Each $425.72 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW Series Mortise Lock - Wide Escutcheon - SD Lever

MEW730SD19 MEW-SD730 - Institution US19 Each $425.72 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW732SD19 MEW-SD732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US19 Each $425.72 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEW711SD19 MEW-SD711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US19 Each $425.72 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW714SD19 MEW-SD714 - Store Door US19 Each $425.72 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW733SD19 MEW-SD733 - Intruder Deadbolt US19 Each $425.72 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW734SD19 MEW-SD734 - Intruder Deadbolt US19 Each $425.72 4 Pcs 36lbs

Non Key

MEW701SD19 MEW-SD701 - Passage US19 Each $390.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW702SD19 MEW-SD702 - Privacy US19 Each $390.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW719SD19 MEW-SD719 - Privacy US19 Each $390.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW722SD19 MEW-SD722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US19 Each $390.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW776SD19 MEW-SD776 - Double Dummy US19 Each $390.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW778SD19 MEW-SD778 - Single Dummy US19 Each $390.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEW704ST26D MEW-ST704 - Office (With Toggle) US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW756ST26D MEW-ST756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW705ST26D MEW-ST705 - Classroom US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW707ST26D MEW-ST707 - Storeroom US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEW708ST26D MEW-ST708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW713ST26D MEW-ST713 - Corridor / Dormitory US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW715ST26D MEW-ST715 - Hotel Guest US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW720ST26D MEW-ST720 - Entry (With Toggle) US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW721ST26D MEW-ST721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW765ST26D MEW-ST765 - Closet / Storeroom US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEW709ST26D MEW-ST709 - Apartment US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW730ST26D MEW-ST730 - Institution US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW Series Mortise Lock - Wide Escutcheon - ST Lever

MEW730ST26D MEW-ST730 - Institution US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW732ST26D MEW-ST732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEW711ST26D MEW-ST711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW714ST26D MEW-ST714 - Store Door US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW733ST26D MEW-ST733 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW734ST26D MEW-ST734 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

Non Key

MEW701ST26D MEW-ST701 - Passage US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW702ST26D MEW-ST702 - Privacy US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW719ST26D MEW-ST719 - Privacy US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW722ST26D MEW-ST722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW776ST26D MEW-ST776 - Double Dummy US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW778ST26D MEW-ST778 - Single Dummy US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEW704ST19 MEW-ST704 - Office (With Toggle) US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW756ST19 MEW-ST756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW705ST19 MEW-ST705 - Classroom US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW707ST19 MEW-ST707 - Storeroom US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEW708ST19 MEW-ST708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW713ST19 MEW-ST713 - Corridor / Dormitory US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW715ST19 MEW-ST715 - Hotel Guest US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW720ST19 MEW-ST720 - Entry (With Toggle) US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW721ST19 MEW-ST721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW765ST19 MEW-ST765 - Closet / Storeroom US19 Each $396.33 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEW709ST19 MEW-ST709 - Apartment US19 Each $425.72 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW730ST19 MEW-ST730 - Institution US19 Each $425.72 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW Series Mortise Lock - Wide Escutcheon - ST Lever

MEW730ST19 MEW-ST730 - Institution US19 Each $425.72 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW732ST19 MEW-ST732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US19 Each $425.72 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEW711ST19 MEW-ST711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US19 Each $425.72 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW714ST19 MEW-ST714 - Store Door US19 Each $425.72 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW733ST19 MEW-ST733 - Intruder Deadbolt US19 Each $425.72 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW734ST19 MEW-ST734 - Intruder Deadbolt US19 Each $425.72 4 Pcs 36lbs

Non Key

MEW701ST19 MEW-ST701 - Passage US19 Each $390.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW702ST19 MEW-ST702 - Privacy US19 Each $390.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW719ST19 MEW-ST719 - Privacy US19 Each $390.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW722ST19 MEW-ST722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US19 Each $390.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW776ST19 MEW-ST776 - Double Dummy US19 Each $390.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW778ST19 MEW-ST778 - Single Dummy US19 Each $390.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 
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       Pricebook

Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEW704MD26D MEW-MD704 - Office (With Toggle) US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW756MD26D MEW-MD756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW705MD26D MEW-MD705 - Classroom US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW707MD26D MEW-MD707 - Storeroom US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEW708MD26D MEW-MD708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW713MD26D MEW-MD713 - Corridor / Dormitory US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW715MD26D MEW-MD715 - Hotel Guest US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW720MD26D MEW-MD720 - Entry (With Toggle) US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW721MD26D MEW-MD721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW765MD26D MEW-MD765 - Closet / Storeroom US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEW709MD26D MEW-MD709 - Apartment US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW730MD26D MEW-MD730 - Institution US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW Series Mortise Lock - Wide Escutcheon - MD Lever

MEW730MD26D MEW-MD730 - Institution US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW732MD26D MEW-MD732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEW711MD26D MEW-MD711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW714MD26D MEW-MD714 - Store Door US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW733MD26D MEW-MD733 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW734MD26D MEW-MD734 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

Non Key

MEW701MD26D MEW-MD701 - Passage US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW702MD26D MEW-MD702 - Privacy US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW719MD26D MEW-MD719 - Privacy US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW722MD26D MEW-MD722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW776MD26D MEW-MD776 - Double Dummy US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW778MD26D MEW-MD778 - Single Dummy US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 
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       Pricebook

Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEW704BN26D MEW-BN704 - Office (With Toggle) US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW756BN26D MEW-BN756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW705BN26D MEW-BN705 - Classroom US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW707BN26D MEW-BN707 - Storeroom US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEW708BN26D MEW-BN708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW713BN26D MEW-BN713 - Corridor / Dormitory US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW715BN26D MEW-BN715 - Hotel Guest US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW720BN26D MEW-BN720 - Entry (With Toggle) US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW721BN26D MEW-BN721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW765BN26D MEW-BN765 - Closet / Storeroom US26D Each $377.37 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MEW709BN26D MEW-BN709 - Apartment US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW730BN26D MEW-BN730 - Institution US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW Series Mortise Lock - Wide Escutcheon - BN Lever

MEW730BN26D MEW-BN730 - Institution US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW732BN26D MEW-BN732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder With Deadbolt

MEW711BN26D MEW-BN711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW714BN26D MEW-BN714 - Store Door US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW733BN26D MEW-BN733 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW734BN26D MEW-BN734 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $406.76 4 Pcs 36lbs

Non Key

MEW701BN26D MEW-BN701 - Passage US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW702BN26D MEW-BN702 - Privacy US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW719BN26D MEW-BN719 - Privacy US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW722BN26D MEW-BN722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW776BN26D MEW-BN776 - Double Dummy US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW778BN26D MEW-BN778 - Single Dummy US26D Each $371.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MSN704CT26D MSN-CT704 - Office (With Toggle) US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN756CT26D MSN-CT756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN705CT26D MSN-CT705 - Classroom US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN707CT26D MSN-CT707 - Storeroom US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt

MSN708CT26D MSN-CT708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN713CT26D MSN-CT713 - Corridor / Dormitory US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN715CT26D MSN-CT715 - Hotel Guest US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN720CT26D MSN-CT720 - Entry (With Toggle) US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN721CT26D MSN-CT721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN765CT26D MSN-CT765 - Closet / Storeroom US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MSN709CT26D MSN-CT709 - Apartment US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN730CT26D MSN-CT730 - Institution US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN Series Mortise Lock - Sectional - CT Lever

MSN730CT26D MSN-CT730 - Institution US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN732CT26D MSN-CT732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder With Deadbolt

MSN711CT26D MSN-CT711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN714CT26D MSN-CT714 - Store Door US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN733CT26D MSN-CT733 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN734CT26D MSN-CT734 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

Non Key

MSN701CT26D MSN-CT701 - Passage US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN702CT26D MSN-CT702 - Privacy US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN719CT26D MSN-CT719 - Privacy US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN722CT26D MSN-CT722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN776CT26D MSN-CT776 - Double Dummy US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN778CT26D MSN-CT778 - Single Dummy US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 
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       Pricebook

Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MSN704CT19 MSN-CT704 - Office (With Toggle) US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN756CT19 MSN-CT756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN705CT19 MSN-CT705 - Classroom US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN707CT19 MSN-CT707 - Storeroom US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt

MSN708CT19 MSN-CT708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN713CT19 MSN-CT713 - Corridor / Dormitory US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN715CT19 MSN-CT715 - Hotel Guest US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN720CT19 MSN-CT720 - Entry (With Toggle) US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN721CT19 MSN-CT721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN765CT19 MSN-CT765 - Closet / Storeroom US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MSN709CT19 MSN-CT709 - Apartment US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN730CT19 MSN-CT730 - Institution US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN Series Mortise Lock - Sectional - CT Lever

MSN730CT19 MSN-CT730 - Institution US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN732CT19 MSN-CT732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder With Deadbolt

MSN711CT19 MSN-CT711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN714CT19 MSN-CT714 - Store Door US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN733CT19 MSN-CT733 - Intruder Deadbolt US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN734CT19 MSN-CT734 - Intruder Deadbolt US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

Non Key

MSN701CT19 MSN-CT701 - Passage US19 Each $311.94 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN702CT19 MSN-CT702 - Privacy US19 Each $311.94 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN719CT19 MSN-CT719 - Privacy US19 Each $311.94 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN722CT19 MSN-CT722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US19 Each $311.94 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN776CT19 MSN-CT776 - Double Dummy US19 Each $311.94 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN778CT19 MSN-CT778 - Single Dummy US19 Each $311.94 4 Pcs 36lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MSN704SD26D MSN-SD704 - Office (With Toggle) US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN756SD26D MSN-SD756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN705SD26D MSN-SD705 - Classroom US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN707SD26D MSN-SD707 - Storeroom US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt

MSN708SD26D MSN-SD708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN713SD26D MSN-SD713 - Corridor / Dormitory US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN715SD26D MSN-SD715 - Hotel Guest US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN720SD26D MSN-SD720 - Entry (With Toggle) US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN721SD26D MSN-SD721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN765SD26D MSN-SD765 - Closet / Storeroom US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MSN709SD26D MSN-SD709 - Apartment US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN730SD26D MSN-SD730 - Institution US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN Series Mortise Lock - Sectional - SD Lever

MSN730SD26D MSN-SD730 - Institution US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN732SD26D MSN-SD732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder With Deadbolt

MSN711SD26D MSN-SD711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN714SD26D MSN-SD714 - Store Door US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN733SD26D MSN-SD733 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN734SD26D MSN-SD734 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

Non Key

MSN701SD26D MSN-SD701 - Passage US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN702SD26D MSN-SD702 - Privacy US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN719SD26D MSN-SD719 - Privacy US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN722SD26D MSN-SD722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN776SD26D MSN-SD776 - Double Dummy US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN778SD26D MSN-SD778 - Single Dummy US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MSN704SD19 MSN-SD704 - Office (With Toggle) US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN756SD19 MSN-SD756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN705SD19 MSN-SD705 - Classroom US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN707SD19 MSN-SD707 - Storeroom US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt

MSN708SD19 MSN-SD708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN713SD19 MSN-SD713 - Corridor / Dormitory US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN715SD19 MSN-SD715 - Hotel Guest US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN720SD19 MSN-SD720 - Entry (With Toggle) US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN721SD19 MSN-SD721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN765SD19 MSN-SD765 - Closet / Storeroom US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MSN709SD19 MSN-SD709 - Apartment US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN730SD19 MSN-SD730 - Institution US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN Series Mortise Lock - Sectional - SD Lever

MSN730SD19 MSN-SD730 - Institution US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN732SD19 MSN-SD732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder With Deadbolt

MSN711SD19 MSN-SD711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN714SD19 MSN-SD714 - Store Door US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN733SD19 MSN-SD733 - Intruder Deadbolt US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN734SD19 MSN-SD734 - Intruder Deadbolt US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

Non Key

MSN701SD19 MSN-SD701 - Passage US19 Each $311.94 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN702SD19 MSN-SD702 - Privacy US19 Each $311.94 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN719SD19 MSN-SD719 - Privacy US19 Each $311.94 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN722SD19 MSN-SD722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US19 Each $311.94 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN776SD19 MSN-SD776 - Double Dummy US19 Each $311.94 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN778SD19 MSN-SD778 - Single Dummy US19 Each $311.94 4 Pcs 36lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MSN704ST26D MSN-ST704 - Office (With Toggle) US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN756ST26D MSN-ST756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN705ST26D MSN-ST705 - Classroom US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN707ST26D MSN-ST707 - Storeroom US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt

MSN708ST26D MSN-ST708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN713ST26D MSN-ST713 - Corridor / Dormitory US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN715ST26D MSN-ST715 - Hotel Guest US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN720ST26D MSN-ST720 - Entry (With Toggle) US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN721ST26D MSN-ST721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN765ST26D MSN-ST765 - Closet / Storeroom US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MSN709ST26D MSN-ST709 - Apartment US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN730ST26D MSN-ST730 - Institution US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN Series Mortise Lock - Sectional - ST Lever

MSN730ST26D MSN-ST730 - Institution US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN732ST26D MSN-ST732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder With Deadbolt

MSN711ST26D MSN-ST711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN714ST26D MSN-ST714 - Store Door US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN733ST26D MSN-ST733 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN734ST26D MSN-ST734 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

Non Key

MSN701ST26D MSN-ST701 - Passage US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN702ST26D MSN-ST702 - Privacy US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN719ST26D MSN-ST719 - Privacy US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN722ST26D MSN-ST722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN776ST26D MSN-ST776 - Double Dummy US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN778ST26D MSN-ST778 - Single Dummy US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MSN704ST19 MSN-ST704 - Office (With Toggle) US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN756ST19 MSN-ST756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN705ST19 MSN-ST705 - Classroom US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN707ST19 MSN-ST707 - Storeroom US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt

MSN708ST19 MSN-ST708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN713ST19 MSN-ST713 - Corridor / Dormitory US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN715ST19 MSN-ST715 - Hotel Guest US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN720ST19 MSN-ST720 - Entry (With Toggle) US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN721ST19 MSN-ST721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN765ST19 MSN-ST765 - Closet / Storeroom US19 Each $317.63 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MSN709ST19 MSN-ST709 - Apartment US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN730ST19 MSN-ST730 - Institution US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN Series Mortise Lock - Sectional - ST Lever

MSN730ST19 MSN-ST730 - Institution US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN732ST19 MSN-ST732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder With Deadbolt

MSN711ST19 MSN-ST711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN714ST19 MSN-ST714 - Store Door US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN733ST19 MSN-ST733 - Intruder Deadbolt US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN734ST19 MSN-ST734 - Intruder Deadbolt US19 Each $347.02 4 Pcs 36lbs

Non Key

MSN701ST19 MSN-ST701 - Passage US19 Each $311.94 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN702ST19 MSN-ST702 - Privacy US19 Each $311.94 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN719ST19 MSN-ST719 - Privacy US19 Each $311.94 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN722ST19 MSN-ST722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US19 Each $311.94 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN776ST19 MSN-ST776 - Double Dummy US19 Each $311.94 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN778ST19 MSN-ST778 - Single Dummy US19 Each $311.94 4 Pcs 36lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MSN704MD26D MSN-MD704 - Office (With Toggle) US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN756MD26D MSN-MD756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN705MD26D MSN-MD705 - Classroom US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN707MD26D MSN-MD707 - Storeroom US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt

MSN708MD26D MSN-MD708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN713MD26D MSN-MD713 - Corridor / Dormitory US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN715MD26D MSN-MD715 - Hotel Guest US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN720MD26D MSN-MD720 - Entry (With Toggle) US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN721MD26D MSN-MD721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN765MD26D MSN-MD765 - Closet / Storeroom US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MSN709MD26D MSN-MD709 - Apartment US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN730MD26D MSN-MD730 - Institution US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN Series Mortise Lock - Sectional - MD Lever

MSN730MD26D MSN-MD730 - Institution US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN732MD26D MSN-MD732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder With Deadbolt

MSN711MD26D MSN-MD711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN714MD26D MSN-MD714 - Store Door US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN733MD26D MSN-MD733 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN734MD26D MSN-MD734 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

Non Key

MSN701MD26D MSN-MD701 - Passage US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN702MD26D MSN-MD702 - Privacy US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN719MD26D MSN-MD719 - Privacy US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN722MD26D MSN-MD722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN776MD26D MSN-MD776 - Double Dummy US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN778MD26D MSN-MD778 - Single Dummy US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

Single Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MSN704BN26D MSN-BN704 - Office (With Toggle) US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN756BN26D MSN-BN756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN705BN26D MSN-BN705 - Classroom US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN707BN26D MSN-BN707 - Storeroom US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

Single Cylinder With Deadbolt

MSN708BN26D MSN-BN708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN713BN26D MSN-BN713 - Corridor / Dormitory US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN715BN26D MSN-BN715 - Hotel Guest US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN720BN26D MSN-BN720 - Entry (With Toggle) US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN721BN26D MSN-BN721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN765BN26D MSN-BN765 - Closet / Storeroom US26D Each $298.67 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder Without Deadbolt

MSN709BN26D MSN-BN709 - Apartment US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN730BN26D MSN-BN730 - Institution US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN Series Mortise Lock - Sectional - BN Lever

MSN730BN26D MSN-BN730 - Institution US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN732BN26D MSN-BN732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

Double Cylinder With Deadbolt

MSN711BN26D MSN-BN711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN714BN26D MSN-BN714 - Store Door US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN733BN26D MSN-BN733 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN734BN26D MSN-BN734 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $328.06 4 Pcs 36lbs

Non Key

MSN701BN26D MSN-BN701 - Passage US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN702BN26D MSN-BN702 - Privacy US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN719BN26D MSN-BN719 - Privacy US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN722BN26D MSN-BN722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN776BN26D MSN-BN776 - Double Dummy US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN778BN26D MSN-BN778 - Single Dummy US26D Each $292.98 4 Pcs 36lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

NTD71626D NTD716 - Double Cylinder US26D Each $142.22 12 Pcs 32lbs

NTD71726D NTD717 - Cylinder & Thumb Turn US26D Each $142.22 12 Pcs 32lbs

NTD71826D NTD718 - Single Cylinder US26D Each $142.22 12 Pcs 32lbs

NTD72926D NTD729 - Classroom US26D Each $142.22 12 Pcs 32lbs

NTD71619 NTD716 - Double Cylinder US19 Each $142.22 12 Pcs 32lbs

NTD71719 NTD717 - Cylinder & Thumb Turn US19 Each $142.22 12 Pcs 32lbs

NTD71819 NTD718 - Single Cylinder US19 Each $142.22 12 Pcs 32lbs

NTD72919 NTD729 - Classroom US19 Each $142.22 12 Pcs 32lbs

+ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 

MC701 MC701 - Passage Each $136.54

MC702 MC702 - Privacy Each $136.54

MC704 MC704 - Office (With Toggle) Each $142.22

MC705 Each $142.22

NTD Series - No Trim Deadbolt

Mortise Case Only

MC705 MC705 - Classroom Each $142.22

MC707 MC707 - Storeroom Each $142.22

MC708 MC708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) Each $142.22

MC709 MC709 - Apartment Each $142.22

MC711 MC711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) Each $142.22

MC713 MC713 - Corridor / Dormitory Each $142.22

MC714 MC714 - Store Door Each $142.22

MC715 MC715 - Hotel Guest Each $142.22

MC719 MC719 - Privacy Each $136.54

MC720 MC720 - Entry (With Toggle) Each $142.22

MC721 MC721 - Dormitory / Bedroom Each $142.22

MC722 MC722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) Each $136.54

MC730 MC730 - Institution Each $142.22

MC732 MC732 - Intruder Latch Bolt Each $142.22

MC733 MC733 - Intruder Deadbolt Each $142.22

MC734 MC734 - Intruder Deadbolt Each $142.22

MC756 MC756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) Each $142.22

MC765 MC765 - Closet / Storeroom Each $142.22

MC776 MC776 - Double Dummy Each $136.54

MC778 MC778 - Single Dummy Each $136.54

MC700EU MC700EU - Electrified - 24V* Each $389.16

* Need To Specify Handing 
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

TOMEN70126D TOMEN701 - Passage US26D Each $191.52

TOMEN70226D TOMEN702 - Privacy US26D Each $191.52

TOMEN70426D TOMEN704 - Office (With Toggle) US26D Each $191.52

TOMEN70526D TOMEN705 - Classroom US26D Each $191.52

TOMEN70726D TOMEN707 - Storeroom US26D Each $191.52

TOMEN70826D TOMEN708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US26D Each $191.52

TOMEN70926D TOMEN709 - Apartment US26D Each $191.52

TOMEN71126D TOMEN711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US26D Each $191.52

TOMEN71326D TOMEN713 - Corridor / Dormitory US26D Each $191.52

TOMEN71426D TOMEN714 - Store Door US26D Each $191.52

TOMEN71526D TOMEN715 - Hotel Guest US26D Each $191.52

TOMEN71926D TOMEN719 - Privacy US26D Each $191.52

TOMEN72026D TOMEN720 - Entry (With Toggle) US26D Each $191.52

TOMEN72126D TOMEN721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US26D Each $191.52

TOMEN72226D TOMEN722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US26D Each $191.52

MEN Series Trim Only

TOMEN72226D TOMEN722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US26D Each $191.52

TOMEN73026D TOMEN730 - Institution US26D Each $191.52

TOMEN73226D TOMEN732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US26D Each $191.52

TOMEN73326D TOMEN733 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $191.52

TOMEN73426D TOMEN734 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $191.52

TOMEN75626D TOMEN756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US26D Each $191.52

TOMEN76526D TOMEN765 - Closet / Storeroom US26D Each $191.52

TOMEN77626D TOMEN776 - Double Dummy US26D Each $191.52

TOMEN77826D TOMEN778 - Single Dummy US26D Each $191.52

+ Need To Specify Lever Style
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

TOMEN70119 TOMEN701 - Passage US19 Each $210.49

TOMEN70219 TOMEN702 - Privacy US19 Each $210.49

TOMEN70419 TOMEN704 - Office (With Toggle) US19 Each $210.49

TOMEN70519 TOMEN705 - Classroom US19 Each $210.49

TOMEN70719 TOMEN707 - Storeroom US19 Each $210.49

TOMEN70819 TOMEN708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US19 Each $210.49

TOMEN70919 TOMEN709 - Apartment US19 Each $210.49

TOMEN71119 TOMEN711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US19 Each $210.49

TOMEN71319 TOMEN713 - Corridor / Dormitory US19 Each $210.49

TOMEN71419 TOMEN714 - Store Door US19 Each $210.49

TOMEN71519 TOMEN715 - Hotel Guest US19 Each $210.49

TOMEN71919 TOMEN719 - Privacy US19 Each $210.49

TOMEN72019 TOMEN720 - Entry (With Toggle) US19 Each $210.49

TOMEN72119 TOMEN721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US19 Each $210.49

TOMEN72219 TOMEN722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US19 Each $210.49

MEN Series Trim Only

TOMEN72219 TOMEN722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US19 Each $210.49

TOMEN73019 TOMEN730 - Institution US19 Each $210.49

TOMEN73219 TOMEN732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US19 Each $210.49

TOMEN73319 TOMEN733 - Intruder Deadbolt US19 Each $210.49

TOMEN73419 TOMEN734 - Intruder Deadbolt US19 Each $210.49

TOMEN75619 TOMEN756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US19 Each $210.49

TOMEN76519 TOMEN765 - Closet / Storeroom US19 Each $210.49

TOMEN77619 TOMEN776 - Double Dummy US19 Each $210.49

TOMEN77819 TOMEN778 - Single Dummy US19 Each $210.49

+ Need To Specify Lever Style
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

TOMEW70126D TOMEW701 - Passage US26D Each $235.15

TOMEW70226D TOMEW702 - Privacy US26D Each $235.15

TOMEW70426D TOMEW704 - Office (With Toggle) US26D Each $235.15

TOMEW70526D TOMEW705 - Classroom US26D Each $235.15

TOMEW70726D TOMEW707 - Storeroom US26D Each $235.15

TOMEW70826D TOMEW708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US26D Each $235.15

TOMEW70926D TOMEW709 - Apartment US26D Each $235.15

TOMEW71126D TOMEW711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US26D Each $235.15

TOMEW71326D TOMEW713 - Corridor / Dormitory US26D Each $235.15

TOMEW71426D TOMEW714 - Store Door US26D Each $235.15

TOMEW71526D TOMEW715 - Hotel Guest US26D Each $235.15

TOMEW71926D TOMEW719 - Privacy US26D Each $235.15

TOMEW72026D TOMEW720 - Entry (With Toggle) US26D Each $235.15

TOMEW72126D TOMEW721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US26D Each $235.15

TOMEW72226D TOMEW722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US26D Each $235.15

MEW Series Trim Only

TOMEW72226D TOMEW722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US26D Each $235.15

TOMEW73026D TOMEW730 - Institution US26D Each $235.15

TOMEW73226D TOMEW732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US26D Each $235.15

TOMEW73326D TOMEW733 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $235.15

TOMEW73426D TOMEW734 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $235.15

TOMEW75626D TOMEW756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US26D Each $235.15

TOMEW76526D TOMEW765 - Closet / Storeroom US26D Each $235.15

TOMEW77626D TOMEW776 - Double Dummy US26D Each $235.15

TOMEW77826D TOMEW778 - Single Dummy US26D Each $235.15

+ Need To Specify Lever Style
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

TOMEW70119 TOMEW701 - Passage US19 Each $254.11

TOMEW70219 TOMEW702 - Privacy US19 Each $254.11

TOMEW70419 TOMEW704 - Office (With Toggle) US19 Each $254.11

TOMEW70519 TOMEW705 - Classroom US19 Each $254.11

TOMEW70719 TOMEW707 - Storeroom US19 Each $254.11

TOMEW70819 TOMEW708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US19 Each $254.11

TOMEW70919 TOMEW709 - Apartment US19 Each $254.11

TOMEW71119 TOMEW711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US19 Each $254.11

TOMEW71319 TOMEW713 - Corridor / Dormitory US19 Each $254.11

TOMEW71419 TOMEW714 - Store Door US19 Each $254.11

TOMEW71519 TOMEW715 - Hotel Guest US19 Each $254.11

TOMEW71919 TOMEW719 - Privacy US19 Each $254.11

TOMEW72019 TOMEW720 - Entry (With Toggle) US19 Each $254.11

TOMEW72119 TOMEW721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US19 Each $254.11

TOMEW72219 TOMEW722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US19 Each $254.11

MEW Series Trim Only

TOMEW72219 TOMEW722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US19 Each $254.11

TOMEW73019 TOMEW730 - Institution US19 Each $254.11

TOMEW73219 TOMEW732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US19 Each $254.11

TOMEW73319 TOMEW733 - Intruder Deadbolt US19 Each $254.11

TOMEW73419 TOMEW734 - Intruder Deadbolt US19 Each $254.11

TOMEW75619 TOMEW756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US19 Each $254.11

TOMEW76519 TOMEW765 - Closet / Storeroom US19 Each $254.11

TOMEW77619 TOMEW776 - Double Dummy US19 Each $254.11

TOMEW77819 TOMEW778 - Single Dummy US19 Each $254.11

+ Need To Specify Lever Style
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Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

TOMSN70126D TOMSN701 - Passage US26D Each $156.44

TOMSN70226D TOMSN702 - Privacy US26D Each $156.44

TOMSN70426D TOMSN704 - Office (With Toggle) US26D Each $156.44

TOMSN70526D TOMSN705 - Classroom US26D Each $156.44

TOMSN70726D TOMSN707 - Storeroom US26D Each $156.44

TOMSN70826D TOMSN708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US26D Each $156.44

TOMSN70926D TOMSN709 - Apartment US26D Each $156.44

TOMSN71126D TOMSN711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US26D Each $156.44

TOMSN71326D TOMSN713 - Corridor / Dormitory US26D Each $156.44

TOMSN71426D TOMSN714 - Store Door US26D Each $156.44

TOMSN71526D TOMSN715 - Hotel Guest US26D Each $156.44

TOMSN71926D TOMSN719 - Privacy US26D Each $156.44

TOMSN72026D TOMSN720 - Entry (With Toggle) US26D Each $156.44

TOMSN72126D TOMSN721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US26D Each $156.44

TOMSN72226D TOMSN722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US26D Each $156.44

MSN Series Trim Only

TOMSN72226D TOMSN722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US26D Each $156.44

TOMSN73026D TOMSN730 - Institution US26D Each $156.44

TOMSN73226D TOMSN732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US26D Each $156.44

TOMSN73326D TOMSN733 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $156.44

TOMSN73426D TOMSN734 - Intruder Deadbolt US26D Each $156.44

TOMSN75626D TOMSN756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US26D Each $156.44

TOMSN76526D TOMSN765 - Closet / Storeroom US26D Each $156.44

TOMSN77626D TOMSN776 - Double Dummy US26D Each $156.44

TOMSN77826D TOMSN778 - Single Dummy US26D Each $156.44

+ Need To Specify Lever Style
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Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

TOMSN70119 TOMSN701 - Passage US19 Each $175.41

TOMSN70219 TOMSN702 - Privacy US19 Each $175.41

TOMSN70419 TOMSN704 - Office (With Toggle) US19 Each $175.41

TOMSN70519 TOMSN705 - Classroom US19 Each $175.41

TOMSN70719 TOMSN707 - Storeroom US19 Each $175.41

TOMSN70819 TOMSN708 - Front / Corridor (With Toggle) US19 Each $175.41

TOMSN70919 TOMSN709 - Apartment US19 Each $175.41

TOMSN71119 TOMSN711 - Dormitory (With Toggle) US19 Each $175.41

TOMSN71319 TOMSN713 - Corridor / Dormitory US19 Each $175.41

TOMSN71419 TOMSN714 - Store Door US19 Each $175.41

TOMSN71519 TOMSN715 - Hotel Guest US19 Each $175.41

TOMSN71919 TOMSN719 - Privacy US19 Each $175.41

TOMSN72019 TOMSN720 - Entry (With Toggle) US19 Each $175.41

TOMSN72119 TOMSN721 - Dormitory / Bedroom US19 Each $175.41

TOMSN72219 TOMSN722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US19 Each $175.41

MSN Series Trim Only

TOMSN72219 TOMSN722 - Privacy (No Deadbolt) US19 Each $175.41

TOMSN73019 TOMSN730 - Institution US19 Each $175.41

TOMSN73219 TOMSN732 - Intruder Latch Bolt US19 Each $175.41

TOMSN73319 TOMSN733 - Intruder Deadbolt US19 Each $175.41

TOMSN73419 TOMSN734 - Intruder Deadbolt US19 Each $175.41

TOMSN75619 TOMSN756 - Office (Without Toggle, With Thumbturn) US19 Each $175.41

TOMSN76519 TOMSN765 - Closet / Storeroom US19 Each $175.41

TOMSN77619 TOMSN776 - Double Dummy US19 Each $175.41

TOMSN77819 TOMSN778 - Single Dummy US19 Each $175.41

+ Need To Specify Lever Style

MXIC26D MXIC - Indicator for MSN Series US26D Each $79.65

MXIC19 MXIC - Indicator for MSN Series US19 Each $87.61

MXIEN26D MXIEN - Indicator for MEN Series US26D Each $158.34

MXIEN19 MXIEN - Indicator for MEN Series US19 Each $174.18

MXIEW26D MXIEW - Indicator for MEW Series US26D Each $158.34

MXIEW19 MXIEW - Indicator for MEW Series US19 Each $174.18

MXTT26D MXTT - ADA Thumbturn for MSN Series Only US26D Each $17.52

MXTT19 MXTT - ADA Thumbturn for MSN Series Only US19 Each $19.26

+ Standard with Coin Turn.  For Keyed Cylinder Options, Please Refer to Page H10 ~ H11.

Mortise Lock Parts
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Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

MEN700CT26DEU MEN-CT700 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - 24V US26D Each $580.68 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW700CT26DEU MEW-CT700 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - 24V US26D Each $624.30 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN700CT26DEU MSN-CT700 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - 24V US26D Each $545.61 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN700CT19EU MEN-CT700 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - 24V US19 Each $599.65 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW700CT19EU MEW-CT700 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - 24V US19 Each $643.26 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN700CT19EU MSN-CT700 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - 24V US19 Each $564.57 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN700SD26DEU MEN-SD700 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - 24V US26D Each $580.68 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW700SD26DEU MEW-SD700 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - 24V US26D Each $624.30 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN700SD26DEU MSN-SD700 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - 24V US26D Each $545.61 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN700MD26DEU MEN-MD700 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - 24V US26D Each $580.68 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW700MD26DEU MEW-MD700 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - 24V US26D Each $624.30 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN700MD26DEU MSN-MD700 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - 24V US26D Each $545.61 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN700BN26DEU MEN-BN700 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - 24V US26D Each $580.68 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW700BN26DEU MEW-BN700 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - 24V US26D Each $624.30 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN700BN26DEU MSN-BN700 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - 24V US26D Each $545.61 4 Pcs 36lbs

Mortise Lock - Electrified

MSN700BN26DEU MSN-BN700 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - 24V US26D Each $545.61 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEN700ST26DEU MEN-ST700 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - 24V US26D Each $580.68 4 Pcs 36lbs

MEW700ST26DEU MEW-ST700 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - 24V US26D Each $624.30 4 Pcs 36lbs

MSN700ST26DEU MSN-ST700 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - 24V US26D Each $545.61 4 Pcs 36lbs

EMLREX EMLREX - ADD REX Switch (Request to Exit) Each $86.25

EMLDPS EMLDPS - ADD DPS Switch (Door Position) Each $86.25

EMLLBM EMLLBM - ADD LBM Switch (Latch Bolt Monitoring) Each $86.25

EMLDBM EMLDBM - ADD DBM Switch (Deadbolt Monitoring) Each $86.25

+ Need To Specify Handing

++ ADD Suffix "ICB" After Part Number For SFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder.

+++ ADD Suffix "ICS" After Part Number For LFIC (Less Core).  ADD $46.73 LIST For Each Cylinder. 

FX500CT26D FX-CT500 - Entry US26D Each $853.90

FX500CT26DICB FX-CT500 - Entry - ICB (SFIC - Less Core) US26D Each $1,068.65

FX500CT26DICS FX-CT500 - Entry - ICS (LFIC - Less Core) US26D Each $1,068.65

FX500SD26D FX-SD500 - Entry US26D Each $853.90

FX500SD26DICB FX-SD500 - Entry - ICB (SFIC - Less Core) US26D Each $1,068.65

FX500SD26DICS FX-SD500 - Entry - ICS (LFIC - Less Core) US26D Each $1,068.65

FX500MD26D FX-MD500 - Entry US26D Each $853.90

FX500MD26DICB FX-MD500 - Entry - ICB (SFIC - Less Core) US26D Each $1,068.65

FX500MD26DICS FX-MD500 - Entry - ICS (LFIC - Less Core) US26D Each $1,068.65

FX Series
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Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

FC500CT26D FC-CT500 - Entry (F109) US26D Each $168.53 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC517CT26D FC-CT517 - Office (F82) US26D Each $168.53 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC504CT26D FC-CT504 - Storeroom (F86) US26D Each $168.53 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC509CT26D FC-CT509 - Classroom (F84) US26D Each $202.76 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC521CT26D FC-CT521 - Corridor (F90) US26D Each $202.76 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC508CT26D FC-CT508 - Store Door (F91) US26D Each $337.04 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC512CT26D FC-CT512 - Communicating (F80) US26D Each $337.04 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC514CT26D FC-CT514 - Institution (F87) US26D Each $337.04 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC519CT26D FC-CT519 - Classroom Intruder (F110) US26D Each $337.04 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC588CT26D FC-CT588 - Vestibule (F88) US26D Each $485.08 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC511CT26D FC-CT511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) US26D Each $168.53 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC507CT26D FC-CT507 - Communicating Passage (F111) US26D Each $134.26 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC501CT26D FC-CT501 - Passage (F75) US26D Each $134.26 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC502CT26D FC-CT502 - Privacy (F76) US26D Each $143.85 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC Series - CT Lever

FC515CT26D FC-CT515 - Single Dummy US26D Each $75.36 12 Pcs 22lbs

FC500CT26DICB FC-CT500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US26D Each $168.53 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC517CT26DICB FC-CT517 - Office (F82) - ICB US26D Each $168.53 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC504CT26DICB FC-CT504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US26D Each $168.53 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC509CT26DICB FC-CT509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US26D Each $202.76 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC521CT26DICB FC-CT521 - Corridor (F90) - ICB US26D Each $202.76 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC508CT26DICB FC-CT508 - Store Door (F91) - ICB US26D Each $337.04 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC512CT26DICB FC-CT512 - Communicating (F80) - ICB US26D Each $337.04 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC514CT26DICB FC-CT514 - Institution (F87) - ICB US26D Each $337.04 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC519CT26DICB FC-CT519 - Classroom Intruder (F110) - ICB US26D Each $337.04 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC588CT26DICB FC-CT588 - Vestibule (F88) - ICB US26D Each $485.08 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC511CT26DICB FC-CT511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICB US26D Each $168.53 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC500CT26DICS FC-CT500 - Entry (F109) - ICS US26D Each $210.89 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC517CT26DICS FC-CT517 - Office (F82) - ICS US26D Each $210.89 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC504CT26DICS FC-CT504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICS US26D Each $210.89 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC509CT26DICS FC-CT509 - Classroom (F84) - ICS US26D Each $227.48 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC521CT26DICS FC-CT521 - Corridor (F90) - ICS US26D Each $227.48 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC508CT26DICS FC-CT508 - Store Door (F91) - ICS US26D Each $378.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC512CT26DICS FC-CT512 - Communicating (F80) - ICS US26D Each $378.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC514CT26DICS FC-CT514 - Institution (F87) - ICS US26D Each $378.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC519CT26DICS FC-CT519 - Classroom Intruder (F110) - ICS US26D Each $378.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC588CT26DICS FC-CT588 - Vestibule (F88) - ICS US26D Each $544.24 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC511CT26DICS FC-CT511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICS US26D Each $210.89 6 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

FC500CT10B FC-CT500 - Entry (F109) US10B Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC517CT10B FC-CT517 - Office (F82) US10B Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC504CT10B FC-CT504 - Storeroom (F86) US10B Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC509CT10B FC-CT509 - Classroom (F84) US10B Each $238.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC521CT10B FC-CT521 - Corridor (F90) US10B Each $238.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC508CT10B FC-CT508 - Store Door (F91) US10B Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC512CT10B FC-CT512 - Communicating (F80) US10B Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC514CT10B FC-CT514 - Institution (F87) US10B Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC519CT10B FC-CT519 - Classroom Intruder (F110) US10B Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC588CT10B FC-CT588 - Vestibule (F88) US10B Each $569.64 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC511CT10B FC-CT511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) US10B Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC507CT10B FC-CT507 - Communicating Passage (F111) US10B Each $162.78 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC501CT10B FC-CT501 - Passage (F75) US10B Each $162.78 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC502CT10B FC-CT502 - Privacy (F76) US10B Each $174.78 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC515CT10B FC-CT515 - Single Dummy US10B Each $97.95 12 Pcs 22lbs

FC Series - CT Lever

FC515CT10B FC-CT515 - Single Dummy US10B Each $97.95 12 Pcs 22lbs

FC500CT10BICB FC-CT500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US10B Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC517CT10BICB FC-CT517 - Office (F82) - ICB US10B Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC504CT10BICB FC-CT504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US10B Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC509CT10BICB FC-CT509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US10B Each $238.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC521CT10BICB FC-CT521 - Corridor (F90) - ICB US10B Each $238.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC508CT10BICB FC-CT508 - Store Door (F91) - ICB US10B Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC512CT10BICB FC-CT512 - Communicating (F80) - ICB US10B Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC514CT10BICB FC-CT514 - Institution (F87) - ICB US10B Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC519CT10BICB FC-CT519 - Classroom Intruder (F110) - ICB US10B Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC588CT10BICB FC-CT588 - Vestibule (F88) - ICB US10B Each $569.64 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC511CT10BICB FC-CT511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICB US10B Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC500CT10BICS FC-CT500 - Entry (F109) - ICS US10B Each $245.90 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC517CT10BICS FC-CT517 - Office (F82) - ICS US10B Each $245.90 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC504CT10BICS FC-CT504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICS US10B Each $245.90 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC509CT10BICS FC-CT509 - Classroom (F84) - ICS US10B Each $264.15 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC521CT10BICS FC-CT521 - Corridor (F90) - ICS US10B Each $264.15 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC508CT10BICS FC-CT508 - Store Door (F91) - ICS US10B Each $444.70 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC512CT10BICS FC-CT512 - Communicating (F80) - ICS US10B Each $444.70 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC514CT10BICS FC-CT514 - Institution (F87) - ICS US10B Each $444.70 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC519CT10BICS FC-CT519 - Classroom Intruder (F110) - ICS US10B Each $444.70 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC588CT10BICS FC-CT588 - Vestibule (F88) - ICS US10B Each $631.92 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC511CT10BICS FC-CT511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICS US10B Each $264.15 6 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

FC500CT19 FC-CT500 - Entry (F109) US19 Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC517CT19 FC-CT517 - Office (F82) US19 Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC504CT19 FC-CT504 - Storeroom (F86) US19 Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC509CT19 FC-CT509 - Classroom (F84) US19 Each $238.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC521CT19 FC-CT521 - Corridor (F90) US19 Each $238.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC508CT19 FC-CT508 - Store Door (F91) US19 Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC512CT19 FC-CT512 - Communicating (F80) US19 Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC514CT19 FC-CT514 - Institution (F87) US19 Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC519CT19 FC-CT519 - Classroom Intruder (F110) US19 Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC588CT19 FC-CT588 - Vestibule (F88) US19 Each $569.64 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC511CT19 FC-CT511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) US19 Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC507CT19 FC-CT507 - Communicating Passage (F111) US19 Each $162.78 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC501CT19 FC-CT501 - Passage (F75) US19 Each $162.78 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC502CT19 FC-CT502 - Privacy (F76) US19 Each $174.78 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC515CT19 FC-CT515 - Single Dummy US19 Each $97.95 12 Pcs 22lbs

FC Series - CT Lever

FC515CT19 FC-CT515 - Single Dummy US19 Each $97.95 12 Pcs 22lbs

FC500CT19ICB FC-CT500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US19 Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC517CT19ICB FC-CT517 - Office (F82) - ICB US19 Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC504CT19ICB FC-CT504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US19 Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC509CT19ICB FC-CT509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US19 Each $238.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC521CT19ICB FC-CT521 - Corridor (F90) - ICB US19 Each $238.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC508CT19ICB FC-CT508 - Store Door (F91) - ICB US19 Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC512CT19ICB FC-CT512 - Communicating (F80) - ICB US19 Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC514CT19ICB FC-CT514 - Institution (F87) - ICB US19 Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC519CT19ICB FC-CT519 - Classroom Intruder (F110) - ICB US19 Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC588CT19ICB FC-CT588 - Vestibule (F88) - ICB US19 Each $569.64 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC511CT19ICB FC-CT511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICB US19 Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC500CT19ICS FC-CT500 - Entry (F109) - ICS US19 Each $245.90 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC517CT19ICS FC-CT517 - Office (F82) - ICS US19 Each $245.90 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC504CT19ICS FC-CT504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICS US19 Each $245.90 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC509CT19ICS FC-CT509 - Classroom (F84) - ICS US19 Each $264.15 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC521CT19ICS FC-CT521 - Corridor (F90) - ICS US19 Each $264.15 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC508CT19ICS FC-CT508 - Store Door (F91) - ICS US19 Each $444.70 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC512CT19ICS FC-CT512 - Communicating (F80) - ICS US19 Each $444.70 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC514CT19ICS FC-CT514 - Institution (F87) - ICS US19 Each $444.70 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC519CT19ICS FC-CT519 - Classroom Intruder (F110) - ICS US19 Each $444.70 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC588CT19ICS FC-CT588 - Vestibule (F88) - ICS US19 Each $631.92 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC511CT19ICS FC-CT511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICS US19 Each $264.15 6 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

FC500SD26D FC-SD500 - Entry (F109) US26D Each $168.53 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC517SD26D FC-SD517 - Office (F82) US26D Each $168.53 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC504SD26D FC-SD504 - Storeroom (F86) US26D Each $168.53 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC509SD26D FC-SD509 - Classroom (F84) US26D Each $202.76 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC521SD26D FC-SD521 - Corridor (F90) US26D Each $202.76 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC508SD26D FC-SD508 - Store Door (F91) US26D Each $337.04 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC512SD26D FC-SD512 - Communicating (F80) US26D Each $337.04 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC514SD26D FC-SD514 - Institution (F87) US26D Each $337.04 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC519SD26D FC-SD519 - Classroom Intruder (F110) US26D Each $337.04 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC588SD26D FC-SD588 - Vestibule (F88) US26D Each $485.08 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC511SD26D FC-SD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) US26D Each $168.53 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC507SD26D FC-SD507 - Communicating Passage (F111) US26D Each $134.26 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC501SD26D FC-SD501 - Passage (F75) US26D Each $134.26 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC502SD26D FC-SD502 - Privacy (F76) US26D Each $143.85 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC515SD26D FC-SD515 - Single Dummy US26D Each $75.36 12 Pcs 22lbs

FC Series - SD Lever

FC515SD26D FC-SD515 - Single Dummy US26D Each $75.36 12 Pcs 22lbs

FC500SD26DICB FC-SD500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US26D Each $168.53 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC517SD26DICB FC-SD517 - Office (F82) - ICB US26D Each $168.53 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC504SD26DICB FC-SD504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US26D Each $168.53 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC509SD26DICB FC-SD509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US26D Each $202.76 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC521SD26DICB FC-SD521 - Corridor (F90) - ICB US26D Each $202.76 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC508SD26DICB FC-SD508 - Store Door (F91) - ICB US26D Each $337.04 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC512SD26DICB FC-SD512 - Communicating (F80) - ICB US26D Each $337.04 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC514SD26DICB FC-SD514 - Institution (F87) - ICB US26D Each $337.04 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC519SD26DICB FC-SD519 - Classroom Intruder (F110) - ICB US26D Each $337.04 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC588SD26DICB FC-SD588 - Vestibule (F88) - ICB US26D Each $485.08 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC511SD26DICB FC-SD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICB US26D Each $168.53 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC500SD26DICS FC-SD500 - Entry (F109) - ICS US26D Each $210.89 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC517SD26DICS FC-SD517 - Office (F82) - ICS US26D Each $210.89 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC504SD26DICS FC-SD504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICS US26D Each $210.89 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC509SD26DICS FC-SD509 - Classroom (F84) - ICS US26D Each $227.48 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC521SD26DICS FC-SD521 - Corridor (F90) - ICS US26D Each $227.48 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC508SD26DICS FC-SD508 - Store Door (F91) - ICS US26D Each $378.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC512SD26DICS FC-SD512 - Communicating (F80) - ICS US26D Each $378.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC514SD26DICS FC-SD514 - Institution (F87) - ICS US26D Each $378.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC519SD26DICS FC-SD519 - Classroom Intruder (F110) - ICS US26D Each $378.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC588SD26DICS FC-SD588 - Vestibule (F88) - ICS US26D Each $544.24 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC511SD26DICS FC-SD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICS US26D Each $210.89 6 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 

Page: A36 
PHG-Jan2026-1



       Philadelphia Hardware Group

       Pricebook

Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

FC500SD10B FC-SD500 - Entry (F109) US10B Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC517SD10B FC-SD517 - Office (F82) US10B Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC504SD10B FC-SD504 - Storeroom (F86) US10B Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC509SD10B FC-SD509 - Classroom (F84) US10B Each $238.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC521SD10B FC-SD521 - Corridor (F90) US10B Each $238.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC508SD10B FC-SD508 - Store Door (F91) US10B Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC512SD10B FC-SD512 - Communicating (F80) US10B Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC514SD10B FC-SD514 - Institution (F87) US10B Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC519SD10B FC-SD519 - Classroom Intruder (F110) US10B Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC588SD10B FC-SD588 - Vestibule (F88) US10B Each $569.64 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC511SD10B FC-SD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) US10B Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC507SD10B FC-SD507 - Communicating Passage (F111) US10B Each $162.78 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC501SD10B FC-SD501 - Passage (F75) US10B Each $162.78 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC502SD10B FC-SD502 - Privacy (F76) US10B Each $174.78 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC515SD10B FC-SD515 - Single Dummy US10B Each $97.95 12 Pcs 22lbs

FC Series - SD Lever

FC515SD10B FC-SD515 - Single Dummy US10B Each $97.95 12 Pcs 22lbs

FC500SD10BICB FC-SD500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US10B Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC517SD10BICB FC-SD517 - Office (F82) - ICB US10B Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC504SD10BICB FC-SD504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US10B Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC509SD10BICB FC-SD509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US10B Each $238.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC521SD10BICB FC-SD521 - Corridor (F90) - ICB US10B Each $238.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC508SD10BICB FC-SD508 - Store Door (F91) - ICB US10B Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC512SD10BICB FC-SD512 - Communicating (F80) - ICB US10B Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC514SD10BICB FC-SD514 - Institution (F87) - ICB US10B Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC519SD10BICB FC-SD519 - Classroom Intruder (F110) - ICB US10B Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC588SD10BICB FC-SD588 - Vestibule (F88) - ICB US10B Each $569.64 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC511SD10BICB FC-SD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICB US10B Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC500SD10BICS FC-SD500 - Entry (F109) - ICS US10B Each $245.90 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC517SD10BICS FC-SD517 - Office (F82) - ICS US10B Each $245.90 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC504SD10BICS FC-SD504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICS US10B Each $245.90 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC509SD10BICS FC-SD509 - Classroom (F84) - ICS US10B Each $264.15 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC521SD10BICS FC-SD521 - Corridor (F90) - ICS US10B Each $264.15 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC508SD10BICS FC-SD508 - Store Door (F91) - ICS US10B Each $444.70 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC512SD10BICS FC-SD512 - Communicating (F80) - ICS US10B Each $444.70 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC514SD10BICS FC-SD514 - Institution (F87) - ICS US10B Each $444.70 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC519SD10BICS FC-SD519 - Classroom Intruder (F110) - ICS US10B Each $444.70 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC588SD10BICS FC-SD588 - Vestibule (F88) - ICS US10B Each $631.92 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC511SD10BICS FC-SD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICS US10B Each $264.15 6 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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FC500SD19 FC-SD500 - Entry (F109) US19 Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC517SD19 FC-SD517 - Office (F82) US19 Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC504SD19 FC-SD504 - Storeroom (F86) US19 Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC509SD19 FC-SD509 - Classroom (F84) US19 Each $238.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC521SD19 FC-SD521 - Corridor (F90) US19 Each $238.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC508SD19 FC-SD508 - Store Door (F91) US19 Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC512SD19 FC-SD512 - Communicating (F80) US19 Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC514SD19 FC-SD514 - Institution (F87) US19 Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC519SD19 FC-SD519 - Classroom Intruder (F110) US19 Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC588SD19 FC-SD588 - Vestibule (F88) US19 Each $569.64 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC511SD19 FC-SD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) US19 Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC507SD19 FC-SD507 - Communicating Passage (F111) US19 Each $162.78 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC501SD19 FC-SD501 - Passage (F75) US19 Each $162.78 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC502SD19 FC-SD502 - Privacy (F76) US19 Each $174.78 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC515SD19 FC-SD515 - Single Dummy US19 Each $97.95 12 Pcs 22lbs

FC Series - SD Lever

FC515SD19 FC-SD515 - Single Dummy US19 Each $97.95 12 Pcs 22lbs

FC500SD19ICB FC-SD500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US19 Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC517SD19ICB FC-SD517 - Office (F82) - ICB US19 Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC504SD19ICB FC-SD504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US19 Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC509SD19ICB FC-SD509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US19 Each $238.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC521SD19ICB FC-SD521 - Corridor (F90) - ICB US19 Each $238.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC508SD19ICB FC-SD508 - Store Door (F91) - ICB US19 Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC512SD19ICB FC-SD512 - Communicating (F80) - ICB US19 Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC514SD19ICB FC-SD514 - Institution (F87) - ICB US19 Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC519SD19ICB FC-SD519 - Classroom Intruder (F110) - ICB US19 Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC588SD19ICB FC-SD588 - Vestibule (F88) - ICB US19 Each $569.64 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC511SD19ICB FC-SD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICB US19 Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC500SD19ICS FC-SD500 - Entry (F109) - ICS US19 Each $245.90 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC517SD19ICS FC-SD517 - Office (F82) - ICS US19 Each $245.90 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC504SD19ICS FC-SD504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICS US19 Each $245.90 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC509SD19ICS FC-SD509 - Classroom (F84) - ICS US19 Each $264.15 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC521SD19ICS FC-SD521 - Corridor (F90) - ICS US19 Each $264.15 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC508SD19ICS FC-SD508 - Store Door (F91) - ICS US19 Each $444.70 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC512SD19ICS FC-SD512 - Communicating (F80) - ICS US19 Each $444.70 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC514SD19ICS FC-SD514 - Institution (F87) - ICS US19 Each $444.70 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC519SD19ICS FC-SD519 - Classroom Intruder (F110) - ICS US19 Each $444.70 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC588SD19ICS FC-SD588 - Vestibule (F88) - ICS US19 Each $631.92 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC511SD19ICS FC-SD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICS US19 Each $264.15 6 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

FC500MD26D FC-MD500 - Entry (F109) US26D Each $168.53 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC517MD26D FC-MD517 - Office (F82) US26D Each $168.53 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC504MD26D FC-MD504 - Storeroom (F86) US26D Each $168.53 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC509MD26D FC-MD509 - Classroom (F84) US26D Each $202.76 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC521MD26D FC-MD521 - Corridor (F90) US26D Each $202.76 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC508MD26D FC-MD508 - Store Door (F91) US26D Each $337.04 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC512MD26D FC-MD512 - Communicating (F80) US26D Each $337.04 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC514MD26D FC-MD514 - Institution (F87) US26D Each $337.04 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC519MD26D FC-MD519 - Classroom Intruder (F110) US26D Each $337.04 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC588MD26D FC-MD588 - Vestibule (F88) US26D Each $485.08 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC511MD26D FC-MD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) US26D Each $168.53 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC507MD26D FC-MD507 - Communicating Passage (F111) US26D Each $134.26 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC501MD26D FC-MD501 - Passage (F75) US26D Each $134.26 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC502MD26D FC-MD502 - Privacy (F76) US26D Each $143.85 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC515MD26D FC-MD515 - Single Dummy US26D Each $75.36 12 Pcs 22lbs

FC Series - MD Lever

FC515MD26D FC-MD515 - Single Dummy US26D Each $75.36 12 Pcs 22lbs

FC500MD26DICB FC-MD500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US26D Each $168.53 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC517MD26DICB FC-MD517 - Office (F82) - ICB US26D Each $168.53 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC504MD26DICB FC-MD504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US26D Each $168.53 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC509MD26DICB FC-MD509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US26D Each $202.76 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC521MD26DICB FC-MD521 - Corridor (F90) - ICB US26D Each $202.76 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC508MD26DICB FC-MD508 - Store Door (F91) - ICB US26D Each $337.04 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC512MD26DICB FC-MD512 - Communicating (F80) - ICB US26D Each $337.04 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC514MD26DICB FC-MD514 - Institution (F87) - ICB US26D Each $337.04 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC519MD26DICB FC-MD519 - Classroom Intruder (F110) - ICB US26D Each $337.04 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC588MD26DICB FC-MD588 - Vestibule (F88) - ICB US26D Each $485.08 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC511MD26DICB FC-MD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICB US26D Each $168.53 6 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 
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Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

FC500MD10B FC-MD500 - Entry (F109) US10B Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC517MD10B FC-MD517 - Office (F82) US10B Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC504MD10B FC-MD504 - Storeroom (F86) US10B Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC509MD10B FC-MD509 - Classroom (F84) US10B Each $238.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC521MD10B FC-MD521 - Corridor (F90) US10B Each $238.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC508MD10B FC-MD508 - Store Door (F91) US10B Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC512MD10B FC-MD512 - Communicating (F80) US10B Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC514MD10B FC-MD514 - Institution (F87) US10B Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC519MD10B FC-MD519 - Classroom Intruder (F110) US10B Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC588MD10B FC-MD588 - Vestibule (F88) US10B Each $569.64 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC511MD10B FC-MD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) US10B Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC507MD10B FC-MD507 - Communicating Passage (F111) US10B Each $162.78 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC501MD10B FC-MD501 - Passage (F75) US10B Each $162.78 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC502MD10B FC-MD502 - Privacy (F76) US10B Each $174.78 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC515MD10B FC-MD515 - Single Dummy US10B Each $97.95 12 Pcs 22lbs

FC Series - MD Lever

FC515MD10B FC-MD515 - Single Dummy US10B Each $97.95 12 Pcs 22lbs

FC500MD10BICB FC-MD500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US10B Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC517MD10BICB FC-MD517 - Office (F82) - ICB US10B Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC504MD10BICB FC-MD504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US10B Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC509MD10BICB FC-MD509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US10B Each $238.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC521MD10BICB FC-MD521 - Corridor (F90) - ICB US10B Each $238.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC508MD10BICB FC-MD508 - Store Door (F91) - ICB US10B Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC512MD10BICB FC-MD512 - Communicating (F80) - ICB US10B Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC514MD10BICB FC-MD514 - Institution (F87) - ICB US10B Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC519MD10BICB FC-MD519 - Classroom Intruder (F110) - ICB US10B Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC588MD10BICB FC-MD588 - Vestibule (F88) - ICB US10B Each $569.64 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC511MD10BICB FC-MD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICB US10B Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

Page: A40 
PHG-Jan2026-1



       Philadelphia Hardware Group

       Pricebook

Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

FC500MD19 FC-MD500 - Entry (F109) US19 Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC517MD19 FC-MD517 - Office (F82) US19 Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC504MD19 FC-MD504 - Storeroom (F86) US19 Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC509MD19 FC-MD509 - Classroom (F84) US19 Each $238.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC521MD19 FC-MD521 - Corridor (F90) US19 Each $238.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC508MD19 FC-MD508 - Store Door (F91) US19 Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC512MD19 FC-MD512 - Communicating (F80) US19 Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC514MD19 FC-MD514 - Institution (F87) US19 Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC519MD19 FC-MD519 - Classroom Intruder (F110) US19 Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC588MD19 FC-MD588 - Vestibule (F88) US19 Each $569.64 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC511MD19 FC-MD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) US19 Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC507MD19 FC-MD507 - Communicating Passage (F111) US19 Each $162.78 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC501MD19 FC-MD501 - Passage (F75) US19 Each $162.78 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC502MD19 FC-MD502 - Privacy (F76) US19 Each $174.78 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC515MD19 FC-MD515 - Single Dummy US19 Each $97.95 12 Pcs 22lbs

FC Series - MD Lever

FC515MD19 FC-MD515 - Single Dummy US19 Each $97.95 12 Pcs 22lbs

FC500MD19ICB FC-MD500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US19 Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC517MD19ICB FC-MD517 - Office (F82) - ICB US19 Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC504MD19ICB FC-MD504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US19 Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC509MD19ICB FC-MD509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US19 Each $238.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC521MD19ICB FC-MD521 - Corridor (F90) - ICB US19 Each $238.12 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC508MD19ICB FC-MD508 - Store Door (F91) - ICB US19 Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC512MD19ICB FC-MD512 - Communicating (F80) - ICB US19 Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC514MD19ICB FC-MD514 - Institution (F87) - ICB US19 Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC519MD19ICB FC-MD519 - Classroom Intruder (F110) - ICB US19 Each $400.88 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC588MD19ICB FC-MD588 - Vestibule (F88) - ICB US19 Each $569.64 6 Pcs 32lbs

FC511MD19ICB FC-MD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICB US19 Each $200.43 6 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 
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Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

FC500CT26DEU FC-CT500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US26D Each $359.08 6 Pcs 36lbs

FC500CT26DEUICB FC-CT500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US26D Each $359.08 6 Pcs 36lbs

FC500CT26DEUICS FC-CT500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US26D Each $394.99 6 Pcs 36lbs

FC500CT10BEU FC-CT500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US10B Each $427.10 6 Pcs 36lbs

FC500CT10BEUICB FC-CT500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US10B Each $427.10 6 Pcs 36lbs

FC500CT10BEUICS FC-CT500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US10B Each $469.81 6 Pcs 36lbs

FC500CT19EU FC-CT500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US19 Each $427.10 6 Pcs 36lbs

FC500CT19EUICB FC-CT500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US19 Each $427.10 6 Pcs 36lbs

FC500CT19EUICS FC-CT500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US19 Each $469.81 6 Pcs 36lbs

FC500SD26DEU FC-SD500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US26D Each $359.08 6 Pcs 36lbs

FC500SD26DEUICB FC-SD500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US26D Each $359.08 6 Pcs 36lbs

FC500SD26DEUICS FC-SD500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US26D Each $394.99 6 Pcs 36lbs

FC500SD10BEU FC-SD500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US10B Each $427.10 6 Pcs 36lbs

FC500SD10BEUICB FC-SD500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US10B Each $427.10 6 Pcs 36lbs

FC500SD10BEUICS FC-SD500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US10B Each $469.81 6 Pcs 36lbs

FC Series - Electrified

FC500SD10BEUICS FC-SD500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US10B Each $469.81 6 Pcs 36lbs

FC500SD19EU FC-SD500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US19 Each $427.10 6 Pcs 36lbs

FC500SD19EUICB FC-SD500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US19 Each $427.10 6 Pcs 36lbs

FC500SD19EUICS FC-SD500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US19 Each $469.81 6 Pcs 36lbs

FC500MD26DEU FC-MD500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US26D Each $359.08 6 Pcs 36lbs

FC500MD26DEUICB FC-MD500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US26D Each $359.08 6 Pcs 36lbs

FC500MD10BEU FC-MD500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US10B Each $427.10 6 Pcs 36lbs

FC500MD10BEUICB FC-MD500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US10B Each $427.10 6 Pcs 36lbs

FC500MD19EU FC-MD500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US19 Each $427.10 6 Pcs 36lbs

FC500MD19EUICB FC-MD500 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US19 Each $427.10 6 Pcs 36lbs

+ Need To Specify 12V or 24V.

++ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

+++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

ES500CT26D ES-CT500 - Entry (F109) US26D Each $106.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517CT26D ES-CT517 - Office (F82) US26D Each $106.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504CT26D ES-CT504 - Storeroom (F86) US26D Each $106.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509CT26D ES-CT509 - Classroom (F84) US26D Each $111.50 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES521CT26D ES-CT521 - Corridor (F90) US26D Each $111.50 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES508CT26D ES-CT508 - Store Door (F91) US26D Each $213.76 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES512CT26D ES-CT512 - Communicating (F80) US26D Each $213.76 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES514CT26D ES-CT514 - Institution (F87) US26D Each $213.76 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES511CT26D ES-CT511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) US26D Each $106.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES507CT26D ES-CT507 - Communicating Passage (F111) US26D Each $96.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES501CT26D ES-CT501 - Passage (F75) US26D Each $96.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES502CT26D ES-CT502 - Privacy (F76) US26D Each $98.69 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES515CT26D ES-CT515 - Single Dummy US26D Each $32.51 20 Pcs 18lbs

ES500CT26DICB ES-CT500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US26D Each $116.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517CT26DICB ES-CT517 - Office (F82) - ICB US26D Each $116.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES Series - CT Lever

ES517CT26DICB ES-CT517 - Office (F82) - ICB US26D Each $116.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504CT26DICB ES-CT504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US26D Each $116.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509CT26DICB ES-CT509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US26D Each $121.93 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES521CT26DICB ES-CT521 - Corridor (F90) - ICB US26D Each $121.93 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES508CT26DICB ES-CT508 - Store Door (F91) - ICB US26D Each $233.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES512CT26DICB ES-CT512 - Communicating (F80) - ICB US26D Each $233.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES514CT26DICB ES-CT514 - Institution (F87) - ICB US26D Each $233.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES511CT26DICB ES-CT511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICB US26D Each $116.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 
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ES500CT10B ES-CT500 - Entry (F109) US10B Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517CT10B ES-CT517 - Office (F82) US10B Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504CT10B ES-CT504 - Storeroom (F86) US10B Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509CT10B ES-CT509 - Classroom (F84) US10B Each $137.12 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES521CT10B ES-CT521 - Corridor (F90) US10B Each $137.12 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES508CT10B ES-CT508 - Store Door (F91) US10B Each $262.86 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES512CT10B ES-CT512 - Communicating (F80) US10B Each $262.86 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES514CT10B ES-CT514 - Institution (F87) US10B Each $262.86 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES511CT10B ES-CT511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) US10B Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES507CT10B ES-CT507 - Communicating Passage (F111) US10B Each $119.14 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES501CT10B ES-CT501 - Passage (F75) US10B Each $119.14 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES502CT10B ES-CT502 - Privacy (F76) US10B Each $121.36 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES515CT10B ES-CT515 - Single Dummy US10B Each $39.98 20 Pcs 18lbs

ES500CT10BICB ES-CT500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US10B Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517CT10BICB ES-CT517 - Office (F82) - ICB US10B Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES Series - CT Lever

ES517CT10BICB ES-CT517 - Office (F82) - ICB US10B Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504CT10BICB ES-CT504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US10B Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509CT10BICB ES-CT509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US10B Each $149.94 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES521CT10BICB ES-CT521 - Corridor (F90) - ICB US10B Each $149.94 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES508CT10BICB ES-CT508 - Store Door (F91) - ICB US10B Each $287.47 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES512CT10BICB ES-CT512 - Communicating (F80) - ICB US10B Each $287.47 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES514CT10BICB ES-CT514 - Institution (F87) - ICB US10B Each $287.47 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES511CT10BICB ES-CT511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICB US10B Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 
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ES500CT19 ES-CT500 - Entry (F109) US19 Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517CT19 ES-CT517 - Office (F82) US19 Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504CT19 ES-CT504 - Storeroom (F86) US19 Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509CT19 ES-CT509 - Classroom (F84) US19 Each $137.12 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES521CT19 ES-CT521 - Corridor (F90) US19 Each $137.12 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES508CT19 ES-CT508 - Store Door (F91) US19 Each $262.86 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES512CT19 ES-CT512 - Communicating (F80) US19 Each $262.86 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES514CT19 ES-CT514 - Institution (F87) US19 Each $262.86 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES511CT19 ES-CT511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) US19 Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES507CT19 ES-CT507 - Communicating Passage (F111) US19 Each $119.14 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES501CT19 ES-CT501 - Passage (F75) US19 Each $119.14 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES502CT19 ES-CT502 - Privacy (F76) US19 Each $121.36 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES515CT19 ES-CT515 - Single Dummy US19 Each $39.98 20 Pcs 18lbs

ES500CT19ICB ES-CT500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US19 Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517CT19ICB ES-CT517 - Office (F82) - ICB US19 Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES Series - CT Lever

ES517CT19ICB ES-CT517 - Office (F82) - ICB US19 Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504CT19ICB ES-CT504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US19 Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509CT19ICB ES-CT509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US19 Each $149.94 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES521CT19ICB ES-CT521 - Corridor (F90) - ICB US19 Each $149.94 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES508CT19ICB ES-CT508 - Store Door (F91) - ICB US19 Each $287.47 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES512CT19ICB ES-CT512 - Communicating (F80) - ICB US19 Each $287.47 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES514CT19ICB ES-CT514 - Institution (F87) - ICB US19 Each $287.47 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES511CT19ICB ES-CT511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICB US19 Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

ES500CT3 ES-CT500 - Entry (F109) US3 Each $112.22 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517CT3 ES-CT517 - Office (F82) US3 Each $112.22 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504CT3 ES-CT504 - Storeroom (F86) US3 Each $112.22 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509CT3 ES-CT509 - Classroom (F84) US3 Each $117.07 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES501CT3 ES-CT501 - Passage (F75) US3 Each $101.73 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES502CT3 ES-CT502 - Privacy (F76) US3 Each $103.62 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES515CT3 ES-CT515 - Single Dummy US3 Each $48.55 20 Pcs 18lbs

ES Series - CT Lever
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ES500SD26D ES-SD500 - Entry (F109) US26D Each $106.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517SD26D ES-SD517 - Office (F82) US26D Each $106.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504SD26D ES-SD504 - Storeroom (F86) US26D Each $106.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509SD26D ES-SD509 - Classroom (F84) US26D Each $111.50 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES521SD26D ES-SD521 - Corridor (F90) US26D Each $111.50 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES508SD26D ES-SD508 - Store Door (F91) US26D Each $213.76 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES512SD26D ES-SD512 - Communicating (F80) US26D Each $213.76 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES514SD26D ES-SD514 - Institution (F87) US26D Each $213.76 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES511SD26D ES-SD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) US26D Each $106.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES507SD26D ES-SD507 - Communicating Passage (F111) US26D Each $96.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES501SD26D ES-SD501 - Passage (F75) US26D Each $96.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES502SD26D ES-SD502 - Privacy (F76) US26D Each $98.69 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES515SD26D ES-SD515 - Single Dummy US26D Each $32.51 20 Pcs 18lbs

ES500SD26DICB ES-SD500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US26D Each $116.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517SD26DICB ES-SD517 - Office (F82) - ICB US26D Each $116.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES Series - SD Lever

ES517SD26DICB ES-SD517 - Office (F82) - ICB US26D Each $116.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504SD26DICB ES-SD504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US26D Each $116.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509SD26DICB ES-SD509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US26D Each $121.93 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES521SD26DICB ES-SD521 - Corridor (F90) - ICB US26D Each $121.93 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES508SD26DICB ES-SD508 - Store Door (F91) - ICB US26D Each $233.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES512SD26DICB ES-SD512 - Communicating (F80) - ICB US26D Each $233.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES514SD26DICB ES-SD514 - Institution (F87) - ICB US26D Each $233.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES511SD26DICB ES-SD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICB US26D Each $116.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 
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Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

ES500SD10B ES-SD500 - Entry (F109) US10B Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517SD10B ES-SD517 - Office (F82) US10B Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504SD10B ES-SD504 - Storeroom (F86) US10B Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509SD10B ES-SD509 - Classroom (F84) US10B Each $137.12 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES521SD10B ES-SD521 - Corridor (F90) US10B Each $137.12 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES508SD10B ES-SD508 - Store Door (F91) US10B Each $262.86 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES512SD10B ES-SD512 - Communicating (F80) US10B Each $262.86 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES514SD10B ES-SD514 - Institution (F87) US10B Each $262.86 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES511SD10B ES-SD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) US10B Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES507SD10B ES-SD507 - Communicating Passage (F111) US10B Each $119.14 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES501SD10B ES-SD501 - Passage (F75) US10B Each $119.14 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES502SD10B ES-SD502 - Privacy (F76) US10B Each $121.36 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES515SD10B ES-SD515 - Single Dummy US10B Each $39.98 20 Pcs 18lbs

ES500SD10BICB ES-SD500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US10B Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517SD10BICB ES-SD517 - Office (F82) - ICB US10B Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES Series - SD Lever

ES517SD10BICB ES-SD517 - Office (F82) - ICB US10B Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504SD10BICB ES-SD504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US10B Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509SD10BICB ES-SD509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US10B Each $149.94 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES521SD10BICB ES-SD521 - Corridor (F90) - ICB US10B Each $149.94 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES508SD10BICB ES-SD508 - Store Door (F91) - ICB US10B Each $287.47 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES512SD10BICB ES-SD512 - Communicating (F80) - ICB US10B Each $287.47 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES514SD10BICB ES-SD514 - Institution (F87) - ICB US10B Each $287.47 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES511SD10BICB ES-SD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICB US10B Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 
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ES500SD19 ES-SD500 - Entry (F109) US19 Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517SD19 ES-SD517 - Office (F82) US19 Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504SD19 ES-SD504 - Storeroom (F86) US19 Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509SD19 ES-SD509 - Classroom (F84) US19 Each $137.12 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES521SD19 ES-SD521 - Corridor (F90) US19 Each $137.12 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES508SD19 ES-SD508 - Store Door (F91) US19 Each $262.86 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES512SD19 ES-SD512 - Communicating (F80) US19 Each $262.86 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES514SD19 ES-SD514 - Institution (F87) US19 Each $262.86 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES511SD19 ES-SD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) US19 Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES507SD19 ES-SD507 - Communicating Passage (F111) US19 Each $119.14 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES501SD19 ES-SD501 - Passage (F75) US19 Each $119.14 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES502SD19 ES-SD502 - Privacy (F76) US19 Each $121.36 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES515SD19 ES-SD515 - Single Dummy US19 Each $39.98 20 Pcs 18lbs

ES500SD19ICB ES-SD500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US19 Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517SD19ICB ES-SD517 - Office (F82) - ICB US19 Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES Series - SD Lever

ES517SD19ICB ES-SD517 - Office (F82) - ICB US19 Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504SD19ICB ES-SD504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US19 Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509SD19ICB ES-SD509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US19 Each $149.94 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES521SD19ICB ES-SD521 - Corridor (F90) - ICB US19 Each $149.94 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES508SD19ICB ES-SD508 - Store Door (F91) - ICB US19 Each $287.47 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES512SD19ICB ES-SD512 - Communicating (F80) - ICB US19 Each $287.47 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES514SD19ICB ES-SD514 - Institution (F87) - ICB US19 Each $287.47 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES511SD19ICB ES-SD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICB US19 Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 
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ES500MD26D ES-MD500 - Entry (F109) US26D Each $106.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517MD26D ES-MD517 - Office (F82) US26D Each $106.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504MD26D ES-MD504 - Storeroom (F86) US26D Each $106.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509MD26D ES-MD509 - Classroom (F84) US26D Each $111.50 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES521MD26D ES-MD521 - Corridor (F90) US26D Each $111.50 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES508MD26D ES-MD508 - Store Door (F91) US26D Each $213.76 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES512MD26D ES-MD512 - Communicating (F80) US26D Each $213.76 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES514MD26D ES-MD514 - Institution (F87) US26D Each $213.76 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES511MD26D ES-MD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) US26D Each $106.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES507MD26D ES-MD507 - Communicating Passage (F111) US26D Each $96.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES501MD26D ES-MD501 - Passage (F75) US26D Each $96.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES502MD26D ES-MD502 - Privacy (F76) US26D Each $98.69 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES515MD26D ES-MD515 - Single Dummy US26D Each $32.51 20 Pcs 18lbs

ES500MD26DICB ES-MD500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US26D Each $116.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517MD26DICB ES-MD517 - Office (F82) - ICB US26D Each $116.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES Series - MD Lever

ES517MD26DICB ES-MD517 - Office (F82) - ICB US26D Each $116.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504MD26DICB ES-MD504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US26D Each $116.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509MD26DICB ES-MD509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US26D Each $121.93 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES521MD26DICB ES-MD521 - Corridor (F90) - ICB US26D Each $121.93 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES508MD26DICB ES-MD508 - Store Door (F91) - ICB US26D Each $233.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES512MD26DICB ES-MD512 - Communicating (F80) - ICB US26D Each $233.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES514MD26DICB ES-MD514 - Institution (F87) - ICB US26D Each $233.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES511MD26DICB ES-MD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICB US26D Each $116.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 
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ES500MD10B ES-MD500 - Entry (F109) US10B Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517MD10B ES-MD517 - Office (F82) US10B Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504MD10B ES-MD504 - Storeroom (F86) US10B Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509MD10B ES-MD509 - Classroom (F84) US10B Each $137.12 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES521MD10B ES-MD521 - Corridor (F90) US10B Each $137.12 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES508MD10B ES-MD508 - Store Door (F91) US10B Each $262.86 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES512MD10B ES-MD512 - Communicating (F80) US10B Each $262.86 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES514MD10B ES-MD514 - Institution (F87) US10B Each $262.86 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES511MD10B ES-MD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) US10B Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES507MD10B ES-MD507 - Communicating Passage (F111) US10B Each $119.14 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES501MD10B ES-MD501 - Passage (F75) US10B Each $119.14 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES502MD10B ES-MD502 - Privacy (F76) US10B Each $121.36 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES515MD10B ES-MD515 - Single Dummy US10B Each $39.98 20 Pcs 18lbs

ES500MD10BICB ES-MD500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US10B Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517MD10BICB ES-MD517 - Office (F82) - ICB US10B Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES Series - MD Lever

ES517MD10BICB ES-MD517 - Office (F82) - ICB US10B Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504MD10BICB ES-MD504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US10B Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509MD10BICB ES-MD509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US10B Each $149.94 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES521MD10BICB ES-MD521 - Corridor (F90) - ICB US10B Each $149.94 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES508MD10BICB ES-MD508 - Store Door (F91) - ICB US10B Each $287.47 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES512MD10BICB ES-MD512 - Communicating (F80) - ICB US10B Each $287.47 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES514MD10BICB ES-MD514 - Institution (F87) - ICB US10B Each $287.47 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES511MD10BICB ES-MD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICB US10B Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

Page: A50 
PHG-Jan2026-1



       Philadelphia Hardware Group

       Pricebook

Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

ES500MD19 ES-MD500 - Entry (F109) US19 Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517MD19 ES-MD517 - Office (F82) US19 Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504MD19 ES-MD504 - Storeroom (F86) US19 Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509MD19 ES-MD509 - Classroom (F84) US19 Each $137.12 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES521MD19 ES-MD521 - Corridor (F90) US19 Each $137.12 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES508MD19 ES-MD508 - Store Door (F91) US19 Each $262.86 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES512MD19 ES-MD512 - Communicating (F80) US19 Each $262.86 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES514MD19 ES-MD514 - Institution (F87) US19 Each $262.86 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES511MD19 ES-MD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) US19 Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES507MD19 ES-MD507 - Communicating Passage (F111) US19 Each $119.14 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES501MD19 ES-MD501 - Passage (F75) US19 Each $119.14 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES502MD19 ES-MD502 - Privacy (F76) US19 Each $121.36 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES515MD19 ES-MD515 - Single Dummy US19 Each $39.98 20 Pcs 18lbs

ES500MD19ICB ES-MD500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US19 Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517MD19ICB ES-MD517 - Office (F82) - ICB US19 Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES Series - MD Lever

ES517MD19ICB ES-MD517 - Office (F82) - ICB US19 Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504MD19ICB ES-MD504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US19 Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509MD19ICB ES-MD509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US19 Each $149.94 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES521MD19ICB ES-MD521 - Corridor (F90) - ICB US19 Each $149.94 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES508MD19ICB ES-MD508 - Store Door (F91) - ICB US19 Each $287.47 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES512MD19ICB ES-MD512 - Communicating (F80) - ICB US19 Each $287.47 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES514MD19ICB ES-MD514 - Institution (F87) - ICB US19 Each $287.47 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES511MD19ICB ES-MD511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICB US19 Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 
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ES500ST26D ES-ST500 - Entry (F109) US26D Each $106.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517ST26D ES-ST517 - Office (F82) US26D Each $106.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504ST26D ES-ST504 - Storeroom (F86) US26D Each $106.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509ST26D ES-ST509 - Classroom (F84) US26D Each $111.50 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES521ST26D ES-ST521 - Corridor (F90) US26D Each $111.50 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES508ST26D ES-ST508 - Store Door (F91) US26D Each $213.76 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES512ST26D ES-ST512 - Communicating (F80) US26D Each $213.76 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES514ST26D ES-ST514 - Institution (F87) US26D Each $213.76 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES511ST26D ES-ST511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) US26D Each $106.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES507ST26D ES-ST507 - Communicating Passage (F111) US26D Each $96.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES501ST26D ES-ST501 - Passage (F75) US26D Each $96.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES502ST26D ES-ST502 - Privacy (F76) US26D Each $98.69 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES515ST26D ES-ST515 - Single Dummy US26D Each $32.51 20 Pcs 18lbs

ES500ST26DICB ES-ST500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US26D Each $116.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517ST26DICB ES-ST517 - Office (F82) - ICB US26D Each $116.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES Series - ST Lever

ES517ST26DICB ES-ST517 - Office (F82) - ICB US26D Each $116.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504ST26DICB ES-ST504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US26D Each $116.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509ST26DICB ES-ST509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US26D Each $121.93 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES521ST26DICB ES-ST521 - Corridor (F90) - ICB US26D Each $121.93 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES508ST26DICB ES-ST508 - Store Door (F91) - ICB US26D Each $233.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES512ST26DICB ES-ST512 - Communicating (F80) - ICB US26D Each $233.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES514ST26DICB ES-ST514 - Institution (F87) - ICB US26D Each $233.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES511ST26DICB ES-ST511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICB US26D Each $116.88 10 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 
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ES500ST10B ES-ST500 - Entry (F109) US10B Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517ST10B ES-ST517 - Office (F82) US10B Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504ST10B ES-ST504 - Storeroom (F86) US10B Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509ST10B ES-ST509 - Classroom (F84) US10B Each $137.12 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES521ST10B ES-ST521 - Corridor (F90) US10B Each $137.12 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES508ST10B ES-ST508 - Store Door (F91) US10B Each $262.86 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES512ST10B ES-ST512 - Communicating (F80) US10B Each $262.86 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES514ST10B ES-ST514 - Institution (F87) US10B Each $262.86 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES511ST10B ES-ST511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) US10B Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES507ST10B ES-ST507 - Communicating Passage (F111) US10B Each $119.14 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES501ST10B ES-ST501 - Passage (F75) US10B Each $119.14 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES502ST10B ES-ST502 - Privacy (F76) US10B Each $121.36 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES515ST10B ES-ST515 - Single Dummy US10B Each $39.98 20 Pcs 18lbs

ES500ST10BICB ES-ST500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US10B Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517ST10BICB ES-ST517 - Office (F82) - ICB US10B Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES Series - ST Lever

ES517ST10BICB ES-ST517 - Office (F82) - ICB US10B Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504ST10BICB ES-ST504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US10B Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509ST10BICB ES-ST509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US10B Each $149.94 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES521ST10BICB ES-ST521 - Corridor (F90) - ICB US10B Each $149.94 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES508ST10BICB ES-ST508 - Store Door (F91) - ICB US10B Each $287.47 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES512ST10BICB ES-ST512 - Communicating (F80) - ICB US10B Each $287.47 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES514ST10BICB ES-ST514 - Institution (F87) - ICB US10B Each $287.47 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES511ST10BICB ES-ST511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICB US10B Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 
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ES500ST19 ES-ST500 - Entry (F109) US19 Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517ST19 ES-ST517 - Office (F82) US19 Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504ST19 ES-ST504 - Storeroom (F86) US19 Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509ST19 ES-ST509 - Classroom (F84) US19 Each $137.12 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES521ST19 ES-ST521 - Corridor (F90) US19 Each $137.12 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES508ST19 ES-ST508 - Store Door (F91) US19 Each $262.86 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES512ST19 ES-ST512 - Communicating (F80) US19 Each $262.86 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES514ST19 ES-ST514 - Institution (F87) US19 Each $262.86 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES511ST19 ES-ST511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) US19 Each $131.43 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES507ST19 ES-ST507 - Communicating Passage (F111) US19 Each $119.14 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES501ST19 ES-ST501 - Passage (F75) US19 Each $119.14 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES502ST19 ES-ST502 - Privacy (F76) US19 Each $121.36 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES515ST19 ES-ST515 - Single Dummy US19 Each $39.98 20 Pcs 18lbs

ES500ST19ICB ES-ST500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US19 Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES517ST19ICB ES-ST517 - Office (F82) - ICB US19 Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES Series - ST Lever

ES517ST19ICB ES-ST517 - Office (F82) - ICB US19 Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES504ST19ICB ES-ST504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US19 Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES509ST19ICB ES-ST509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US19 Each $149.94 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES521ST19ICB ES-ST521 - Corridor (F90) - ICB US19 Each $149.94 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES508ST19ICB ES-ST508 - Store Door (F91) - ICB US19 Each $287.47 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES512ST19ICB ES-ST512 - Communicating (F80) - ICB US19 Each $287.47 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES514ST19ICB ES-ST514 - Institution (F87) - ICB US19 Each $287.47 10 Pcs 32lbs

ES511ST19ICB ES-ST511 - Communicating Keyed (F113) - ICB US19 Each $143.74 10 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 
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HS500CT26D HS-CT500 - Entry (F109) US26D Each $89.27 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS517CT26D HS-CT517 - Office (F82) US26D Each $89.27 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS504CT26D HS-CT504 - Storeroom (F86) US26D Each $89.27 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS509CT26D HS-CT509 - Classroom (F84) US26D Each $93.30 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS501CT26D HS-CT501 - Passage (F75) US26D Each $82.04 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS502CT26D HS-CT502 - Privacy (F76) US26D Each $83.85 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS515CT26D HS-CT515 - Single Dummy US26D Each $27.94 20 Pcs 18lbs

HS520CT26D HS-CT520 - Office Indicator (F82) US26D Each $107.89 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS522CT26D HS-CT522 - Privacy Indicator (F76) US26D Each $102.11 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS500CT26DICB HS-CT500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US26D Each $100.76 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS517CT26DICB HS-CT517 - Office (F82) - ICB US26D Each $100.76 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS504CT26DICB HS-CT504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US26D Each $100.76 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS509CT26DICB HS-CT509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US26D Each $105.32 10 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

HS Series - CT Lever

HS500CT10B HS-CT500 - Entry (F109) US10B Each $109.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS517CT10B HS-CT517 - Office (F82) US10B Each $109.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS504CT10B HS-CT504 - Storeroom (F86) US10B Each $109.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS509CT10B HS-CT509 - Classroom (F84) US10B Each $114.73 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS501CT10B HS-CT501 - Passage (F75) US10B Each $100.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS502CT10B HS-CT502 - Privacy (F76) US10B Each $103.12 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS515CT10B HS-CT515 - Single Dummy US10B Each $34.36 20 Pcs 18lbs

HS520CT10B HS-CT520 - Office Indicator (F82) US10B Each $131.61 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS522CT10B HS-CT522 - Privacy Indicator (F76) US10B Each $124.58 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS500CT10BICB HS-CT500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US10B Each $123.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS517CT10BICB HS-CT517 - Office (F82) - ICB US10B Each $123.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS504CT10BICB HS-CT504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US10B Each $123.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS509CT10BICB HS-CT509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US10B Each $129.49 10 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

HS Series - CT Lever
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Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

HS500CT19 HS-CT500 - Entry (F109) US19 Each $109.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS517CT19 HS-CT517 - Office (F82) US19 Each $109.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS504CT19 HS-CT504 - Storeroom (F86) US19 Each $109.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS509CT19 HS-CT509 - Classroom (F84) US19 Each $114.73 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS501CT19 HS-CT501 - Passage (F75) US19 Each $100.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS502CT19 HS-CT502 - Privacy (F76) US19 Each $103.12 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS515CT19 HS-CT515 - Single Dummy US19 Each $34.36 20 Pcs 18lbs

HS520CT19 HS-CT520 - Office Indicator (F82) US19 Each $131.61 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS522CT19 HS-CT522 - Privacy Indicator (F76) US19 Each $124.58 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS500CT19ICB HS-CT500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US19 Each $123.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS517CT19ICB HS-CT517 - Office (F82) - ICB US19 Each $123.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS504CT19ICB HS-CT504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US19 Each $123.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS509CT19ICB HS-CT509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US19 Each $129.49 10 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

HS Series - CT Lever

HS500SD26D HS-SD500 - Entry (F109) US26D Each $89.27 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS517SD26D HS-SD517 - Office (F82) US26D Each $89.27 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS504SD26D HS-SD504 - Storeroom (F86) US26D Each $89.27 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS509SD26D HS-SD509 - Classroom (F84) US26D Each $93.30 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS501SD26D HS-SD501 - Passage (F75) US26D Each $82.04 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS502SD26D HS-SD502 - Privacy (F76) US26D Each $83.85 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS515SD26D HS-SD515 - Single Dummy US26D Each $27.94 20 Pcs 18lbs

HS520SD26D HS-SD520 - Office Indicator (F82) US26D Each $107.89 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS522SD26D HS-SD522 - Privacy Indicator (F76) US26D Each $102.11 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS500SD26DICB HS-SD500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US26D Each $100.76 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS517SD26DICB HS-SD517 - Office (F82) - ICB US26D Each $100.76 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS504SD26DICB HS-SD504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US26D Each $100.76 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS509SD26DICB HS-SD509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US26D Each $105.32 10 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

HS Series - SD Lever
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CTN

HS500SD10B HS-SD500 - Entry (F109) US10B Each $109.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS517SD10B HS-SD517 - Office (F82) US10B Each $109.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS504SD10B HS-SD504 - Storeroom (F86) US10B Each $109.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS509SD10B HS-SD509 - Classroom (F84) US10B Each $114.73 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS501SD10B HS-SD501 - Passage (F75) US10B Each $100.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS502SD10B HS-SD502 - Privacy (F76) US10B Each $103.12 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS515SD10B HS-SD515 - Single Dummy US10B Each $34.36 20 Pcs 18lbs

HS520SD10B HS-SD520 - Office Indicator (F82) US10B Each $131.61 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS522SD10B HS-SD522 - Privacy Indicator (F76) US10B Each $124.58 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS500SD10BICB HS-SD500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US10B Each $123.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS517SD10BICB HS-SD517 - Office (F82) - ICB US10B Each $123.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS504SD10BICB HS-SD504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US10B Each $123.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS509SD10BICB HS-SD509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US10B Each $129.49 10 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

HS Series - SD Lever

HS500SD19 HS-SD500 - Entry (F109) US19 Each $109.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS517SD19 HS-SD517 - Office (F82) US19 Each $109.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS504SD19 HS-SD504 - Storeroom (F86) US19 Each $109.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS509SD19 HS-SD509 - Classroom (F84) US19 Each $114.73 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS501SD19 HS-SD501 - Passage (F75) US19 Each $100.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS502SD19 HS-SD502 - Privacy (F76) US19 Each $103.12 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS515SD19 HS-SD515 - Single Dummy US19 Each $34.36 20 Pcs 18lbs

HS520SD19 HS-SD520 - Office Indicator (F82) US19 Each $131.61 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS522SD19 HS-SD522 - Privacy Indicator (F76) US19 Each $124.58 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS500SD19ICB HS-SD500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US19 Each $123.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS517SD19ICB HS-SD517 - Office (F82) - ICB US19 Each $123.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS504SD19ICB HS-SD504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US19 Each $123.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS509SD19ICB HS-SD509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US19 Each $129.49 10 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

HS Series - SD Lever
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HS500MD26D HS-MD500 - Entry (F109) US26D Each $89.27 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS517MD26D HS-MD517 - Office (F82) US26D Each $89.27 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS504MD26D HS-MD504 - Storeroom (F86) US26D Each $89.27 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS509MD26D HS-MD509 - Classroom (F84) US26D Each $93.30 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS501MD26D HS-MD501 - Passage (F75) US26D Each $82.04 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS502MD26D HS-MD502 - Privacy (F76) US26D Each $83.85 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS515MD26D HS-MD515 - Single Dummy US26D Each $27.94 20 Pcs 18lbs

HS520MD26D HS-MD520 - Office Indicator (F82) US26D Each $107.89 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS522MD26D HS-MD522 - Privacy Indicator (F76) US26D Each $102.11 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS500MD26DICB HS-MD500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US26D Each $100.76 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS517MD26DICB HS-MD517 - Office (F82) - ICB US26D Each $100.76 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS504MD26DICB HS-MD504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US26D Each $100.76 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS509MD26DICB HS-MD509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US26D Each $105.32 10 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

HS Series - MD Lever

HS500MD10B HS-MD500 - Entry (F109) US10B Each $109.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS517MD10B HS-MD517 - Office (F82) US10B Each $109.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS504MD10B HS-MD504 - Storeroom (F86) US10B Each $109.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS509MD10B HS-MD509 - Classroom (F84) US10B Each $114.73 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS501MD10B HS-MD501 - Passage (F75) US10B Each $100.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS502MD10B HS-MD502 - Privacy (F76) US10B Each $103.12 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS515MD10B HS-MD515 - Single Dummy US10B Each $34.36 20 Pcs 18lbs

HS520MD10B HS-MD520 - Office Indicator (F82) US10B Each $131.61 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS522MD10B HS-MD522 - Privacy Indicator (F76) US10B Each $124.58 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS500MD10BICB HS-MD500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US10B Each $123.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS517MD10BICB HS-MD517 - Office (F82) - ICB US10B Each $123.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS504MD10BICB HS-MD504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US10B Each $123.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS509MD10BICB HS-MD509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US10B Each $129.49 10 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

HS Series - MD Lever

Page: A58 
PHG-Jan2026-1



       Philadelphia Hardware Group

       Pricebook

Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
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HS500MD19 HS-MD500 - Entry (F109) US19 Each $109.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS517MD19 HS-MD517 - Office (F82) US19 Each $109.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS504MD19 HS-MD504 - Storeroom (F86) US19 Each $109.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS509MD19 HS-MD509 - Classroom (F84) US19 Each $114.73 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS501MD19 HS-MD501 - Passage (F75) US19 Each $100.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS502MD19 HS-MD502 - Privacy (F76) US19 Each $103.12 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS515MD19 HS-MD515 - Single Dummy US19 Each $34.36 20 Pcs 18lbs

HS520MD19 HS-MD520 - Office Indicator (F82) US19 Each $131.61 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS522MD19 HS-MD522 - Privacy Indicator (F76) US19 Each $124.58 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS500MD19ICB HS-MD500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US19 Each $123.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS517MD19ICB HS-MD517 - Office (F82) - ICB US19 Each $123.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS504MD19ICB HS-MD504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US19 Each $123.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS509MD19ICB HS-MD509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US19 Each $129.49 10 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

HS Series - MD Lever

HS500ST26D HS-ST500 - Entry (F109) US26D Each $89.27 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS517ST26D HS-ST517 - Office (F82) US26D Each $89.27 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS504ST26D HS-ST504 - Storeroom (F86) US26D Each $89.27 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS509ST26D HS-ST509 - Classroom (F84) US26D Each $93.30 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS501ST26D HS-ST501 - Passage (F75) US26D Each $82.04 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS502ST26D HS-ST502 - Privacy (F76) US26D Each $83.85 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS515ST26D HS-ST515 - Single Dummy US26D Each $27.94 20 Pcs 18lbs

HS520ST26D HS-ST520 - Office Indicator (F82) US26D Each $107.89 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS522ST26D HS-ST522 - Privacy Indicator (F76) US26D Each $102.11 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS500ST26DICB HS-ST500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US26D Each $100.76 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS517ST26DICB HS-ST517 - Office (F82) - ICB US26D Each $100.76 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS504ST26DICB HS-ST504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US26D Each $100.76 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS509ST26DICB HS-ST509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US26D Each $105.32 10 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

HS Series - ST Lever
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HS500ST10B HS-ST500 - Entry (F109) US10B Each $109.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS517ST10B HS-ST517 - Office (F82) US10B Each $109.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS504ST10B HS-ST504 - Storeroom (F86) US10B Each $109.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS509ST10B HS-ST509 - Classroom (F84) US10B Each $114.73 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS501ST10B HS-ST501 - Passage (F75) US10B Each $100.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS502ST10B HS-ST502 - Privacy (F76) US10B Each $103.12 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS515ST10B HS-ST515 - Single Dummy US10B Each $34.36 20 Pcs 18lbs

HS520ST10B HS-ST520 - Office Indicator (F82) US10B Each $131.61 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS522ST10B HS-ST522 - Privacy Indicator (F76) US10B Each $124.58 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS500ST10BICB HS-ST500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US10B Each $123.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS517ST10BICB HS-ST517 - Office (F82) - ICB US10B Each $123.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS504ST10BICB HS-ST504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US10B Each $123.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS509ST10BICB HS-ST509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US10B Each $129.49 10 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

HS Series - ST Lever

HS500ST19 HS-ST500 - Entry (F109) US19 Each $109.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS517ST19 HS-ST517 - Office (F82) US19 Each $109.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS504ST19 HS-ST504 - Storeroom (F86) US19 Each $109.77 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS509ST19 HS-ST509 - Classroom (F84) US19 Each $114.73 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS501ST19 HS-ST501 - Passage (F75) US19 Each $100.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS502ST19 HS-ST502 - Privacy (F76) US19 Each $103.12 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS515ST19 HS-ST515 - Single Dummy US19 Each $34.36 20 Pcs 18lbs

HS520ST19 HS-ST520 - Office Indicator (F82) US19 Each $131.61 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS522ST19 HS-ST522 - Privacy Indicator (F76) US19 Each $124.58 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS500ST19ICB HS-ST500 - Entry (F109) - ICB US19 Each $123.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS517ST19ICB HS-ST517 - Office (F82) - ICB US19 Each $123.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS504ST19ICB HS-ST504 - Storeroom (F86) - ICB US19 Each $123.90 10 Pcs 32lbs

HS509ST19ICB HS-ST509 - Classroom (F84) - ICB US19 Each $129.49 10 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

CA100BA32D CA-BA100 - Entry (F109) US32D Each $57.79 10 Pcs 34lbs

CA117BA32D CA-BA117 - Office (F82) US32D Each $57.79 10 Pcs 34lbs

CA104BA32D CA-BA104 - Storeroom (F86) US32D Each $57.79 10 Pcs 34lbs

CA109BA32D CA-BA109 - Classroom (F84) US32D Each $60.40 10 Pcs 34lbs

CA101BA32D CA-BA101 - Passage (F75) US32D Each $43.34 10 Pcs 34lbs

CA102BA32D CA-BA102 - Privacy (F76) US32D Each $45.41 10 Pcs 34lbs

CA115BA32D CA-BA115 - Single Dummy US32D Each $18.08 10 Pcs 13lbs

HS Series - ST Lever

CA Series - BA Knob
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IL300CT26D IL-CT300 - Entry - Double Keying (F97) US26D Each $196.19 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL301CT26D IL-CT301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) US26D Each $191.60 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL301CT26DICB IL-CT301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICB US26D Each $191.60 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL301CT26DICS IL-CT301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICS US26D Each $225.50 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL300CT15 IL-CT300 - Entry - Double Keying (F97) US15 Each $196.19 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL301CT15 IL-CT301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) US15 Each $191.60 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL301CT15ICB IL-CT301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICB US15 Each $191.60 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL301CT15ICS IL-CT301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICS US15 Each $225.50 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL300CT10B IL-CT300 - Entry - Double Keying (F97) US10B Each $241.85 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL301CT10B IL-CT301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) US10B Each $225.72 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL301CT10BICB IL-CT301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICB US10B Each $225.72 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL301CT10BICS IL-CT301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICS US10B Each $265.66 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL300CT19 IL-CT300 - Entry - Double Keying (F97) US19 Each $241.85 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL301CT19 IL-CT301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) US19 Each $225.72 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL301CT19ICB IL-CT301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICB US19 Each $225.72 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL Series - CT Lever

IL301CT19ICB IL-CT301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICB US19 Each $225.72 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL301CT19ICS IL-CT301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICS US19 Each $265.66 10 Pcs 50lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 

IL300SD26D IL-SD300 - Entry - Double Keying (F97) US26D Each $196.19 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL301SD26D IL-SD301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) US26D Each $191.60 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL301SD26DICB IL-SD301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICB US26D Each $191.60 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL301SD26DICS IL-SD301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICS US26D Each $225.50 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL300SD15 IL-SD300 - Entry - Double Keying (F97) US15 Each $196.19 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL301SD15 IL-SD301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) US15 Each $191.60 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL301SD15ICB IL-SD301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICB US15 Each $191.60 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL301SD15ICS IL-SD301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICS US15 Each $225.50 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL300SD10B IL-SD300 - Entry - Double Keying (F97) US10B Each $241.85 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL301SD10B IL-SD301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) US10B Each $225.72 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL301SD10BICB IL-SD301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICB US10B Each $225.72 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL301SD10BICS IL-SD301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICS US10B Each $265.66 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL300SD19 IL-SD300 - Entry - Double Keying (F97) US19 Each $241.85 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL301SD19 IL-SD301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) US19 Each $225.72 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL301SD19ICB IL-SD301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICB US19 Each $225.72 10 Pcs 50lbs

IL301SD19ICS IL-SD301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICS US19 Each $265.66 10 Pcs 50lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 

IL Series - SD Lever
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IH300CT26D IH-CT300 - Entry - Double Keying (F97) US26D Each $196.19 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH301CT26D IH-CT301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) US26D Each $191.60 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH301CT26DICB IH-CT301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICB US26D Each $191.60 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH300CT15 IH-CT300 - Entry - Double Keying (F97) US15 Each $196.19 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH301CT15 IH-CT301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) US15 Each $191.60 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH301CT15ICB IH-CT301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICB US15 Each $191.60 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH300CT19 IH-CT300 - Entry - Double Keying (F97) US19 Each $241.85 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH301CT19 IH-CT301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) US19 Each $225.72 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH301CT19ICB IH-CT301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICB US19 Each $225.72 10 Pcs 50lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

IH300SD26D IH-SD300 - Entry - Double Keying (F97) US26D Each $196.19 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH301SD26D IH-SD301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) US26D Each $191.60 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH301SD26DICB IH-SD301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICB US26D Each $191.60 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH Series - CT Lever

IH Series - SD Lever

IH300SD15 IH-SD300 - Entry - Double Keying (F97) US15 Each $196.19 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH301SD15 IH-SD301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) US15 Each $191.60 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH301SD15ICB IH-SD301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICB US15 Each $191.60 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH300SD19 IH-SD300 - Entry - Double Keying (F97) US19 Each $241.85 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH301SD19 IH-SD301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) US19 Each $225.72 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH301SD19ICB IH-SD301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICB US19 Each $225.72 10 Pcs 50lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

IH300MD26D IH-MD300 - Entry - Double Keying (F97) US26D Each $196.19 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH301MD26D IH-MD301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) US26D Each $191.60 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH301MD26DICB IH-MD301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICB US26D Each $191.60 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH300MD15 IH-MD300 - Entry - Double Keying (F97) US15 Each $196.19 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH301MD15 IH-MD301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) US15 Each $191.60 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH301MD15ICB IH-MD301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICB US15 Each $191.60 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH300MD19 IH-MD300 - Entry - Double Keying (F97) US19 Each $241.85 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH301MD19 IH-MD301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) US19 Each $225.72 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH301MD19ICB IH-MD301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICB US19 Each $225.72 10 Pcs 50lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

IH Series - MD Lever
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IH300ST26D IH-ST300 - Entry - Double Keying (F97) US26D Each $196.19 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH301ST26D IH-ST301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) US26D Each $191.60 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH301ST26DICB IH-ST301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICB US26D Each $191.60 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH300ST15 IH-ST300 - Entry - Double Keying (F97) US15 Each $196.19 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH301ST15 IH-ST301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) US15 Each $191.60 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH301ST15ICB IH-ST301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICB US15 Each $191.60 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH300ST19 IH-ST300 - Entry - Double Keying (F97) US19 Each $241.85 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH301ST19 IH-ST301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) US19 Each $225.72 10 Pcs 50lbs

IH301ST19ICB IH-ST301 - Passage - Single Keying (F95) - ICB US19 Each $225.72 10 Pcs 50lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

LM20026D LM200 - Single Cylinder (E0151) US26D Each $101.99 12 Pcs 32lbs

LM21026D LM210 - Double Cylinder (E0141) US26D Each $129.20 12 Pcs 32lbs

LM23026D LM230 - Classroom (E0171) US26D Each $110.96 12 Pcs 32lbs

LM Series

IH Series - ST Lever

LM20026DICB LM200 - Single Cylinder (E0151) - ICB US26D Each $101.99 12 Pcs 32lbs

LM23026DICB LM230 - Classroom (E0171) - ICB US26D Each $110.96 12 Pcs 32lbs

LM20026DICS LM200 - Single Cylinder (E0151) - ICS US26D Each $138.69 12 Pcs 32lbs

LM23026DICS LM230 - Classroom (E0171) - ICS US26D Each $150.89 12 Pcs 32lbs

LM20010B LM200 - Single Cylinder (E0151) US10B Each $117.19 12 Pcs 32lbs

LM21010B LM210 - Double Cylinder (E0141) US10B Each $147.59 12 Pcs 32lbs

LM23010B LM230 - Classroom (E0171) US10B Each $127.62 12 Pcs 32lbs

LM20010BICB LM200 - Single Cylinder (E0151) - ICB US10B Each $117.19 12 Pcs 32lbs

LM23010BICB LM230 - Classroom (E0171) - ICB US10B Each $127.62 12 Pcs 32lbs

LM20010BICS LM200 - Single Cylinder (E0151) - ICS US10B Each $159.39 12 Pcs 32lbs

LM23010BICS LM230 - Classroom (E0171) - ICS US10B Each $173.57 12 Pcs 32lbs

LM20019 LM200 - Single Cylinder (E0151) US19 Each $117.19 12 Pcs 32lbs

LM21019 LM210 - Double Cylinder (E0141) US19 Each $147.59 12 Pcs 32lbs

LM23019 LM230 - Classroom (E0171) US19 Each $127.62 12 Pcs 32lbs

LM20019ICB LM200 - Single Cylinder (E0151) - ICB US19 Each $117.19 12 Pcs 32lbs

LM23019ICB LM230 - Classroom (E0171) - ICB US19 Each $127.62 12 Pcs 32lbs

LM20019ICS LM200 - Single Cylinder (E0151) - ICS US19 Each $159.39 12 Pcs 32lbs

LM23019ICS LM230 - Classroom (E0171) - ICS US19 Each $173.57 12 Pcs 32lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

LS20026DICB LS200 - Single Cylinder (E0152) - ICB US26D Each $34.34 20 Pcs 40lbs

LS20019ICB LS200 - Single Cylinder (E0152) - ICB US19 Each $40.68 20 Pcs 40lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

LU20026D LU200 - Single Cylinder (E0152) US26D Each $59.21 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU21026D LU210 - Double Cylinder (E0142) US26D Each $77.00 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU23026D LU230 - Classroom (E0172) US26D Each $67.92 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU24026D LU240 - One Way (E0162) US26D Each $61.58 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU20626D LU206 - One Sided with Plate (E0112) US26D Each $44.62 20 Pcs 17lbs

LU22026D LU220 - Indicator US26D Each $55.00 20 Pcs 17lbs

LU20026DICB LU200 - Single Cylinder (E0152) - ICB US26D Each $59.21 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU23026DICB LU230 - Classroom (E0172) - ICB US26D Each $67.92 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU24026DICB LU240 - One Way (E0162) - ICB US26D Each $61.58 20 Pcs 40lbs

LS Series

LU Series

LU20032D LU200 - Single Cylinder (E0152) US32D Each $57.08 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU21032D LU210 - Double Cylinder (E0142) US32D Each $74.41 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU23032D LU230 - Classroom (E0172) US32D Each $65.79 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU24032D LU240 - One Way (E0162) US32D Each $59.31 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU20632D LU206 - One Sided with Plate (E0112) US32D Each $35.73 20 Pcs 17lbs

LU22032D LU220 - Indicator US32D Each $49.98 20 Pcs 17lbs

LU20032DICB LU200 - Single Cylinder (E0152) - ICB US32D Each $57.08 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU23032DICB LU230 - Classroom (E0172) - ICB US32D Each $65.79 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU24032DICB LU240 - One Way (E0162) - ICB US32D Each $59.31 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU20010B LU200 - Single Cylinder (E0152) US10B Each $68.61 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU21010B LU210 - Double Cylinder (E0142) US10B Each $89.21 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU23010B LU230 - Classroom (E0172) US10B Each $77.91 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU24010B LU240 - One Way (E0162) US10B Each $71.08 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU20610B LU206 - One Sided with Plate (E0112) US10B Each $50.61 20 Pcs 17lbs

LU22010B LU220 - Indicator US10B Each $62.36 20 Pcs 17lbs

LU20010BICB LU200 - Single Cylinder (E0152) - ICB US10B Each $68.61 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU23010BICB LU230 - Classroom (E0172) - ICB US10B Each $77.91 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU24010BICB LU240 - One Way (E0162) - ICB US10B Each $71.08 20 Pcs 40lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 
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Advantage Commercial Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

LU20019 LU200 - Single Cylinder (E0152) US19 Each $68.61 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU21019 LU210 - Double Cylinder (E0142) US19 Each $89.21 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU23019 LU230 - Classroom (E0172) US19 Each $77.91 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU24019 LU240 - One Way (E0162) US19 Each $71.08 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU20619 LU206 - One Sided with Plate (E0112) US19 Each $50.61 20 Pcs 17lbs

LU22019 LU220 - Indicator US19 Each $62.36 20 Pcs 17lbs

LU20019ICB LU200 - Single Cylinder (E0152) - ICB US19 Each $68.61 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU23019ICB LU230 - Classroom (E0172) - ICB US19 Each $77.91 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU24019ICB LU240 - One Way (E0162) - ICB US19 Each $71.08 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU2003 LU200 - Single Cylinder (E0152) US3 Each $59.21 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU2103 LU210 - Double Cylinder (E0142) US3 Each $77.00 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU2303 LU230 - Classroom (E0172) US3 Each $67.92 20 Pcs 40lbs

LU2403 LU240 - One Way (E0162) US3 Each $61.58 20 Pcs 40lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

LU Series
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       Philadelphia Hardware Group

       Notes

CitiLoc Residential Locks

List Price EACH, Unless Specified.

Standard Keyway Is KW1.  SCC Keyway Is Available With Upcharge.

Series
Electronic Deadbolt Levers Knobs

K200 Series AR - Arcadia Lever                     PX - Phoenix Lever DM - Del Mar Knob

AT - AT Lever                             QN - Queen Lever EQ - Exquis Knob

Handlesets BK - Brooklyn Lever                    ST - Scottsdale Lever MQ - Marquette Knob

CO - Cornell Handleset CM - CM Lever                           SY - SY Lever

DT - DT Handleset FR - Florence Lever                    SHR - SHR Lever Deabolts

KN - KN Handleset HW - HW Lever                          SHQ - SHQ Lever B Series

PR - Princeton Handleset JU - JU Lever                             SB - South Bay Lever T Series

LT - Lake Tahoe Lever                VI - Vienna Lever LTR Series

Interconnected Lock PA - PA Lever LTS Series

IS Series S Series

IP Series

IQ Series

Functions
Handlesets Levers Knobs

400 - Single Cylinder 500 - Entry 100 - Entry

How To Order
Series - Function - Finish - Keyway - Strike - Latch

410 - Double Cylinder 501 - Passage 101 - Passage

405 - Dummy 502 - Privacy 102 - Privacy

515 - Single Dummy 115 - Dummy

Deadbolts 500TP - Entry With Push Button

200 - Single Cylinder 502TP - Privacy With Push Button

210 - Double Cylinder

205 - One Sided (Half Bore)

206 - One Sided With Plate (Full Bore)

Strikes

Latches

SCL - Square Corner Latch

RCL - Round Corner Latch

DIL - Drive In Latch

9101 9102 9103 9125 9119 9119F 9111 9112 9113 9117

Notes 
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CitiLoc Residential Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

K20015 K200 - Electronic Deadbolt - Single Cylinder US15 Each $331.85 20 Pcs 19lbs

K20019 K200 - Electronic Deadbolt - Single Cylinder US19 Each $331.85 20 Pcs 19lbs

IS301CT15 IS301CTxSH - Single Keying US15 Each $179.85 4 Pcs 22lbs

IS301CT26 IS301CTxSH - Single Keying US26 Each $179.85 4 Pcs 22lbs

IS301SD15 IS301SDxSH - Single Keying US15 Each $179.85 4 Pcs 22lbs

IS301SD26 IS301SDxSH - Single Keying US26 Each $179.85 4 Pcs 22lbs

IQ301CT15 IQ301CTxCT - Single Keying US15 Each $179.85 4 Pcs 22lbs

IQ301CT26 IQ301CTxCT - Single Keying US26 Each $179.85 4 Pcs 22lbs

IQ301SD15 IQ301SDxSD - Single Keying US15 Each $179.85 4 Pcs 22lbs

IQ301SD26 IQ301SDxSD - Single Keying US26 Each $179.85 4 Pcs 22lbs

IP301SH15 IP301SHxSH - Single Keying US15 Each $179.85 4 Pcs 22lbs

IQ / IS / IP Series Interconnected Lock

K Series Electronic Deadbolt

IP301SH15 IP301SHxSH - Single Keying US15 Each $179.85 4 Pcs 22lbs

IP301SH26 IP301SHxSH - Single Keying US26 Each $179.85 4 Pcs 22lbs

IP301AT15 IP301ATxAT - Single Keying US15 Each $179.85 4 Pcs 22lbs

IP301AT26 IP301ATxAT - Single Keying US26 Each $179.85 4 Pcs 22lbs

+ Optional Lever (Each Side) Substitute Surcharge = AT, CT, HW, MH, SD, SH = $4.40 NET

CO40015 CO400 - Single Cylinder US15 Each $110.03 10 Pcs 44lbs

CO41015 CO410 - Double Cylinder US15 Each $122.17 10 Pcs 46lbs

CO40515 CO405 - Dummy US15 Each $105.41 10 Pcs 41lbs

CO40026 CO400 - Single Cylinder US26 Each $110.03 10 Pcs 44lbs

CO41026 CO410 - Double Cylinder US26 Each $122.17 10 Pcs 46lbs

CO40526 CO405 - Dummy US26 Each $105.41 10 Pcs 41lbs

CO40012P CO400 - Single Cylinder US12P Each $121.03 10 Pcs 44lbs

CO41012P CO410 - Double Cylinder US12P Each $134.39 10 Pcs 46lbs

CO40512P CO405 - Dummy US12P Each $115.95 10 Pcs 41lbs

CO40019 CO400 - Single Cylinder US19 Each $121.03 10 Pcs 44lbs

CO41019 CO410 - Double Cylinder US19 Each $134.39 10 Pcs 46lbs

CO40519 CO405 - Dummy US19 Each $115.95 10 Pcs 41lbs

+ Standard Interior Options = DM, MQ, EQ

++ Optional Interior Options = AR, BK, CM, FR, JU, LT, PX, PA, QN, SY, SB, VI = ADD $1.65 NET

+++ Contemporary Interior Options = AT, HW, ST, SHR, SHQ = ADD $30.00 NET

Cornell Handleset
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CitiLoc Residential Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

DT40015 DT400 - Single Cylinder US15 Each $196.18 10 Pcs 42lbs

DT41015 DT410 - Double Cylinder US15 Each $236.30 10 Pcs 48lbs

DT40515 DT405 - Dummy US15 Each $182.82 10 Pcs 35lbs

DT40026 DT400 - Single Cylinder US26 Each $196.18 10 Pcs 42lbs

DT41026 DT410 - Double Cylinder US26 Each $236.30 10 Pcs 48lbs

DT40526 DT405 - Dummy US26 Each $182.82 10 Pcs 35lbs

DT40012P DT400 - Single Cylinder US12P Each $237.39 10 Pcs 42lbs

DT41012P DT410 - Double Cylinder US12P Each $285.92 10 Pcs 48lbs

DT40512P DT405 - Dummy US12P Each $221.18 10 Pcs 35lbs

DT40019 DT400 - Single Cylinder US19 Each $237.39 10 Pcs 42lbs

DT41019 DT410 - Double Cylinder US19 Each $285.92 10 Pcs 48lbs

DT40519 DT405 - Dummy US19 Each $221.18 10 Pcs 35lbs

+ Standard Interior Options = SHQ

++ Optional Interior Options = AR, BK, CM, FR, JU, LT, PX, PA, QN, SY, SB, VI, DM, EQ, MQ = NO CHARGE

+++ Contemporary Interior Options = HW, ST, SHR = NO CHARGE

DT Handleset

+++ Contemporary Interior Options = HW, ST, SHR = NO CHARGE

KN40015 KN400 - Single Cylinder US15 Each $135.81 10 Pcs 42lbs

KN41015 KN410 - Double Cylinder US15 Each $142.45 10 Pcs 48lbs

KN40515 KN405 - Dummy US15 Each $120.45 10 Pcs 35lbs

KN40026 KN400 - Single Cylinder US26 Each $135.81 10 Pcs 42lbs

KN41026 KN410 - Double Cylinder US26 Each $142.45 10 Pcs 48lbs

KN40526 KN405 - Dummy US26 Each $120.45 10 Pcs 35lbs

KN40012P KN400 - Single Cylinder US12P Each $164.43 10 Pcs 42lbs

KN41012P KN410 - Double Cylinder US12P Each $198.02 10 Pcs 48lbs

KN40512P KN405 - Dummy US12P Each $145.74 10 Pcs 35lbs

KN40019 KN400 - Single Cylinder US19 Each $164.43 10 Pcs 42lbs

KN41019 KN410 - Double Cylinder US19 Each $198.02 10 Pcs 48lbs

KN40519 KN405 - Dummy US19 Each $145.74 10 Pcs 35lbs

+ Standard Interior Options = DM, MQ, EQ

++ Optional Interior Options = AR, BK, CM, FR, JU, LT, PX, PA, QN, SY, SB, VI = ADD $1.65 NET

+++ Contemporary Interior Options = AT, HW, ST, SHR, SHQ = ADD $30.00 NET

KN Handleset
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CitiLoc Residential Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

PR40015 PR400 - Single Cylinder US15 Each $110.03 10 Pcs 44lbs

PR41015 PR410 - Double Cylinder US15 Each $122.17 10 Pcs 46lbs

PR40515 PR405 - Dummy US15 Each $105.41 10 Pcs 41lbs

PR40026 PR400 - Single Cylinder US26 Each $110.03 10 Pcs 44lbs

PR41026 PR410 - Double Cylinder US26 Each $122.17 10 Pcs 46lbs

PR40526 PR405 - Dummy US26 Each $105.41 10 Pcs 41lbs

PR40012P PR400 - Single Cylinder US12P Each $121.03 10 Pcs 44lbs

PR41012P PR410 - Double Cylinder US12P Each $134.39 10 Pcs 46lbs

PR40512P PR405 - Dummy US12P Each $115.95 10 Pcs 41lbs

PR40019 PR400 - Single Cylinder US19 Each $121.03 10 Pcs 44lbs

PR41019 PR410 - Double Cylinder US19 Each $134.39 10 Pcs 46lbs

PR40519 PR405 - Dummy US19 Each $115.95 10 Pcs 41lbs

+ Standard Interior Options = DM, MQ, EQ

++ Optional Interior Options = AR, BK, CM, FR, JU, LT, PX, PA, QN, SY, SB, VI = ADD $1.65 NET

+++ Contemporary Interior Options = AT, HW, ST, SHR, SHQ = ADD $30.00 NET

Princeton Handleset

+++ Contemporary Interior Options = AT, HW, ST, SHR, SHQ = ADD $30.00 NET

AR50015 AR500 - Entry US15 Each $30.86 20 Pcs 37lbs

AR50115 AR501 - Passage US15 Each $24.87 20 Pcs 35lbs

AR50215 AR502 - Privacy US15 Each $25.49 20 Pcs 36lbs

AR51515 AR515 - Single Dummy* US15 Each $13.57 50 Pcs 30lbs

AR50012P AR500 - Entry US12P Each $34.65 20 Pcs 37lbs

AR50112P AR501 - Passage US12P Each $29.04 20 Pcs 35lbs

AR50212P AR502 - Privacy US12P Each $29.75 20 Pcs 36lbs

AR51512P AR515 - Single Dummy* US12P Each $14.40 50 Pcs 30lbs

* Specify Handing (L / R)

Arcadia Lever
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CitiLoc Residential Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

BK50015 BK500 - Entry US15 Each $29.61 20 Pcs 34lbs

BK50115 BK501 - Passage US15 Each $24.02 20 Pcs 30lbs

BK50215 BK502 - Privacy US15 Each $24.70 20 Pcs 33lbs

BK51515 BK515 - Single Dummy US15 Each $12.11 50 Pcs 27lbs

BK500TP15 BK500TP - Entry with Push Button US15 Each $34.93 20 Pcs 34lbs

BK502TP15 BK502TP - Privacy with Push Button US15 Each $30.02 20 Pcs 33lbs

BK50026 BK500 - Entry US26 Each $29.61 20 Pcs 34lbs

BK50126 BK501 - Passage US26 Each $24.02 20 Pcs 30lbs

BK50226 BK502 - Privacy US26 Each $24.70 20 Pcs 33lbs

BK51526 BK515 - Single Dummy US26 Each $12.11 20 Pcs 27lbs

BK500TP26 BK500TP - Entry with Push Button US26 Each $34.93 20 Pcs 34lbs

BK502TP26 BK502TP - Privacy with Push Button US26 Each $30.02 20 Pcs 33lbs

BK50019 BK500 - Entry US19 Each $32.57 20 Pcs 34lbs

BK50119 BK501 - Passage US19 Each $26.43 20 Pcs 30lbs

Brooklyn Lever

BK50219 BK502 - Privacy US19 Each $27.16 20 Pcs 33lbs

BK51519 BK515 - Single Dummy US19 Each $13.31 20 Pcs 27lbs

BK500TP19 BK500TP - Entry with Push Button US19 Each $38.43 20 Pcs 34lbs

BK502TP19 BK502TP - Privacy with Push Button US19 Each $33.02 20 Pcs 33lbs

CRR50015 CRR500 - Entry US15 Each $47.51 10 Pcs 36lbs

CRR50115 CRR501 - Passage US15 Each $42.53 10 Pcs 21lbs

CRR50215 CRR502 - Privacy* US15 Each $44.16 10 Pcs 23lbs

CRR51515 CRR515 - Single Dummy US15 Each $18.58 20 Pcs 21lbs

CRR50019 CRR500 - Entry US19 Each $49.82 10 Pcs 36lbs

CRR50119 CRR501 - Passage US19 Each $44.91 10 Pcs 21lbs

CRR50219 CRR502 - Privacy* US19 Each $46.08 10 Pcs 23lbs

CRR51519 CRR515 - Single Dummy US19 Each $19.76 20 Pcs 21lbs

* Standard With Push Button

Carolina Lever
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CitiLoc Residential Locks

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

CM50015 CM500 - Entry US15 Each $30.86 20 Pcs 36lbs

CM50115 CM501 - Passage US15 Each $24.87 20 Pcs 32lbs

CM50215 CM502 - Privacy US15 Each $25.49 20 Pcs 33lbs

CM51515 CM515 - Single Dummy* US15 Each $13.57 50 Pcs 26lbs

CM500TP15 CM500TP - Entry with Push Button US15 Each $47.06 20 Pcs 36lbs

CM502TP15 CM502TP - Privacy with Push Button US15 Each $39.14 20 Pcs 33lbs

CM50012P CM500 - Entry US12P Each $34.65 20 Pcs 36lbs

CM50112P CM501 - Passage US12P Each $29.04 20 Pcs 32lbs

CM50212P CM502 - Privacy US12P Each $29.75 20 Pcs 33lbs

CM51512P CM515 - Single Dummy* US12P Each $14.40 20 Pcs 26lbs

CM500TP12P CM500TP - Entry with Push Button US12P Each $51.24 20 Pcs 36lbs

CM502TP12P CM502TP - Privacy with Push Button US12P Each $42.55 20 Pcs 33lbs

* Specify Handing (L / R)

CM Lever

Florence Lever

FR50015 FR500 - Entry US15 Each $29.61 20 Pcs 36lbs

FR50115 FR501 - Passage US15 Each $24.02 20 Pcs 32lbs

FR50215 FR502 - Privacy US15 Each $24.70 20 Pcs 33lbs

FR51515 FR515 - Single Dummy US15 Each $12.11 50 Pcs 26lbs

FR500TP15 FR500TP - Entry with Push Button US15 Each $34.93 20 Pcs 36lbs

FR502TP15 FR502TP - Privacy with Push Button US15 Each $30.02 20 Pcs 33lbs

FR50026 FR500 - Entry US26 Each $29.61 20 Pcs 36lbs

FR50126 FR501 - Passage US26 Each $24.02 20 Pcs 32lbs

FR50226 FR502 - Privacy US26 Each $24.70 20 Pcs 33lbs

FR51526 FR515 - Single Dummy US26 Each $12.11 50 Pcs 26lbs

FR500TP26 FR500TP - Entry with Push Button US26 Each $34.93 20 Pcs 36lbs

FR502TP26 FR502TP - Privacy with Push Button US26 Each $30.02 20 Pcs 33lbs

FR50012P FR500 - Entry US12P Each $32.57 20 Pcs 36lbs

FR50112P FR501 - Passage US12P Each $26.43 20 Pcs 32lbs

FR50212P FR502 - Privacy US12P Each $27.16 20 Pcs 33lbs

FR51512P FR515 - Single Dummy US12P Each $13.31 50 Pcs 26lbs

FR500TP12P FR500TP - Entry with Push Button US12P Each $38.43 20 Pcs 36lbs

FR502TP12P FR502TP - Privacy with Push Button US12P Each $33.02 20 Pcs 33lbs

Florence Lever
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Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

HW50115 HW501 - Passage US15 Each $42.79 10 Pcs 21lbs

HW50215 HW502 - Privacy* US15 Each $46.37 10 Pcs 23lbs

HW51515 HW515 - Single Dummy US15 Each $21.09 20 Pcs 21lbs

HW50126 HW501 - Passage US26 Each $42.79 10 Pcs 21lbs

HW50226 HW502 - Privacy* US26 Each $46.37 10 Pcs 23lbs

HW51526 HW515 - Single Dummy US26 Each $21.09 20 Pcs 21lbs

* Standard With Push Button

JU50015 JU500 - Entry US15 Each $30.86 20 Pcs 36lbs

JU50115 JU501 - Passage US15 Each $24.87 20 Pcs 30lbs

JU50215 JU502 - Privacy US15 Each $25.49 20 Pcs 32lbs

JU51515 JU515 - Single Dummy* US15 Each $13.57 50 Pcs 30lbs

JU500TP15 JU500TP - Entry with Push Button US15 Each $47.06 20 Pcs 36lbs

JU502TP15 JU502TP - Privacy with Push Button US15 Each $39.14 20 Pcs 32lbs

JU50026 JU500 - Entry US26 Each $30.86 20 Pcs 36lbs

JU Lever

HW Lever

JU50026 JU500 - Entry US26 Each $30.86 20 Pcs 36lbs

JU50126 JU501 - Passage US26 Each $24.87 20 Pcs 30lbs

JU50226 JU502 - Privacy US26 Each $25.49 20 Pcs 32lbs

JU51526 JU515 - Single Dummy* US26 Each $13.57 50 Pcs 30lbs

JU500TP26 JU500TP - Entry with Push Button US26 Each $47.06 20 Pcs 36lbs

JU502TP26 JU502TP - Privacy with Push Button US26 Each $39.14 20 Pcs 32lbs

JU50012P JU500 - Entry US12P Each $34.65 20 Pcs 36lbs

JU50112P JU501 - Passage US12P Each $29.04 20 Pcs 30lbs

JU50212P JU502 - Privacy US12P Each $29.75 20 Pcs 32lbs

JU51512P JU515 - Single Dummy* US12P Each $14.40 50 Pcs 30lbs

JU500TP12P JU500TP - Entry with Push Button US12P Each $51.24 20 Pcs 36lbs

JU502TP12P JU502TP - Privacy with Push Button US12P Each $42.55 20 Pcs 32lbs

JU50019 JU500 - Entry US19 Each $34.65 20 Pcs 36lbs

JU50119 JU501 - Passage US19 Each $29.04 20 Pcs 30lbs

JU50219 JU502 - Privacy US19 Each $29.75 20 Pcs 32lbs

JU51519 JU515 - Single Dummy* US19 Each $14.40 50 Pcs 30lbs

JU500TP19 JU500TP - Entry with Push Button US19 Each $51.24 20 Pcs 36lbs

JU502TP19 JU502TP - Privacy with Push Button US19 Each $42.55 20 Pcs 32lbs

JU5003 JU500 - Entry US3 Each $30.86 20 Pcs 36lbs

JU5013 JU501 - Passage US3 Each $24.87 20 Pcs 30lbs

JU5023 JU502 - Privacy US3 Each $25.49 20 Pcs 32lbs

JU5153 JU515 - Single Dummy* US3 Each $13.57 50 Pcs 30lbs

JU500TP3 JU500TP - Entry with Push Button US3 Each $47.06 20 Pcs 36lbs

JU502TP3 JU502TP - Privacy with Push Button US3 Each $39.14 20 Pcs 32lbs

* Specify Handing (L / R)
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Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

LT50015 LT500 - Entry US15 Each $29.61 20 Pcs 36lbs

LT50115 LT501 - Passage US15 Each $24.02 20 Pcs 30lbs

LT50215 LT502 - Privacy US15 Each $24.70 20 Pcs 32lbs

LT51515 LT515 - Single Dummy US15 Each $12.11 50 Pcs 30lbs

LT500TP15 LT500TP - Entry with Push Button US15 Each $34.93 20 Pcs 36lbs

LT502TP15 LT502TP - Privacy with Push Button US15 Each $30.02 20 Pcs 32lbs

LT50026 LT500 - Entry US26 Each $29.61 20 Pcs 36lbs

LT50126 LT501 - Passage US26 Each $24.02 20 Pcs 30lbs

LT50226 LT502 - Privacy US26 Each $24.70 20 Pcs 32lbs

LT51526 LT515 - Single Dummy US26 Each $12.11 50 Pcs 30lbs

LT500TP26 LT500TP - Entry with Push Button US26 Each $34.93 20 Pcs 36lbs

LT502TP26 LT502TP - Privacy with Push Button US26 Each $30.02 20 Pcs 32lbs

LT50019 LT500 - Entry US19 Each $32.57 20 Pcs 36lbs

LT50119 LT501 - Passage US19 Each $26.43 20 Pcs 30lbs

Lake Tahoe Lever

LT50219 LT502 - Privacy US19 Each $27.16 20 Pcs 32lbs

LT51519 LT515 - Single Dummy US19 Each $13.31 50 Pcs 30lbs

LT500TP19 LT500TP - Entry with Push Button US19 Each $38.43 20 Pcs 36lbs

LT502TP19 LT502TP - Privacy with Push Button US19 Each $33.02 20 Pcs 32lbs

PX500TP15 PX500TP - Entry with Push Button US15 Each $48.83 20 Pcs 35lbs

PX50115 PX501 - Passage US15 Each $33.16 20 Pcs 29lbs

PX502TP15 PX502TP - Phoenix Lever - Privacy with Push Button US15 Each $37.71 20 Pcs 30lbs

PX51515 PX515 - Single Dummy US15 Each $16.58 50 Pcs 26lbs

PX500TP26 PX500TP - Entry with Push Button US26 Each $48.83 20 Pcs 35lbs

PX50126 PX501 - Passage US26 Each $33.16 20 Pcs 29lbs

PX502TP26 PX502TP - Phoenix Lever - Privacy with Push Button US26 Each $37.71 20 Pcs 30lbs

PX51526 PX515 - Single Dummy US26 Each $16.58 20 Pcs 26lbs

PX500TP19 PX500TP - Entry with Push Button US19 Each $52.01 20 Pcs 35lbs

PX50119 PX501 - Passage US19 Each $36.34 20 Pcs 29lbs

PX502TP19 PX502TP - Phoenix Lever - Privacy with Push Button US19 Each $41.22 20 Pcs 30lbs

PX51519 PX515 - Single Dummy US19 Each $18.59 20 Pcs 26lbs

Phoenix Lever
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PA50015 PA500 - Entry US15 Each $30.86 20 Pcs 36lbs

PA50115 PA501 - Passage US15 Each $24.87 20 Pcs 30lbs

PA50215 PA502 - Privacy US15 Each $25.49 20 Pcs 32lbs

PA51515 PA515 - Single Dummy US15 Each $13.57 50 Pcs 30lbs

PA500TP15 PA500TP - Entry with Push Button US15 Each $47.06 20 Pcs 36lbs

PA502TP15 PA502TP - Privacy with Push Button US15 Each $39.14 20 Pcs 32lbs

PA50026 PA500 - Entry US26 Each $30.86 20 Pcs 36lbs

PA50126 PA501 - Passage US26 Each $24.87 20 Pcs 30lbs

PA50226 PA502 - Privacy US26 Each $25.49 20 Pcs 32lbs

PA51526 PA515 - Single Dummy US26 Each $13.57 50 Pcs 30lbs

PA500TP26 PA500TP - Entry with Push Button US26 Each $47.06 20 Pcs 36lbs

PA502TP26 PA502TP - Privacy with Push Button US26 Each $39.14 20 Pcs 32lbs

PA50012P PA500 - Entry US12P Each $34.65 20 Pcs 36lbs

PA50112P PA501 - Passage US12P Each $29.04 20 Pcs 30lbs

PA Lever

PA50212P PA502 - Privacy US12P Each $29.75 20 Pcs 32lbs

PA51512P PA515 - Single Dummy US12P Each $14.40 50 Pcs 30lbs

PA500TP12P PA500TP - Entry with Push Button US12P Each $51.24 20 Pcs 36lbs

PA502TP12P PA502TP - Privacy with Push Button US12P Each $42.55 20 Pcs 32lbs

PA50019 PA500 - Entry US19 Each $34.65 20 Pcs 36lbs

PA50119 PA501 - Passage US19 Each $29.04 20 Pcs 30lbs

PA50219 PA502 - Privacy US19 Each $29.75 20 Pcs 32lbs

PA51519 PA515 - Single Dummy US19 Each $14.40 50 Pcs 30lbs

PA500TP19 PA500TP - Entry with Push Button US19 Each $51.24 20 Pcs 36lbs

PA502TP19 PA502TP - Privacy with Push Button US19 Each $42.55 20 Pcs 32lbs

PA5003 PA500 - Entry US3 Each $30.86 20 Pcs 36lbs

PA5013 PA501 - Passage US3 Each $24.87 20 Pcs 30lbs

PA5023 PA502 - Privacy US3 Each $25.49 20 Pcs 32lbs

PA5153 PA515 - Single Dummy US3 Each $13.57 50 Pcs 30lbs

PA500TP3 PA500TP - Entry with Push Button US3 Each $47.06 20 Pcs 36lbs

PA502TP3 PA502TP - Privacy with Push Button US3 Each $39.14 20 Pcs 32lbs
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QN50015 QN500 - Entry US15 Each $30.86 20 Pcs 36lbs

QN50115 QN501 - Passage US15 Each $24.87 20 Pcs 30lbs

QN50215 QN502 - Privacy US15 Each $25.49 20 Pcs 32lbs

QN51515 QN515 - Single Dummy* US15 Each $13.57 50 Pcs 30lbs

QN500TP15 QN500TP - Entry with Push Button US15 Each $36.40 20 Pcs 36lbs

QN502TP15 QN502TP - Privacy with Push Button US15 Each $30.99 20 Pcs 32lbs

QN50026 QN500 - Entry US26 Each $30.86 20 Pcs 36lbs

QN50126 QN501 - Passage US26 Each $24.87 20 Pcs 30lbs

QN50226 QN502 - Privacy US26 Each $25.49 20 Pcs 32lbs

QN51526 QN515 - Single Dummy* US26 Each $13.57 50 Pcs 30lbs

QN500TP26 QN500TP - Entry with Push Button US26 Each $36.40 20 Pcs 36lbs

QN502TP26 QN502TP - Privacy with Push Button US26 Each $30.99 20 Pcs 32lbs

QN50012P QN500 - Entry US12P Each $34.65 20 Pcs 36lbs

QN50112P QN501 - Passage US12P Each $29.04 20 Pcs 30lbs

Queen Lever

QN50212P QN502 - Privacy US12P Each $29.75 20 Pcs 32lbs

QN51512P QN515 - Single Dummy* US12P Each $14.40 50 Pcs 30lbs

QN500TP12P QN500TP - Entry with Push Button US12P Each $51.24 20 Pcs 36lbs

QN502TP12P QN502TP - Privacy with Push Button US12P Each $42.55 20 Pcs 32lbs

QN50019 QN500 - Entry US19 Each $34.65 20 Pcs 36lbs

QN50119 QN501 - Passage US19 Each $29.04 20 Pcs 30lbs

QN50219 QN502 - Privacy US19 Each $29.75 20 Pcs 32lbs

QN51519 QN515 - Single Dummy* US19 Each $14.40 50 Pcs 30lbs

QN500TP19 QN500TP - Entry with Push Button US19 Each $51.24 20 Pcs 36lbs

QN502TP19 QN502TP - Privacy with Push Button US19 Each $42.55 20 Pcs 32lbs

QN5003 QN500 - Entry US3 Each $30.86 20 Pcs 36lbs

QN5013 QN501 - Passage US3 Each $24.87 20 Pcs 30lbs

QN5023 QN502 - Privacy US3 Each $25.49 20 Pcs 32lbs

QN5153 QN515 - Single Dummy* US3 Each $13.57 50 Pcs 30lbs

QN500TP3 QN500TP - Entry with Push Button US3 Each $36.40 20 Pcs 36lbs

QN502TP3 QN502TP - Privacy with Push Button US3 Each $30.99 20 Pcs 32lbs

* Specify Handing (L / R)
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ST50015 ST500 - Entry US15 Each $50.94 10 Pcs 36lbs

ST50115 ST501 - Passage US15 Each $43.75 10 Pcs 30lbs

ST50215 ST502 - Privacy* US15 Each $44.39 10 Pcs 32lbs

ST51515 ST515 - Single Dummy US15 Each $19.92 20 Pcs 28lbs

ST50026 ST500 - Entry US26 Each $50.94 10 Pcs 36lbs

ST50126 ST501 - Passage US26 Each $43.75 10 Pcs 30lbs

ST50226 ST502 - Privacy* US26 Each $44.39 10 Pcs 32lbs

ST51526 ST515 - Single Dummy US26 Each $19.92 20 Pcs 28lbs

ST50019 ST500 - Entry US19 Each $60.40 10 Pcs 36lbs

ST50119 ST501 - Passage US19 Each $52.50 10 Pcs 30lbs

ST50219 ST502 - Privacy* US19 Each $53.21 10 Pcs 32lbs

ST51519 ST515 - Single Dummy US19 Each $24.11 20 Pcs 28lbs

* Standard With Push Button

SY Lever

Scottsdale Lever

SY50015 SY500 - Entry US15 Each $30.86 20 Pcs 36lbs

SY50115 SY501 - Passage US15 Each $24.87 20 Pcs 32lbs

SY50215 SY502 - Privacy US15 Each $25.49 20 Pcs 33lbs

SY51515 SY515 - Single Dummy* US15 Each $13.57 50 Pcs 26lbs

SY500TP15 SY500TP - Entry with Push Button US15 Each $47.06 20 Pcs 36lbs

SY502TP15 SY502TP - Privacy with Push Button US15 Each $39.14 20 Pcs 33lbs

SY50012P SY500 - Entry US12P Each $34.65 20 Pcs 36lbs

SY50112P SY501 - Passage US12P Each $29.04 20 Pcs 32lbs

SY50212P SY502 - Privacy US12P Each $29.75 20 Pcs 33lbs

SY51512P SY515 - Single Dummy* US12P Each $14.40 20 Pcs 26lbs

SY500TP12P SY500TP - Entry with Push Button US12P Each $51.24 20 Pcs 36lbs

SY502TP12P SY502TP - Privacy with Push Button US12P Each $42.55 20 Pcs 33lbs

* Specify Handing (L / R)

SB50015 SB500 - Entry US15 Each $29.61 20 Pcs 36lbs

SB50115 SB501 - Passage US15 Each $24.02 20 Pcs 30lbs

SB50215 SB502 - Privacy US15 Each $24.70 20 Pcs 32lbs

SB51515 SB515 - Single Dummy US15 Each $12.11 50 Pcs 28lbs

SB500TP15 SB500TP - Entry with Push Button US15 Each $34.93 20 Pcs 36lbs

SB502TP15 SB502TP - Privacy with Push Button US15 Each $30.02 20 Pcs 32lbs

SY Lever

South Bay Lever
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SHR50126D SHR501 - Passage US26D Each $44.75 10 Pcs 21lbs

SHR50226D SHR502 - Privacy* US26D Each $48.47 10 Pcs 23lbs

SHR51526D SHR515 - Single Dummy US26D Each $22.39 20 Pcs 21lbs

SHR50115 SHR501 - Passage US15 Each $42.79 10 Pcs 21lbs

SHR50215 SHR502 - Privacy* US15 Each $46.37 10 Pcs 23lbs

SHR51515 SHR515 - Single Dummy US15 Each $21.09 20 Pcs 21lbs

SHR50126 SHR501 - Passage US26 Each $42.79 10 Pcs 21lbs

SHR50226 SHR502 - Privacy* US26 Each $46.37 10 Pcs 23lbs

SHR51526 SHR515 - Single Dummy US26 Each $21.09 20 Pcs 21lbs

* Standard With Push Button

SHQ50126D SHQ501 - Passage US26D Each $62.54 10 Pcs 25lbs

SHQ50226D SHQ502 - Privacy* US26D Each $66.13 10 Pcs 26lbs

SHQ51526D SHQ515 - Single Dummy US26D Each $30.93 20 Pcs 24lbs

SHR Lever

SHQ Lever

SHQ51526D SHQ515 - Single Dummy US26D Each $30.93 20 Pcs 24lbs

SHQ50115 SHQ501 - Passage US15 Each $60.84 10 Pcs 25lbs

SHQ50215 SHQ502 - Privacy* US15 Each $65.22 10 Pcs 26lbs

SHQ51515 SHQ515 - Single Dummy US15 Each $30.50 20 Pcs 24lbs

SHQ50126 SHQ501 - Passage US26 Each $60.84 10 Pcs 25lbs

SHQ50226 SHQ502 - Privacy* US26 Each $65.22 10 Pcs 26lbs

SHQ51526 SHQ515 - Single Dummy US26 Each $30.50 20 Pcs 24lbs

* Standard With Push Button

VI50015 VI500 - Entry US15 Each $30.86 20 Pcs 36lbs

VI50115 VI501 - Passage US15 Each $24.87 20 Pcs 30lbs

VI50215 VI502 - Privacy US15 Each $25.49 20 Pcs 32lbs

VI51515 VI515 - Single Dummy US15 Each $13.57 50 Pcs 30lbs

VI50026 VI500 - Entry US26 Each $30.86 20 Pcs 36lbs

VI50126 VI501 - Passage US26 Each $24.87 20 Pcs 30lbs

VI50226 VI502 - Privacy US26 Each $25.49 20 Pcs 32lbs

VI51526 VI515 - Single Dummy US26 Each $13.57 50 Pcs 30lbs

VI50012P VI500 - Entry US12P Each $34.65 20 Pcs 36lbs

VI50112P VI501 - Passage US12P Each $29.04 20 Pcs 32lbs

VI50212P VI502 - Privacy US12P Each $29.75 20 Pcs 33lbs

VI51512P VI515 - Single Dummy US12P Each $14.40 20 Pcs 26lbs

Vienna Lever
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Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
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Lbs / 
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DM10032D DM100 - Entry US32D Each $23.37 20 Pcs 36lbs

DM10132D DM101 - Passage US32D Each $19.41 20 Pcs 30lbs

DM10232D DM102 - Privacy US32D Each $20.15 20 Pcs 32lbs

DM11532D DM115 - Single Dummy US32D Each $9.45 100 Pcs 26lbs

DM10015 DM100 - Entry US15 Each $23.37 20 Pcs 36lbs

DM10115 DM101 - Passage US15 Each $19.41 20 Pcs 30lbs

DM10215 DM102 - Privacy US15 Each $20.15 20 Pcs 32lbs

DM11515 DM115 - Single Dummy US15 Each $9.45 100 Pcs 26lbs

DM10026 DM100 - Entry US26 Each $23.37 20 Pcs 36lbs

DM10126 DM101 - Passage US26 Each $19.41 20 Pcs 30lbs

DM10226 DM102 - Privacy US26 Each $20.15 20 Pcs 32lbs

DM11526 DM115 - Single Dummy US26 Each $9.45 100 Pcs 26lbs

DM10012P DM100 - Entry US12P Each $26.43 20 Pcs 36lbs

DM10112P DM101 - Passage US12P Each $21.18 20 Pcs 30lbs

Del Mar Knob

DM10212P DM102 - Privacy US12P Each $21.96 20 Pcs 32lbs

DM11512P DM115 - Single Dummy US12P Each $10.01 100 Pcs 26lbs

DM10019 DM100 - Entry US19 Each $26.43 20 Pcs 36lbs

DM10119 DM101 - Passage US19 Each $21.18 20 Pcs 30lbs

DM10219 DM102 - Privacy US19 Each $21.96 20 Pcs 32lbs

DM11519 DM115 - Single Dummy US19 Each $10.01 100 Pcs 26lbs

DM1003 DM100 - Entry US3 Each $23.37 20 Pcs 36lbs

DM1013 DM101 - Passage US3 Each $19.41 20 Pcs 30lbs

DM1023 DM102 - Privacy US3 Each $20.15 20 Pcs 32lbs

DM1153 DM115 - Single Dummy US3 Each $9.45 100 Pcs 26lbs
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EQ10015 EQ100 - Entry US15 Each $23.37 20 Pcs 36lbs

EQ10115 EQ101 - Passage US15 Each $19.41 20 Pcs 30lbs

EQ10215 EQ102 - Privacy US15 Each $20.15 20 Pcs 32lbs

EQ11515 EQ115 - Single Dummy US15 Each $9.45 100 Pcs 26lbs

EQ10026 EQ100 - Entry US26 Each $23.37 20 Pcs 36lbs

EQ10126 EQ101 - Passage US26 Each $19.41 20 Pcs 30lbs

EQ10226 EQ102 - Privacy US26 Each $20.15 20 Pcs 32lbs

EQ11526 EQ115 - Single Dummy US26 Each $9.45 100 Pcs 26lbs

EQ10012P EQ100 - Entry US12P Each $26.43 20 Pcs 36lbs

EQ10112P EQ101 - Passage US12P Each $21.18 20 Pcs 30lbs

EQ10212P EQ102 - Privacy US12P Each $21.96 20 Pcs 32lbs

EQ11512P EQ115 - Single Dummy US12P Each $10.01 100 Pcs 26lbs

EQ10019 EQ100 - Entry US19 Each $26.43 20 Pcs 36lbs

EQ10119 EQ101 - Passage US19 Each $21.18 20 Pcs 30lbs

Exquis Knob

EQ10219 EQ102 - Privacy US19 Each $21.96 20 Pcs 32lbs

EQ11519 EQ115 - Single Dummy US19 Each $10.01 100 Pcs 26lbs

EQ1003 EQ100 - Entry US3 Each $23.37 20 Pcs 36lbs

EQ1013 EQ101 - Passage US3 Each $19.41 20 Pcs 30lbs

EQ1023 EQ102 - Privacy US3 Each $20.15 20 Pcs 32lbs

EQ1153 EQ115 - Single Dummy US3 Each $9.45 100 Pcs 26lbs
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MQ10032D MQ100 - Entry US32D Each $23.37 20 Pcs 36lbs

MQ10132D MQ101 - Passage US32D Each $19.41 20 Pcs 30lbs

MQ10232D MQ102 - Privacy US32D Each $20.15 20 Pcs 32lbs

MQ11532D MQ115 - Single Dummy US32D Each $9.45 100 Pcs 26lbs

MQ10015 MQ100 - Entry US15 Each $23.37 20 Pcs 36lbs

MQ10115 MQ101 - Passage US15 Each $19.41 20 Pcs 30lbs

MQ10215 MQ102 - Privacy US15 Each $20.15 20 Pcs 32lbs

MQ11515 MQ115 - Single Dummy US15 Each $9.45 100 Pcs 26lbs

MQ10026 MQ100 - Entry US26 Each $23.37 20 Pcs 36lbs

MQ10126 MQ101 - Passage US26 Each $19.41 20 Pcs 30lbs

MQ10226 MQ102 - Privacy US26 Each $20.15 20 Pcs 32lbs

MQ11526 MQ115 - Single Dummy US26 Each $9.45 100 Pcs 26lbs

MQ10012P MQ100 - Entry US12P Each $26.43 20 Pcs 36lbs

MQ10112P MQ101 - Passage US12P Each $21.18 20 Pcs 30lbs

Marquette Knob

MQ10212P MQ102 - Privacy US12P Each $21.96 20 Pcs 32lbs

MQ11512P MQ115 - Single Dummy US12P Each $10.01 100 Pcs 26lbs

MQ10019 MQ100 - Entry US19 Each $26.43 20 Pcs 36lbs

MQ10119 MQ101 - Passage US19 Each $21.18 20 Pcs 30lbs

MQ10219 MQ102 - Privacy US19 Each $21.96 20 Pcs 32lbs

MQ11519 MQ115 - Single Dummy US19 Each $10.01 100 Pcs 26lbs

MQ1003 MQ100 - Entry US3 Each $23.37 20 Pcs 36lbs

MQ1013 MQ101 - Passage US3 Each $19.41 20 Pcs 30lbs

MQ1023 MQ102 - Privacy US3 Each $20.15 20 Pcs 32lbs

MQ1153 MQ115 - Single Dummy US3 Each $9.45 100 Pcs 26lbs
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B20026D B200 - Single Cylinder US26D Each $29.76 20 Pcs 27lbs

B20032D B200 - Single Cylinder US32D Each $25.52 20 Pcs 27lbs

B20015 B200 - Single Cylinder US15 Each $27.58 20 Pcs 27lbs

B20026 B200 - Single Cylinder US26 Each $27.58 20 Pcs 27lbs

B20012P B200 - Single Cylinder US12P Each $30.35 20 Pcs 27lbs

B20019 B200 - Single Cylinder US19 Each $30.35 20 Pcs 27lbs

B2003 B200 - Single Cylinder US3 Each $26.16 20 Pcs 27lbs

B21026D B210 - Double Cylinder US26D Each $43.02 20 Pcs 36lbs

B21032D B210 - Double Cylinder US32D Each $38.31 20 Pcs 36lbs

B21015 B210 - Double Cylinder US15 Each $40.41 20 Pcs 36lbs

B21026 B210 - Double Cylinder US26 Each $40.41 20 Pcs 36lbs

B21012P B210 - Double Cylinder US12P Each $49.95 20 Pcs 36lbs

B21019 B210 - Double Cylinder US19 Each $49.95 20 Pcs 36lbs

B2103 B210 - Double Cylinder US3 Each $38.97 20 Pcs 36lbs

B Series Deadbolt

B20526D B205 - One Sided US26D Each $19.54 20 Pcs 15lbs

B20532D B205 - One Sided US32D Each $15.84 20 Pcs 15lbs

B20515 B205 - One Sided US15 Each $17.17 20 Pcs 15lbs

B20526 B205 - One Sided US26 Each $17.17 20 Pcs 15lbs

B20512P B205 - One Sided US12P Each $18.89 20 Pcs 15lbs

B20519 B205 - One Sided US19 Each $18.89 20 Pcs 15lbs

B2053 B205 - One Sided US3 Each $16.40 20 Pcs 15lbs

B20626D B206 - One Sided with Plate US26D Each $23.47 20 Pcs 15lbs

B20632D B206 - One Sided with Plate US32D Each $19.29 20 Pcs 15lbs

B20615 B206 - One Sided with Plate US15 Each $22.07 20 Pcs 15lbs

B20626 B206 - One Sided with Plate US26 Each $22.07 20 Pcs 15lbs

B20612P B206 - One Sided with Plate US12P Each $24.28 20 Pcs 15lbs

B20619 B206 - One Sided with Plate US19 Each $24.28 20 Pcs 15lbs

B2063 B206 - One Sided with Plate US3 Each $19.45 20 Pcs 15lbs
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LTR20026D LTR200 - Single Cylinder US26D Each $56.46 12 Pcs 19lbs

LTR20015 LTR200 - Single Cylinder US15 Each $56.46 12 Pcs 19lbs

LTR20026 LTR200 - Single Cylinder US26 Each $56.46 12 Pcs 19lbs

LTR20526D LTR205 - One Sided US26D Each $40.65 12 Pcs 19lbs

LTR20515 LTR205 - One Sided US15 Each $40.65 12 Pcs 19lbs

LTR20526 LTR205 - One Sided US26 Each $40.65 12 Pcs 19lbs

LTR20615 LTR206 - One Sided with Plate US15 Each $46.13 12 Pcs 19lbs

LTR20626 LTR206 - One Sided with Plate US26 Each $46.13 12 Pcs 19lbs

LTS20026D LTS200 - Single Cylinder US26D Each $56.46 12 Pcs 19lbs

LTS20015 LTS200 - Single Cylinder US15 Each $56.46 12 Pcs 19lbs

LTS20026 LTS200 - Single Cylinder US26 Each $56.46 12 Pcs 19lbs

LTS Series Deadbolt

LTR Series Deadbolt

LTS20026 LTS200 - Single Cylinder US26 Each $56.46 12 Pcs 19lbs

LTS20526D LTS205 - One Sided US26D Each $40.65 12 Pcs 19lbs

LTS20515 LTS205 - One Sided US15 Each $40.65 12 Pcs 19lbs

LTS20526 LTS205 - One Sided US26 Each $40.65 12 Pcs 19lbs

LTS20615 LTS206 - One Sided with Plate US15 Each $46.13 12 Pcs 19lbs

LTS20626 LTS206 - One Sided with Plate US26 Each $46.13 12 Pcs 19lbs

S20015 S200 - Single Cylinder US15 Each $41.69 12 Pcs 19lbs

S20026 S200 - Single Cylinder US26 Each $41.69 12 Pcs 19lbs

S20012P S200 - Single Cylinder US12P Each $45.85 12 Pcs 19lbs

S20019 S200 - Single Cylinder US19 Each $45.85 12 Pcs 19lbs

S20515 S205 - One Sided US15 Each $23.39 12 Pcs 19lbs

S20526 S205 - One Sided US26 Each $23.39 12 Pcs 19lbs

S20512P S205 - One Sided US12P Each $25.74 12 Pcs 19lbs

S20519 S205 - One Sided US19 Each $25.74 12 Pcs 19lbs

S20615 S206 - One Sided with Plate US15 Each $46.13 12 Pcs 19lbs

S20626 S206 - One Sided with Plate US26 Each $46.13 12 Pcs 19lbs

S20619 S206 - One Sided with Plate US19 Each $50.74 12 Pcs 19lbs

S Series Deadbolt
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T20032D T200 - Single Cylinder US32D Each $22.77 20 Pcs 27lbs

T20015 T200 - Single Cylinder US15 Each $24.21 20 Pcs 27lbs

T20026 T200 - Single Cylinder US26 Each $24.21 20 Pcs 27lbs

T20012P T200 - Single Cylinder US12P Each $29.61 20 Pcs 27lbs

T20019 T200 - Single Cylinder US19 Each $29.61 20 Pcs 27lbs

T2003 T200 - Single Cylinder US3 Each $22.77 20 Pcs 27lbs

T21015 T210 - Double Cylinder US15 Each $36.28 20 Pcs 36lbs

T21026 T210 - Double Cylinder US26 Each $36.28 20 Pcs 36lbs

T21012P T210 - Double Cylinder US12P Each $38.68 20 Pcs 36lbs

T21019 T210 - Double Cylinder US19 Each $38.68 20 Pcs 36lbs

T2103 T210 - Double Cylinder US3 Each $39.03 20 Pcs 36lbs

T20515 T205 - One Sided US15 Each $12.76 20 Pcs 15lbs

T20526 T205 - One Sided US26 Each $12.76 20 Pcs 15lbs

T20512P T205 - One Sided US12P Each $15.81 20 Pcs 15lbs

T Series Deadbolt

T20519 T205 - One Sided US19 Each $15.81 20 Pcs 15lbs

T2053 T205 - One Sided US3 Each $12.43 20 Pcs 15lbs

T20615 T206 - One Sided with Plate US15 Each $14.83 20 Pcs 15lbs

T20626 T206 - One Sided with Plate US26 Each $14.83 20 Pcs 15lbs

T20612P T206 - One Sided with Plate US12P Each $17.82 20 Pcs 15lbs

T20619 T206 - One Sided with Plate US19 Each $17.82 20 Pcs 15lbs

T2063 T206 - One Sided with Plate US3 Each $13.51 20 Pcs 15lbs

TCR20015 TCR200 - Single Cylinder US15 Each $45.94

TCR20026 TCR200 - Single Cylinder US26 Each $45.94

TCR20019 TCR200 - Single Cylinder US19 Each $52.83

TCR20515 TCR205 - One Sided US15 Each $33.08

TCR20526 TCR205 - One Sided US26 Each $33.08

TCR20519 TCR205 - One Sided US19 Each $38.04

BE100 Temp Knob - KA Each $18.38

BR200 Temp Deadbolt - KA Each $22.94

HU500 Temp Lever - KA Each $22.94

+ Temp Locks Come Standard With PHG Specified KA Number.

++ Keying Charges, Cut Key Charges And Key Blanks Will Apply On Customer Specified KA Number.

+++  For Every 50 Temp Locks, 4 Construction Keys Are Included At No Charge.

TCR Series Deadbolt

Temp Locks
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       Philadelphia Hardware Group

       Notes

Advantage Exit Devices

List Price EACH, Unless Specified.

Standard Keyway Is Schlage C (SCC).  Additional Keyways Are Availble With Upcharge.

Series
9500 Series - Rim                          7000 Series - Rim

9500F Series - Fire Rated Rim                          7000F Series - Fire Rated Rim

9550 Series - Narrow Stile - Rim                          7100 Series - SVR

9550F Series - Narrow Stile - Fire Rated Rim                          7100F Series - Fire Rated SVR/Fire Rated SLBR

9700 Series - SVR                          2500 Series - Rim

9700F Series - Fire Rated SVR/Fire Rated SLBR                          2500F Series - Fire Rated Rim

9800 Series - Mortise                          2700 Series - SVR

9800F Series - Fire Rated Mortise                          2700F Series - Fire Rated SVR/Fire Rated SLBR

9900 Series - CVR

9900 Series - Fire Rated CVR/Fire Rated CLBR

9950 Series - Narrow Stile - CVR

9950F Series - Narrow Stile - Fire Rated CVR

Product                          Size
ED - Exit Device                             36 - 36"               3684 - 36" x 84"

                            48 - 48"               4896 - 48" x 96"

How To Order
Series - Product - Size - Type - Finish 

                            48 - 48"               4896 - 48" x 96"

Type
R - Rim M - Mortise NR - Narrow Stike Rim

FR - Fire Rated Rim FM - Fire Rated Mortise NCVR - Narrow Stile Concealed Vertical Rod

SVR - Surface Vertical Rod CVR - Concealed Vertical Rod

FSVR - Fire Rated Surface Vertical Rod FCVR - Fire Rated Concealed Vertical Rod

FLBR - Fire Rated Surface Less Bottom Rod FCLBR - Fire Rated Concealed Less Bottom Rod

Trim Type
For Standard Exit Device For CVR Exit Device For Mortise Exit Device

ETL9 - Escutcheon Lever Trim ELC9 - Escutcheon Lever Trim ELM9 - Escutcheon Lever Trim

ETL7 - Escutcheon Lever Trim

EL5 - Cylindrical Lever Trim

TP4 - Thumbpiece Trim

PT6 - Pull Trim

OP6 - Outside Plate Trim

ET6 - Cylinder Escutcheon Trim

Functions
900 / 500 / 400 - Entry        611 - With Cylinder

904 / 504 / 404 - Storeroom        615 - Dummy

901 / 501 / 401 - Passage        630 - Plate Only

915 / 515 / 415 - Dummy

How To Order
Trim Type - Function - Lever Style - Finish - Keyway 

Notes 
PHG-Jan2026-1



      Philadelphia Hardware Group

      Pricebook

Advantage Exit Devices

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

99ED3684CVR32D 36" x 84" Concealed Vertical Rod US32D Each $637.80 4 Pcs 50lbs

99ED4896CVR32D 48" x 96" Concealed Vertical Rod US32D Each $686.86 4 Pcs 55lbs

99ED3684FCVR32D 36" x 84" Fire Rated Concealed Vertical Rod US32D Each $735.92 4 Pcs 50lbs

99ED4896FCVR32D 48" x 96" Fire Rated Concealed Vertical Rod US32D Each $784.98 4 Pcs 55lbs

99ED3684FCLBR32D 36" x 84" Fire Rated Concealed Less Bottom Rod US32D Each $735.92 4 Pcs 50lbs

99ED4896FCLBR32D 48" x 96" Fire Rated Concealed Less Bottom Rod US32D Each $784.98 4 Pcs 55lbs

99ED3684CVR10B 36" x 84" Concealed Vertical Rod US10B Each $755.55 4 Pcs 50lbs

99ED4896CVR10B 48" x 96" Concealed Vertical Rod US10B Each $814.92 4 Pcs 55lbs

99ED3684FCVR10B 36" x 84" Fire Rated Concealed Vertical Rod US10B Each $863.48 4 Pcs 50lbs

99ED4896FCVR10B 48" x 96" Fire Rated Concealed Vertical Rod US10B Each $922.85 4 Pcs 55lbs

99ED3684FCLBR10B 36" x 84" Fire Rated Concealed Less Bottom Rod US10B Each $863.48 4 Pcs 50lbs

99ED4896FCLBR10B 48" x 96" Fire Rated Concealed Less Bottom Rod US10B Each $922.85 4 Pcs 55lbs

99ED3684CVR19 36" x 84" Concealed Vertical Rod US19 Each $755.55 4 Pcs 50lbs

99ED4896CVR19 48" x 96" Concealed Vertical Rod US19 Each $814.92 4 Pcs 55lbs

9900 Series

99ED4896CVR19 48" x 96" Concealed Vertical Rod US19 Each $814.92 4 Pcs 55lbs

99ED3684FCVR19 36" x 84" Fire Rated Concealed Vertical Rod US19 Each $863.48 4 Pcs 50lbs

99ED4896FCVR19 48" x 96" Fire Rated Concealed Vertical Rod US19 Each $922.85 4 Pcs 55lbs

99ED3684FCLBR19 36" x 84" Fire Rated Concealed Less Bottom Rod US19 Each $863.48 4 Pcs 50lbs

99ED4896FCLBR19 48" x 96" Fire Rated Concealed Less Bottom Rod US19 Each $922.85 4 Pcs 55lbs

+ Fire Rated Less Bottom Rod Exit Devices Are Packed Standard With Aux. Fire Latch.

99ED3684NCVR32D 36" x 84" Narrow Stile - Concealed Vertical Rod US32D Each $629.22 4 Pcs 55lbs

99ED3684NCVR19 36" x 84" Narrow Stile - Concealed Vertical Rod US19 Each $654.56 4 Pcs 55lbs

98ED36M32D 36" Mortise US32D Each $613.26 4 Pcs 50lbs

98ED48M32D 48" Mortise US32D Each $657.43 4 Pcs 55lbs

98ED36FM32D 36" Fire Rated Mortise US32D Each $701.58 4 Pcs 50lbs

98ED48FM32D 48" Fire Rated Mortise US32D Each $745.73 4 Pcs 55lbs

98ED36M10B 36" Mortise US10B Each $723.17 4 Pcs 50lbs

98ED48M10B 48" Mortise US10B Each $777.13 4 Pcs 55lbs

98ED36FM10B 36" Fire Rated Mortise US10B Each $794.80 4 Pcs 50lbs

98ED48FM10B 48" Fire Rated Mortise US10B Each $874.27 4 Pcs 55lbs

98ED36M19 36" Mortise US19 Each $723.17 4 Pcs 50lbs

98ED48M19 48" Mortise US19 Each $777.13 4 Pcs 55lbs

98ED36FM19 36" Fire Rated Mortise US19 Each $874.27 4 Pcs 50lbs

98ED48FM19 48" Fire Rated Mortise US19 Each $794.80 4 Pcs 55lbs

9950 Series

9800 Series
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      Philadelphia Hardware Group

      Pricebook

Advantage Exit Devices

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

95ED28R32D 28" Rim US32D Each $440.88 4 Pcs 38lbs

95ED36R32D 36" Rim US32D Each $422.68 4 Pcs 38lbs

95ED48R32D 48" Rim US32D Each $448.43 4 Pcs 47lbs

95ED28FR32D 28" Fire Rated Rim US32D Each $466.50 4 Pcs 38lbs

95ED36FR32D 36" Fire Rated Rim US32D Each $467.62 4 Pcs 38lbs

95ED48FR32D 48" Fire Rated Rim US32D Each $484.70 4 Pcs 47lbs

95ED36R10B 36" Rim US10B Each $511.44 4 Pcs 38lbs

95ED48R10B 48" Rim US10B Each $542.61 4 Pcs 47lbs

95ED36FR10B 36" Fire Rated Rim US10B Each $538.86 4 Pcs 38lbs

95ED48FR10B 48" Fire Rated Rim US10B Each $598.37 4 Pcs 47lbs

95ED36R19 36" Rim US19 Each $511.44 4 Pcs 38lbs

95ED48R19 48" Rim US19 Each $542.61 4 Pcs 47lbs

95ED36FR19 36" Fire Rated Rim US19 Each $538.86 4 Pcs 38lbs

95ED48FR19 48" Fire Rated Rim US19 Each $598.37 4 Pcs 47lbs

9500 Series

95ED36NR32D 36" Narrow Stile - Rim US32D Each $423.34 4 Pcs 38lbs

95ED36NR19 36" Narrow Stile - Rim US19 Each $442.71 4 Pcs 38lbs

9550 Series
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      Philadelphia Hardware Group

      Pricebook

Advantage Exit Devices

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

97ED2884SVR32D 28" x 84" Surface Vertical Rod US32D Each $585.69 4 Pcs 50lbs

97ED3684SVR32D 36" x 84" Surface Vertical Rod US32D Each $533.12 4 Pcs 50lbs

97ED4896SVR32D 48" x 96" Surface Vertical Rod US32D Each $584.29 4 Pcs 55lbs

97ED2884FSVR32D 28" x 84" Fire Rated Surface Vertical Rod US32D Each $611.95 4 Pcs 50lbs

97ED3684FSVR32D 36" x 84" Fire Rated Surface Vertical Rod US32D Each $558.67 4 Pcs 50lbs

97ED4896FSVR32D 48" x 96" Fire Rated Surface Vertical Rod US32D Each $611.76 4 Pcs 55lbs

97ED2884FLBR32D 28" x 84" Fire Rated Surface Less Bottom Rod US32D Each $611.95 4 Pcs 50lbs

97ED3684FLBR32D 36" x 84" Fire Rated Surface Less Bottom Rod US32D Each $558.67 4 Pcs 50lbs

97ED4896FLBR32D 48" x 96" Fire Rated Surface Less Bottom Rod US32D Each $611.76 4 Pcs 55lbs

97ED3684SVR10B 36" x 84" Surface Vertical Rod US10B Each $642.67 4 Pcs 50lbs

97ED4896SVR10B 48" x 96" Surface Vertical Rod US10B Each $707.00 4 Pcs 55lbs

97ED3684FSVR10B 36" x 84" Fire Rated Surface Vertical Rod US10B Each $676.00 4 Pcs 50lbs

97ED4896FSVR10B 48" x 96" Fire Rated Surface Vertical Rod US10B Each $740.23 4 Pcs 55lbs

97ED3684FLBR10B 36" x 84" Fire Rated Surface Less Bottom Rod US10B Each $676.00 4 Pcs 50lbs

9700 Series

97ED4896FLBR10B 48" x 96" Fire Rated Surface Less Bottom Rod US10B Each $740.23 4 Pcs 55lbs

97ED3684SVR19 36" x 84" Surface Vertical Rod US19 Each $642.67 4 Pcs 50lbs

97ED4896SVR19 48" x 96" Surface Vertical Rod US19 Each $707.00 4 Pcs 55lbs

97ED3684FSVR19 36" x 84" Fire Rated Surface Vertical Rod US19 Each $676.00 4 Pcs 50lbs

97ED4896FSVR19 48" x 96" Fire Rated Surface Vertical Rod US19 Each $740.23 4 Pcs 55lbs

97ED3684FLBR19 36" x 84" Fire Rated Surface Less Bottom Rod US19 Each $676.00 4 Pcs 50lbs

97ED4896FLBR19 48" x 96" Fire Rated Surface Less Bottom Rod US19 Each $740.23 4 Pcs 55lbs

+ Fire Rated Less Bottom Rod Exit Devices Are Packed Standard With Aux. Fire Latch.
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      Pricebook

Advantage Exit Devices

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

70ED36R32D 36" Rim US32D Each $250.04 4 Pcs 36lbs

70ED48R32D 48" Rim US32D Each $273.84 4 Pcs 45lbs

70ED36FR32D 36" Fire Rated Rim US32D Each $261.93 4 Pcs 36lbs

70ED48FR32D 48" Fire Rated Rim US32D Each $285.74 4 Pcs 45lbs

70ED36R19 36" Rim US19 Each $166.01 4 Pcs 36lbs

70ED48R19 48" Rim US19 Each $189.72 4 Pcs 45lbs

70ED36FR19 36" Fire Rated Rim US19 Each $175.22 4 Pcs 36lbs

70ED48FR19 48" Fire Rated Rim US19 Each $201.96 4 Pcs 45lbs

70ED36RAL 36" Rim ALUM Each $162.09 4 Pcs 36lbs

70ED48RAL 48" Rim ALUM Each $185.25 4 Pcs 45lbs

70ED36FRAL 36" Fire Rated Rim ALUM Each $171.10 4 Pcs 36lbs

70ED48FRAL 48" Fire Rated Rim ALUM Each $197.19 4 Pcs 45lbs

70ED36RDU 36" Rim DURO Each $162.09 4 Pcs 36lbs

70ED48RDU 48" Rim DURO Each $185.25 4 Pcs 45lbs

7000 Series

70ED36FRDU 36" Fire Rated Rim DURO Each $171.10 4 Pcs 36lbs

70ED48FRDU 48" Fire Rated Rim DURO Each $197.19 4 Pcs 45lbs
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      Pricebook

Advantage Exit Devices

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

71ED3684SVR32D 36" x 84" Surface Vertical Rod US32D Each $341.57 4 Pcs 48lbs

71ED4896SVR32D 48" x 96" Surface Vertical Rod US32D Each $363.43 4 Pcs 52lbs

71ED3684FSVR32D 36" x 84" Fire Rated Surface Vertical Rod US32D Each $385.28 4 Pcs 48lbs

71ED4896FSVR32D 48" x 96" Fire Rated Surface Vertical Rod US32D Each $407.15 4 Pcs 52lbs

71ED3684FLBR32D 36" x 84" Fire Rated Surface Less Bottom Rod US32D Each $385.28 4 Pcs 48lbs

71ED4896FLBR32D 48" x 96" Fire Rated Surface Less Bottom Rod US32D Each $407.15 4 Pcs 52lbs

71ED3684SVR19 36" x 84" Surface Vertical Rod US19 Each $264.53 4 Pcs 48lbs

71ED4896SVR19 48" x 96" Surface Vertical Rod US19 Each $282.53 4 Pcs 52lbs

71ED3684FSVR19 36" x 84" Fire Rated Surface Vertical Rod US19 Each $312.59 4 Pcs 48lbs

71ED4896FSVR19 48" x 96" Fire Rated Surface Vertical Rod US19 Each $330.62 4 Pcs 52lbs

71ED3684FLBR19 36" x 84" Fire Rated Surface Less Bottom Rod US19 Each $312.59 4 Pcs 48lbs

71ED4896FLBR19 48" x 96" Fire Rated Surface Less Bottom Rod US19 Each $330.62 4 Pcs 52lbs

71ED3684SVRAL 36" x 84" Surface Vertical Rod ALUM Each $258.30 4 Pcs 48lbs

71ED4896SVRAL 48" x 96" Surface Vertical Rod ALUM Each $275.88 4 Pcs 52lbs

7100 Series

71ED3684FSVRAL 36" x 84" Fire Rated Surface Vertical Rod ALUM Each $305.22 4 Pcs 48lbs

71ED4896FSVRAL 48" x 96" Fire Rated Surface Vertical Rod ALUM Each $322.83 4 Pcs 52lbs

71ED3684FLBRAL 36" x 84" Fire Rated Surface Less Bottom Rod ALUM Each $305.22 4 Pcs 48lbs

71ED4896FLBRAL 48" x 96" Fire Rated Surface Less Bottom Rod ALUM Each $322.83 4 Pcs 52lbs

71ED3684SVRDU 36" x 84" Surface Vertical Rod DURO Each $258.30 4 Pcs 48lbs

71ED4896SVRDU 48" x 96" Surface Vertical Rod DURO Each $275.88 4 Pcs 52lbs

71ED3684FSVRDU 36" x 84" Fire Rated Surface Vertical Rod DURO Each $305.22 4 Pcs 48lbs

71ED4896FSVRDU 48" x 96" Fire Rated Surface Vertical Rod DURO Each $322.83 4 Pcs 52lbs

71ED3684FLBRDU 36" x 84" Fire Rated Surface Less Bottom Rod DURO Each $305.22 4 Pcs 48lbs

71ED4896FLBRDU 48" x 96" Fire Rated Surface Less Bottom Rod DURO Each $322.83 4 Pcs 52lbs

+ Fire Rated Less Bottom Rod Exit Devices Are Packed Standard With Aux. Fire Latch.
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      Pricebook

Advantage Exit Devices

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

25ED36R32D 36" Rim US32D Each $233.68 4 Pcs 36lbs

25ED48R32D 48" Rim US32D Each $255.93 4 Pcs 45lbs

25ED36FR32D 36" Fire Rated Rim US32D Each $244.80 4 Pcs 36lbs

25ED48FR32D 48" Fire Rated Rim US32D Each $267.05 4 Pcs 45lbs

25ED36R19 36" Rim US19 Each $155.16 4 Pcs 36lbs

25ED48R19 48" Rim US19 Each $177.48 4 Pcs 45lbs

25ED36FR19 36" Fire Rated Rim US19 Each $163.75 4 Pcs 36lbs

25ED48FR19 48" Fire Rated Rim US19 Each $177.48 4 Pcs 45lbs

25ED36RAL 36" Rim ALUM Each $151.50 4 Pcs 36lbs

25ED48RAL 48" Rim ALUM Each $173.29 4 Pcs 45lbs

25ED36FRAL 36" Fire Rated Rim ALUM Each $159.89 4 Pcs 36lbs

25ED48FRAL 48" Fire Rated Rim ALUM Each $173.29 4 Pcs 45lbs

25ED36RDU 36" Rim DURO Each $151.50 4 Pcs 36lbs

25ED48RDU 48" Rim DURO Each $173.29 4 Pcs 45lbs

2500 Series

25ED36FRDU 36" Fire Rated Rim DURO Each $159.89 4 Pcs 36lbs

25ED48FRDU 48" Fire Rated Rim DURO Each $173.29 4 Pcs 45lbs

Page: C6 
PHG-Jan2026-1



      Philadelphia Hardware Group

      Pricebook

Advantage Exit Devices

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

27ED3684SVR32D 36" x 84" Surface Vertical Rod US32D Each $335.17 4 Pcs 48lbs

27ED4896SVR32D 48" x 96" Surface Vertical Rod US32D Each $339.64 4 Pcs 52lbs

27ED3684FSVR32D 36" x 84" Fire Rated Surface Vertical Rod US32D Each $360.08 4 Pcs 48lbs

27ED4896FSVR32D 48" x 96" Fire Rated Surface Vertical Rod US32D Each $380.50 4 Pcs 52lbs

27ED3684FLBR32D 36" x 84" Fire Rated Surface Less Bottom Rod US32D Each $360.08 4 Pcs 48lbs

27ED4896FLBR32D 48" x 96" Fire Rated Surface Less Bottom Rod US32D Each $380.50 4 Pcs 52lbs

27ED3684SVR19 36" x 84" Surface Vertical Rod US19 Each $247.22 4 Pcs 48lbs

27ED4896SVR19 48" x 96" Surface Vertical Rod US19 Each $264.05 4 Pcs 52lbs

27ED3684FSVR19 36" x 84" Fire Rated Surface Vertical Rod US19 Each $292.13 4 Pcs 48lbs

27ED4896FSVR19 48" x 96" Fire Rated Surface Vertical Rod US19 Each $308.99 4 Pcs 52lbs

27ED3684FLBR19 36" x 84" Fire Rated Surface Less Bottom Rod US19 Each $292.13 4 Pcs 48lbs

27ED4896FLBR19 48" x 96" Fire Rated Surface Less Bottom Rod US19 Each $308.99 4 Pcs 52lbs

27ED3684SVRAL 36" x 84" Surface Vertical Rod ALUM Each $241.38 4 Pcs 48lbs

27ED4896SVRAL 48" x 96" Surface Vertical Rod ALUM Each $257.84 4 Pcs 52lbs

2700 Series

27ED3684FSVRAL 36" x 84" Fire Rated Surface Vertical Rod ALUM Each $285.25 4 Pcs 48lbs

27ED4896FSVRAL 48" x 96" Fire Rated Surface Vertical Rod ALUM Each $301.71 4 Pcs 52lbs

27ED3684FLBRAL 36" x 84" Fire Rated Surface Less Bottom Rod ALUM Each $285.25 4 Pcs 48lbs

27ED4896FLBRAL 48" x 96" Fire Rated Surface Less Bottom Rod ALUM Each $301.71 4 Pcs 52lbs

27ED3684SVRDU 36" x 84" Surface Vertical Rod DURO Each $241.38 4 Pcs 48lbs

27ED4896SVRDU 48" x 96" Surface Vertical Rod DURO Each $257.84 4 Pcs 52lbs

27ED3684FSVRDU 36" x 84" Fire Rated Surface Vertical Rod DURO Each $285.25 4 Pcs 48lbs

27ED4896FSVRDU 48" x 96" Fire Rated Surface Vertical Rod DURO Each $301.71 4 Pcs 52lbs

27ED3684FLBRDU 36" x 84" Fire Rated Surface Less Bottom Rod DURO Each $285.25 4 Pcs 48lbs

27ED4896FLBRDU 48" x 96" Fire Rated Surface Less Bottom Rod DURO Each $301.71 4 Pcs 52lbs

+ Fire Rated Less Bottom Rod Exit Devices Are Packed Standard With Aux. Fire Latch.
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Advantage Exit Devices

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

HELC900CT32D HELC-CT900 - Entry US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC904CT32D HELC-CT904 - Storeroom US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC901CT32D HELC-CT901 - Passage US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC915CT32D HELC-CT915 - Dummy US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900CT32DICB HELC-CT900 - Entry - ICB US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC904CT32DICB HELC-CT904 - Storeroom - ICB US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900CT32DICS HELC-CT900 - Entry - ICS US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC904CT32DICS HELC-CT904 - Storeroom - ICS US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900CT10B HELC-CT900 - Entry US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC904CT10B HELC-CT904 - Storeroom US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC901CT10B HELC-CT901 - Passage US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC915CT10B HELC-CT915 - Dummy US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900CT10BICB HELC-CT900 - Entry - ICB US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC904CT10BICB HELC-CT904 - Storeroom - ICB US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC9 Series For 99 Series - Escutcheon Lever Trim - CT Lever

HELC900CT10BICS HELC-CT900 - Entry - ICS US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC904CT10BICS HELC-CT904 - Storeroom - ICS US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900CT19 HELC-CT900 - Entry US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC904CT19 HELC-CT904 - Storeroom US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC901CT19 HELC-CT901 - Passage US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC915CT19 HELC-CT915 - Dummy US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900CT19ICB HELC-CT900 - Entry - ICB US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC904CT19ICB HELC-CT904 - Storeroom - ICB US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900CT19ICS HELC-CT900 - Entry - ICS US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC904CT19ICS HELC-CT904 - Storeroom - ICS US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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Advantage Exit Devices

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

HELC900SD32D HELC-SD900 - Entry US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC904SD32D HELC-SD904 - Storeroom US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC901SD32D HELC-SD901 - Passage US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC915SD32D HELC-SD915 - Dummy US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900SD32DICB HELC-SD900 - Entry - ICB US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC904SD32DICB HELC-SD904 - Storeroom - ICB US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900SD32DICS HELC-SD900 - Entry - ICS US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC904SD32DICS HELC-SD904 - Storeroom - ICS US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900SD10B HELC-SD900 - Entry US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC904SD10B HELC-SD904 - Storeroom US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC901SD10B HELC-SD901 - Passage US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC915SD10B HELC-SD915 - Dummy US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900SD10BICB HELC-SD900 - Entry - ICB US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC904SD10BICB HELC-SD904 - Storeroom - ICB US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC9 Series For 99 Series - Escutcheon Lever Trim - SD Lever

HELC900SD10BICS HELC-SD900 - Entry - ICS US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC904SD10BICS HELC-SD904 - Storeroom - ICS US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900SD19 HELC-SD900 - Entry US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC904SD19 HELC-SD904 - Storeroom US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC901SD19 HELC-SD901 - Passage US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC915SD19 HELC-SD915 - Dummy US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900SD19ICB HELC-SD900 - Entry - ICB US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC904SD19ICB HELC-SD904 - Storeroom - ICB US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900SD19ICS HELC-SD900 - Entry - ICS US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELC904SD19ICS HELC-SD904 - Storeroom - ICS US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

ELC900CT32D ELC-CT900 - Entry US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC904CT32D ELC-CT904 - Storeroom US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC901CT32D ELC-CT901 - Passage US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC915CT32D ELC-CT915 - Dummy US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC900CT32DICB ELC-CT900 - Entry - ICB US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC904CT32DICB ELC-CT904 - Storeroom - ICB US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC900CT32DICS ELC-CT900 - Entry - ICS US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC904CT32DICS ELC-CT904 - Storeroom - ICS US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC900CT10B ELC-CT900 - Entry US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC904CT10B ELC-CT904 - Storeroom US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC901CT10B ELC-CT901 - Passage US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC915CT10B ELC-CT915 - Dummy US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC900CT10BICB ELC-CT900 - Entry - ICB US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC904CT10BICB ELC-CT904 - Storeroom - ICB US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC9 Series For 99 Series - Escutcheon Lever Trim - CT Lever

ELC900CT10BICS ELC-CT900 - Entry - ICS US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC904CT10BICS ELC-CT904 - Storeroom - ICS US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC900CT19 ELC-CT900 - Entry US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC904CT19 ELC-CT904 - Storeroom US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC901CT19 ELC-CT901 - Passage US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC915CT19 ELC-CT915 - Dummy US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC900CT19ICB ELC-CT900 - Entry - ICB US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC904CT19ICB ELC-CT904 - Storeroom - ICB US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC900CT19ICS ELC-CT900 - Entry - ICS US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC904CT19ICS ELC-CT904 - Storeroom - ICS US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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Qty / 
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Lbs / 
CTN

ELC900SD32D ELC-SD900 - Entry US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC904SD32D ELC-SD904 - Storeroom US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC901SD32D ELC-SD901 - Passage US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC915SD32D ELC-SD915 - Dummy US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC900SD32DICB ELC-SD900 - Entry - ICB US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC904SD32DICB ELC-SD904 - Storeroom - ICB US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC900SD32DICS ELC-SD900 - Entry - ICS US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC904SD32DICS ELC-SD904 - Storeroom - ICS US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC900SD10B ELC-SD900 - Entry US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC904SD10B ELC-SD904 - Storeroom US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC901SD10B ELC-SD901 - Passage US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC915SD10B ELC-SD915 - Dummy US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC900SD10BICB ELC-SD900 - Entry - ICB US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC904SD10BICB ELC-SD904 - Storeroom - ICB US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC9 Series For 99 Series - Escutcheon Lever Trim - SD Lever

ELC900SD10BICS ELC-SD900 - Entry - ICS US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC904SD10BICS ELC-SD904 - Storeroom - ICS US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC900SD19 ELC-SD900 - Entry US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC904SD19 ELC-SD904 - Storeroom US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC901SD19 ELC-SD901 - Passage US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC915SD19 ELC-SD915 - Dummy US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC900SD19ICB ELC-SD900 - Entry - ICB US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC904SD19ICB ELC-SD904 - Storeroom - ICB US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC900SD19ICS ELC-SD900 - Entry - ICS US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELC904SD19ICS ELC-SD904 - Storeroom - ICS US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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Qty / 
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HELM900CT32D HELM-CT900 - Entry US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM904CT32D HELM-CT904 - Storeroom US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM901CT32D HELM-CT901 - Passage US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM915CT32D HELM-CT915 - Dummy US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900CT32DICB HELM-CT900 - Entry - ICB US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM904CT32DICB HELM-CT904 - Storeroom - ICB US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900CT32DICS HELM-CT900 - Entry - ICS US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM904CT32DICS HELM-CT904 - Storeroom - ICS US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900CT10B HELM-CT900 - Entry US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM904CT10B HELM-CT904 - Storeroom US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM901CT10B HELM-CT901 - Passage US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM915CT10B HELM-CT915 - Dummy US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900CT10BICB HELM-CT900 - Entry - ICB US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM904CT10BICB HELM-CT904 - Storeroom - ICB US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM9 Series For 98 Series - Escutcheon Lever Trim - CT Lever

HELM900CT10BICS HELM-CT900 - Entry - ICS US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM904CT10BICS HELM-CT904 - Storeroom - ICS US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900CT19 HELM-CT900 - Entry US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM904CT19 HELM-CT904 - Storeroom US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM901CT19 HELM-CT901 - Passage US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM915CT19 HELM-CT915 - Dummy US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900CT19ICB HELM-CT900 - Entry - ICB US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM904CT19ICB HELM-CT904 - Storeroom - ICB US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900CT19ICS HELM-CT900 - Entry - ICS US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM904CT19ICS HELM-CT904 - Storeroom - ICS US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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HELM900SD32D HELM-SD900 - Entry US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM904SD32D HELM-SD904 - Storeroom US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM901SD32D HELM-SD901 - Passage US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM915SD32D HELM-SD915 - Dummy US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900SD32DICB HELM-SD900 - Entry - ICB US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM904SD32DICB HELM-SD904 - Storeroom - ICB US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900SD32DICS HELM-SD900 - Entry - ICS US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM904SD32DICS HELM-SD904 - Storeroom - ICS US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900SD10B HELM-SD900 - Entry US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM904SD10B HELM-SD904 - Storeroom US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM901SD10B HELM-SD901 - Passage US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM915SD10B HELM-SD915 - Dummy US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900SD10BICB HELM-SD900 - Entry - ICB US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM904SD10BICB HELM-SD904 - Storeroom - ICB US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM9 Series For 98 Series - Escutcheon Lever Trim - SD Lever

HELM900SD10BICS HELM-SD900 - Entry - ICS US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM904SD10BICS HELM-SD904 - Storeroom - ICS US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900SD19 HELM-SD900 - Entry US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM904SD19 HELM-SD904 - Storeroom US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM901SD19 HELM-SD901 - Passage US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM915SD19 HELM-SD915 - Dummy US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900SD19ICB HELM-SD900 - Entry - ICB US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM904SD19ICB HELM-SD904 - Storeroom - ICB US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900SD19ICS HELM-SD900 - Entry - ICS US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

HELM904SD19ICS HELM-SD904 - Storeroom - ICS US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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Lbs / 
CTN

ELM900CT32D ELM-CT900 - Entry US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM904CT32D ELM-CT904 - Storeroom US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM901CT32D ELM-CT901 - Passage US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM915CT32D ELM-CT915 - Dummy US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM900CT32DICB ELM-CT900 - Entry - ICB US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM904CT32DICB ELM-CT904 - Storeroom - ICB US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM900CT32DICS ELM-CT900 - Entry - ICS US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM904CT32DICS ELM-CT904 - Storeroom - ICS US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM900CT10B ELM-CT900 - Entry US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM904CT10B ELM-CT904 - Storeroom US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM901CT10B ELM-CT901 - Passage US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM915CT10B ELM-CT915 - Dummy US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM900CT10BICB ELM-CT900 - Entry - ICB US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM904CT10BICB ELM-CT904 - Storeroom - ICB US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM9 Series For 98 Series - Escutcheon Lever Trim - CT Lever

ELM900CT10BICS ELM-CT900 - Entry - ICS US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM904CT10BICS ELM-CT904 - Storeroom - ICS US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM900CT19 ELM-CT900 - Entry US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM904CT19 ELM-CT904 - Storeroom US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM901CT19 ELM-CT901 - Passage US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM915CT19 ELM-CT915 - Dummy US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM900CT19ICB ELM-CT900 - Entry - ICB US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM904CT19ICB ELM-CT904 - Storeroom - ICB US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM900CT19ICS ELM-CT900 - Entry - ICS US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM904CT19ICS ELM-CT904 - Storeroom - ICS US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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ELM900SD32D ELM-SD900 - Entry US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM904SD32D ELM-SD904 - Storeroom US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM901SD32D ELM-SD901 - Passage US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM915SD32D ELM-SD915 - Dummy US32D Each $236.97 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM900SD32DICB ELM-SD900 - Entry - ICB US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM904SD32DICB ELM-SD904 - Storeroom - ICB US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM900SD32DICS ELM-SD900 - Entry - ICS US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM904SD32DICS ELM-SD904 - Storeroom - ICS US32D Each $274.70 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM900SD10B ELM-SD900 - Entry US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM904SD10B ELM-SD904 - Storeroom US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM901SD10B ELM-SD901 - Passage US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM915SD10B ELM-SD915 - Dummy US10B Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM900SD10BICB ELM-SD900 - Entry - ICB US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM904SD10BICB ELM-SD904 - Storeroom - ICB US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM9 Series For 98 Series - Escutcheon Lever Trim - SD Lever

ELM900SD10BICS ELM-SD900 - Entry - ICS US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM904SD10BICS ELM-SD904 - Storeroom - ICS US10B Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM900SD19 ELM-SD900 - Entry US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM904SD19 ELM-SD904 - Storeroom US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM901SD19 ELM-SD901 - Passage US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM915SD19 ELM-SD915 - Dummy US19 Each $283.33 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM900SD19ICB ELM-SD900 - Entry - ICB US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM904SD19ICB ELM-SD904 - Storeroom - ICB US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM900SD19ICS ELM-SD900 - Entry - ICS US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

ELM904SD19ICS ELM-SD904 - Storeroom - ICS US19 Each $321.06 10 Pcs 65lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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HETL900CT32D HETL-CT900 - Entry US32D Each $214.63 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL904CT32D HETL-CT904 - Storeroom US32D Each $214.63 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL901CT32D HETL-CT901 - Passage US32D Each $214.63 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL915CT32D HETL-CT915 - Dummy US32D Each $214.63 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900CT32DICB HETL-CT900 - Entry - ICB US32D Each $252.36 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL904CT32DICB HETL-CT904 - Storeroom - ICB US32D Each $252.36 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900CT32DICS HETL-CT900 - Entry - ICS US32D Each $252.36 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL904CT32DICS HETL-CT904 - Storeroom - ICS US32D Each $252.36 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900CT10B HETL-CT900 - Entry US10B Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL904CT10B HETL-CT904 - Storeroom US10B Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL901CT10B HETL-CT901 - Passage US10B Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL915CT10B HETL-CT915 - Dummy US10B Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900CT10BICB HETL-CT900 - Entry - ICB US10B Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL904CT10BICB HETL-CT904 - Storeroom - ICB US10B Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL9 Series For 95 / 97 Series - Escutcheon Lever Trim - CT Lever

HETL900CT10BICS HETL-CT900 - Entry - ICS US10B Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL904CT10BICS HETL-CT904 - Storeroom - ICS US10B Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900CT19 HETL-CT900 - Entry US19 Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL904CT19 HETL-CT904 - Storeroom US19 Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL901CT19 HETL-CT901 - Passage US19 Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL915CT19 HETL-CT915 - Dummy US19 Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900CT19ICB HETL-CT900 - Entry - ICB US19 Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL904CT19ICB HETL-CT904 - Storeroom - ICB US19 Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900CT19ICS HETL-CT900 - Entry - ICS US19 Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL904CT19ICS HETL-CT904 - Storeroom - ICS US19 Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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HETL900SD32D HETL-SD900 - Entry US32D Each $214.63 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL904SD32D HETL-SD904 - Storeroom US32D Each $214.63 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL901SD32D HETL-SD901 - Passage US32D Each $214.63 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL915SD32D HETL-SD915 - Dummy US32D Each $214.63 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900SD32DICB HETL-SD900 - Entry - ICB US32D Each $252.36 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL904SD32DICB HETL-SD904 - Storeroom - ICB US32D Each $252.36 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900SD32DICS HETL-SD900 - Entry - ICS US32D Each $252.36 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL904SD32DICS HETL-SD904 - Storeroom - ICS US32D Each $252.36 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900SD10B HETL-SD900 - Entry US10B Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL904SD10B HETL-SD904 - Storeroom US10B Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL901SD10B HETL-SD901 - Passage US10B Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL915SD10B HETL-SD915 - Dummy US10B Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900SD10BICB HETL-SD900 - Entry - ICB US10B Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL904SD10BICB HETL-SD904 - Storeroom - ICB US10B Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL9 Series For 95 / 97 Series - Escutcheon Lever Trim - SD Lever

HETL900SD10BICS HETL-SD900 - Entry - ICS US10B Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL904SD10BICS HETL-SD904 - Storeroom - ICS US10B Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900SD19 HETL-SD900 - Entry US19 Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL904SD19 HETL-SD904 - Storeroom US19 Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL901SD19 HETL-SD901 - Passage US19 Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL915SD19 HETL-SD915 - Dummy US19 Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900SD19ICB HETL-SD900 - Entry - ICB US19 Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL904SD19ICB HETL-SD904 - Storeroom - ICB US19 Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900SD19ICS HETL-SD900 - Entry - ICS US19 Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL904SD19ICS HETL-SD904 - Storeroom - ICS US19 Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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ETL900CT32D ETL-CT900 - Entry US32D Each $214.63 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL904CT32D ETL-CT904 - Storeroom US32D Each $214.63 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL901CT32D ETL-CT901 - Passage US32D Each $214.63 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL915CT32D ETL-CT915 - Dummy US32D Each $214.63 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL900CT32DICB ETL-CT900 - Entry - ICB US32D Each $252.36 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL904CT32DICB ETL-CT904 - Storeroom - ICB US32D Each $252.36 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL900CT32DICS ETL-CT900 - Entry - ICS US32D Each $252.36 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL904CT32DICS ETL-CT904 - Storeroom - ICS US32D Each $252.36 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL900CT10B ETL-CT900 - Entry US10B Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL904CT10B ETL-CT904 - Storeroom US10B Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL901CT10B ETL-CT901 - Passage US10B Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL915CT10B ETL-CT915 - Dummy US10B Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL900CT10BICB ETL-CT900 - Entry - ICB US10B Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL904CT10BICB ETL-CT904 - Storeroom - ICB US10B Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL9 Series For 95 / 97 Series - Escutcheon Lever Trim - CT Lever

ETL900CT10BICS ETL-CT900 - Entry - ICS US10B Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL904CT10BICS ETL-CT904 - Storeroom - ICS US10B Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL900CT19 ETL-CT900 - Entry US19 Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL904CT19 ETL-CT904 - Storeroom US19 Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL901CT19 ETL-CT901 - Passage US19 Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL915CT19 ETL-CT915 - Dummy US19 Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL900CT19ICB ETL-CT900 - Entry - ICB US19 Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL904CT19ICB ETL-CT904 - Storeroom - ICB US19 Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL900CT19ICS ETL-CT900 - Entry - ICS US19 Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL904CT19ICS ETL-CT904 - Storeroom - ICS US19 Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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Advantage Exit Devices

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

ETL900SD32D ETL-SD900 - Entry US32D Each $214.63 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL904SD32D ETL-SD904 - Storeroom US32D Each $214.63 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL901SD32D ETL-SD901 - Passage US32D Each $214.63 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL915SD32D ETL-SD915 - Dummy US32D Each $214.63 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL900SD32DICB ETL-SD900 - Entry - ICB US32D Each $252.36 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL904SD32DICB ETL-SD904 - Storeroom - ICB US32D Each $252.36 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL900SD32DICS ETL-SD900 - Entry - ICS US32D Each $252.36 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL904SD32DICS ETL-SD904 - Storeroom - ICS US32D Each $252.36 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL900SD10B ETL-SD900 - Entry US10B Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL904SD10B ETL-SD904 - Storeroom US10B Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL901SD10B ETL-SD901 - Passage US10B Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL915SD10B ETL-SD915 - Dummy US10B Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL900SD10BICB ETL-SD900 - Entry - ICB US10B Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL904SD10BICB ETL-SD904 - Storeroom - ICB US10B Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL9 Series For 95 / 97 Series - Escutcheon Lever Trim - SD Lever

ETL900SD10BICS ETL-SD900 - Entry - ICS US10B Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL904SD10BICS ETL-SD904 - Storeroom - ICS US10B Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL900SD19 ETL-SD900 - Entry US19 Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL904SD19 ETL-SD904 - Storeroom US19 Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL901SD19 ETL-SD901 - Passage US19 Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL915SD19 ETL-SD915 - Dummy US19 Each $260.34 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL900SD19ICB ETL-SD900 - Entry - ICB US19 Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL904SD19ICB ETL-SD904 - Storeroom - ICB US19 Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL900SD19ICS ETL-SD900 - Entry - ICS US19 Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

ETL904SD19ICS ETL-SD904 - Storeroom - ICS US19 Each $298.06 20 Pcs 65lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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Advantage Exit Devices

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

HELC900CT32DEU HELC-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US32D Each $603.16 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900CT32DEUICB HELC-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US32D Each $635.73 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900CT32DEUICS HELC-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US32D Each $635.73 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900CT32DEL HELC-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) US32D Each $603.16 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900CT32DELICB HELC-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICB US32D Each $635.73 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900CT32DELICS HELC-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICS US32D Each $635.73 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900CT10BEU HELC-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US10B Each $654.00 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900CT10BEUICB HELC-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US10B Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900CT10BEUICS HELC-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US10B Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900CT10BEL HELC-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) US10B Each $654.00 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900CT10BELICB HELC-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICB US10B Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900CT10BELICS HELC-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICS US10B Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900CT19EU HELC-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US19 Each $654.00 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900CT19EUICB HELC-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US19 Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC9 Series For 99 Series - Escutcheon Lever Trim - CT Lever - Electrified

HELC900CT19EUICS HELC-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US19 Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900CT19EL HELC-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) US19 Each $654.00 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900CT19ELICB HELC-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICB US19 Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900CT19ELICS HELC-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICS US19 Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

+ Standard 24V.

++ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

+++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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Advantage Exit Devices

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

HELC900SD32DEU HELC-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US32D Each $603.16 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900SD32DEUICB HELC-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US32D Each $635.73 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900SD32DEUICS HELC-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US32D Each $635.73 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900SD32DEL HELC-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) US32D Each $603.16 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900SD32DELICB HELC-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICB US32D Each $635.73 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900SD32DELICS HELC-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICS US32D Each $635.73 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900SD10BEU HELC-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US10B Each $654.00 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900SD10BEUICB HELC-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US10B Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900SD10BEUICS HELC-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US10B Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900SD10BEL HELC-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) US10B Each $654.00 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900SD10BELICB HELC-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICB US10B Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900SD10BELICS HELC-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICS US10B Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900SD19EU HELC-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US19 Each $654.00 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900SD19EUICB HELC-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US19 Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC9 Series For 99 Series - Escutcheon Lever Trim - SD Lever - Electrified

HELC900SD19EUICS HELC-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US19 Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900SD19EL HELC-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) US19 Each $654.00 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900SD19ELICB HELC-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICB US19 Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELC900SD19ELICS HELC-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICS US19 Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

+ Standard 24V.

++ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

+++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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Advantage Exit Devices

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

HELM900CT32DEU HELM-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US32D Each $603.16 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900CT32DEUICB HELM-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US32D Each $635.73 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900CT32DEUICS HELM-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US32D Each $635.73 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900CT32DEL HELM-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) US32D Each $603.16 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900CT32DELICB HELM-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICB US32D Each $635.73 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900CT32DELICS HELM-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICS US32D Each $635.73 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900CT10BEU HELM-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US10B Each $654.00 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900CT10BEUICB HELM-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US10B Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900CT10BEUICS HELM-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US10B Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900CT10BEL HELM-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) US10B Each $654.00 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900CT10BELICB HELM-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICB US10B Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900CT10BELICS HELM-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICS US10B Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900CT19EU HELM-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US19 Each $654.00 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900CT19EUICB HELM-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US19 Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM9 Series For 98 Series - Escutcheon Lever Trim - CT Lever - Electrified

HELM900CT19EUICS HELM-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US19 Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900CT19EL HELM-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) US19 Each $654.00 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900CT19ELICB HELM-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICB US19 Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900CT19ELICS HELM-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICS US19 Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

+ Standard 24V.

++ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

+++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

HELM900SD32DEU HELM-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US32D Each $603.16 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900SD32DEUICB HELM-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US32D Each $635.73 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900SD32DEUICS HELM-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US32D Each $635.73 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900SD32DEL HELM-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) US32D Each $603.16 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900SD32DELICB HELM-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICB US32D Each $635.73 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900SD32DELICS HELM-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICS US32D Each $635.73 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900SD10BEU HELM-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US10B Each $654.00 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900SD10BEUICB HELM-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US10B Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900SD10BEUICS HELM-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US10B Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900SD10BEL HELM-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) US10B Each $654.00 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900SD10BELICB HELM-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICB US10B Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900SD10BELICS HELM-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICS US10B Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900SD19EU HELM-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US19 Each $654.00 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900SD19EUICB HELM-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US19 Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM9 Series For 98 Series - Escutcheon Lever Trim - SD Lever - Electrified

HELM900SD19EUICS HELM-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US19 Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900SD19EL HELM-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) US19 Each $654.00 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900SD19ELICB HELM-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICB US19 Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HELM900SD19ELICS HELM-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICS US19 Each $687.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

+ Standard 24V.

++ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

+++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

HETL900CT32DEU HETL-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US32D Each $546.30 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900CT32DEUICB HETL-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US32D Each $584.03 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900CT32DEUICS HETL-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US32D Each $584.03 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900CT32DEL HETL-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) US32D Each $546.30 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900CT32DELICB HETL-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICB US32D Each $584.03 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900CT32DELICS HETL-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICS US32D Each $584.03 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900CT10BEU HETL-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US10B Each $600.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900CT10BEUICB HETL-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US10B Each $638.66 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900CT10BEUICS HETL-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US10B Each $638.66 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900CT10BEL HETL-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) US10B Each $600.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900CT10BELICB HETL-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICB US10B Each $638.66 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900CT10BELICS HETL-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICS US10B Each $638.66 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900CT19EU HETL-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US19 Each $600.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900CT19EUICB HETL-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US19 Each $638.66 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL9 Series For 95 / 97 Series - Escutcheon Lever Trim - CT Lever - Electrified

HETL900CT19EUICS HETL-CT900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US19 Each $638.66 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900CT19EL HETL-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) US19 Each $600.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900CT19ELICB HETL-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICB US19 Each $638.66 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900CT19ELICS HETL-CT900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICS US19 Each $638.66 20 Pcs 65lbs

+ Standard 24V.

++ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

+++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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HETL900SD32DEU HETL-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US32D Each $546.30 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900SD32DEUICB HETL-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US32D Each $584.03 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900SD32DEUICS HETL-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US32D Each $584.03 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900SD32DEL HETL-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) US32D Each $546.30 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900SD32DELICB HETL-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICB US32D Each $584.03 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900SD32DELICS HETL-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICS US32D Each $584.03 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900SD10BEU HETL-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US10B Each $600.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900SD10BEUICB HETL-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US10B Each $638.66 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900SD10BEUICS HETL-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US10B Each $638.66 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900SD10BEL HETL-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) US10B Each $600.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900SD10BELICB HETL-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICB US10B Each $638.66 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900SD10BELICS HETL-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICS US10B Each $638.66 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900SD19EU HETL-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) US19 Each $600.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900SD19EUICB HETL-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICB US19 Each $638.66 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL9 Series For 95 / 97 Series - Escutcheon Lever Trim - SD Lever - Electrified

HETL900SD19EUICS HETL-SD900 - Electrified - EU (Fail Secure) - ICS US19 Each $638.66 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900SD19EL HETL-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) US19 Each $600.94 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900SD19ELICB HETL-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICB US19 Each $638.66 20 Pcs 65lbs

HETL900SD19ELICS HETL-SD900 - Electrified - EL (Fail Safe) - ICS US19 Each $638.66 20 Pcs 65lbs

+ Standard 24V.

++ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

+++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 

9ELR Electric Latch Retraction Each $840.00

9ELR-RXS Electric Latch Retraction with Request To Exit Each $987.00

9DE Delayed Egress Each $987.00

9RXS Request To Exit Switch Each $147.00

9LBMS Latch Bolt Monitoring Switch Each $147.00

+ Electrified Option Prices Are ADD ON To 9 Series Exit Device.

9 Series - Electrified Options
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Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

ETL700CT26D ETL-CT700 - Entry US26D Each $136.86 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL704CT26D ETL-CT704 - Storeroom US26D Each $136.86 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL701CT26D ETL-CT701 - Passage US26D Each $136.86 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL715CT26D ETL-CT715 - Dummy US26D Each $136.86 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL700CT26DICB ETL-CT700 - Entry - ICB US26D Each $174.58 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL704CT26DICB ETL-CT704 - Storeroom - ICB US26D Each $174.58 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL700CT26DICS ETL-CT700 - Entry - ICS US26D Each $174.58 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL704CT26DICS ETL-CT704 - Storeroom - ICS US26D Each $174.58 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL700CT19 ETL-CT700 - Entry US19 Each $143.99 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL704CT19 ETL-CT704 - Storeroom US19 Each $143.99 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL701CT19 ETL-CT701 - Passage US19 Each $143.99 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL715CT19 ETL-CT715 - Dummy US19 Each $143.99 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL700CT19ICB ETL-CT700 - Entry - ICB US19 Each $181.71 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL704CT19ICB ETL-CT704 - Storeroom - ICB US19 Each $181.71 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL7 Series  For 7 / 2 Series - Escutcheon Lever Trim - CT Lever

ETL700CT19ICS ETL-CT700 - Entry - ICS US19 Each $181.71 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL704CT19ICS ETL-CT704 - Storeroom - ICS US19 Each $181.71 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL700CTAL ETL-CT700 - Entry ALUM Each $119.00 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL704CTAL ETL-CT704 - Storeroom ALUM Each $119.00 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL701CTAL ETL-CT701 - Passage ALUM Each $119.00 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL715CTAL ETL-CT715 - Dummy ALUM Each $119.00 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL700CTALICB ETL-CT700 - Entry - ICB ALUM Each $156.72 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL704CTALICB ETL-CT704 - Storeroom - ICB ALUM Each $156.72 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL700CTALICS ETL-CT700 - Entry - ICS ALUM Each $156.72 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL704CTALICS ETL-CT704 - Storeroom - ICS ALUM Each $156.72 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL700CTDU ETL-CT700 - Entry DURO Each $130.89 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL704CTDU ETL-CT704 - Storeroom DURO Each $130.89 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL701CTDU ETL-CT701 - Passage DURO Each $130.89 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL715CTDU ETL-CT715 - Dummy DURO Each $130.89 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL700CTDUICB ETL-CT700 - Entry - ICB DURO Each $168.62 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL704CTDUICB ETL-CT704 - Storeroom - ICB DURO Each $168.62 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL700CTDUICS ETL-CT700 - Entry - ICS DURO Each $168.62 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL704CTDUICS ETL-CT704 - Storeroom - ICS DURO Each $168.62 20 Pcs 58lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

ETL700SD26D ETL-SD700 - Entry US26D Each $136.86 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL704SD26D ETL-SD704 - Storeroom US26D Each $136.86 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL701SD26D ETL-SD701 - Passage US26D Each $136.86 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL715SD26D ETL-SD715 - Dummy US26D Each $136.86 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL700SD26DICB ETL-SD700 - Entry - ICB US26D Each $174.58 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL704SD26DICB ETL-SD704 - Storeroom - ICB US26D Each $174.58 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL700SD26DICS ETL-SD700 - Entry - ICS US26D Each $174.58 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL704SD26DICS ETL-SD704 - Storeroom - ICS US26D Each $174.58 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL700SD19 ETL-SD700 - Entry US19 Each $143.99 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL704SD19 ETL-SD704 - Storeroom US19 Each $143.99 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL701SD19 ETL-SD701 - Passage US19 Each $143.99 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL715SD19 ETL-SD715 - Dummy US19 Each $143.99 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL700SD19ICB ETL-SD700 - Entry - ICB US19 Each $181.71 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL704SD19ICB ETL-SD704 - Storeroom - ICB US19 Each $181.71 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL7 Series For 7 / 2 Series - Escutcheon Lever Trim - SD Lever

ETL700SD19ICS ETL-SD700 - Entry - ICS US19 Each $181.71 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL704SD19ICS ETL-SD704 - Storeroom - ICS US19 Each $181.71 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL700SDAL ETL-SD700 - Entry ALUM Each $119.00 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL704SDAL ETL-SD704 - Storeroom ALUM Each $119.00 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL701SDAL ETL-SD701 - Passage ALUM Each $119.00 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL715SDAL ETL-SD715 - Dummy ALUM Each $119.00 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL700SDALICB ETL-SD700 - Entry - ICB ALUM Each $156.72 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL704SDALICB ETL-SD704 - Storeroom - ICB ALUM Each $156.72 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL700SDALICS ETL-SD700 - Entry - ICS ALUM Each $156.72 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL704SDALICS ETL-SD704 - Storeroom - ICS ALUM Each $156.72 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL700SDDU ETL-SD700 - Entry DURO Each $130.89 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL704SDDU ETL-SD704 - Storeroom DURO Each $130.89 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL701SDDU ETL-SD701 - Passage DURO Each $130.89 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL715SDDU ETL-SD715 - Dummy DURO Each $130.89 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL700SDDUICB ETL-SD700 - Entry - ICB DURO Each $168.62 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL704SDDUICB ETL-SD704 - Storeroom - ICB DURO Each $168.62 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL700SDDUICS ETL-SD700 - Entry - ICS DURO Each $168.62 20 Pcs 58lbs

ETL704SDDUICS ETL-SD704 - Storeroom - ICS DURO Each $168.62 20 Pcs 58lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

EL500CT26D EL-CT500 - Entry US26D Each $67.39 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL504CT26D EL-CT504 - Storeroom US26D Each $67.39 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL501CT26D EL-CT501 - Passage US26D Each $67.39 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL500CT26DICB EL-CT500 - Entry - ICB US26D Each $67.39 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL504CT26DICB EL-CT504 - Storeroom - ICB US26D Each $67.39 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL500CT10B EL-CT500 - Entry US10B Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL504CT10B EL-CT504 - Storeroom US10B Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL501CT10B EL-CT501 - Passage US10B Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL500CT10BICB EL-CT500 - Entry - ICB US10B Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL504CT10BICB EL-CT504 - Storeroom - ICB US10B Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL500CT19 EL-CT500 - Entry US19 Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL504CT19 EL-CT504 - Storeroom US19 Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL501CT19 EL-CT501 - Passage US19 Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL500CT19ICB EL-CT500 - Entry - ICB US19 Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL5 Series - Lever Trim - CT Lever

EL504CT19ICB EL-CT504 - Storeroom - ICB US19 Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

EL500SD26D EL-SD500 - Entry US26D Each $67.39 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL504SD26D EL-SD504 - Storeroom US26D Each $67.39 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL501SD26D EL-SD501 - Passage US26D Each $67.39 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL500SD26DICB EL-SD500 - Entry - ICB US26D Each $67.39 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL504SD26DICB EL-SD504 - Storeroom - ICB US26D Each $67.39 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL500SD10B EL-SD500 - Entry US10B Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL504SD10B EL-SD504 - Storeroom US10B Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL501SD10B EL-SD501 - Passage US10B Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL500SD10BICB EL-SD500 - Entry - ICB US10B Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL504SD10BICB EL-SD504 - Storeroom - ICB US10B Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL500SD19 EL-SD500 - Entry US19 Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL504SD19 EL-SD504 - Storeroom US19 Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL501SD19 EL-SD501 - Passage US19 Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL500SD19ICB EL-SD500 - Entry - ICB US19 Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL504SD19ICB EL-SD504 - Storeroom - ICB US19 Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

EL5 Series - Lever Trim - SD Lever
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Advantage Exit Devices

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

EL500MD26D EL-MD500 - Entry US26D Each $67.39 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL504MD26D EL-MD504 - Storeroom US26D Each $67.39 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL501MD26D EL-MD501 - Passage US26D Each $67.39 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL500MD26DICB EL-MD500 - Entry - ICB US26D Each $67.39 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL504MD26DICB EL-MD504 - Storeroom - ICB US26D Each $67.39 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL500MD10B EL-MD500 - Entry US10B Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL504MD10B EL-MD504 - Storeroom US10B Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL501MD10B EL-MD501 - Passage US10B Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL500MD10BICB EL-MD500 - Entry - ICB US10B Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL504MD10BICB EL-MD504 - Storeroom - ICB US10B Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL500MD19 EL-MD500 - Entry US19 Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL504MD19 EL-MD504 - Storeroom US19 Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL501MD19 EL-MD501 - Passage US19 Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL500MD19ICB EL-MD500 - Entry - ICB US19 Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL5 Series - Lever Trim - MD Lever

EL504MD19ICB EL-MD504 - Storeroom - ICB US19 Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

EL500ST26D EL-ST500 - Entry US26D Each $67.39 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL504ST26D EL-ST504 - Storeroom US26D Each $67.39 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL501ST26D EL-ST501 - Passage US26D Each $67.39 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL500ST26DICB EL-ST500 - Entry - ICB US26D Each $67.39 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL504ST26DICB EL-ST504 - Storeroom - ICB US26D Each $67.39 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL500ST10B EL-ST500 - Entry US10B Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL504ST10B EL-ST504 - Storeroom US10B Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL501ST10B EL-ST501 - Passage US10B Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL500ST10BICB EL-ST500 - Entry - ICB US10B Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL504ST10BICB EL-ST504 - Storeroom - ICB US10B Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL500ST19 EL-ST500 - Entry US19 Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL504ST19 EL-ST504 - Storeroom US19 Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL501ST19 EL-ST501 - Passage US19 Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL500ST19ICB EL-ST500 - Entry - ICB US19 Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

EL504ST19ICB EL-ST504 - Storeroom - ICB US19 Each $82.88 20 Pcs 40lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

EL5 Series - Lever Trim - ST Lever
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Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

TP40032D TP400 - Entry US32D Each $127.89 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP40432D TP404 - Storeroom US32D Each $127.89 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP40132D TP401 - Passage US32D Each $127.89 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP41532D TP415 - Dummy US32D Each $127.89 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP40032DICB TP400 - Entry - ICB US32D Each $165.62 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP40432DICB TP404 - Storeroom - ICB US32D Each $165.62 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP40032DICS TP400 - Entry - ICS US32D Each $165.62 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP40432DICS TP404 - Storeroom - ICS US32D Each $165.62 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP40019 TP400 - Entry US19 Each $140.68 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP40419 TP404 - Storeroom US19 Each $140.68 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP40119 TP401 - Passage US19 Each $140.68 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP41519 TP415 - Dummy US19 Each $140.68 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP40019ICB TP400 - Entry - ICB US19 Each $178.41 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP40419ICB TP404 - Storeroom - ICB US19 Each $178.41 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP4 Series -  Thumbpiece Trim

TP40019ICS TP400 - Entry - ICS US19 Each $178.41 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP40419ICS TP404 - Storeroom - ICS US19 Each $178.41 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP400AL TP400 - Entry ALUM Each $115.43 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP404AL TP404 - Storeroom ALUM Each $115.43 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP401AL TP401 - Passage ALUM Each $115.43 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP415AL TP415 - Dummy ALUM Each $115.43 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP400ALICB TP400 - Entry - ICB ALUM Each $153.15 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP404ALICB TP404 - Storeroom - ICB ALUM Each $153.15 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP400ALICS TP400 - Entry - ICS ALUM Each $153.15 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP404ALICS TP404 - Storeroom - ICS ALUM Each $153.15 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP400DU TP400 - Entry DURO Each $127.89 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP404DU TP404 - Storeroom DURO Each $127.89 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP401DU TP401 - Passage DURO Each $127.89 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP415DU TP415 - Dummy DURO Each $127.89 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP400DUICB TP400 - Entry - ICB DURO Each $165.62 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP404DUICB TP404 - Storeroom - ICB DURO Each $165.62 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP400DUICS TP400 - Entry - ICS DURO Each $165.62 20 Pcs 60lbs

TP404DUICS TP404 - Storeroom - ICS DURO Each $165.62 20 Pcs 60lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

PT61132D PT611 - With Cylinder US32D Each $78.81 20 Pcs 47lbs

PT61532D PT615 - Dummy US32D Each $68.65 20 Pcs 37lbs

PT63032D PT630 - Cover Plate US32D Each $42.90 20 Pcs 24lbs

PT61132DICB PT611 - With Cylinder - ICB US32D Each $116.54 20 Pcs 47lbs

PT61132DICS PT611 - With Cylinder - ICS US32D Each $116.54 20 Pcs 47lbs

PT61110B PT611 - With Cylinder US10B Each $86.70 20 Pcs 47lbs

PT61510B PT615 - Dummy US10B Each $75.52 20 Pcs 37lbs

PT63010B PT630 - Cover Plate US10B Each $47.20 20 Pcs 24lbs

PT61110BICB PT611 - With Cylinder - ICB US10B Each $124.43 20 Pcs 47lbs

PT61110BICS PT611 - With Cylinder - ICS US10B Each $124.43 20 Pcs 47lbs

PT61119 PT611 - With Cylinder US19 Each $86.70 20 Pcs 47lbs

PT61519 PT615 - Dummy US19 Each $75.52 20 Pcs 37lbs

PT63019 PT630 - Cover Plate US19 Each $47.20 20 Pcs 24lbs

PT61119ICB PT611 - With Cylinder - ICB US19 Each $124.43 20 Pcs 47lbs

PT6 Series -  Pull Trim

PT61119ICS PT611 - With Cylinder - ICS US19 Each $124.43 20 Pcs 47lbs

PT611AL PT611 - With Cylinder ALUM Each $78.81 20 Pcs 47lbs

PT615AL PT615 - Dummy ALUM Each $68.65 20 Pcs 37lbs

PT630AL PT630 - Cover Plate ALUM Each $42.90 20 Pcs 24lbs

PT611ALICB PT611 - With Cylinder - ICB ALUM Each $116.54 20 Pcs 47lbs

PT611ALICS PT611 - With Cylinder - ICS ALUM Each $116.54 20 Pcs 47lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 
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Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

OP61119 OP611 - With Cylinder US19 Each $49.65 20 Pcs 63lbs

OP61519 OP615 - Dummy US19 Each $18.70 20 Pcs 43lbs

OP63019 OP630 - Cover Plate US19 Each $17.54 20 Pcs 25lbs

OP61119ICB OP611 - With Cylinder - ICB US19 Each $87.38 20 Pcs 63lbs

OP61119ICS OP611 - With Cylinder - ICS US19 Each $87.38 20 Pcs 63lbs

OP611AL OP611 - With Cylinder ALUM Each $45.15 20 Pcs 63lbs

OP615AL OP615 - Dummy ALUM Each $17.00 20 Pcs 43lbs

OP630AL OP630 - Cover Plate ALUM Each $15.94 20 Pcs 25lbs

OP611ALICB OP611 - With Cylinder - ICB ALUM Each $82.88 20 Pcs 63lbs

OP611ALICS OP611 - With Cylinder - ICS ALUM Each $82.88 20 Pcs 63lbs

OP611DU OP611 - With Cylinder DURO Each $45.15 20 Pcs 63lbs

OP615DU OP615 - Dummy DURO Each $17.00 20 Pcs 43lbs

OP630DU OP630 - Cover Plate DURO Each $15.94 20 Pcs 25lbs

OP611DUICB OP611 - With Cylinder - ICB DURO Each $82.88 20 Pcs 63lbs

OP6 Series -  Outside Plate Trim

OP611DUICS OP611 - With Cylinder - ICS DURO Each $82.88 20 Pcs 63lbs

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 

ET61119 ET611 - With Cylinder US19 Each $87.05

ET61119ICB ET611 - With Cylinder - ICB US19 Each $87.05

ET61119ICS ET611 - With Cylinder - ICS US19 Each $87.05

ET611AL ET611 - With Cylinder ALUM Each $87.05

ET611ALICB ET611 - With Cylinder - ICB ALUM Each $87.05

ET611ALICS ET611 - With Cylinder - ICS ALUM Each $87.05

+ "ICB" = SFIC (Less Core). 

++ "ICS" = LFIC (Less Core). 

ET6 Series -  Cylinder Escutcheon Trim
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Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

9AK3632D Alarm Kit - 9 Series - 36" Exit Device US32D Each $171.03

9AK4832D Alarm Kit - 9 Series - 48" Exit Device US32D Each $174.89

9AK3610B Alarm Kit - 9 Series - 36" Exit Device US10B Each $206.94

9AK4810B Alarm Kit - 9 Series - 48" Exit Device US10B Each $211.63

9AK3619 Alarm Kit - 9 Series - 36" Exit Device US19 Each $206.94

9AK4819 Alarm Kit - 9 Series - 48" Exit Device US19 Each $211.63

7AK3632D Alarm Kit - 7 Series - 36" Exit Device US32D Each $142.92

7AK4832D Alarm Kit - 7 Series - 48" Exit Device US32D Each $149.14

7AK3619 Alarm Kit - 7 Series - 36" Exit Device US19 Each $157.21

7AK4819 Alarm Kit - 7 Series - 48" Exit Device US19 Each $164.05

7AK36AL Alarm Kit - 7 Series - 36" Exit Device ALUM Each $142.92

7AK48AL Alarm Kit - 7 Series - 48" Exit Device ALUM Each $149.14

7AK36DU Alarm Kit - 7 Series - 36" Exit Device DURO Each $142.92

7AK48DU Alarm Kit - 7 Series - 48" Exit Device DURO Each $149.14

Alarm Kit - Exit Devices

2AK3632D Alarm Kit - 2 Series - 36" Exit Device US32D Each $142.92

2AK4832D Alarm Kit - 2 Series - 48" Exit Device US32D Each $149.14

2AK3619 Alarm Kit - 2 Series - 36" Exit Device US19 Each $157.21

2AK4819 Alarm Kit - 2 Series - 48" Exit Device US19 Each $164.05

2AK36AL Alarm Kit - 2 Series - 36" Exit Device ALUM Each $142.92

2AK48AL Alarm Kit - 2 Series - 48" Exit Device ALUM Each $149.14

2AK36DU Alarm Kit - 2 Series - 36" Exit Device DURO Each $142.92

2AK48DU Alarm Kit - 2 Series - 48" Exit Device DURO Each $149.14
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Qty / 
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9CDK3632D Cylinder Dogging Kit - 9 Series - 36" Exit Device US32D Each $100.87

9CDK4832D Cylinder Dogging Kit - 9 Series - 48" Exit Device US32D Each $104.73

9CDK3610B Cylinder Dogging Kit - 9 Series - 36" Exit Device US10B Each $110.94

9CDK4810B Cylinder Dogging Kit - 9 Series - 48" Exit Device US10B Each $115.21

9CDK3619 Cylinder Dogging Kit - 9 Series - 36" Exit Device US19 Each $122.04

9CDK4819 Cylinder Dogging Kit - 9 Series - 48" Exit Device US19 Each $126.72

7CDK3632D Cylinder Dogging Kit - 7 Series - 36" Exit Device US32D Each $58.07

7CDK4832D Cylinder Dogging Kit - 7 Series - 48" Exit Device US32D Each $61.66

7CDK3619 Cylinder Dogging Kit - 7 Series - 36" Exit Device US19 Each $63.87

7CDK4819 Cylinder Dogging Kit - 7 Series - 48" Exit Device US19 Each $67.83

7CDK36AL Cylinder Dogging Kit - 7 Series - 36" Exit Device ALUM Each $58.07

7CDK48AL Cylinder Dogging Kit - 7 Series - 48" Exit Device ALUM Each $61.66

7CDK36DU Cylinder Dogging Kit - 7 Series - 36" Exit Device DURO Each $58.07

7CDK48DU Cylinder Dogging Kit - 7 Series - 48" Exit Device DURO Each $61.66

Cylinder Dogging Kit - Exit Devices

2CDK3632D Cylinder Dogging Kit - 2 Series - 36" Exit Device US32D Each $58.07

2CDK4832D Cylinder Dogging Kit - 2 Series - 48" Exit Device US32D Each $61.66

2CDK3619 Cylinder Dogging Kit - 2 Series - 36" Exit Device US19 Each $63.87

2CDK4819 Cylinder Dogging Kit - 2 Series - 48" Exit Device US19 Each $67.83

2CDK36AL Cylinder Dogging Kit - 2 Series - 36" Exit Device ALUM Each $58.07

2CDK48AL Cylinder Dogging Kit - 2 Series - 48" Exit Device ALUM Each $61.66

2CDK36DU Cylinder Dogging Kit - 2 Series - 36" Exit Device DURO Each $58.07

2CDK48DU Cylinder Dogging Kit - 2 Series - 48" Exit Device DURO Each $61.66
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Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

ETR12C2G 12" Extension Rod - CVR Exit Device US2G Each $31.94

ETR1232D 12" Extension Rod - SVR Exit Device US32D Each $9.68

ETR2432D 24" Extension Rod - SVR Exit Device US32D Each $13.68

ETR1210B 12" Extension Rod - SVR Exit Device US10B Each $10.66

ETR1219 12" Extension Rod - SVR Exit Device US19 Each $11.72

ETR12AL 12" Extension Rod - SVR Exit Device ALUM Each $9.68

ETR24AL 24" Extension Rod - SVR Exit Device ALUM Each $13.68

CVRTS72 Standard Top Strike - 9 Series CVR Exit Device Each $13.47

CVRBS73 Alternative Bottom Strike - 9 Series CVR Exit Device Each $13.47

9570 Standard Strike - 9 Series Rim Exit Device Each $15.46

9571 1/8" Shim for 9570 Strike Each $3.17

9170S Standard Strike - 7 Series Rim Exit Device Each $15.46

9171 1/8" Shim for 9170S Strike Each $3.17

9167 2-3/8" Backset Strike - 7 Series Rim Exit Device Each $15.46

Exit Device Parts & Accessories

CVRTS72
CVRBS73

1/8" ShimRim Strike

2570 Standard Strike - 2 Series Rim Exit Device Each $15.46

2571 1/8" Shim for 2570 Strike Each $3.17

SVRTS72 Standard Top Strike - SVR Exit Device Each $13.47

SVRBS73 Standard Bottom Strike - SVR Exit Device Each $13.47

SVRABS74 Alternative Bottom Strike - SVR Exit Device Each $13.47

SVRCBS75 Standard Mortise In Bottom Strike Each $13.47

9109MPB32D 1-1/4" x 4-7/8" Strike - 9 Series Mortise Exit Device US32D Each $14.55

9585 Overlapping Strike - 9 Series Rim Exit Device Each $19.58

9285 Overlapping Strike - 7 Series Rim Exit Device Each $19.58

2285 Overlapping Strike - 2 Series Rim Exit Device Each $19.58

1344TB32 4 Pcs Thru Bolts - 1-3/4" ~ 2" Door - 99/98 Series US32 Set $9.15

2144TB32 4 Pcs Thru Bolts - 2-1/4" Door - 99/98 Series US32 Set $9.15

1346TB32 6 Pcs Thru Bolts - 1-3/4" ~ 2" Door - 95/70 Series US32 Set $13.72

2146TB32 6 Pcs Thru Bolts - 2-1/4" Door - 95/70 Series US32 Set $13.72

1310TB32 10 Pcs Thru Bolts - 1-3/4" ~ 2" Door - 97 Series US32 Set $22.85

2110TB32 10 Pcs Thru Bolts - 2-1/4" Door - 97 Series US32 Set $22.85

1314TB32 14 Pcs Thru Bolts - 1-3/4" ~ 2" Door - 71 Series US32 Set $36.56

2114TB32 14 Pcs Thru Bolts - 2-1/4" Door - 71 Series US32 Set $36.56

1345TB32 5 Pcs Thru Bolts - 1-3/4" ~ 2" Door - 25 Series US32 Set $11.42

2145TB32 5 Pcs Thru Bolts - 2-1/4" Door - 25 Series US32 Set $11.42

1349TB32 9 Pcs Thru Bolts - 1-3/4" ~ 2" Door - 27 Series US32 Set $20.57

2149TB32 9 Pcs Thru Bolts - 2-1/4" Door - 27 Series US32 Set $20.57

SVRTS72 SVRBS73

SVRABS74 SVRCBS75

9109MPB
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Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

92222G 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" Filler Plate US2G Each $1.61

922210B 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" Filler Plate US10B Each $1.77

92092G 1-1/4" x 4-7/8" Filler Plate US2G Each $2.94

920910B 1-1/4" x 4-7/8" Filler Plate US10B Each $3.86

9201-29 Dogging Key - 9 & 2 Series Exit Device Each $1.37

9201-78 Dogging Key - 7 Series Exit Device Each $1.37

9801 1/8" Glass Bead Shim Kit - 98 Series Each $26.46

9501 1/8" Glass Bead Shim Kit - 95 Series Each $18.29

9706 1/8" Glass Bead Shim Kit - 97 Series Each $33.19

1001 1/8" Glass Bead Shim Kit - 70 Series Each $21.42

1006 1/8" Glass Bead Shim Kit - 71 Series Each $39.41

2101 1/8" Glass Bead Shim Kit - 25 Series Each $21.42

2106 1/8" Glass Bead Shim Kit - 27 Series Each $39.41
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List Price



       Philadelphia Hardware Group

       Notes

Advantage Door Closers

List Price EACH, Unless Specified.

Adjustable Size Door Closers Are Tri Packed With Sex Bolts

Series
80 - 8000 Series - Adjustable Size #1~6                          40 - 4000 Series - Size #4

90 - 9000 Series - Adjustable Size #1~6                          30 - 3000 Series - Size #3

60 - 6000 Series - Adjustable Size #1~6                          20 - 2000 Series - Size #2

44 - 4400 Series - Adjustable Size #1~6

Product
DC - Door Closer

How To Order
Series - Product - Finish 

Notes 
PHG-Jan2026-1
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Advantage Door Closers

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

80DC652 Door Closer - Size #1~6 US26D Each $236.98 3 Pcs 38lbs

80DC689 Door Closer - Size #1~6 ALUM Each $177.04 3 Pcs 38lbs

80DC695 Door Closer - Size #1~6 DURO Each $177.04 3 Pcs 38lbs

80DC693 Door Closer - Size #1~6 BLK Each $194.76 3 Pcs 38lbs

80DC696 Door Closer - Size #1~6 GOLD Each $210.76 3 Pcs 38lbs

80DCDA652 Door Closer - Delay Action - Size #1~6 US26D Each $262.07 3 Pcs 38lbs

80DCDA689 Door Closer - Delay Action - Size #1~6 ALUM Each $192.37 3 Pcs 38lbs

80DCDA695 Door Closer - Delay Action - Size #1~6 DURO Each $192.37 3 Pcs 38lbs

80DCDA693 Door Closer - Delay Action - Size #1~6 BLK Each $211.60 3 Pcs 38lbs

80DCDA696 Door Closer - Delay Action - Size #1~6 GOLD Each $229.01 3 Pcs 38lbs

1348SB689 4 Pcs Sex Bolts ALUM Set $6.05

1348SB695 4 Pcs Sex Bolts DURO Set $6.05

1348SB693 4 Pcs Sex Bolts BLK Set $6.67

1348SB696 4 Pcs Sex Bolts GOLD Set $7.20

8000 Series

1348SB696 4 Pcs Sex Bolts GOLD Set $7.20

HFW01 Flat Wrench Tool For Hold Open Arm Each $17.92

8001HO689 Hold Open Arm ALUM Each $77.13

8001HO695 Hold Open Arm DURO Each $77.13

8001HO693 Hold Open Arm BLK Each $84.85

8001HO696 Hold Open Arm GOLD Each $91.83

8002C689 Parallel Rigid Cush Arm ALUM Each $52.30

8002C695 Parallel Rigid Cush Arm DURO Each $52.30

8002C693 Parallel Rigid Cush Arm BLK Each $57.52

8002C696 Parallel Rigid Cush Arm GOLD Each $62.26

8002SC689 Parallel Rigid Spring Cush Arm ALUM Each $63.02

8002SC695 Parallel Rigid Spring Cush Arm DURO Each $63.02

8002SC693 Parallel Rigid Spring Cush Arm BLK Each $69.33

8002SC696 Parallel Rigid Spring Cush Arm GOLD Each $75.02

8003HOC689 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Cush Arm ALUM Each $57.99

8003HOC695 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Cush Arm DURO Each $57.99

8003HOC693 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Cush Arm BLK Each $63.80

8003HOC696 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Cush Arm GOLD Each $69.04

8003HOSC689 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Spring Cush Arm ALUM Each $75.17

8003HOSC695 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Spring Cush Arm DURO Each $75.17

8003HOSC693 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Spring Cush Arm BLK Each $82.69

8003HOSC696 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Spring Cush Arm GOLD Each $89.49
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8004EF689 Extended Forearm For Top Jamb ALUM Each $31.45

8004EF695 Extended Forearm For Top Jamb DURO Each $31.45

8004EF693 Extended Forearm For Top Jamb BLK Each $34.59

8004EF696 Extended Forearm For Top Jamb GOLD Each $37.45

8005A689 Parallel Rigid Arm ALUM Each $50.77

8005A695 Parallel Rigid Arm DURO Each $50.77

8005A693 Parallel Rigid Arm BLK Each $55.85

8005A696 Parallel Rigid Arm GOLD Each $60.45

8006TA689 Slide Track Arm With Hold Open ALUM Each $73.76

8006TA695 Slide Track Arm With Hold Open DURO Each $73.76

8006TA693 Slide Track Arm With Hold Open BLK Each $81.14

8006TA696 Slide Track Arm With Hold Open GOLD Each $87.81

80DPPA689 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel ALUM Each $27.35

80DPPA695 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel DURO Each $27.35

80DPPA693 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel BLK Each $30.08

80DPPA696 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel GOLD Each $32.5580DPPA696 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel GOLD Each $32.55

80DPST689 Mounting Drop Plate - Standard ALUM Each $27.35

80DPST695 Mounting Drop Plate - Standard DURO Each $27.35

80DPST693 Mounting Drop Plate - Standard BLK Each $30.08

80DPST696 Mounting Drop Plate - Standard GOLD Each $32.55

80DPTJ689 Mounting Drop Plate - Top Jamb ALUM Each $27.35

80DPTJ695 Mounting Drop Plate - Top Jamb DURO Each $27.35

80DPTJ693 Mounting Drop Plate - Top Jamb BLK Each $30.08

80DPTJ696 Mounting Drop Plate - Top Jamb GOLD Each $32.55

80DPTG689 Mounting Drop Plate - Top Jamb Flush Ceiling ALUM Each $27.35

80DPTG695 Mounting Drop Plate - Top Jamb Flush Ceiling DURO Each $27.35

80DPTG693 Mounting Drop Plate - Top Jamb Flush Ceiling BLK Each $30.08

80DPTG696 Mounting Drop Plate - Top Jamb Flush Ceiling GOLD Each $32.55

80CO689 Cover Only ALUM Each $12.56

80CO695 Cover Only DURO Each $12.56

80CO693 Cover Only BLK Each $13.80

80CO696 Cover Only GOLD Each $14.94

BSS01 Blade Stop Spacer Each $20.75

ASB01 Arm Support Bracket Each $23.57

PAB01689 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 9/8/6 Series ALUM Each $15.08

PAB01695 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 9/8/6 Series DURO Each $15.08

PAB01693 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 9/8/6 Series BLK Each $16.60

PAB01696 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 9/8/6 Series GOLD Each $17.95
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90DC652 Door Closer - Size #1~6 US26D Each $213.68 4 Pcs 31lbs

90DC689 Door Closer - Size #1~6 ALUM Each $122.72 4 Pcs 31lbs

90DC695 Door Closer - Size #1~6 DURO Each $122.72 4 Pcs 31lbs

90DC693 Door Closer - Size #1~6 BLK Each $135.00 4 Pcs 31lbs

90DC696 Door Closer - Size #1~6 GOLD Each $146.09 4 Pcs 31lbs

90DCDA689 Door Closer - Delay Action - Size #1~6 ALUM Each $131.84 4 Pcs 31lbs

90DCDA695 Door Closer - Delay Action - Size #1~6 DURO Each $131.84 4 Pcs 31lbs

90DCDA693 Door Closer - Delay Action - Size #1~6 BLK Each $145.02 4 Pcs 31lbs

90DCDA696 Door Closer - Delay Action - Size #1~6 GOLD Each $156.95 4 Pcs 31lbs

1344SB689 4 Pcs Sex Bolts ALUM Set $4.02

1344SB695 4 Pcs Sex Bolts DURO Set $4.02

1344SB693 4 Pcs Sex Bolts BLK Set $4.42

1344SB696 4 Pcs Sex Bolts GOLD Set $4.78

HFW01 Flat Wrench Tool For Hold Open Arm Each $17.92

9000 Series

9001HO689 Hold Open Arm ALUM Each $52.59

9001HO695 Hold Open Arm DURO Each $52.59

9001HO693 Hold Open Arm BLK Each $57.82

9001HO696 Hold Open Arm GOLD Each $62.60

9002C689 Parallel Rigid Cush Arm ALUM Each $52.30

9002C695 Parallel Rigid Cush Arm DURO Each $52.30

9002C693 Parallel Rigid Cush Arm BLK Each $57.52

9002C696 Parallel Rigid Cush Arm GOLD Each $62.26

9002SC689 Parallel Rigid Spring Cush Arm ALUM Each $63.02

9002SC695 Parallel Rigid Spring Cush Arm DURO Each $63.02

9002SC693 Parallel Rigid Spring Cush Arm BLK Each $69.33

9002SC696 Parallel Rigid Spring Cush Arm GOLD Each $75.02

9003HOC689 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Cush Arm ALUM Each $57.99

9003HOC695 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Cush Arm DURO Each $57.99

9003HOC693 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Cush Arm BLK Each $63.80

9003HOC696 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Cush Arm GOLD Each $69.04

9003HOSC689 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Spring Cush Arm ALUM Each $75.17

9003HOSC695 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Spring Cush Arm DURO Each $75.17

9003HOSC693 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Spring Cush Arm BLK Each $82.69

9003HOSC696 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Spring Cush Arm GOLD Each $89.49

9004EF689 Extended Forearm For Top Jamb ALUM Each $31.45

9004EF695 Extended Forearm For Top Jamb DURO Each $31.45

9004EF693 Extended Forearm For Top Jamb BLK Each $34.59

9004EF696 Extended Forearm For Top Jamb GOLD Each $37.45
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9005A689 Parallel Rigid Arm ALUM Each $50.77

9005A695 Parallel Rigid Arm DURO Each $50.77

9005A693 Parallel Rigid Arm BLK Each $55.85

9005A696 Parallel Rigid Arm GOLD Each $60.45

9006TA689 Slide Track Arm With Hold Open ALUM Each $50.77

9006TA695 Slide Track Arm With Hold Open DURO Each $50.77

9006TA693 Slide Track Arm With Hold Open BLK Each $55.85

9006TA696 Slide Track Arm With Hold Open GOLD Each $60.45

90DPPA689 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel ALUM Each $27.35

90DPPA695 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel DURO Each $27.35

90DPPA693 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel BLK Each $30.08

90DPPA696 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel GOLD Each $32.55

90CO689 Cover Only ALUM Each $12.31

90CO695 Cover Only DURO Each $12.31

90CO693 Cover Only BLK Each $13.55

90CO696 Cover Only GOLD Each $14.6590CO696 Cover Only GOLD Each $14.65

BSS02 Blade Stop Spacer Each $20.75

PAB01689 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 9/8/6 Series ALUM Each $15.08

PAB01695 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 9/8/6 Series DURO Each $15.08

PAB01693 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 9/8/6 Series BLK Each $16.60

PAB01696 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 9/8/6 Series GOLD Each $17.95
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60DC689 Full Cover - Door Closer - Size #1~6 ALUM Each $126.64 4 Pcs 31lbs

60DC695 Full Cover - Door Closer - Size #1~6 DURO Each $126.64 4 Pcs 31lbs

60DC693 Full Cover - Door Closer - Size #1~6 BLK Each $139.29 4 Pcs 31lbs

60DC696 Full Cover - Door Closer - Size #1~6 GOLD Each $150.76 4 Pcs 31lbs

60DCDA689 Full Cover - Door Closer - Delay Action - Size #1~6 ALUM Each $134.51 4 Pcs 31lbs

60DCDA695 Full Cover - Door Closer - Delay Action - Size #1~6 DURO Each $134.51 4 Pcs 31lbs

60DCDA693 Full Cover - Door Closer - Delay Action - Size #1~6 BLK Each $147.95 4 Pcs 31lbs

60DCDA696 Full Cover - Door Closer - Delay Action - Size #1~6 GOLD Each $160.13 4 Pcs 31lbs

60SDC689 Slim Cover - Door Closer - Size #1~6 ALUM Each $126.64 4 Pcs 31lbs

60SDC695 Slim Cover - Door Closer - Size #1~6 DURO Each $126.64 4 Pcs 31lbs

60SDC693 Slim Cover - Door Closer - Size #1~6 BLK Each $139.29 4 Pcs 31lbs

60SDC696 Slim Cover - Door Closer - Size #1~6 GOLD Each $150.76 4 Pcs 31lbs

60SDCDA689 Slim Cover - Door Closer - Delay Action - Size #1~6 ALUM Each $134.51 4 Pcs 31lbs

60SDCDA695 Slim Cover - Door Closer - Delay Action - Size #1~6 DURO Each $134.51 4 Pcs 31lbs

6000 Series

60SDCDA693 Slim Cover - Door Closer - Delay Action - Size #1~6 BLK Each $147.95 4 Pcs 31lbs

60SDCDA696 Slim Cover - Door Closer - Delay Action - Size #1~6 GOLD Each $160.13 4 Pcs 31lbs

1344SB689 4 Pcs Sex Bolts ALUM Set $4.02

1344SB695 4 Pcs Sex Bolts DURO Set $4.02

1344SB693 4 Pcs Sex Bolts BLK Set $4.42

1344SB696 4 Pcs Sex Bolts GOLD Set $4.78

HFW01 Flat Wrench Tool For Hold Open Arm Each $17.92

6001HO689 Hold Open Arm ALUM Each $52.59

6001HO695 Hold Open Arm DURO Each $52.59

6001HO693 Hold Open Arm BLK Each $57.82

6001HO696 Hold Open Arm GOLD Each $62.60

6002C689 Parallel Rigid Cush Arm ALUM Each $52.30

6002C695 Parallel Rigid Cush Arm DURO Each $52.30

6002C693 Parallel Rigid Cush Arm BLK Each $57.52

6002C696 Parallel Rigid Cush Arm GOLD Each $62.26

6002SC689 Parallel Rigid Spring Cush Arm ALUM Each $63.02

6002SC695 Parallel Rigid Spring Cush Arm DURO Each $63.02

6002SC693 Parallel Rigid Spring Cush Arm BLK Each $69.33

6002SC696 Parallel Rigid Spring Cush Arm GOLD Each $75.02

6003HOC689 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Cush Arm ALUM Each $57.99

6003HOC695 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Cush Arm DURO Each $57.99

6003HOC693 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Cush Arm BLK Each $63.80

6003HOC696 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Cush Arm GOLD Each $69.04
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6003HOSC689 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Spring Cush Arm ALUM Each $75.17

6003HOSC695 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Spring Cush Arm DURO Each $75.17

6003HOSC693 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Spring Cush Arm BLK Each $82.69

6003HOSC696 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Spring Cush Arm GOLD Each $89.49

6004EF689 Extended Forearm For Top Jamb ALUM Each $31.45

6004EF695 Extended Forearm For Top Jamb DURO Each $31.45

6004EF693 Extended Forearm For Top Jamb BLK Each $34.59

6004EF696 Extended Forearm For Top Jamb GOLD Each $37.45

6005A689 Parallel Rigid Arm ALUM Each $50.77

6005A695 Parallel Rigid Arm DURO Each $50.77

6005A693 Parallel Rigid Arm BLK Each $55.85

6005A696 Parallel Rigid Arm GOLD Each $60.45

6006TA689 Slide Track Arm With Hold Open ALUM Each $50.77

6006TA695 Slide Track Arm With Hold Open DURO Each $50.77

6006TA693 Slide Track Arm With Hold Open BLK Each $55.85

6006TA696 Slide Track Arm With Hold Open GOLD Each $60.456006TA696 Slide Track Arm With Hold Open GOLD Each $60.45

60DPPA689 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel ALUM Each $27.35

60DPPA695 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel DURO Each $27.35

60DPPA693 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel BLK Each $30.08

60DPPA696 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel GOLD Each $32.55

60DPST689 Mounting Drop Plate - Standard ALUM Each $27.35

60DPST695 Mounting Drop Plate - Standard DURO Each $27.35

60DPST693 Mounting Drop Plate - Standard BLK Each $30.08

60DPST696 Mounting Drop Plate - Standard GOLD Each $32.55

60DPTJ689 Mounting Drop Plate - Top Jamb ALUM Each $27.35

60DPTJ695 Mounting Drop Plate - Top Jamb DURO Each $27.35

60DPTJ693 Mounting Drop Plate - Top Jamb BLK Each $30.08

60DPTJ696 Mounting Drop Plate - Top Jamb GOLD Each $32.55

60CO689 Cover Only ALUM Each $12.31

60CO695 Cover Only DURO Each $12.31

60CO693 Cover Only BLK Each $13.55

60CO696 Cover Only GOLD Each $14.65

ADD "S" After 60 For Slim Cover

BSS02 Blade Stop Spacer Each $20.75

PAB01689 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 9/8/6 Series ALUM Each $15.08

PAB01695 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 9/8/6 Series DURO Each $15.08

PAB01693 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 9/8/6 Series BLK Each $16.60

PAB01696 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 9/8/6 Series GOLD Each $17.95
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44DC689 Door Closer - Size #1~6 ALUM Each $99.60 6 Pcs 38lbs

44DC695 Door Closer - Size #1~6 DURO Each $99.60 6 Pcs 38lbs

44DC693 Door Closer - Size #1~6 BLK Each $109.56 6 Pcs 38lbs

44DC696 Door Closer - Size #1~6 GOLD Each $118.57 6 Pcs 38lbs

1344SB689 4 Pcs Sex Bolts ALUM Set $4.02

1344SB695 4 Pcs Sex Bolts DURO Set $4.02

1344SB693 4 Pcs Sex Bolts BLK Set $4.42

1344SB696 4 Pcs Sex Bolts GOLD Set $4.78

HFW01 Flat Wrench Tool For Hold Open Arm Each $17.92

4001HO689 Hold Open Arm ALUM Each $52.59

4001HO695 Hold Open Arm DURO Each $52.59

4001HO693 Hold Open Arm BLK Each $57.82

4001HO696 Hold Open Arm GOLD Each $62.60

4002C689 Parallel Rigid Cush Arm ALUM Each $52.30

4400 Series

4002C695 Parallel Rigid Cush Arm DURO Each $52.30

4002C693 Parallel Rigid Cush Arm BLK Each $57.52

4002C696 Parallel Rigid Cush Arm GOLD Each $62.26

4003HOC689 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Cush Arm ALUM Each $57.99

4003HOC695 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Cush Arm DURO Each $57.99

4003HOC693 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Cush Arm BLK Each $63.80

4003HOC696 Parallel Rigid Hold Open Cush Arm GOLD Each $69.04

40DPPA689 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel ALUM Each $15.47

40DPPA695 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel DURO Each $15.47

40DPPA693 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel BLK Each $17.01

40DPPA696 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel GOLD Each $18.41

40DPTJ689 Mounting Drop Plate - Top Jamb ALUM Each $15.47

40DPTJ695 Mounting Drop Plate - Top Jamb DURO Each $15.47

40DPTJ693 Mounting Drop Plate - Top Jamb BLK Each $17.01

40DPTJ696 Mounting Drop Plate - Top Jamb GOLD Each $18.41

40CO689 Cover Only ALUM Each $12.33

40CO695 Cover Only DURO Each $12.33

40CO693 Cover Only BLK Each $13.55

40CO696 Cover Only GOLD Each $14.67

BSS02 Blade Stop Spacer Each $20.75

PAB02689 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 4/3/2 Series ALUM Each $15.08

PAB02695 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 4/3/2 Series DURO Each $15.08

PAB02693 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 4/3/2 Series BLK Each $16.60

PAB02696 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 4/3/2 Series GOLD Each $17.95
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40DC689 Door Closer - Size #4 ALUM Each $79.77 10 Pcs 55lbs

40DC695 Door Closer - Size #4 DURO Each $79.77 10 Pcs 55lbs

40DC693 Door Closer - Size #4 BLK Each $87.74 10 Pcs 55lbs

40DC696 Door Closer - Size #4 GOLD Each $94.97 10 Pcs 55lbs

1344SB689 4 Pcs Sex Bolts ALUM Set $4.02

1344SB695 4 Pcs Sex Bolts DURO Set $4.02

1344SB693 4 Pcs Sex Bolts BLK Set $4.42

1344SB696 4 Pcs Sex Bolts GOLD Set $4.78

HFW01 Flat Wrench Tool For Hold Open Arm Each $17.92

4001HO689 Hold Open Arm ALUM Each $52.59

4001HO695 Hold Open Arm DURO Each $52.59

4001HO693 Hold Open Arm BLK Each $57.82

4001HO696 Hold Open Arm GOLD Each $62.60

40DPPA689 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel ALUM Each $15.47

4000 Series

40DPPA695 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel DURO Each $15.47

40DPPA693 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel BLK Each $17.01

40DPPA696 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel GOLD Each $18.41

40DPTJ689 Mounting Drop Plate - Top Jamb ALUM Each $15.47

40DPTJ695 Mounting Drop Plate - Top Jamb DURO Each $15.47

40DPTJ693 Mounting Drop Plate - Top Jamb BLK Each $17.01

40DPTJ696 Mounting Drop Plate - Top Jamb GOLD Each $18.41

40CO689 Cover Only ALUM Each $12.33

40CO695 Cover Only DURO Each $12.33

40CO693 Cover Only BLK Each $13.55

40CO696 Cover Only GOLD Each $14.67

BSS02 Blade Stop Spacer Each $20.75

PAB02689 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 4/3/2 Series ALUM Each $15.08

PAB02695 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 4/3/2 Series DURO Each $15.08

PAB02693 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 4/3/2 Series BLK Each $16.60

PAB02696 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 4/3/2 Series GOLD Each $17.95
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30DC689 Door Closer - Size #3 ALUM Each $60.71 10 Pcs 53lbs

30DC695 Door Closer - Size #3 DURO Each $60.71 10 Pcs 53lbs

30DC693 Door Closer - Size #3 BLK Each $66.78 10 Pcs 53lbs

30DC696 Door Closer - Size #3 GOLD Each $72.26 10 Pcs 53lbs

1344SB689 4 Pcs Sex Bolts ALUM Set $4.02

1344SB695 4 Pcs Sex Bolts DURO Set $4.02

1344SB693 4 Pcs Sex Bolts BLK Set $4.42

1344SB696 4 Pcs Sex Bolts GOLD Set $4.78

HFW01 Flat Wrench Tool For Hold Open Arm Each $17.92

3001HO689 Hold Open Arm ALUM Each $32.30

3001HO695 Hold Open Arm DURO Each $32.30

3001HO693 Hold Open Arm BLK Each $35.52

3001HO696 Hold Open Arm GOLD Each $38.45

30DPPA689 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel ALUM Each $15.02

3000 Series

30DPPA695 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel DURO Each $15.02

30DPPA693 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel BLK Each $16.51

30DPPA696 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel GOLD Each $17.87

BSS02 Blade Stop Spacer Each $20.75

PAB02689 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 4/3/2 Series ALUM Each $15.08

PAB02695 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 4/3/2 Series DURO Each $15.08

PAB02693 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 4/3/2 Series BLK Each $16.60

PAB02696 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 4/3/2 Series GOLD Each $17.95
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20DC689 Door Closer - Size #2 ALUM Each $49.74 10 Pcs 46lbs

20DC695 Door Closer - Size #2 DURO Each $49.74 10 Pcs 46lbs

20DC693 Door Closer - Size #2 BLK Each $54.72 10 Pcs 46lbs

20DC696 Door Closer - Size #2 GOLD Each $59.21 10 Pcs 46lbs

1344SB689 4 Pcs Sex Bolts ALUM Set $4.02

1344SB695 4 Pcs Sex Bolts DURO Set $4.02

1344SB693 4 Pcs Sex Bolts BLK Set $4.42

1344SB696 4 Pcs Sex Bolts GOLD Set $4.78

20DPPA689 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel ALUM Each $15.02

20DPPA695 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel DURO Each $15.02

20DPPA693 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel BLK Each $16.51

20DPPA696 Mounting Drop Plate - Parallel GOLD Each $17.87

PAB02689 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 4/3/2 Series ALUM Each $15.08

PAB02695 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 4/3/2 Series DURO Each $15.08

2000 Series

PAB02693 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 4/3/2 Series BLK Each $16.60

PAB02696 Parallel Bracket For HO Arm - 4/3/2 Series GOLD Each $17.95
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SB10326D SB103 - 3" Surface Bolt US26D Each $8.07 25 Pcs 3lbs

SB10315 SB103 - 3" Surface Bolt US15 Each $7.65 25 Pcs 3lbs

SB10326 SB103 - 3" Surface Bolt US26 Each $7.65 25 Pcs 3lbs

SB10310B SB103 - 3" Surface Bolt US10B Each $7.65 25 Pcs 3lbs

SB10319 SB103 - 3" Surface Bolt US19 Each $7.65 25 Pcs 3lbs

SB1033 SB103 - 3" Surface Bolt US3 Each $7.65 25 Pcs 3lbs

SB10426D SB104 - 4" Surface Bolt US26D Each $9.01 25 Pcs 4lbs

SB10415 SB104 - 4" Surface Bolt US15 Each $8.44 25 Pcs 4lbs

SB10426 SB104 - 4" Surface Bolt US26 Each $7.85 25 Pcs 4lbs

SB10410B SB104 - 4" Surface Bolt US10B Each $8.78 25 Pcs 4lbs

SB10419 SB104 - 4" Surface Bolt US19 Each $8.78 25 Pcs 4lbs

SB1043 SB104 - 4" Surface Bolt US3 Each $7.85 25 Pcs 4lbs

SB10626D SB106 - 6" Surface Bolt US26D Each $10.86 25 Pcs 7lbs

SB10615 SB106 - 6" Surface Bolt US15 Each $10.86 25 Pcs 7lbs

SB10626 SB106 - 6" Surface Bolt US26 Each $10.86 25 Pcs 7lbs

SB10610B SB106 - 6" Surface Bolt US10B Each $12.43 25 Pcs 7lbs

SB10619 SB106 - 6" Surface Bolt US19 Each $12.43 25 Pcs 7lbs

SB1063 SB106 - 6" Surface Bolt US3 Each $9.28 25 Pcs 7lbs

SB11215 SB112 - 12" Surface Bolt US15 Each $22.65 25 Pcs 9lbs

SB11210B SB112 - 12" Surface Bolt US10B Each $25.94 25 Pcs 9lbs

SB11219 SB112 - 12" Surface Bolt US19 Each $25.94 25 Pcs 9lbs

SB1123 SB112 - 12" Surface Bolt US3 Each $22.65 25 Pcs 9lbs

HSB826D HSB8 - 8" HD Surface Bolt* US26D Each $20.98 30 Pcs 33lbs

HSB1226D HSB12 - 12" HD Surface Bolt* US26D Each $24.09 30 Pcs 41lbs

HDSB1226D HDSB12 - 12" HD Square Bolt** US26D Each $80.88 10 Pcs 40lbs

* Meets ANSI A156.16 L04161

** Miami Dade County NOA Approved #23-1012.20
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FBR10626D FBR106 - 6" Round Flush Bolt US26D Each $7.97 25 Pcs 7lbs

FBR10615 FBR106 - 6" Round Flush Bolt US15 Each $7.97 25 Pcs 7lbs

FBR10626 FBR106 - 6" Round Flush Bolt US26 Each $7.97 25 Pcs 7lbs

FBR10610B FBR106 - 6" Round Flush Bolt US10B Each $9.65 25 Pcs 7lbs

FBR10612P FBR106 - 6" Round Flush Bolt US12P Each $9.65 25 Pcs 7lbs

FBR10619 FBR106 - 6" Round Flush Bolt US19 Each $9.65 25 Pcs 7lbs

FBR1063 FBR106 - 6" Round Flush Bolt US3 Each $7.63 25 Pcs 7lbs

+ Flush Bolt Is Packed With Strike Plate.

FBS10626D FBS106 - 6" Square Flush Bolt US26D Each $7.97 25 Pcs 7lbs

FBS10615 FBS106 - 6" Square Flush Bolt US15 Each $7.97 25 Pcs 7lbs

FBS10626 FBS106 - 6" Square Flush Bolt US26 Each $7.97 25 Pcs 7lbs

FBS10610B FBS106 - 6" Square Flush Bolt US10B Each $9.65 25 Pcs 7lbs

FBS10612P FBS106 - 6" Square Flush Bolt US12P Each $9.65 25 Pcs 7lbs

FBS10619 FBS106 - 6" Square Flush Bolt US19 Each $9.65 25 Pcs 7lbs

FBS1063 FBS106 - 6" Square Flush Bolt US3 Each $7.63 25 Pcs 7lbs

+ Flush Bolt Is Packed With Strike Plate.

MFBR0715 MFBR07 - 7" Round Mortise In Flush Bolt US15 Each $8.76 25 Pcs 7lbs

MFBR0712P MFBR07 - 7" Round Mortise In Flush Bolt US12P Each $9.74 25 Pcs 7lbs

MFBR0719 MFBR07 - 7" Round Mortise In Flush Bolt US19 Each $9.74 25 Pcs 7lbs

MFBR073 MFBR07 - 7" Round Mortise In Flush Bolt US3 Each $8.33 25 Pcs 7lbs

+ Flush Bolt Is Packed With Strike Plate.

MFBR1715 MFBR17 - Flip Type Flush Bolt US15 Each $13.58 50 Pcs 19lbs

MFBR1712P MFBR17 - Flip Type Flush Bolt US12P Each $13.69 50 Pcs 19lbs

MFBR173 MFBR17 - Flip Type Flush Bolt US3 Each $11.73 50 Pcs 19lbs

+ Flush Bolt Is Packed With Strike Plate.

MEFB1815 MEFB18 - Flip Type Extension Flush Bolt US15 Each $15.39 50 Pcs 19lbs

MEFB1826 MEFB18 - Flip Type Extension Flush Bolt US26 Each $15.39 50 Pcs 19lbs

MEFB1812P MEFB18 - Flip Type Extension Flush Bolt US12P Each $17.29 50 Pcs 19lbs

MEFB1819 MEFB18 - Flip Type Extension Flush Bolt US19 Each $17.29 50 Pcs 19lbs

MEFB183 MEFB18 - Flip Type Extension Flush Bolt US3 Each $14.66 50 Pcs 19lbs

+ Flush Bolt Is Packed With Strike Plate.

SPFB980426D SPFB9804 - Strike Plate for Flush Bolt US26D Each $0.95 100 Pcs 10lbs

SPFB980415 SPFB9804 - Strike Plate for Flush Bolt US15 Each $0.95 100 Pcs 10lbs

SPFB980426 SPFB9804 - Strike Plate for Flush Bolt US26 Each $0.95 100 Pcs 10lbs

SPFB980410B SPFB9804 - Strike Plate for Flush Bolt US10B Each $1.18 100 Pcs 10lbs

SPFB980419 SPFB9804 - Strike Plate for Flush Bolt US19 Each $1.18 100 Pcs 10lbs

SPFB98043 SPFB9804 - Strike Plate for Flush Bolt US3 Each $0.95 100 Pcs 10lbs

Page: E2 
PHG-Jan2026-1



      Philadelphia Hardware Group

      Pricebook

Advantage Builders / Trim Hardware

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

EFB0126D EFB01 - UL Extension Flush Bolt - Metal Door* US26D Each $24.53 50 Pcs 37lbs

EFB0115 EFB01 - UL Extension Flush Bolt - Metal Door* US15 Each $24.53 50 Pcs 37lbs

EFB0126 EFB01 - UL Extension Flush Bolt - Metal Door* US26 Each $24.53 50 Pcs 37lbs

EFB0110B EFB01 - UL Extension Flush Bolt - Metal Door* US10B Each $26.18 50 Pcs 37lbs

EFB0119 EFB01 - UL Extension Flush Bolt - Metal Door* US19 Each $26.18 50 Pcs 37lbs

+ Flush Bolt Is Packed With Strike Plate.

* Meets ANSI A156.16 L14251.  Miami Dade County NOA Approved #23-1012.20

EFB0226D EFB02 - UL Manual Flush Bolt - Wood Door** US26D Each $30.19 50 Pcs 44lbs

EFB0210B EFB02 - UL Manual Flush Bolt - Wood Door** US10B Each $33.21 50 Pcs 44lbs

EFB0219 EFB02 - UL Manual Flush Bolt - Wood Door** US19 Each $33.21 50 Pcs 44lbs

+ Flush Bolt Is Packed With Strike Plate.

** Meets ANSI A156.16 L14261

EFB18ER26D 18" Extension Rod for EFB01 US26D Each $3.02

EFB24ER26D 24" Extension Rod for EFB01 US26D Each $3.29

EFB36ER26D 36" Extension Rod for EFB01 US26D Each $4.87

EFB48ER26D 48" Extension Rod for EFB01 US26D Each $6.05

MBC20026D MBC200 - 2-1/4" x 1" Mortise Ball Catch US26D Each $2.71 25 Pcs 4lbs

MBC20015 MBC200 - 2-1/4" x 1" Mortise Ball Catch US15 Each $2.71 25 Pcs 4lbs

MBC20026 MBC200 - 2-1/4" x 1" Mortise Ball Catch US26 Each $2.71 25 Pcs 4lbs

MBC20010B MBC200 - 2-1/4" x 1" Mortise Ball Catch US10B Each $3.26 25 Pcs 4lbs

MBC20019 MBC200 - 2-1/4" x 1" Mortise Ball Catch US19 Each $3.26 25 Pcs 4lbs

MBC2003 MBC200 - 2-1/4" x 1" Mortise Ball Catch US3 Each $2.71 25 Pcs 4lbs

+ Ball Catch Is Packed With Strike Plate.

DBC20126D DBC201 - 7/8" Drive In Ball Catch US26D Each $2.71 25 Pcs 4lbs

DBC20115 DBC201 - 7/8" Drive In Ball Catch US15 Each $2.71 25 Pcs 4lbs

DBC20126 DBC201 - 7/8" Drive In Ball Catch US26 Each $2.71 25 Pcs 4lbs

DBC20110B DBC201 - 7/8" Drive In Ball Catch US10B Each $3.26 25 Pcs 4lbs

DBC20119 DBC201 - 7/8" Drive In Ball Catch US19 Each $3.26 25 Pcs 4lbs

DBC2013 DBC201 - 7/8" Drive In Ball Catch US3 Each $2.71 25 Pcs 4lbs

+ Ball Catch Is Packed With Strike Plate.

SPBC980326D SPBC9803 - Strike Plate for Ball Catch US26D Each $0.91 100 Pcs 10lbs

SPBC980315 SPBC9803 - Strike Plate for Ball Catch US15 Each $0.88 100 Pcs 10lbs

SPBC980326 SPBC9803 - Strike Plate for Ball Catch US26 Each $0.88 100 Pcs 10lbs

SPBC980310B SPBC9803 - Strike Plate for Ball Catch US10B Each $0.90 100 Pcs 10lbs

SPBC980319 SPBC9803 - Strike Plate for Ball Catch US19 Each $0.90 100 Pcs 10lbs

SPBC98033 SPBC9803 - Strike Plate for Ball Catch US3 Each $0.91 100 Pcs 10lbs
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ARC27815 ARC278 - Adjustable Roller Catch* US15 Each $10.71

ARC27810B ARC278 - Adjustable Roller Catch* US10B Each $11.77

ARC27819 ARC278 - Adjustable Roller Catch* US19 Each $11.77

* Meets ANSI A156.16 L27081 / L87081

HRC20726D HRC207 - HD Jumbo Roller Catch US26D Each $24.57 6 Pcs 4lbs

HRC20715 HRC207 - HD Jumbo Roller Catch US15 Each $25.73 6 Pcs 4lbs

HRC20726 HRC207 - HD Jumbo Roller Catch US26 Each $24.57 6 Pcs 4lbs

HRC20710B HRC207 - HD Jumbo Roller Catch US10B Each $26.90 6 Pcs 4lbs

HRC20719 HRC207 - HD Jumbo Roller Catch US19 Each $26.90 6 Pcs 4lbs

HRC2073 HRC207 - HD Jumbo Roller Catch US3 Each $30.44 6 Pcs 4lbs

RC3226D RC32 - Roller Catch US26D Each $1.58 50 Pcs 6lbs

RC3219 RC32 - Roller Catch US19 Each $3.28 50 Pcs 6lbs

RC323 RC32 - Roller Catch US3 Each $1.40 50 Pcs 6lbs

MDC1WT MDC1 - Magnetic Door Catch - 1 Bracket WHT Each $6.96

MDC1BK MDC1 - Magnetic Door Catch - 1 Bracket BLK Each $7.78

`

MDC2WT MDC2 - Magnetic Door Catch - 2 Bracket WHT Each $11.26

MDC2BK MDC2 - Magnetic Door Catch - 2 Bracket BLK Each $12.32

BDV18015 BDV180 - 180° Door Viewer US15 Each $3.94 25 Pcs 1lbs

BDV18026 BDV180 - 180° Door Viewer US26 Each $3.70 25 Pcs 1lbs

BDV18010B BDV180 - 180° Door Viewer US10B Each $4.19 25 Pcs 1lbs

BDV18019 BDV180 - 180° Door Viewer US19 Each $4.19 25 Pcs 1lbs

BDV1803 BDV180 - 180° Door Viewer US3 Each $5.86 25 Pcs 1lbs

+ 1/2" Barrel

BDV16015 BDV160 - 160° Door Viewer US15 Each $2.81 24 Pcs 1lbs

BDV16026 BDV160 - 160° Door Viewer US26 Each $2.77 24 Pcs 1lbs

BDV16010B BDV160 - 160° Door Viewer US10B Each $2.96 24 Pcs 1lbs

BDV16019 BDV160 - 160° Door Viewer US19 Each $2.96 24 Pcs 1lbs

BDV1603 BDV160 - 160° Door Viewer US3 Each $3.39 24 Pcs 1lbs

+ 1/2" Barrel
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UDV20015 UDV200 - UL200° Door Viewer* US15 Each $12.84 25 Pcs 1lbs

UDV20026 UDV200 - UL200° Door Viewer* US26 Each $12.29 25 Pcs 1lbs

UDV20010B UDV200 - UL200° Door Viewer* US10B Each $13.46 25 Pcs 1lbs

UDV20019 UDV200 - UL200° Door Viewer* US19 Each $13.46 25 Pcs 1lbs

+ 9/16" Barrel

* Meets ANSI A156.16 L03221

UDV27815 UDV278 - UL200° Door Viewer - 7/8" ~ 1-3/8" Door* US15 Each $12.84 25 Pcs 1lbs

UDV27826 UDV278 - UL200° Door Viewer - 7/8" ~ 1-3/8" Door* US26 Each $12.84 25 Pcs 1lbs

UDV27810B UDV278 - UL200° Door Viewer - 7/8" ~ 1-3/8" Door* US10B Each $13.46 25 Pcs 1lbs

UDV27819 UDV278 - UL200° Door Viewer - 7/8" ~ 1-3/8" Door* US19 Each $13.46 25 Pcs 1lbs

+ 9/16" Barrel, For Use With 7/8" ~ 1-3/8" Thick Door

* Meets ANSI A156.16 L03221

UDV16015 UDV160 - UL160° Door Viewer* US15 Each $6.24 25 Pcs 1lbs

UDV16026 UDV160 - UL160° Door Viewer* US26 Each $5.82 25 Pcs 1lbs

UDV16010B UDV160 - UL160° Door Viewer* US10B Each $6.69 25 Pcs 1lbs

UDV16019 UDV160 - UL160° Door Viewer* US19 Each $6.69 25 Pcs 1lbs

+ 1/2" Barrel

* Meets ANSI A156.16 L03222

CV91615 CV916 - 9/16" Viewer Cover US15 Each $2.78 25 Pcs 1lbs

CV91626 CV916 - 9/16" Viewer Cover US26 Each $2.78 25 Pcs 1lbs

CV91610B CV916 - 9/16" Viewer Cover US10B Each $3.06 25 Pcs 1lbs

CV91619 CV916 - 9/16" Viewer Cover US19 Each $3.06 25 Pcs 1lbs

CV12015 CV120 - 1/2" Viewer Cover US15 Each $2.78 25 Pcs 1lbs

CV12026 CV120 - 1/2" Viewer Cover US26 Each $2.78 25 Pcs 1lbs

CV12010B CV120 - 1/2" Viewer Cover US10B Each $3.06 25 Pcs 1lbs

CV12019 CV120 - 1/2" Viewer Cover US19 Each $3.06 25 Pcs 1lbs

DK04V15 DK04V - 4" Door Knocker with 160° Viewer   US15 Each $7.60 10 Pcs 2lbs

DK04V26 DK04V - 4" Door Knocker with 160° Viewer   US26 Each $7.16 10 Pcs 2lbs

DK04V10B DK04V - 4" Door Knocker with 160° Viewer   US10B Each $8.58 10 Pcs 2lbs

DK04V19 DK04V - 4" Door Knocker with 160° Viewer   US19 Each $8.58 10 Pcs 2lbs

DK04V3 DK04V - 4" Door Knocker with 160° Viewer   US3 Each $8.14 10 Pcs 2lbs

DK04UDV15 DK04UDV - 4" Door Knocker with UL160° Viewer US15 Each $13.84 10 Pcs 2lbs

BDK06V15 BDK06V - 6" Door Knocker with 160° Viewer US15 Each $28.18 10 Pcs 2lbs
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SDS0326D SDS03 - 3" Spring Door Stop US26D Each $0.44 100 Pcs 4lbs

SDS0315 SDS03 - 3" Spring Door Stop US15 Each $0.44 100 Pcs 4lbs

SDS0326 SDS03 - 3" Spring Door Stop US26 Each $0.44 100 Pcs 4lbs

SDS0310B SDS03 - 3" Spring Door Stop US10B Each $0.49 100 Pcs 4lbs

SDS0319 SDS03 - 3" Spring Door Stop US19 Each $0.49 100 Pcs 4lbs

SDS033 SDS03 - 3" Spring Door Stop US3 Each $0.44 100 Pcs 4lbs

JSDS3026D JSDS30 - 3" Jumbo Spring Door Stop US26D Each $0.67 150 Pcs 9lbs

JSDS3015 JSDS30 - 3" Jumbo Spring Door Stop US15 Each $0.67 150 Pcs 9lbs

JSDS3026 JSDS30 - 3" Jumbo Spring Door Stop US26 Each $0.64 150 Pcs 9lbs

JSDS3010B JSDS30 - 3" Jumbo Spring Door Stop US10B Each $0.82 150 Pcs 9lbs

JSDS3019 JSDS30 - 3" Jumbo Spring Door Stop US19 Each $0.82 150 Pcs 9lbs

JSDS303 JSDS30 - 3" Jumbo Spring Door Stop US3 Each $0.67 150 Pcs 9lbs

JSDS3426D JSDS34 - 3-3/4" Jumbo Spring Door Stop US26D Each $0.78 150 Pcs 10lbsJSDS3426D JSDS34 - 3-3/4" Jumbo Spring Door Stop US26D Each $0.78 150 Pcs 10lbs

JSDS3415 JSDS34 - 3-3/4" Jumbo Spring Door Stop US15 Each $0.78 150 Pcs 10lbs

JSDS3426 JSDS34 - 3-3/4" Jumbo Spring Door Stop US26 Each $0.69 150 Pcs 10lbs

JSDS3410B JSDS34 - 3-3/4" Jumbo Spring Door Stop US10B Each $0.96 150 Pcs 10lbs

JSDS3419 JSDS34 - 3-3/4" Jumbo Spring Door Stop US19 Each $0.96 150 Pcs 10lbs

JSDS343 JSDS34 - 3-3/4" Jumbo Spring Door Stop US3 Each $0.78 150 Pcs 10lbs

HRDS3026D HRDS30 - 3" HD Rigid Door Stop US26D Each $1.82 50 Pcs 7lbs

HRDS3015 HRDS30 - 3" HD Rigid Door Stop US15 Each $1.44 50 Pcs 7lbs

HRDS3026 HRDS30 - 3" HD Rigid Door Stop US26 Each $1.28 50 Pcs 7lbs

HRDS3010B HRDS30 - 3" HD Rigid Door Stop US10B Each $1.51 50 Pcs 7lbs

HRDS3019 HRDS30 - 3" HD Rigid Door Stop US19 Each $1.51 50 Pcs 7lbs

HRDS303 HRDS30 - 3" HD Rigid Door Stop US3 Each $1.28 50 Pcs 7lbs

DDSL1826D DDSL18 - Low Profile Dome Stop US26D Each $4.64 25 Pcs 10lbs

DDSL1810B DDSL18 - Low Profile Dome Stop US10B Each $5.10 25 Pcs 10lbs

DDSL1819 DDSL18 - Low Profile Dome Stop US19 Each $5.10 25 Pcs 10lbs

DDSL183 DDSL18 - Low Profile Dome Stop US3 Each $4.64 25 Pcs 10lbs

DDSH2626D DDSH26 - High Profile Dome Stop US26D Each $5.34 25 Pcs 12lbs

DDSH2610B DDSH26 - High Profile Dome Stop US10B Each $5.87 25 Pcs 12lbs

DDSH2619 DDSH26 - High Profile Dome Stop US19 Each $5.87 25 Pcs 12lbs

DDSH263 DDSH26 - High Profile Dome Stop US3 Each $5.34 25 Pcs 12lbs
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DDSU3226D DDSU32 - Universal Dome Stop US26D Each $7.48 25 Pcs 12lbs

DDSU3210B DDSU32 - Universal Dome Stop US10B Each $8.63 25 Pcs 12lbs

DDSU3219 DDSU32 - Universal Dome Stop US19 Each $8.63 25 Pcs 12lbs

DDH2826D DDH-28 - 4" Drop Down Door Holder* US26D Each $10.51 15 Pcs 12lbs

DDH283 DDH-28 - 4" Drop Down Door Holder* US3 Each $10.51 15 Pcs 12lbs

DDH139126D DDH-1391 - 5" Drop Down Door Holder ** US26D Each $27.16 15 Pcs 12lbs

* Meets ANSI A156.16 L01381

** Meets ANSI A156.16 L01391

HDPS6926D HDPS69 - HD Hinge Pin Door Stop US26D Each $2.66

HDPS6910B HDPS69 - HD Hinge Pin Door Stop US10B Each $2.76

HDPS6919 HDPS69 - HD Hinge Pin Door Stop US19 Each $2.76

HPDS2326D HPDS23 - K Type Hinge Pin Door Stop US26D Each $1.16 150 Pcs 3lbs

HPDS2315 HPDS23 - K Type Hinge Pin Door Stop US15 Each $1.20 150 Pcs 3lbsHPDS2315 HPDS23 - K Type Hinge Pin Door Stop US15 Each $1.20 150 Pcs 3lbs

HPDS2326 HPDS23 - K Type Hinge Pin Door Stop US26 Each $1.14 150 Pcs 3lbs

HPDS2310B HPDS23 - K Type Hinge Pin Door Stop US10B Each $1.22 150 Pcs 3lbs

HPDS2319 HPDS23 - K Type Hinge Pin Door Stop US19 Each $1.22 150 Pcs 3lbs

HPDS233 HPDS23 - K Type Hinge Pin Door Stop US3 Each $1.14 150 Pcs 3lbs

HPDS2926D HPDS29 - A Type Hinge Pin Door Stop US26D Each $1.73 150 Pcs 3lbs

HPDS2915 HPDS29 - A Type Hinge Pin Door Stop US15 Each $1.71 150 Pcs 3lbs

HPDS2926 HPDS29 - A Type Hinge Pin Door Stop US26 Each $1.59 150 Pcs 3lbs

HPDS2910B HPDS29 - A Type Hinge Pin Door Stop US10B Each $1.86 150 Pcs 3lbs

HPDS2919 HPDS29 - A Type Hinge Pin Door Stop US19 Each $1.86 150 Pcs 3lbs

HPDS293 HPDS29 - A Type Hinge Pin Door Stop US3 Each $1.59 150 Pcs 3lbs

HPDS2426D HPDS24 - Half Leaf Hinge Pin Door Stop US26D Each $1.74 100 Pcs 13lbs

HPDS2415 HPDS24 - Half Leaf Hinge Pin Door Stop US15 Each $1.74 100 Pcs 13lbs

HPDS2426 HPDS24 - Half Leaf Hinge Pin Door Stop US26 Each $1.70 100 Pcs 13lbs

HPDS2410B HPDS24 - Half Leaf Hinge Pin Door Stop US10B Each $2.33 100 Pcs 13lbs

HPDS2419 HPDS24 - Half Leaf Hinge Pin Door Stop US19 Each $2.33 100 Pcs 13lbs

HPDS243 HPDS24 - Half Leaf Hinge Pin Door Stop US3 Each $1.70 100 Pcs 13lbs
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DS2215 DS22 - Door Saver US15 Each $1.77 50 Pcs 8lbs

DS2226 DS22 - Door Saver US26 Each $1.70 50 Pcs 8lbs

DS2210B DS22 - Door Saver US10B Each $2.00 50 Pcs 8lbs

DS2219 DS22 - Door Saver US19 Each $2.00 50 Pcs 8lbs

DS223 DS22 - Door Saver US3 Each $1.42 50 Pcs 8lbs

DS2R15 DS2R - Door Saver II Residential US15 Each $12.74 50 Pcs 8lbs

DS2R26 DS2R - Door Saver II Residential US26 Each $12.74 50 Pcs 8lbs

DS2R10B DS2R - Door Saver II Residential US10B Each $12.74 50 Pcs 8lbs

DS2R19 DS2R - Door Saver II Residential US19 Each $12.74 50 Pcs 8lbs

DS2R3 DS2R - Door Saver II Residential US3 Each $12.74 50 Pcs 8lbs

CXB2532D CXB25 - 2-1/2" Convex Wall Bumper* US32D Each $2.78 25 Pcs 6lbs

CXB2510B CXB25 - 2-1/2" Convex Wall Bumper* US10B Each $4.21 25 Pcs 6lbs

CXB2519 CXB25 - 2-1/2" Convex Wall Bumper* US19 Each $4.21 25 Pcs 6lbsCXB2519 CXB25 - 2-1/2" Convex Wall Bumper* US19 Each $4.21 25 Pcs 6lbs

* Meets ANSI A156.16 L22101 / L52101

CWB2526D CWB25 - 2-1/2" Concave Wall Bumper** US26D Each $3.83 25 Pcs 6lbs

CWB2532D CWB25 - 2-1/2" Concave Wall Bumper** US32D Each $2.78 25 Pcs 6lbs

CWB2515 CWB25 - 2-1/2" Concave Wall Bumper** US15 Each $3.83 25 Pcs 6lbs

CWB2526 CWB25 - 2-1/2" Concave Wall Bumper** US26 Each $3.83 25 Pcs 6lbs

CWB2510B CWB25 - 2-1/2" Concave Wall Bumper** US10B Each $4.21 25 Pcs 6lbs

CWB2519 CWB25 - 2-1/2" Concave Wall Bumper** US19 Each $4.21 25 Pcs 6lbs

CWB253 CWB25 - 2-1/2" Concave Wall Bumper** US3 Each $3.83 25 Pcs 6lbs

** Meets ANSI A156.16 L22251 / L52251

CWB0115 CWB01 - 1" Mini Convex Wall Bumper US15 Each $3.85 100 Pcs 7lbs

CWB0110B CWB01 - 1" Mini Convex Wall Bumper US10B Each $4.43 100 Pcs 7lbs

CWB0119 CWB01 - 1" Mini Convex Wall Bumper US19 Each $4.43 100 Pcs 7lbs

CWB013 CWB01 - 1" Mini Convex Wall Bumper US3 Each $3.85 100 Pcs 7lbs

CXB6326D CXB63 - 2-1/2" HD Convex Wall Bumper* US26D Each $8.87

CXB6310B CXB63 - 2-1/2" HD Convex Wall Bumper* US10B Each $11.34

CXB6319 CXB63 - 2-1/2" HD Convex Wall Bumper* US19 Each $11.34

* Meets ANSI A156.16 L12101

CVB6326D CVB63 - 2-1/2" HD Concave Wall Bumper** US26D Each $8.87

CVB6310B CVB63 - 2-1/2" HD Concave Wall Bumper** US10B Each $11.34

CVB6319 CVB63 - 2-1/2" HD Concave Wall Bumper** US19 Each $11.34

** Meets ANSI A156.16 L12251
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FP24532D FP245 - HD Foot Pull US32D Each $44.31

FP24519 FP245 - HD Foot Pull US19 Each $44.31

GDS21826D GDS218 - 2-1/8" Gooseneck Floor Stop* US26D Each $16.83 25 Pcs 10lbs

GDS21810B GDS218 - 2-1/8" Gooseneck Floor Stop* US10B Each $18.27 25 Pcs 10lbs

GDS21819 GDS218 - 2-1/8" Gooseneck Floor Stop* US19 Each $18.27 25 Pcs 10lbs

GDS2183 GDS218 - 2-1/8" Gooseneck Floor Stop* US3 Each $13.89 25 Pcs 10lbs

* Meets ANSI A156.16 L02131

GDS23426D GDS234 - 2-3/4" Gooseneck Floor Stop** US26D Each $18.29 25 Pcs 10lbs

GDS23410B GDS234 - 2-3/4" Gooseneck Floor Stop** US10B Each $19.58 25 Pcs 10lbs

GDS23419 GDS234 - 2-3/4" Gooseneck Floor Stop** US19 Each $19.58 25 Pcs 10lbs

** Meets ANSI A156.16 L02131

BWDS20226D BWDS202 - Wall Door Stop* US26D Each $22.62 25 Pcs 10lbs

BWDS20210B BWDS202 - Wall Door Stop* US10B Each $24.87 25 Pcs 10lbs

BWDS20219 BWDS202 - Wall Door Stop* US19 Each $24.87 25 Pcs 10lbs

* Meets ANSI A156.16 L02021

BWDS13526D BWDS135 - Wall Door Stop with Hook** US26D Each $23.52 25 Pcs 10lbs

BWDS13510B BWDS135 - Wall Door Stop with Hook** US10B Each $25.88 25 Pcs 10lbs

BWDS13519 BWDS135 - Wall Door Stop with Hook** US19 Each $25.88 25 Pcs 10lbs

BWDS1353 BWDS135 - Wall Door Stop with Hook** US3 Each $23.52 25 Pcs 10lbs

** Meets ANSI A156.16 L01351

BFDS21326D BFDS213 - Floor Door Stop* US26D Each $22.62 25 Pcs 10lbs

BFDS21310B BFDS213 - Floor Door Stop* US10B Each $24.87 25 Pcs 10lbs

BFDS21319 BFDS213 - Floor Door Stop* US19 Each $24.87 25 Pcs 10lbs

* Meets ANSI A156.16 L02131

BFDS13726D BFDS137 - Floor Door Stop with Hook** US26D Each $23.52 25 Pcs 10lbs

BFDS13710B BFDS137 - Floor Door Stop with Hook** US10B Each $25.88 25 Pcs 10lbs

BFDS13719 BFDS137 - Floor Door Stop with Hook** US19 Each $25.88 25 Pcs 10lbs

BFDS1373 BFDS137 - Floor Door Stop with Hook** US3 Each $23.52 25 Pcs 10lbs

** Meets ANSI A156.16 L01371
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HR0326D HR03 - 3" Handrail Bracket US26D Each $2.07 25 Pcs 4lbs

HR0315 HR03 - 3" Handrail Bracket US15 Each $2.40 25 Pcs 4lbs

HR0326 HR03 - 3" Handrail Bracket US26 Each $2.10 25 Pcs 4lbs

HR0310B HR03 - 3" Handrail Bracket US10B Each $2.68 25 Pcs 4lbs

HR0319 HR03 - 3" Handrail Bracket US19 Each $2.68 25 Pcs 4lbs

HR033 HR03 - 3" Handrail Bracket US3 Each $2.10 25 Pcs 4lbs

HR3515 HR35 - 3-1/2" Handrail Bracket* US15 Each $4.13 20 Pcs 6lbs

HR3526 HR35 - 3-1/2" Handrail Bracket* US26 Each $3.90 20 Pcs 6lbs

HR3510B HR35 - 3-1/2" Handrail Bracket* US10B Each $4.66 20 Pcs 6lbs

HR3519 HR35 - 3-1/2" Handrail Bracket* US19 Each $4.66 20 Pcs 6lbs

HR353 HR35 - 3-1/2" Handrail Bracket* US3 Each $3.80 20 Pcs 6lbs

* Meets ANSI A156.16 L03061

DHR6526D DHR65 - Decorative Handrail Bracket US26D Each $7.97 10 Pcs 3lbs

DHR6515 DHR65 - Decorative Handrail Bracket US15 Each $6.66 10 Pcs 3lbsDHR6515 DHR65 - Decorative Handrail Bracket US15 Each $6.66 10 Pcs 3lbs

DHR6526 DHR65 - Decorative Handrail Bracket US26 Each $6.22 10 Pcs 3lbs

DHR6510B DHR65 - Decorative Handrail Bracket US10B Each $7.56 10 Pcs 3lbs

DHR6519 DHR65 - Decorative Handrail Bracket US19 Each $7.56 10 Pcs 3lbs

DHR653 DHR65 - Decorative Handrail Bracket US3 Each $6.30 10 Pcs 3lbs

DGA5826D DGA58 - Safety Door Guard* US26D Each $10.12 25 Pcs 15lbs

DGA5826 DGA58 - Safety Door Guard* US26 Each $10.12 25 Pcs 15lbs

DGA583 DGA58 - Safety Door Guard* US3 Each $10.12 25 Pcs 15lbs

AP5926D AP59 - Door Angle Protector US26D Each $1.40 100 Pcs 2lbs

S59B19 S59B - Safety Door Guard Rubber Shim US19 Each $1.40 100 Pcs 2lbs

* Meets ANSI A156.16 L03051

PL0126D PL01 - Privacy Latch US26D Each $34.23 50 Pcs 39lbs

PL0126 PL01 - Privacy Latch US26 Each $34.23 50 Pcs 39lbs

PL0110B PL01 - Privacy Latch US10B Each $37.65 50 Pcs 39lbs

PL0119 PL01 - Privacy Latch US19 Each $37.65 50 Pcs 39lbs

CSV43ZP CSV43 - 6" Crash Chain with Vinyl Cover* ZINC Each $3.33 10 Pcs 4lbs

CSV44ZP CSV44 - 30-1/2" Crash Chain with Vinyl Cover** ZINC Each $20.00 10 Pcs 20lbs

* Meets ANSI A156.16 L02231

** Meets ANSI A156.16 L02222
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ASR01WT ASR01 - Adjustable Shelf & Rod Support WHT Each $4.11 20 Pcs 20lbs

+ Full Carton Purchase Only

ASR01NWT ASR01N - Adjustable Shelf Support - No Hook WHT Each $3.85 20 Pcs 20lbs

+ Full Carton Purchase Only

HSR01WT HSR01 - HD Shelf & Rod Supply WHT Each $4.32 20 Pcs 20lbs

+ Full Carton Purchase Only

HSR01NWT HSR01 - HD Shelf Support - No Hook WHT Each $4.05 20 Pcs 20lbs

+ Full Carton Purchase Only

ACR1830ZP ACR1830 - 18" to 30" Adjustable Closet Rod ZINC Each $5.91 10 Pcs 16lbs

ACR3048ZP ACR1830 - 30" to 48" Adjustable Closet Rod ZINC Each $8.77 10 Pcs 18lbs

ACR4872ZP ACR1830 - 48" to 72" Adjustable Closet Rod ZINC Each $11.89 10 Pcs 24lbs

ACR7296ZP ACR1830 - 72" to 96" Adjustable Closet Rod ZINC Each $15.96 10 Pcs 26lbs

ACR72120ZP ACR1830 - 72" to 120" Adjustable Closet Rod ZINC Each $19.49 10 Pcs 28lbs

ACR96150ZP ACR1830 - 96" to 150" Adjustable Closet Rod ZINC Each $22.76 10 Pcs 30lbs

+ Full Carton Purchase Only

SB810WT SB810 - 8" x 10" Shelf Bracket* WHT Each $1.83 20 Pcs 5lbs

SB1012WT SB1012 - 10" x 12" Shelf Bracket* WHT Each $2.10 20 Pcs 9lbs

HSB20WT HSB20 - 20" HD Shelf Bracket* WHT Each $17.98 20 Pcs 24lbs

+ Full Carton Purchase Only

* Meets ANSI A156.16 B04041

NPS74WT NPS74 - Nylon Pole Socket WHT Each $0.78 100 Prs 5lbs

MPS7426D MPS74 - Metal Pole Socket US26D Each $1.32 50 Prs 6lbs

MPS7419 MPS74 - Metal Pole Socket US19 Each $2.63 50 Prs 6lbs

MPS743 MPS74 - Metal Pole Socket US3 Each $1.32 50 Prs 6lbs

HMPS742D HMPS74 - HD Metal Pole Socket US26D Each $1.92 50 Prs 8lbs

WPS74WD WPS74 - Wood Pole Socket WOOD Each $1.49 100 Prs 5lbs

+ Full Carton Purchase Only
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FPN21826D FPN218 - 2-1/8" Nail In Finger Pull US26D Each $1.18 150 Pcs 10lbs

FPN21815 FPN218 - 2-1/8" Nail In Finger Pull US15 Each $1.04 150 Pcs 10lbs

FPN21826 FPN218 - 2-1/8" Nail In Finger Pull US26 Each $0.99 150 Pcs 10lbs

FPN21810B FPN218 - 2-1/8" Nail In Finger Pull US10B Each $1.18 150 Pcs 10lbs

FPN21812P FPN218 - 2-1/8" Nail In Finger Pull US12P Each $1.18 150 Pcs 10lbs

FPN21819 FPN218 - 2-1/8" Nail In Finger Pull US19 Each $1.18 150 Pcs 10lbs

FPN2183 FPN218 - 2-1/8" Nail In Finger Pull US3 Each $0.97 150 Pcs 10lbs

FPD21826D FPD218 - 2-1/8" Drive In Finger Pull US26D Each $1.18 150 Pcs 10lbs

FPD21815 FPD218 - 2-1/8" Drive In Finger Pull US15 Each $1.04 150 Pcs 10lbs

FPD21826 FPD218 - 2-1/8" Drive In Finger Pull US26 Each $0.99 150 Pcs 10lbs

FPD21810B FPD218 - 2-1/8" Drive In Finger Pull US10B Each $1.18 150 Pcs 10lbs

FPD21812P FPD218 - 2-1/8" Drive In Finger Pull US12P Each $1.18 150 Pcs 10lbs

FPD21819 FPD218 - 2-1/8" Drive In Finger Pull US19 Each $1.18 150 Pcs 10lbs

FPD2183 FPD218 - 2-1/8" Drive In Finger Pull US3 Each $0.97 150 Pcs 10lbs

BFK30126D BFK301 - Bi-Fold Knob US26D Each $2.57 25 Pcs 5lbs

BFK30115 BFK301 - Bi-Fold Knob US15 Each $2.57 25 Pcs 5lbs

BFK30126 BFK301 - Bi-Fold Knob US26 Each $2.57 25 Pcs 5lbs

BFK30110B BFK301 - Bi-Fold Knob US10B Each $2.97 25 Pcs 5lbs

BFK30112P BFK301 - Bi-Fold Knob US12P Each $2.97 25 Pcs 5lbs

BFK30119 BFK301 - Bi-Fold Knob US19 Each $2.97 25 Pcs 5lbs

BFK3013 BFK301 - Bi-Fold Knob US3 Each $2.57 25 Pcs 5lbs

BFK351P26D BFK351P - Bi-Fold Knob with Plate US26D Each $4.22 25 Pcs 6lbs

BFK351P15 BFK351P - Bi-Fold Knob with Plate US15 Each $3.92 25 Pcs 6lbs

BFK351P26 BFK351P - Bi-Fold Knob with Plate US26 Each $3.77 25 Pcs 6lbs

BFK351P10B BFK351P - Bi-Fold Knob with Plate US10B Each $4.26 25 Pcs 6lbs

BFK351P12P BFK351P - Bi-Fold Knob with Plate US12P Each $4.26 25 Pcs 6lbs

BFK351P19 BFK351P - Bi-Fold Knob with Plate US19 Each $4.26 25 Pcs 6lbs

BFK351P3 BFK351P - Bi-Fold Knob with Plate US3 Each $3.89 25 Pcs 6lbs
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SPDL0115 SPDL01 - Square Pocket Door Lock - Passage US15 Each $11.31

SPDL0126 SPDL01 - Square Pocket Door Lock - Passage US26 Each $9.96

SPDL0112P SPDL01 - Square Pocket Door Lock - Passage US12P Each $12.27

SPDL0119 SPDL01 - Square Pocket Door Lock - Passage US19 Each $12.27

SPDL013 SPDL01 - Square Pocket Door Lock - Passage US3 Each $8.56

SPDL0215 SPDL02 - Square Pocket Door Lock - Privacy US15 Each $13.34

SPDL0226 SPDL02 - Square Pocket Door Lock - Privacy US26 Each $11.63

SPDL0212P SPDL02 - Square Pocket Door Lock - Privacy US12P Each $14.32

SPDL0219 SPDL02 - Square Pocket Door Lock - Privacy US19 Each $14.32

SPDL023 SPDL02 - Square Pocket Door Lock - Privacy US3 Each $10.04

RPDL0115 RPDL01 - Round Pocket Door Lock - Passage US15 Each $18.99

RPDL0126 RPDL01 - Round Pocket Door Lock - Passage US26 Each $18.99

RPDL0112P RPDL01 - Round Pocket Door Lock - Passage US12P Each $22.07

RPDL0119 RPDL01 - Round Pocket Door Lock - Passage US19 Each $22.07

RPDL013 RPDL01 - Round Pocket Door Lock - Passage US3 Each $18.99

RPDL0215 RPDL02 - Round Pocket Door Lock - Privacy US15 Each $21.28

RPDL0226 RPDL02 - Round Pocket Door Lock - Privacy US26 Each $21.28

RPDL0212P RPDL02 - Round Pocket Door Lock - Privacy US12P Each $24.59

RPDL0219 RPDL02 - Round Pocket Door Lock - Privacy US19 Each $24.59

RPDL023 RPDL02 - Round Pocket Door Lock - Privacy US3 Each $21.28

RASP26D RASP - Round Adjustable Strike Plate US26D Each $2.50

RASP15 RASP - Round Adjustable Strike Plate US15 Each $2.50

RASP26 RASP - Round Adjustable Strike Plate US26 Each $2.50

RASP19 RASP - Round Adjustable Strike Plate US19 Each $2.50

AKP83410B AKP834 - 8" x 34" Aluminum Kick Plate US10B Each $22.13 10 Pcs 24lbs

AKP83419 AKP834 - 8" x 34" Aluminum Kick Plate US19 Each $22.13 10 Pcs 24lbs

AKP83428 AKP834 - 8" x 34" Aluminum Kick Plate US28 Each $22.13 10 Pcs 24lbs

AKP103410B AKP1034 - 10" x 34" Aluminum Kick Plate US10B Each $29.17 10 Pcs 24lbs

AKP103419 AKP1034 - 10" x 34" Aluminum Kick Plate US19 Each $29.17 10 Pcs 24lbs

AKP103428 AKP1034 - 10" x 34" Aluminum Kick Plate US28 Each $29.17 10 Pcs 24lbs
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SPL416-R340632D
SPL416-R3406 - 4" x 16" Stainless Steel Pull Plate                                                                                    

6" CTC - 3/4" Round Pull
US32D Each $43.50 10 Pcs 16lbs

SPL416-R340610B
SPL416-R3406 - 4" x 16" Stainless Steel Pull Plate                                                                                    

6" CTC - 3/4" Round Pull
US10B Each $71.19 10 Pcs 16lbs

SPL416-R340619
SPL416-R3406 - 4" x 16" Stainless Steel Pull Plate                                                                                    

6" CTC - 3/4" Round Pull
US19 Each $71.19 10 Pcs 16lbs

SPL416-R340832D
SPL416-R3408 - 4" x 16" Stainless Steel Pull Plate                                                                                    

8" CTC - 3/4" Round Pull
US32D Each $47.30 10 Pcs 16lbs

SPL416-R101032D
SPL416-R1010 - 4" x 16" Stainless Steel Pull Plate                                                                                    

10" CTC - 1" Round Pull
US32D Each $64.69 10 Pcs 16lbs

SPL416-H100632D
SPL416-H1006 - 4" x 16" Stainless Steel Pull Plate                                                                                    

6" CTC - 1" Width Pull*
US32D Each $58.64 10 Pcs 16lbs

SPL416-H100832D
SPL416-H1008 - 4" x 16" Stainless Steel Pull Plate                                                                                    

8" CTC - 1" Width Pull*
US32D Each $64.74 10 Pcs 16lbs

R340632D R3406 - 6" CTC - 3/4" Round Pull US32D Each $25.85 10 Pcs 12lbs

R340610B R3406 - 6" CTC - 3/4" Round Pull US10B Each $42.30 10 Pcs 12lbs

R340619 R3406 - 6" CTC - 3/4" Round Pull US19 Each $42.30 10 Pcs 12lbs

R340832D R3408 - 8" CTC - 3/4" Round Pull US32D Each $29.65 10 Pcs 12lbs

R101032D R1010 - 10" CTC - 1" Round Pull US32D Each $47.04 10 Pcs 12lbs

H100632D H1006 - 6" CTC - 1" Width Pull** US32D Each $40.98 10 Pcs 12lbs

H100832D H1008 - 8" CTC - 1" Width Pull** US32D Each $46.88 10 Pcs 12lbs

S101032D S1010 - 10" CTC - 90° Offset Pull US32D Each $143.76 10 Pcs 46lbs

S101010B S1010 - 10" CTC - 90° Offset Pull US10B Each $161.73 10 Pcs 46lbs

S101232D S1012 - 12" CTC - 90° Offset Pull US32D Each $158.14 10 Pcs 51lbs

S101210B S1012 - 12" CTC - 90° Offset Pull US10B Each $176.11 10 Pcs 51lbs

* Meets ANSI A156.6 J405

** Meets ANSI A156.6 J401

SPH41632D SPH416 - 4" x 16" Stainless Steel Push Plate* US32D Each $13.90 10 Pcs 12lbs

SPH41610B SPH416 - 4" x 16" Stainless Steel Push Plate* US10B Each $32.07 10 Pcs 12lbs

SPH41619 SPH416 - 4" x 16" Stainless Steel Push Plate* US19 Each $32.07 10 Pcs 12lbs

SKP103432D SKP1034 - 10" x 34" Stainless Steel Kick Plate* US32D Each $55.71 10 Pcs 24lbs

SKP103410B SKP1034 - 10" x 34" Stainless Steel Kick Plate* US10B Each $133.94 10 Pcs 24lbs

SKP103419 SKP1034 - 10" x 34" Stainless Steel Kick Plate* US19 Each $133.94 10 Pcs 24lbs

SKP83432D SKP834 - 8" x 34" Stainless Steel Kick Plate* US32D Each $44.43 10 Pcs 24lbs

SKP102832D SKP1028 - 10" x 28" Stainless Steel Kick Plate* US32D Each $43.71 10 Pcs 24lbs

SKP103032D SKP1030 - 10" x 30" Stainless Steel Kick Plate* US32D Each $46.89 10 Pcs 24lbs

SKP104032D SKP1040 - 10" x 40" Stainless Steel Kick Plate* US32D Each $62.56 10 Pcs 57lbs

SKP104632D SKP1046 - 10" x 46" Stainless Steel Kick Plate* US32D Each $72.33 10 Pcs 60lbs

SAP343432D SAP3434 - 34" x 34" Stainless Steel Armor Plate** US32D Each $143.54 3 Pcs 53lbs

SAP343632D SAP3436 - 34" x 36" Stainless Steel Armor Plate** US32D Each $191.39 3 Pcs 53lbs

+ $37.50 Net Pallet Charge For Armor Plate When Ordering 5 Pcs Or Less.

* Meets ANSI A156.6 J102

** Meets ANSI A156.6 J101
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LGP1132D LGP11 - 3" x 11" Latch Guard Protector - Cylindrical Lock US32D Each $33.67

LGP11P LGP11 - 3" x 11" Latch Guard Protector - Cylindrical Lock USP Each $9.12

MHN04BK MHN04 - 4" Metal House Number BLK Each $1.21 10 Pcs 3lbs

PHN06BK PHN06 - 6" Plastic House Number BLK Each $1.00 10 Pcs 1lbs

C52AL C52 - 52" Door Coordinator* ALUM Each $130.59 10 Pcs 42lbs

C52DU C52 - 52" Door Coordinator* DURO Each $130.59 10 Pcs 42lbs

C5219 C52 - 52" Door Coordinator* US19 Each $143.65 10 Pcs 42lbs

C60AL C60 - 60" Door Coordinator* ALUM Each $139.58 10 Pcs 50lbs

C60DU C60 - 60" Door Coordinator* DURO Each $139.58 10 Pcs 50lbs

C6019 C60 - 60" Door Coordinator* US19 Each $153.53 10 Pcs 50lbs

FB1858AL FB1858 - 18-5/8" Filler Bar ALUM Each $19.17FB1858AL FB1858 - 18-5/8" Filler Bar ALUM Each $19.17

FB1858DU FB1858 - 18-5/8" Filler Bar DURO Each $19.17

FB185819 FB1858 - 18-5/8" Filler Bar US19 Each $21.09

FB3200AL FB3200 - 32" Filler Bar ALUM Each $28.77

FB3200DU FB3200 - 32" Filler Bar DURO Each $28.77

FB320019 FB3200 - 32" Filler Bar US19 Each $31.65

FB3458AL FB3458 - 34-5/8" Filler Bar ALUM Each $37.82

FB3458DU FB3458 - 34-5/8" Filler Bar DURO Each $37.82

FB345819 FB3458 - 34-5/8" Filler Bar US19 Each $41.60

MB01AL MB01 - Mounting Bracket - >2-1/4" Width Stop ALUM Pair $65.74

MB0119 MB01 - Mounting Bracket - >2-1/4" Width Stop US19 Pair $65.74

MB02AL MB02 - Mounting Bracket - 7/8" ~ 2-1/4" Width Stop ALUM Pair $69.32

MB0219 MB02 - Mounting Bracket - 7/8" ~ 2-1/4" Width Stop US19 Pair $69.32

CB01AL CB01 - Coordinator Carry Bar ALUM Each $26.36

CB01DU CB01 - Coordinator Carry Bar DURO Each $26.36

* Meets ANSI A156.3 Type 21A

DS01GY DS01 - Door Silencer - Metal Door GREY Bag $23.10 200 Pcs 1lbs

+ Full Bag Purchase Only
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AFB0132D AFB01 - Auto Flush Bolt - Metal Door US32D Pair $126.64 12 Pcs 27lbs

AFB0232D AFB02 - Auto Flush Bolt - Wood Door US32D Pair $137.95 12 Pcs 35lbs

AFB1932D AFB19 - Auto Flush Bolt with Fire Latch - Metal Door US32D Set $119.96 24 Pcs 30lbs

AFB2932D AFB29 - Auto Flush Bolt with Fire Latch - Wood Door US32D Set $124.04 24 Pcs 38lbs

SFB0132D SFB01 - Self Latch Flush Bolt - Metal Door US32D Pair $126.65 12 Pcs 27lbs

SFB0232D SFB02 - Self Latch Flush Bolt - Wood Door US32D Pair $130.95 12 Pcs 35lbs

SFB1932D SFB19 - Self Latch Flush Bolt with Fire Latch - Metal Door US32D Set $119.96 24 Pcs 30lbs

SFB2932D SFB29 - Self Latch Flush Bolt with Fire Latch - Wood Door US32D Set $124.04 24 Pcs 38lbs

AFL927926D AFL9279 - Auxiliary Fire Latch US26D Each $67.67

DPS927826D DPS9278 - Dust Proof Strike US26D Each $19.01

ES5032D ES50 - Electric Strike - Cylindrical Lock - 12V or 24V US32D Each $183.04

ES8632D ES86 - Electric Strike - Mortise Lock - 12V or 24V US32D Each $183.04

ES9532D ES95 - Electric Strike - Rim Exit Device - 24V US32D Each $633.01

EB0119 EB01 - 1" Extension Bracket for Wide Rabbet Mounting US19 Each $19.17

EB0219 EB02 - 2" Extension Bracket for Wide Rabbet Mounting US19 Each $23.96

MDH01E32D MDH01E - Magnetic Hold Open Recessed Mount 24V US32D Each $169.82

MDH01E19 MDH01E - Magnetic Hold Open Recessed Mount 24V US19 Each $186.81

MDH02E32D MDH02E - Magnetic Hold Open Surface Mount - 24V US32D Each $220.14

MDH02E19 MDH02E - Magnetic Hold Open Surface Mount - 24V US19 Each $242.14

AEXT0132D AEXT01  - 1" Extension Bolt for MDH01E & MDH02E US32D Each $18.87

MDH11E28 MDH11E - Magnetic Hold Open Recessed Mount - Tri Volt US28 Each $202.11

MDH12E28 MDH12E - Magnetic Hold Open Surface Mount - Tri Volt US28 Each $221.45

AEXT1128 AEXT11 - 1" Extension Bolt for MDH11E & MDH12E US28 Each $10.21

PS220B PS220B - Power Supply (Up To 2 Devices) 24V Each $484.90

PS480B PS480B - Power Supply (Up To 8 Devices) 24V Each $820.07

CPT2AL CPT2 - Concealed Power Transfer - 2 Wires (2-18ga) ALUM Each $551.24

CPT2DU CPT2 - Concealed Power Transfer - 2 Wires (2-18ga) DURO Each $551.24

CPT10AL CPT10 - Concealed Power Transfer - 10 Wires (10-24ga) ALUM Each $551.24

CPT10DU CPT10 - Concealed Power Transfer - 10 Wires (10-24ga) DURO Each $551.24

MK9100 9100 - Fire Rated Screw Locking Kit Only USP Each $257.58

MK9200 9200 - Fire Rated Key Locking Kit Only* USP Each $257.58

MK90840 M84 - 84" Removable Mullion Only USP Each $180.30

MK90960 M96 - 96" Removable Mullion Only USP Each $195.76

MK90200 M120 - 120" Removable Mullion Only USP Each $226.66

* Rim Cylinder Is Not Included
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BDF100015 BDF1000 - Top Mount Wheel Only US15 Pair $113.82 8 Pcs 25lbs

BDF110015 BDF1100 - Straight Strap Wheel Only US15 Pair $113.82 8 Pcs 36lbs

BDF120015 BDF1200 - Bent Strap Wheel Only US15 Pair $113.82 8 Pcs 43lbs

BDF7815 BDF78 - 6'6" Rail Kit with Hardware US15 Set $258.77 1 Pcs 25lbs

BDF9615 BDF96 - 8'0" Rail Kit with Hardware US15 Set $301.90 1 Pcs 27lbs

BDF101015 BDF1010 - Track Stopper US15 Each $26.35

BDF102015 BDF1020 - Clamp Fixing with Bolt US15 Each $11.99

BDF103015 BDF1030 - Face Mount Strap Bolt US15 Each $7.19

BDF1040GY BDF1040 - Anti Jump Block GREY Each $1.21

BDF1050GY BDF1050 - Floor Door Guide GREY Each $2.40

BDF1051GY BDF1051 - Wall Mount Guide GREY Each $4.79

BDF106015 BDF1060 - Flat Rail Joint US15 Each $9.59

BDFS100015 BDF1000S - Soft Close Kit for Flat Rail US15 Each $97.05

BDF1000BK BDF1000 - Top Mount Wheel Only BLK Pair $98.24 8 Pcs 25lbs

BDF1100BK BDF1100 - Straight Strap Wheel Only BLK Pair $98.24 8 Pcs 36lbs

BDF1200BK BDF1200 - Bent Strap Wheel Only BLK Pair $98.24 8 Pcs 43lbs

BDF78BK BDF78 - 6'6" Rail Kit with Hardware BLK Set $183.31 1 Pcs 25lbs

BDF96BK BDF96 - 8'0" Rail Kit with Hardware BLK Set $209.66 1 Pcs 27lbs

BDF1010BK BDF1010 - Track Stopper BLK Each $25.16

BDF1020BK BDF1020 - Clamp Fixing with Bolt BLK Each $8.39

BDF1030BK BDF1030 - Face Mount Strap Bolt BLK Each $5.99

BDF1040BK BDF1040 - Anti Jump Block BLK Each $1.21

BDF1050BK BDF1050 - Floor Door Guide BLK Each $2.40

BDF1051BK BDF1051 - Wall Mount Guide BLK Each $4.79

BDF1060BK BDF1060 - Flat Rail Joint BLK Each $8.39

BDFS1000BK BDF1000S - Soft Close Kit for Flat Rail BLK Each $97.05
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Advantage Builders / Trim Hardware

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

BDR200032D BDR2000 - Top Mount Single Wheel Only US32D Pair $159.33 8 Pcs 21lbs

BDR210032D BDR2100 - Top Mount Dual Wheel Only US32D Pair $311.49 8 Pcs 28lbs

BDR220032D BDR2200 - Straight Strap Wheel Only US32D Pair $264.76 8 Pcs 28lbs

BDR7832D BDR78 - 6'6" Rail Kit with Hardware US32D Set $275.55 1 Pcs 19lbs

BDR9632D BDR96 - 8'0" Rail Kit with Hardware US32D Set $323.46 1 Pcs 25lbs

BDR2300S32D BDR2300S - Top Mount Single Wheel Only with Roller Hook US32D Pair $195.27 8 Pcs 28lbs

BDR78S32D BDR78S - 6'6" Rail Kit with Hardware & Soft Close Kit US32D Set $371.38 1 Pcs 19lbs

BDR96S32D BDR96S - 8'0" Rail Kit with Hardware & Soft Close Kit US32D Set $424.09 1 Pcs 25lbs

BDR201032D BDR2010 - Track Stopper US32D Each $23.96

BDR202032D BDR2020 - Clamp Fixing with Bolt US32D Each $25.16

BDR78C32D BDR78C - End Cap for Round Rail US32D Each $4.79

BDR203032D BDR2030 - Screw Post Set US32D Each $11.99

BDR204032D BDR2040 - Roller Shape Spacer US32D Each $14.38

BDR1051GY BDR1051 - Wall Mount Guide GREY Each $3.60

BDR205032D BDR2050 - Floor Door Guide US32D Each $8.39

BDR205132D BDR2051 - Floor Door Guide US32D Each $11.99BDR205132D BDR2051 - Floor Door Guide US32D Each $11.99

BDR206032D BDR2060 - Round Rail Joint US32D Each $23.96

BDR207032D BDR2070 - Straight Strap Roller Tool US32D Each $5.99

FP80032D FP800 - 8" Flush Pull US32D Each $44.94 50 Pcs 30lbs

FP800BK FP800 - 8" Flush Pull BLK Each $35.35 50 Pcs 30lbs

F811432D F8114 - 8-15/16" Pull US32D Each $13.19 50 Pcs 39lbs

F811415 F8114 - 8-15/16" Pull US15 Each $11.99 50 Pcs 39lbs

F8114BK F8114 - 8-15/16" Pull BLK Each $9.59 50 Pcs 39lbs

PL5332D PL53 - Barn Door Privacy Lock US32D Each $16.78 40 Pcs 19lbs

PL5315 PL53 - Barn Door Privacy Lock US15 Each $14.37 40 Pcs 19lbs

PL53BK PL53 - Barn Door Privacy Lock BLK Each $11.99 40 Pcs 19lbs

F153432D F1534 - 15-3/4" Barn Door Pull - 1 Sided US32D Each $34.66 40 Pcs 19lbs

F1534BK F1534 - 15-3/4" Barn Door Pull - 1 Sided BLK Each $36.46 40 Pcs 19lbs

F1534D32D F1534D - 15-3/4" Barn Door Pull - 2 Sided BTB US32D Each $46.05 40 Pcs 19lbs

F1534DBK F1534D - 15-3/4" Barn Door Pull - 2 Sided BTB BLK Each $49.64 40 Pcs 19lbs
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       Notes

Advantage Hinges

List Price EACH, Unless Specified.

Residential Weight Hinges:

NRP Charge - ADD $0.85 NET Each.  ADD Suffix "NRP" After Part Number For NRP Hinges.

Bulked Hinges Are 100 Pcs Per Carton.  Wood Screws Are Included In Pricing And Packed Seperately.

Boxed Charge - ADD $0.35 NET Each.  ADD Suffix "BX" After Part Number For Boxed Hinges.

Boxed Hinges Are 50 Boxes Per Carton.  2 Hinges With Wood Screws Per Box.

Standard Weight & Heavy Weight Hinges:

Hinges Are 10 Boxes Per Carton.  3 Hinges With Wood And Machine Screws Per Box.

Swing Clear Hinges Are 8 Boxes Per Carton.  3 Hinges With Wood And Machine Screws Per Box.

ADD Suffix "W Or WH + (Number Of Wires)" After Part Number For Electrified Hinges.

Electrified Hinges:

W4 = (4) 26 Gauge Wires          WH4 = (2) 18 Gauge Wires + (2) 26 Gauge Wires

W6 = (6) 26 Gauge Wires          WH6 = (2) 18 Gauge Wires + (4) 28 Gauge Wires

W8 = (8) 28 Gauge Wires          WH8 = (2) 20 Gauge Wires + (6) 28 Gauge Wires

Spring Hinge:

Hinges Are 20 Boxes Per Carton.  2 Hinges With Wood And Machine Screws Per Box.

Aluminum Geared Hinge:

HD Continuous Geared Hinges Are Packed 1 Pc Per Box.

HD Continuous Geared Hinges - Concealed Are Packed With Self tapping Screws.

HD Continuous Geared Hinges - Full Surface Are Packed With Self Tapping Screws & Thru Bolts.

HD Continuous Geared Hinges - Half Surface Are Packed With Self Tapping Screws & Thru Bolts.

Fire Rated - ADD Cost Of FSP4.  ADD Suffix "F" After Part Number For Fire Rated Geared Hinge.

Model # Size
RHPB - Residential Weight Plain Bearing 355 - 3.5" x 5/8"R

RHBB - Residential Weight Ball Bearing 352 - 3.5" x 1/4"R

CHPB - Standard Weight Plain Bearing 350 - 3.5" x SQ.

CHBB - Standard Weight Ball Bearing 405 - 4" x 5/8"R

CNPB - Standard Weight Plain Bearing - NRP 402 -  4" x 1/4"R

CNBB - Standard Weight Ball Bearing - NRP 400 - 4" x SQ.

CH4BB - Heavy Weight Ball Bearing 450 - 4.5" x SQ.

CN4BB - Heavy Weight Ball Bearing - NRP 83 - 83"

CHBBE - Standard Weight Ball Bearing - Electrified 95 - 95"

CH4BBE - Heavy Weight Ball Bearing - Electrified

SP - Template Pattern Spring Hinge

RSP - Residential Pattern Spring Hinge

GH - HD Continuous Geared

How To Order
Model # - Size - Finish 

Notes 
PHG-Jan2026-1



       Philadelphia Hardware Group

       Pricebook

Advantage Hinges

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

RHPB35226D 3.5" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US26D Each $1.96 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHPB35232D 3.5" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US32D Each $7.90 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHPB35215 3.5" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US15 Each $1.96 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHPB35226 3.5" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US26 Each $2.45 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHPB35210B 3.5" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US10B Each $2.05 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHPB35219 3.5" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US19 Each $2.05 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHPB352P 3.5" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - PB USP Each $1.91 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHPB3523 3.5" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US3 Each $2.45 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHPB3524 3.5" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US4 Each $1.96 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHPB35526D 3.5" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US26D Each $1.96 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHPB35532D 3.5" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US32D Each $7.90 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHPB35515 3.5" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US15 Each $1.96 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHPB35515S 3.5" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US15S Each $1.74 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHPB35526 3.5" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US26 Each $2.45 100 Pcs 40lbs

Residential Weight Hinge - Plain Bearing - 3.5" (0.087")

RHPB35510B 3.5" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US10B Each $2.05 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHPB35512P 3.5" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US12P Each $2.05 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHPB35519 3.5" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US19 Each $2.05 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHPB355P 3.5" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB USP Each $1.91 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHPB3552D 3.5" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US2D Each $1.91 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHPB3553 3.5" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US3 Each $2.45 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHPB35534 3.5" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US3/4 Each $1.91 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHPB3554 3.5" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US4 Each $1.96 100 Pcs 40lbs

+ Residential Weight Hinges Are Bulk Packaged.  100 Pcs Per Carton.

++ Packed Standard With #9 x 3/4" Wood Screws.  Screws Are Packed Separately.

+++ ADD Suffix "NRP" After Part Number For NRP Hinges.  ADD $0.85 NET For Each Hinge.

++++ ADD Suffix "BX" After Part Number For BOXED hinges.  ADD $0.35 NET For Each Hinge.  Boxed Hinges Are Packed 2 Hinges Per Box With Screws.
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       Pricebook

Advantage Hinges

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

RHPB40226D 4" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US26D Each $2.53 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHPB40232D 4" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US32D Each $9.81 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHPB40215 4" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US15 Each $2.53 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHPB40226 4" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US26 Each $2.98 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHPB40210B 4" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US10B Each $2.61 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHPB40219 4" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US19 Each $2.61 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHPB402P 4" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - PB USP Each $2.47 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHPB4023 4" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US3 Each $2.98 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHPB4024 4" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US4 Each $2.53 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHPB40526D 4" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US26D Each $2.53 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHPB40532D 4" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US32D Each $9.81 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHPB40515 4" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US15 Each $2.53 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHPB40515S 4" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US15S Each $2.12 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHPB40526 4" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US26 Each $2.98 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHPB40510B 4" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US10B Each $2.61 100 Pcs 50lbs

Residential Weight Hinge - Plain Bearing - 4" (0.087")

RHPB40510B 4" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US10B Each $2.61 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHPB40512P 4" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US12P Each $2.61 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHPB40519 4" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US19 Each $2.61 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHPB405P 4" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB USP Each $2.47 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHPB4052D 4" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US2D Each $2.47 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHPB4053 4" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US3 Each $2.98 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHPB40534 4" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US3/4 Each $2.47 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHPB4054 4" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - PB US4 Each $2.53 100 Pcs 50lbs

+ Residential Weight Hinges Are Bulk Packaged.  100 Pcs Per Carton.

++ Packed Standard With #9 x 1" Wood Screws.  Screws Are Packed Separately.

+++ ADD Suffix "NRP" After Part Number For NRP Hinges.  ADD $0.85 NET For Each Hinge.

++++ ADD Suffix "BX" After Part Number For BOXED hinges.  ADD $0.35 NET For Each Hinge.  Boxed Hinges Are Packed 2 Hinges Per Box With Screws.
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       Pricebook

Advantage Hinges

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

RHBB35226D 3.5" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US26D Each $2.43 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHBB35215 3.5" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US15 Each $2.43 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHBB35226 3.5" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US26 Each $2.93 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHBB35210B 3.5" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US10B Each $2.53 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHBB35219 3.5" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US19 Each $2.53 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHBB3523 3.5" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US3 Each $2.93 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHBB3524 3.5" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US4 Each $2.43 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHBB35526D 3.5" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US26D Each $2.43 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHBB35515 3.5" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US15 Each $2.43 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHBB35526 3.5" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US26 Each $2.93 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHBB35510B 3.5" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US10B Each $2.53 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHBB35519 3.5" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US19 Each $2.53 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHBB3553 3.5" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US3 Each $2.93 100 Pcs 40lbs

RHBB3554 3.5" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US4 Each $2.43 100 Pcs 40lbs

+ Residential Weight Hinges Are Bulk Packaged.  100 Pcs Per Carton.

Residential Weight Hinge - Ball Bearing - 3.5" (0.087")

+ Residential Weight Hinges Are Bulk Packaged.  100 Pcs Per Carton.

++ Packed Standard With #9 x 3/4" Wood Screws.  Screws Are Packed Separately.

+++ ADD Suffix "NRP" After Part Number For NRP Hinges.  ADD $0.85 NET For Each Hinge.

++++ ADD Suffix "BX" After Part Number For BOXED hinges.  ADD $0.35 NET For Each Hinge.  Boxed Hinges Are Packed 2 Hinges Per Box With Screws.

RHBB40226D 4" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US26D Each $2.98 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHBB40215 4" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US15 Each $2.98 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHBB40226 4" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US26 Each $3.43 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHBB40210B 4" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US10B Each $3.06 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHBB40219 4" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US19 Each $3.06 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHBB4023 4" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US3 Each $3.43 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHBB4024 4" x 1/4" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US4 Each $2.98 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHBB40526D 4" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US26D Each $2.98 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHBB40515 4" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US15 Each $2.98 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHBB40526 4" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US26 Each $3.43 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHBB40510B 4" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US10B Each $3.06 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHBB40519 4" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US19 Each $3.06 100 Pcs 50lbs

RHBB4053 4" x 5/8" Residential Weight Hinge - BB US3 Each $3.43 100 Pcs 50lbs

+ Residential Weight Hinges Are Bulk Packaged.  100 Pcs Per Carton.

++ Packed Standard With #9 x 1" Wood Screws.  Screws Are Packed Separately.

+++ ADD Suffix "NRP" After Part Number For NRP Hinges.  ADD $0.85 NET For Each Hinge.

++++ ADD Suffix "BX" After Part Number For BOXED hinges.  ADD $0.35 NET For Each Hinge.  Boxed Hinges Are Packed 2 Hinges Per Box With Screws.

Residential Weight Hinge - Ball Bearing - 4" (0.087")
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Advantage Hinges

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

CHPB35026D 3.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB US26D Each $4.32 30 Pcs 20lbs

CHPB35015 3.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB US15 Each $4.32 30 Pcs 20lbs

CHPB35026 3.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB US26 Each $5.05 30 Pcs 20lbs

CHPB35010B 3.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB US10B Each $4.58 30 Pcs 20lbs

CHPB35019 3.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB US19 Each $4.58 30 Pcs 20lbs

CHPB350P 3.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB USP Each $4.06 30 Pcs 20lbs

CHPB3504 3.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB US4 Each $4.32 30 Pcs 20lbs

CHPB35226D 3.5" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB US26D Each $4.32 30 Pcs 20lbs

CHPB35215 3.5" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB US15 Each $4.32 30 Pcs 20lbs

CHPB35226 3.5" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB US26 Each $5.05 30 Pcs 20lbs

CHPB35210B 3.5" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB US10B Each $4.58 30 Pcs 20lbs

CHPB35219 3.5" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB US19 Each $4.58 30 Pcs 20lbs

CHPB35515 3.5" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - PB US15 Each $4.32 30 Pcs 20lbs

CHPB35510B 3.5" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - PB US10B Each $4.58 30 Pcs 20lbs

CHPB35519 3.5" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - PB US19 Each $4.58 30 Pcs 20lbs

Standard Weight Hinge - Plain Bearing - 3.5" (0.120")

CHPB35519 3.5" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - PB US19 Each $4.58 30 Pcs 20lbs

+ Standard Weight Hinges are Packed 3 Hinges Per Box With Screws.

++ Packed Standard With #10 x 1" Wood Screws & #10 x 1/2" (10-24NC) Machine Screws.

CNPB35026D 3.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US26D Each $4.43 30 Pcs 20lbs

CNPB35015 3.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US15 Each $4.43 30 Pcs 20lbs

CNPB35026 3.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US26 Each $5.16 30 Pcs 20lbs

CNPB35010B 3.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US10B Each $4.69 30 Pcs 20lbs

CNPB35019 3.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US19 Each $4.69 30 Pcs 20lbs

CNPB350P 3.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP USP Each $4.17 30 Pcs 20lbs

CNPB3504 3.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US4 Each $4.43 30 Pcs 20lbs

CNPB35226D 3.5" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US26D Each $4.43 30 Pcs 20lbs

CNPB35215 3.5" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US15 Each $4.43 30 Pcs 20lbs

CNPB35210B 3.5" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US10B Each $4.69 30 Pcs 20lbs

CNPB35219 3.5" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US19 Each $4.69 30 Pcs 20lbs

+ Standard Weight Hinges Are Packed 3 Hinges Per Box With Screws.

++ Packed Standard With #10 x 1" Wood Screws & #10 x 1/2" (10-24NC) Machine Screws.

Standard Weight Hinge - Plain Bearing - NRP - 3.5" (0.120")
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Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

CHPB40026D 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB US26D Each $5.32 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHPB40015 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB US15 Each $5.32 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHPB40026 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB US26 Each $6.31 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHPB40010B 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB US10B Each $5.59 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHPB40019 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB US19 Each $5.59 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHPB400P 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB USP Each $5.21 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHPB4003 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB US3 Each $6.31 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHPB40226D 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB US26D Each $5.32 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHPB40215 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB US15 Each $5.32 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHPB40226 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB US26 Each $6.31 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHPB40210B 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB US10B Each $5.59 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHPB40219 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB US19 Each $5.59 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHPB402P 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB USP Each $5.21 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHPB4023 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB US3 Each $6.31 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHPB4024 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB US4 Each $5.32 30 Pcs 27lbs

Standard Weight Hinge - Plain Bearing - 4" (0.130")

CHPB4024 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB US4 Each $5.32 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHPB40526D 4" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - PB US26D Each $5.32 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHPB40526 4" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - PB US26 Each $6.31 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHPB40510B 4" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - PB US10B Each $5.59 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHPB40519 4" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - PB US19 Each $5.59 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHPB405P 4" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - PB USP Each $5.21 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHPB4054 4" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - PB US4 Each $5.32 30 Pcs 27lbs

+ Standard Weight Hinges Are Packed 3 Hinges Per Box With Screws.

++ Packed Standard With #12 x 1-1/4" Wood Screws & #12 x 1/2" (12-24NC) Machine Screws.
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Advantage Hinges

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

CNPB40026D 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US26D Each $5.43 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNPB40015 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US15 Each $5.43 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNPB40026 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US26 Each $6.42 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNPB40010B 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US10B Each $5.71 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNPB40019 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US19 Each $5.71 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNPB400P 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP USP Each $5.32 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNPB4003 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US3 Each $6.42 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNPB40226D 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US26D Each $5.43 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNPB40215 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US15 Each $5.43 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNPB40226 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US26 Each $6.42 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNPB40210B 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US10B Each $5.71 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNPB40219 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US19 Each $5.71 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNPB402P 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP USP Each $5.32 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNPB4023 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US3 Each $6.42 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNPB4024 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US4 Each $5.43 30 Pcs 27lbs

Standard Weight Hinge - Plain Bearing - NRP - 4" (0.130")

CNPB4024 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US4 Each $5.43 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNPB40526D 4" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US26D Each $5.43 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNPB40526 4" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US26 Each $6.42 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNPB40510B 4" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US10B Each $5.71 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNPB40519 4" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US19 Each $5.71 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNPB405P 4" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP USP Each $5.32 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNPB4054 4" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US4 Each $5.43 30 Pcs 27lbs

+ Standard Weight Hinges Are Packed 3 Hinges Per Box With Screws.

++ Packed Standard With #12 x 1-1/4" Wood Screws & #12 x 1/2" (12-24NC) Machine Screws.
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Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

CHBB40026D 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB US26D Each $5.71 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHBB40032D 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB US32D Each $20.44 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHBB40015 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB US15 Each $5.71 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHBB40026 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB US26 Each $6.63 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHBB40010B 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB US10B Each $5.98 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHBB40019 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB US19 Each $5.98 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHBB400P 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB USP Each $5.55 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHBB4003 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB US3 Each $6.63 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHBB4004 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB US4 Each $5.71 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHBB40226D 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - BB US26D Each $5.71 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHBB40232D 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - BB US32D Each $20.44 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHBB40215 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - BB US15 Each $5.71 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHBB40226 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - BB US26 Each $6.63 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHBB40210B 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - BB US10B Each $5.98 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHBB40219 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - BB US19 Each $5.98 30 Pcs 27lbs

Standard Weight Hinge - Ball Bearing - 4" (0.130")

CHBB40219 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - BB US19 Each $5.98 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHBB402P 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - BB USP Each $5.55 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHBB4023 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - BB US3 Each $6.63 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHBB4024 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - BB US4 Each $5.71 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHBB40526D 4" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - BB US26D Each $5.71 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHBB40515 4" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - BB US15 Each $5.71 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHBB40526 4" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - BB US26 Each $6.63 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHBB40510B 4" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - BB US10B Each $5.98 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHBB40519 4" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - BB US19 Each $5.98 30 Pcs 27lbs

CHBB4054 4" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - BB US4 Each $5.71 30 Pcs 27lbs

+ Standard Weight Hinges Are Packed 3 Hinges Per Box With Screws.

++ Packed Standard With #12 x 1-1/4" Wood Screws & #12 x 1/2" (12-24NC) Machine Screws.
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Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

CNBB40026D 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US26D Each $5.82 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNBB40032D 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US32D Each $20.54 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNBB40015 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US15 Each $5.82 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNBB40026 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US26 Each $6.74 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNBB40010B 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US10B Each $6.08 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNBB40019 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US19 Each $6.08 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNBB400P 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP USP Each $5.65 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNBB4003 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US3 Each $6.74 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNBB4004 4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US4 Each $5.82 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNBB40226D 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US26D Each $5.82 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNBB40215 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US15 Each $5.82 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNBB40226 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US26 Each $6.74 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNBB40210B 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US10B Each $6.08 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNBB40219 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US19 Each $6.08 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNBB402P 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP USP Each $5.65 30 Pcs 27lbs

Standard Weight Hinge - Ball Bearing - NRP - 4" (0.130")

CNBB402P 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP USP Each $5.65 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNBB4023 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US3 Each $6.74 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNBB4024 4" x 1/4" Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US4 Each $5.82 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNBB40526D 4" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US26D Each $5.82 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNBB40515 4" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US15 Each $5.82 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNBB40526 4" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US26 Each $6.74 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNBB40510B 4" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US10B Each $6.08 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNBB40519 4" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US19 Each $6.08 30 Pcs 27lbs

CNBB4054 4" x 5/8" Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US4 Each $5.82 30 Pcs 27lbs

+ Standard Weight Hinges Are Packed 3 Hinges Per Box With Screws.

++ Packed Standard With #12 x 1-1/4" Wood Screws & #12 x 1/2" (12-24NC) Machine Screws.
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Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

CHPB45026D 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB US26D Each $7.16 30 Pcs 34lbs

CHPB45026 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB US26 Each $7.71 30 Pcs 34lbs

CHPB45010B 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB US10B Each $7.48 30 Pcs 34lbs

CHPB45019 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB US19 Each $7.48 30 Pcs 34lbs

CHPB450P 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB USP Each $6.99 30 Pcs 34lbs

CHPB4503 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB US3 Each $7.71 30 Pcs 34lbs

CHPB4504 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB US4 Each $7.16 30 Pcs 34lbs

CNPB45026D 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US26D Each $7.27 30 Pcs 34lbs

CNPB45026 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US26 Each $7.82 30 Pcs 34lbs

CNPB45010B 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US10B Each $7.59 30 Pcs 34lbs

CNPB45019 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US19 Each $7.59 30 Pcs 34lbs

CNPB450P 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP USP Each $7.10 30 Pcs 34lbs

CNPB4503 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US3 Each $7.82 30 Pcs 34lbs

CNPB4504 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - PB - NRP US4 Each $7.27 30 Pcs 34lbs

+ Standard Weight Hinges Are Packed 3 Hinges Per Box With Screws.

Standard Weight Hinge - Plain Bearing - 4.5" (0.134")

+ Standard Weight Hinges Are Packed 3 Hinges Per Box With Screws.

++ Packed Standard With #12 x 1-1/4" Wood Screws & #12 x 1/2" (12-24NC) Machine Screws.

CHBB45026D 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB US26D Each $7.37 30 Pcs 34lbs

CHBB45032D 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB US32D Each $18.59 30 Pcs 34lbs

CHBB45015 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB US15 Each $7.37 30 Pcs 34lbs

CHBB45026 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB US26 Each $7.87 30 Pcs 34lbs

CHBB45010B 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB US10B Each $7.64 30 Pcs 34lbs

CHBB45019 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB US19 Each $7.64 30 Pcs 34lbs

CHBB450P 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB USP Each $7.16 30 Pcs 34lbs

CHBB4503 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB US3 Each $7.87 30 Pcs 34lbs

CHBB4504 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB US4 Each $7.37 30 Pcs 34lbs

CNBB45026D 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US26D Each $7.48 30 Pcs 34lbs

CNBB45032D 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US32D Each $18.69 30 Pcs 34lbs

CNBB45015 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US15 Each $7.48 30 Pcs 34lbs

CNBB45026 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US26 Each $7.98 30 Pcs 34lbs

CNBB45010B 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US10B Each $7.75 30 Pcs 34lbs

CNBB45019 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US19 Each $7.75 30 Pcs 34lbs

CNBB450P 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP USP Each $7.27 30 Pcs 34lbs

CNBB4503 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US3 Each $7.98 30 Pcs 34lbs

CNBB4504 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US4 Each $7.48 30 Pcs 34lbs

CHBBSC45026D 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB - Swing Clear US26D Each $38.44 24 Pcs 34lbs

+ Standard Weight Hinges Are Packed 3 Hinges Per Box With Screws.

++ Packed Standard With #12 x 1-1/4" Wood Screws & #12 x 1/2" (12-24NC) Machine Screws.

Standard Weight Hinge - Ball Bearing - 4.5" (0.134")
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Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

CNBB5045026D 5" x 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US26D Each $9.15 30 Pcs 34lbs

CNBB5045032D 5" x 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US32D Each $35.06 30 Pcs 34lbs

CNBB5045010B 5" x 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US10B Each $13.74 30 Pcs 34lbs

CNBB5045019 5" x 4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US19 Each $13.74 30 Pcs 34lbs

+ Standard Weight Hinges Are Packed 3 Hinges Per Box With Screws.

++ Packed Standard With #12 x 1-1/4" Wood Screws & #12 x 1/2" (12-24NC) Machine Screws.

CN4BB45026D 4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US26D Each $19.43 30 Pcs 40lbs

CN4BB45032D 4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US32D Each $40.70 30 Pcs 40lbs

CN4BB45010B 4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US10B Each $23.27 30 Pcs 40lbs

CN4BB45019 4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US19 Each $23.27 30 Pcs 40lbs

+ Heavy Weight Hinges Are Packed 3 Hinges Per Box With Screws.

++ Packed Standard With #12 x 1-1/4" Wood Screws & #12 x 1/2" (12-24NC) Machine Screws.

Standard Weight Hinge - Ball Bearing - NRP - 5" x 4.5" (0.146")

Heavy Weight Hinge - Ball Bearing - NRP - 4.5" (0.180")

Heavy Weight Hinge - Ball Bearing - NRP - 5" x 4.5" (0.190")

CN4BB5045026D 5" x 4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US26D Each $24.82 30 Pcs 40lbs

CN4BB5045032D 5" x 4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US32D Each $53.92 30 Pcs 40lbs

CN4BB5045010B 5" x 4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US10B Each $26.93 30 Pcs 40lbs

CN4BB5045019 5" x 4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US19 Each $26.93 30 Pcs 40lbs

+ Heavy Weight Hinges Are Packed 3 Hinges Per Box With Screws.

++ Packed Standard With #12 x 1-1/4" Wood Screws & #12 x 1/2" (12-24NC) Machine Screws.

CN4BB50026D 5" x 5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US26D Each $25.83 30 Pcs 40lbs

CN4BB50032D 5" x 5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US32D Each $54.91 30 Pcs 40lbs

CN4BB50010B 5" x 5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US10B Each $29.34 30 Pcs 40lbs

CN4BB50019 5" x 5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB - NRP US19 Each $29.34 30 Pcs 40lbs

+ Heavy Weight Hinges Are Packed 3 Hinges Per Box With Screws.

++ Packed Standard With #12 x 1-1/4" Wood Screws & #12 x 1/2" (12-24NC) Machine Screws.

Heavy Weight Hinge - Ball Bearing - NRP - 5" (0.190")
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Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
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SP35226D 3.5" x 1/4" Spring Hinge US26D Each $12.72 40 Pcs 28lbs

SP35215 3.5" x 1/4" Spring Hinge US15 Each $12.72 40 Pcs 28lbs

SP35226 3.5" x 1/4" Spring Hinge US26 Each $14.57 40 Pcs 28lbs

SP35210B 3.5" x 1/4" Spring Hinge US10B Each $14.29 40 Pcs 28lbs

SP35219 3.5" x 1/4" Spring Hinge US19 Each $14.29 40 Pcs 28lbs

SP352P 3.5" x 1/4" Spring Hinge USP Each $11.69 40 Pcs 28lbs

SP3524 3.5" x 1/4" Spring Hinge US4 Each $11.69 40 Pcs 28lbs

SP35526D 3.5" x 5/8" Spring Hinge US26D Each $12.72 40 Pcs 28lbs

SP35515 3.5" x 5/8" Spring Hinge US15 Each $12.72 40 Pcs 28lbs

SP35526 3.5" x 5/8" Spring Hinge US26 Each $14.57 40 Pcs 28lbs

SP35510B 3.5" x 5/8" Spring Hinge US10B Each $14.29 40 Pcs 28lbs

SP35519 3.5" x 5/8" Spring Hinge US19 Each $14.29 40 Pcs 28lbs

SP355P 3.5" x 5/8" Spring Hinge USP Each $11.69 40 Pcs 28lbs

SP3554 3.5" x 5/8" Spring Hinge US4 Each $11.69 40 Pcs 28lbs

+ Spring Hinges Are Packed 2 Hinges Per Box With Screws.

Spring Hinge - 3.5" (0.106")

+ Spring Hinges Are Packed 2 Hinges Per Box With Screws.

++ Packed Standard With #10 x 3/4" Wood Screws & #10 x 1/2" (10-24NC) Machine Screws.

SP40026D 4" x SQ Spring Hinge US26D Each $14.53 40 Pcs 35lbs

SP40015 4" x SQ Spring Hinge US15 Each $14.53 40 Pcs 35lbs

SP40026 4" x SQ Spring Hinge US26 Each $15.75 40 Pcs 35lbs

SP40010B 4" x SQ Spring Hinge US10B Each $16.29 40 Pcs 35lbs

SP40019 4" x SQ Spring Hinge US19 Each $16.29 40 Pcs 35lbs

SP400P 4" x SQ Spring Hinge USP Each $12.47 40 Pcs 35lbs

SP4003 4" x SQ Spring Hinge US3 Each $15.75 40 Pcs 35lbs

SP40226D 4" x 1/4" Spring Hinge US26D Each $14.53 40 Pcs 35lbs

SP40215 4" x 1/4" Spring Hinge US15 Each $14.53 40 Pcs 35lbs

SP40226 4" x 1/4" Spring Hinge US26 Each $15.75 40 Pcs 35lbs

SP40210B 4" x 1/4" Spring Hinge US10B Each $16.29 40 Pcs 35lbs

SP40219 4" x 1/4" Spring Hinge US19 Each $16.29 40 Pcs 35lbs

SP402P 4" x 1/4" Spring Hinge USP Each $12.47 40 Pcs 35lbs

SP4023 4" x 1/4" Spring Hinge US3 Each $15.75 40 Pcs 35lbs

SP4024 4" x 1/4" Spring Hinge US4 Each $12.47 40 Pcs 35lbs

+ Spring Hinges Are Packed 2 Hinges Per Box With Screws.

++ Packed Standard With #10 x 1" Wood Screws & #10 x 1/2" (12-24NC) Machine Screws.

Spring Hinge - 4" Template Pattern (0.106")
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RSP40526D 4" x 5/8" Spring Hinge US26D Each $14.53 40 Pcs 35lbs

RSP40515 4" x 5/8" Spring Hinge US15 Each $14.53 40 Pcs 35lbs

RSP40526 4" x 5/8" Spring Hinge US26 Each $15.75 40 Pcs 35lbs

RSP40510B 4" x 5/8" Spring Hinge US10B Each $16.29 40 Pcs 35lbs

RSP40519 4" x 5/8" Spring Hinge US19 Each $16.29 40 Pcs 35lbs

RSP405P 4" x 5/8" Spring Hinge USP Each $12.47 40 Pcs 35lbs

RSP4052D 4" x 5/8" Spring Hinge US2D Each $12.47 40 Pcs 35lbs

RSP40534 4" x 5/8" Spring Hinge US3/4 Each $12.47 40 Pcs 35lbs

RSP4054 4" x 5/8" Spring Hinge US4 Each $12.47 40 Pcs 35lbs

+ Spring Hinges Are Packed 2 Hinges Per Box With Screws.

++ Packed Standard With #10 x 1" Wood Screws & #10 x 1/2" (12-24NC) Machine Screws.

SP45026D 4.5" x SQ Spring Hinge US26D Each $11.71 40 Pcs 47lbs

SP45032D 4.5" x SQ Spring Hinge US32D Each $34.30 40 Pcs 47lbs

Spring Hinge - 4.5" (0.134")

Spring Hinge - 4" Residential Pattern (0.106")

SP45015 4.5" x SQ Spring Hinge US15 Each $11.71 40 Pcs 47lbs

SP45026 4.5" x SQ Spring Hinge US26 Each $22.75 40 Pcs 47lbs

SP45010B 4.5" x SQ Spring Hinge US10B Each $25.04 40 Pcs 47lbs

SP45019 4.5" x SQ Spring Hinge US19 Each $25.04 40 Pcs 47lbs

SP4504 4.5" x SQ Spring Hinge US4 Each $18.06 40 Pcs 47lbs

+ Spring Hinges Are Packed 2 Hinges Per Box With Screws.

++ Packed Standard With #12 x 1-1/4" Wood Screws & #12 x 1/2" (12-24NC) Machine Screws.
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CHBBE400W426D
4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                             

4W (4 - 26ga)
US26D Each $150.90 10 Pcs 12lbs

CHBBE400W432D
4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                             

4W (4 - 26ga)
US32D Each $204.49 10 Pcs 12lbs

CHBBE400W410B
4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                             

4W (4 - 26ga)
US10B Each $156.58 10 Pcs 12lbs

CHBBE400W419
4" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                             

4W (4 - 26ga)
US19 Each $156.58 10 Pcs 12lbs

CHBBE450W426D
4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                      

4W (4 - 26ga)
US26D Each $159.50 10 Pcs 12lbs

CHBBE450W432D
4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                      

4W (4 - 26ga)
US32D Each $213.26 10 Pcs 12lbs

CHBBE450W410B
4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                      

4W (4 - 26ga)
US10B Each $165.18 10 Pcs 12lbs

CHBBE450W419
4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                      

4W (4 - 26ga)
US19 Each $165.18 10 Pcs 12lbs

CHBBE450W626D
4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                     

6W (6 - 26ga)
US26D Each $183.17 10 Pcs 12lbs

Standard Weight Hinge - Electrified Standard Duty

CHBBE450W632D
4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                     

6W (6 - 26ga)
US32D Each $234.59 10 Pcs 12lbs

CHBBE450W610B
4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                     

6W (6 - 26ga)
US10B Each $188.81 10 Pcs 12lbs

CHBBE450W619
4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                     

6W (6 - 26ga)
US19 Each $188.81 10 Pcs 12lbs

CHBBE450W826D
4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                           

8W (8 - 28ga)
US26D Each $209.35 10 Pcs 12lbs

CHBBE450W832D
4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                           

8W (8 - 28ga)
US32D Each $255.64 10 Pcs 12lbs

CHBBE450W810B
4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                           

8W (8 - 28ga)
US10B Each $214.99 10 Pcs 12lbs

CHBBE450W819
4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                           

8W (8 - 28ga)
US19 Each $214.99 10 Pcs 12lbs

+ Electrified Hinges Are Packed 1 Hinge Per Box With Screws.

++ Packed Standard With #12 x 1-1/4" Wood Screws & #12 x 1/2" (12-24NC) Machine Screws.
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CH4BBE450W426D
4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                          

4W (4 - 26ga)
US26D Each $202.98 10 Pcs 16lbs

CH4BBE450W432D
4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                          

4W (4 - 26ga)
US32D Each $245.28 10 Pcs 16lbs

CH4BBE450W410B
4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                          

4W (4 - 26ga)
US10B Each $208.37 10 Pcs 16lbs

CH4BBE450W419
4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                          

4W (4 - 26ga)
US19 Each $208.37 10 Pcs 16lbs

CH4BBE450W626D
4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                           

6W (6 - 26ga)
US26D Each $215.88 10 Pcs 16lbs

CH4BBE450W632D
4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                           

6W (6 - 26ga)
US32D Each $266.80 10 Pcs 16lbs

CH4BBE450W610B
4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                           

6W (6 - 26ga)
US10B Each $221.27 10 Pcs 16lbs

CH4BBE450W619
4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                           

6W (6 - 26ga)
US19 Each $221.27 10 Pcs 16lbs

CH4BBE450W826D
4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                    

8W (8 - 28ga)
US26D Each $247.33 10 Pcs 16lbs

Heavy Weight Hinge - Electrified Standard Duty

CH4BBE450W832D
4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                    

8W (8 - 28ga)
US32D Each $293.69 10 Pcs 16lbs

CH4BBE450W810B
4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                    

8W (8 - 28ga)
US10B Each $252.75 10 Pcs 16lbs

CH4BBE450W819
4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                    

8W (8 - 28ga)
US19 Each $252.75 10 Pcs 16lbs

+ Electrified Hinges Are Packed 1 Hinge Per Box With Screws.

++ Packed Standard With #12 x 1-1/4" Wood Screws & #12 x 1/2" (12-24NC) Machine Screws.
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Advantage Hinges

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

CHBBE450WH426D
4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                              

4WH (2 - 18ga + 2 - 26ga)
US26D Each $224.20 10 Pcs 12lbs

CHBBE450WH432D
4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                              

4WH (2 - 18ga + 2 - 26ga)
US32D Each $268.08 10 Pcs 12lbs

CHBBE450WH410B
4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                              

4WH (2 - 18ga + 2 - 26ga)
US10B Each $229.61 10 Pcs 12lbs

CHBBE450WH419
4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                              

4WH (2 - 18ga + 2 - 26ga)
US19 Each $229.61 10 Pcs 12lbs

CHBBE450WH626D
4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                       

6WH (2 - 18ga + 4 - 28ga)
US26D Each $224.79 10 Pcs 12lbs

CHBBE450WH632D
4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                       

6WH (2 - 18ga + 4 - 28ga)
US32D Each $269.42 10 Pcs 12lbs

CHBBE450WH610B
4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                       

6WH (2 - 18ga + 4 - 28ga)
US10B Each $230.24 10 Pcs 12lbs

CHBBE450WH619
4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                       

6WH (2 - 18ga + 4 - 28ga)
US19 Each $230.24 10 Pcs 12lbs

CHBBE450WH826D
4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                             

8WH (2 - 20ga + 6 - 28ga)
US26D Each $236.15 10 Pcs 12lbs

Standard Weight Hinge - Electrified Heavy Duty

CHBBE450WH832D
4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                             

8WH (2 - 20ga + 6 - 28ga)
US32D Each $314.15 10 Pcs 12lbs

CHBBE450WH810B
4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                             

8WH (2 - 20ga + 6 - 28ga)
US10B Each $241.79 10 Pcs 12lbs

CHBBE450WH819
4.5" x SQ Standard Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                             

8WH (2 - 20ga + 6 - 28ga)
US19 Each $241.79 10 Pcs 12lbs

+ Electrified Hinges Are Packed 1 Hinge Per Box With Screws.

++ Packed Standard With #12 x 1-1/4" Wood Screws & #12 x 1/2" (12-24NC) Machine Screws.
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Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

CH4BBE450WH426D
4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                       

4WH (2 - 18ga + 2 - 26ga)
US26D Each $264.85 10 Pcs 16lbs

CH4BBE450WH432D
4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                       

4WH (2 - 18ga + 2 - 26ga)
US32D Each $308.72 10 Pcs 16lbs

CH4BBE450WH410B
4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                       

4WH (2 - 18ga + 2 - 26ga)
US10B Each $271.27 10 Pcs 16lbs

CH4BBE450WH419
4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                       

4WH (2 - 18ga + 2 - 26ga)
US19 Each $271.27 10 Pcs 16lbs

CH4BBE450WH626D
4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                    

6WH (2 - 18ga + 4 - 28ga)
US26D Each $265.17 10 Pcs 16lbs

CH4BBE450WH632D
4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                    

6WH (2 - 18ga + 4 - 28ga)
US32D Each $309.88 10 Pcs 16lbs

CH4BBE450WH610B
4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                    

6WH (2 - 18ga + 4 - 28ga)
US10B Each $272.08 10 Pcs 16lbs

CH4BBE450WH619
4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                    

6WH (2 - 18ga + 4 - 28ga)
US19 Each $272.08 10 Pcs 16lbs

CH4BBE450WH826D
4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                   

8WH (2 - 20ga + 6 - 28ga)
US26D Each $277.54 10 Pcs 16lbs

Heavy Weight Hinge - Electrified Heavy Duty

CH4BBE450WH832D
4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                   

8WH (2 - 20ga + 6 - 28ga)
US32D Each $322.66 10 Pcs 16lbs

CH4BBE450WH810B
4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                   

8WH (2 - 20ga + 6 - 28ga)
US10B Each $283.19 10 Pcs 16lbs

CH4BBE450WH819
4.5" x SQ Heavy Weight Hinge - BB                                                                                                                                                   

8WH (2 - 20ga + 6 - 28ga)
US19 Each $283.19 10 Pcs 16lbs

+ Electrified Hinges Are Packed 1 Hinge Per Box With Screws.

++ Packed Standard With #12 x 1-1/4" Wood Screws & #12 x 1/2" (12-24NC) Machine Screws.

Page: F16 
PHG-Jan2026-1



       Philadelphia Hardware Group

       Pricebook

Advantage Hinges
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Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

WS93426D #9 x 3/4" Wood Screw US26D Each $0.20 600 Pcs 3lbs

WS93432D #9 x 3/4" Wood Screw US32D Each $0.37 600 Pcs 3lbs

WS93415 #9 x 3/4" Wood Screw US15 Each $0.20 600 Pcs 3lbs

WS93426 #9 x 3/4" Wood Screw US26 Each $0.20 600 Pcs 3lbs

WS93410B #9 x 3/4" Wood Screw US10B Each $0.20 600 Pcs 3lbs

WS93412P #9 x 3/4" Wood Screw US12P Each $0.20 600 Pcs 3lbs

WS93419 #9 x 3/4" Wood Screw US19 Each $0.20 600 Pcs 3lbs

WS934P #9 x 3/4" Wood Screw USP Each $0.20 600 Pcs 3lbs

WS9342D #9 x 3/4" Wood Screw US2D Each $0.20 600 Pcs 3lbs

WS9343 #9 x 3/4" Wood Screw US3 Each $0.20 600 Pcs 3lbs

WS93434 #9 x 3/4" Wood Screw US3/4 Each $0.20 600 Pcs 3lbs

WS9344 #9 x 3/4" Wood Screw US4 Each $0.20 600 Pcs 3lbs

WS91026D #9 x 1" Wood Screw US26D Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

WS91032D #9 x 1" Wood Screw US32D Each $0.39 400 Pcs 4lbs

WS91015 #9 x 1" Wood Screw US15 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

Wood Screw

WS91015 #9 x 1" Wood Screw US15 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

WS91026 #9 x 1" Wood Screw US26 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

WS91010B #9 x 1" Wood Screw US10B Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

WS91012P #9 x 1" Wood Screw US12P Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

WS91019 #9 x 1" Wood Screw US19 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

WS910P #9 x 1" Wood Screw USP Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

WS9102D #9 x 1" Wood Screw US2D Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

WS9103 #9 x 1" Wood Screw US3 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

WS91034 #9 x 1" Wood Screw US3/4 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

WS9104 #9 x 1" Wood Screw US4 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

WS103426D #10 x 3/4" Wood Screw US26D Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

WS103415 #10 x 3/4" Wood Screw US15 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

WS103410B #10 x 3/4" Wood Screw US10B Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

WS103412P #10 x 3/4" Wood Screw US12P Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

WS103419 #10 x 3/4" Wood Screw US19 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

WS1034P #10 x 3/4" Wood Screw USP Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

WS10342D #10 x 3/4" Wood Screw US2D Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

WS10343 #10 x 3/4" Wood Screw US3 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

WS103434 #10 x 3/4" Wood Screw US3/4 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

WS10344 #10 x 3/4" Wood Screw US4 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

+ Full Carton Purchase Only
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WS101026D #10 x 1" Wood Screw US26D Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

WS101015 #10 x 1" Wood Screw US15 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

WS101026 #10 x 1" Wood Screw US26 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

WS101010B #10 x 1" Wood Screw US10B Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

WS101012P #10 x 1" Wood Screw US12P Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

WS101019 #10 x 1" Wood Screw US19 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

WS1010P #10 x 1" Wood Screw USP Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

WS10102D #10 x 1" Wood Screw US2D Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

WS10103 #10 x 1" Wood Screw US3 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

WS101034 #10 x 1" Wood Screw US3/4 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

WS10104 #10 x 1" Wood Screw US4 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

WS1021415 #10 x 2-1/4" Wood Screw US15 Each $0.35 200 Pcs 4lbs

WS1021426 #10 x 2-1/4" Wood Screw US26 Each $0.35 200 Pcs 4lbs

WS1021410B #10 x 2-1/4" Wood Screw US10B Each $0.35 200 Pcs 4lbs

WS1021412P #10 x 2-1/4" Wood Screw US12P Each $0.35 200 Pcs 4lbs

Wood Screw

WS1021412P #10 x 2-1/4" Wood Screw US12P Each $0.35 200 Pcs 4lbs

WS1021419 #10 x 2-1/4" Wood Screw US19 Each $0.35 200 Pcs 4lbs

WS123426D #12 x 3/4" Wood Screw US26D Each $0.31 400 Pcs 5lbs

WS123415 #12 x 3/4" Wood Screw US15 Each $0.31 400 Pcs 5lbs

WS123410B #12 x 3/4" Wood Screw US10B Each $0.31 400 Pcs 5lbs

WS123412P #12 x 3/4" Wood Screw US12P Each $0.31 400 Pcs 5lbs

WS123419 #12 x 3/4" Wood Screw US19 Each $0.31 400 Pcs 5lbs

WS1211426D #12 x 1-1/4" Wood Screw US26D Each $0.20 300 Pcs 4lbs

WS1211415 #12 x 1-1/4" Wood Screw US15 Each $0.20 300 Pcs 4lbs

WS1211426 #12 x 1-1/4" Wood Screw US26 Each $0.20 300 Pcs 4lbs

WS1211410B #12 x 1-1/4" Wood Screw US10B Each $0.20 300 Pcs 4lbs

WS1211412P #12 x 1-1/4" Wood Screw US12P Each $0.20 300 Pcs 4lbs

WS1211419 #12 x 1-1/4" Wood Screw US19 Each $0.20 300 Pcs 4lbs

WS121142D #12 x 1-1/4" Wood Screw US2D Each $0.20 300 Pcs 4lbs

WS1211434 #12 x 1-1/4" Wood Screw US3/4 Each $0.20 300 Pcs 4lbs

WS121144 #12 x 1-1/4" Wood Screw US4 Each $0.20 300 Pcs 4lbs

WS1221226D #12 x 2-1/2" Wood Screw US26D Each $0.91 200 Pcs 12lbs

WS1221210B #12 x 2-1/2" Wood Screw US10B Each $0.91 200 Pcs 12lbs

WS1221212P #12 x 2-1/2" Wood Screw US12P Each $0.91 200 Pcs 12lbs

WS1221219 #12 x 2-1/2" Wood Screw US19 Each $0.91 200 Pcs 12lbs

+ Full Carton Purchase Only
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MS1012026D #10 x 1/2" Machine Screw (10-24NC) US26D Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

MS1012015 #10 x 1/2" Machine Screw (10-24NC) US15 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

MS1012010B #10 x 1/2" Machine Screw (10-24NC) US10B Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

MS1012012P #10 x 1/2" Machine Screw (10-24NC) US12P Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

MS1012019 #10 x 1/2" Machine Screw (10-24NC) US19 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

MS10120P #10 x 1/2" Machine Screw (10-24NC) USP Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

MS101202D #10 x 1/2" Machine Screw (10-24NC) US2D Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

MS101203 #10 x 1/2" Machine Screw (10-24NC) US3 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

MS1012034 #10 x 1/2" Machine Screw (10-24NC) US3/4 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

MS101204 #10 x 1/2" Machine Screw (10-24NC) US4 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

MS1014026D #10 x 1/4" Machine Screw (10-24NC) US26D Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

MS1014015 #10 x 1/4" Machine Screw (10-24NC) US15 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

MS1014026 #10 x 1/4" Machine Screw (10-24NC) US26 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

MS1014010B #10 x 1/4" Machine Screw (10-24NC) US10B Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

MS1014012P #10 x 1/4" Machine Screw (10-24NC) US12P Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

Machine Screw

MS1014012P #10 x 1/4" Machine Screw (10-24NC) US12P Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

MS1014019 #10 x 1/4" Machine Screw (10-24NC) US19 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

MS101403 #10 x 1/4" Machine Screw (10-24NC) US3 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 3lbs

MS1012226D #10 x 1/2" Machine Screw (12-24NC) US26D Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

MS1012215 #10 x 1/2" Machine Screw (12-24NC) US15 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

MS1012226 #10 x 1/2" Machine Screw (12-24NC) US26 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

MS1012210B #10 x 1/2" Machine Screw (12-24NC) US10B Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

MS1012212P #10 x 1/2" Machine Screw (12-24NC) US12P Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

MS1012219 #10 x 1/2" Machine Screw (12-24NC) US19 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

MS101222D #10 x 1/2" Machine Screw (12-24NC) US2D Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

MS101223 #10 x 1/2" Machine Screw (12-24NC) US3 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

MS1012234 #10 x 1/2" Machine Screw (12-24NC) US3/4 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

MS101224 #10 x 1/2" Machine Screw (12-24NC) US4 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

MS1212226D #12 x 1/2" Machine Screw (12-24NC) US26D Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

MS1212232D #12 x 1/2" Machine Screw (12-24NC) US32D Each $0.81 400 Pcs 4lbs

MS1212215 #12 x 1/2" Machine Screw (12-24NC) US15 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

MS1212226 #12 x 1/2" Machine Screw (12-24NC) US26 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

MS1212210B #12 x 1/2" Machine Screw (12-24NC) US10B Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

MS1212212P #12 x 1/2" Machine Screw (12-24NC) US12P Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

MS1212219 #12 x 1/2" Machine Screw (12-24NC) US19 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

MS12122P #12 x 1/2" Machine Screw (12-24NC) USP Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

MS121223 #12 x 1/2" Machine Screw (12-24NC) US3 Each $0.20 400 Pcs 4lbs

+ Full Carton Purchase Only
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AGH112HD83AL 112HD Concealed Geared Hinge - 83" ALUM Each $185.46

AGH112HD95AL 112HD Concealed Geared Hinge - 95" ALUM Each $212.50

AGH112HD83DU 112HD Concealed Geared Hinge - 83" DURO Each $191.90

AGH112HD95DU 112HD Concealed Geared Hinge - 95" DURO Each $220.24

AGH224HD83AL 224HD Concealed Geared Hinge - 83" ALUM Each $206.07

AGH224HD95AL 224HD Concealed Geared Hinge - 95" ALUM Each $236.96

AGH224HD83DU 224HD Concealed Geared Hinge - 83" DURO Each $213.53

AGH224HD95DU 224HD Concealed Geared Hinge - 95" DURO Each $244.69

AGH057HD83AL 057HD Full Surface Geared Hinge - 83" ALUM Each $239.54

AGH057HD95AL 057HD Full Surface Geared Hinge - 95" ALUM Each $273.54

AGH057HD83DU 057HD Full Surface Geared Hinge - 83" DURO Each $245.98

AGH057HD95DU 057HD Full Surface Geared Hinge - 95" DURO Each $279.97

AGH157HD83AL 157HD Full Surface Geared Hinge - 83" ALUM Each $236.96

AGH157HD95AL 157HD Full Surface Geared Hinge - 95" ALUM Each $270.45

AGH157HD83DU 157HD Full Surface Geared Hinge - 83" DURO Each $243.41

HD Geared Hinge

AGH157HD83DU 157HD Full Surface Geared Hinge - 83" DURO Each $243.41

AGH157HD95DU 157HD Full Surface Geared Hinge - 95" DURO Each $278.18

AGH210HD83AL 210HD Full Surface Geared Hinge - 83" ALUM Each $236.96

AGH210HD95AL 210HD Full Surface Geared Hinge - 95" ALUM Each $270.45

AGH210HD83DU 210HD Full Surface Geared Hinge - 83" DURO Each $243.41

AGH210HD95DU 210HD Full Surface Geared Hinge - 95" DURO Each $278.18

AGH053HD83AL 053HD Half Surface Geared Hinge - 83" ALUM Each $231.81

AGH053HD95AL 053HD Half Surface Geared Hinge - 95" ALUM Each $262.72

AGH053HD83DU 053HD Half Surface Geared Hinge - 83" DURO Each $238.25

AGH053HD95DU 053HD Half Surface Geared Hinge - 95" DURO Each $269.17
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FSP432D Fire Stud Package (Set of 4) US32D Each $45.07

GC183AL GC1 - Channel Cover - 83" ALUM Each $26.27

GC195AL GC1 - Channel Cover - 95" ALUM Each $27.82

GC183DU GC1 - Channel Cover - 83" DURO Each $27.56

GC195DU GC1 - Channel Cover - 95" DURO Each $29.10

GC283AL GC2 - Channel Cover - 83" ALUM Each $27.82

GC295AL GC2 - Channel Cover - 95" ALUM Each $29.36

GC283DU GC2 - Channel Cover - 83" DURO Each $29.10

GC295DU GC2 - Channel Cover - 95" DURO Each $30.66

GC383AL GC3 - Channel Cover - 83" ALUM Each $36.07

GC395AL GC3 - Channel Cover - 95" ALUM Each $39.94

GC383DU GC3 - Channel Cover - 83" DURO Each $37.37

GC395DU GC3 - Channel Cover - 95" DURO Each $42.49

GC483AL GC4 - Channel Cover - 83" ALUM Each $41.22

Geared Hinge Parts

GC483AL GC4 - Channel Cover - 83" ALUM Each $41.22

GC495AL GC4 - Channel Cover - 95" ALUM Each $45.07

GC483DU GC4 - Channel Cover - 83" DURO Each $42.49

GC495DU GC4 - Channel Cover - 95" DURO Each $46.36
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       Notes

Advantage Bath Hardware

List Price EACH, Unless Specified.

Type Series
PH - Paper Holder AV - Avalon Series

RPH - Recessed Paper Holder CH - Chelsea Series

EPH - Euro Paper Holder HW - Hollywood Series

SPH - Straight Paper Holder LJ - La Jolla Series

TR - Towel Ring PM - Portman Series

RH - Robe Hook SH - Soho Series

SH - Soap Holder WD - Walden Series

TBH - Tooth Brush Holder

TBP - Towel Bar Post Only

TB1858 - 18" x 5/8" Towel Bar Only

TB2458 - 24" x 5/8" Towel Bar Only

TB3058 - 30" x 5/8" Towel Bar Only

TB1834 - 18" x 3/4" Towel Bar Only

TB2434 - 24" x 3/4" Towel Bar Only

TB3034 - 30" x 3/4" Towel Bar Only

TB1834SQ - 18" x 3/4" SQ Towel Bar Only

How To Order
Type - Series - Finish 

TB2434SQ - 24" x 3/4" SQ Towel Bar Only

TB3034SQ - 30" x 3/4" SQ Towel Bar Only

Notes 
PHG-Jan2026-1
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Lbs / 
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PHAV15 Paper Holder US15 Each $14.69 50 Pcs 33lbs

EPHAV15 Euro Paper Holder US15 Each $12.11 50 Pcs 29lbs

TRAV15 Towel Ring US15 Each $10.95 50 Pcs 18lbs

RHAV15 Robe Hook US15 Each $6.07 50 Pcs 15lbs

TBPAV15 Towel Bar Post Only US15 Set $11.45 50 Pcs 28lbs

TB185815 5/8" Diameter - 18" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $7.49 100 Pcs 25lbs

TB245815 5/8" Diameter - 24" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $9.67 100 Pcs 27lbs

TB305815 5/8" Diameter - 30" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $12.08 100 Pcs 32lbs

PHAV26 Paper Holder US26 Each $13.69 50 Pcs 33lbs

EPHAV26 Euro Paper Holder US26 Each $11.62 50 Pcs 29lbs

TRAV26 Towel Ring US26 Each $10.32 50 Pcs 18lbs

RHAV26 Robe Hook US26 Each $5.99 50 Pcs 15lbs

TBPAV26 Towel Bar Post Only US26 Set $10.89 50 Pcs 28lbs

TB185826 5/8" Diameter - 18" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $7.14 100 Pcs 25lbs

Avalon Series

TB185826 5/8" Diameter - 18" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $7.14 100 Pcs 25lbs

TB245826 5/8" Diameter - 24" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $9.22 100 Pcs 27lbs

TB305826 5/8" Diameter - 30" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $11.50 100 Pcs 32lbs

PHAV12P Paper Holder US12P Each $15.42 50 Pcs 33lbs

EPHAV12P Euro Paper Holder US12P Each $12.83 50 Pcs 29lbs

TRAV12P Towel Ring US12P Each $11.58 50 Pcs 18lbs

RHAV12P Robe Hook US12P Each $6.30 50 Pcs 15lbs

TBPAV12P Towel Bar Post Only US12P Set $12.02 50 Pcs 28lbs

TB185812P 5/8" Diameter - 18" Towel Bar Only US12P Each $8.61 100 Pcs 25lbs

TB245812P 5/8" Diameter - 24" Towel Bar Only US12P Each $11.12 100 Pcs 27lbs

TB305812P 5/8" Diameter - 30" Towel Bar Only US12P Each $13.88 100 Pcs 32lbs

Page: G1 
PHG-Jan2026-1



      Philadelphia Hardware Group

      Pricebook

Advantage Bath Hardware

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

PHCH15 Paper Holder US15 Each $8.68 50 Pcs 25lbs

RPHCH15 Recessed Paper Holder US15 Each $40.97 50 Pcs 29lbs

TRCH15 Towel Ring US15 Each $8.36 50 Pcs 11lbs

RHCH15 Robe Hook US15 Each $3.65 50 Pcs 15lbs

SHCH15 Soap Holder US15 Each $7.25 50 Pcs 18lbs

TBHCH15 Tooth Brush Holder US15 Each $7.25 50 Pcs 18lbs

TBPCH15 Towel Bar Post Only US15 Set $8.07 50 Pcs 21lbs

TB1834SQ15 3/4" x SQ - 18" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $5.08 100 Pcs 25lbs

TB2434SQ15 3/4" x SQ - 24" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $6.28 100 Pcs 27lbs

TB3034SQ15 3/4" x SQ - 30" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $7.14 100 Pcs 32lbs

PHCH26 Paper Holder US26 Each $6.53 50 Pcs 25lbs

RPHCH26 Recessed Paper Holder US26 Each $39.09 50 Pcs 29lbs

TRCH26 Towel Ring US26 Each $6.49 50 Pcs 11lbs

RHCH26 Robe Hook US26 Each $3.03 50 Pcs 15lbs

Chelsea Series

SHCH26 Soap Holder US26 Each $5.27 50 Pcs 18lbs

TBHCH26 Tooth Brush Holder US26 Each $5.27 50 Pcs 18lbs

TBPCH26 Towel Bar Post Only US26 Set $5.49 50 Pcs 21lbs

TB1834SQ26 3/4" x SQ - 18" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $3.49 100 Pcs 25lbs

TB2434SQ26 3/4" x SQ - 24" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $4.78 100 Pcs 27lbs

TB3034SQ26 3/4" x SQ - 30" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $5.47 100 Pcs 32lbs

PHCH19 Paper Holder US19 Each $9.12 50 Pcs 25lbs

RPHCH19 Recessed Paper Holder US19 Each $41.06 50 Pcs 29lbs

TRCH19 Towel Ring US19 Each $8.78 50 Pcs 11lbs

RHCH19 Robe Hook US19 Each $3.84 50 Pcs 15lbs

TBPCH19 Towel Bar Post Only US19 Set $9.11 50 Pcs 21lbs

TB1834SQ19 3/4" x SQ - 18" Towel Bar Only US19 Each $5.34 100 Pcs 25lbs

TB2434SQ19 3/4" x SQ - 24" Towel Bar Only US19 Each $6.54 100 Pcs 27lbs

TB3034SQ19 3/4" x SQ - 30" Towel Bar Only US19 Each $7.77 100 Pcs 32lbs
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PHHW15 Paper Holder US15 Each $29.12 50 Pcs 44lbs

EPHHW15 Euro Paper Holder US15 Each $17.12 50 Pcs 31lbs

SPHHW15 Straight Paper Holder US15 Each $31.50 50 Pcs 31lbs

TRHW15 Towel Ring US15 Each $16.38 50 Pcs 27lbs

RHHW15 Robe Hook US15 Each $14.89 50 Pcs 18lbs

TBPHW15 Towel Bar Post Only US15 Set $23.96 50 Pcs 36lbs

TB185815 5/8" Diameter - 18" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $7.49 100 Pcs 25lbs

TB245815 5/8" Diameter - 24" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $9.67 100 Pcs 27lbs

TB305815 5/8" Diameter - 30" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $12.08 100 Pcs 32lbs

PHHW26 Paper Holder US26 Each $26.58 50 Pcs 44lbs

EPHHW26 Euro Paper Holder US26 Each $15.37 50 Pcs 31lbs

SPHHW26 Straight Paper Holder US26 Each $29.12 50 Pcs 31lbs

TRHW26 Towel Ring US26 Each $15.37 50 Pcs 27lbs

RHHW26 Robe Hook US26 Each $13.80 50 Pcs 18lbs

Hollywood Series

TBPHW26 Towel Bar Post Only US26 Set $21.43 50 Pcs 36lbs

TB185826 5/8" Diameter - 18" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $7.14 100 Pcs 25lbs

TB245826 5/8" Diameter - 24" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $9.22 100 Pcs 27lbs

TB305826 5/8" Diameter - 30" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $11.50 100 Pcs 32lbs

PHHW19 Paper Holder US19 Each $33.48 50 Pcs 44lbs

EPHHW19 Euro Paper Holder US19 Each $19.68 50 Pcs 31lbs

SPHHW19 Straight Paper Holder US19 Each $35.62 50 Pcs 31lbs

TRHW19 Towel Ring US19 Each $18.84 50 Pcs 27lbs

RHHW19 Robe Hook US19 Each $17.12 50 Pcs 18lbs

TBPHW19 Towel Bar Post Only US19 Set $27.55 50 Pcs 36lbs

TB185819 5/8" Diameter - 18" Towel Bar Only US19 Each $8.61 100 Pcs 25lbs

TB245819 5/8" Diameter - 24" Towel Bar Only US19 Each $11.12 100 Pcs 27lbs

TB305819 5/8" Diameter - 30" Towel Bar Only US19 Each $13.88 100 Pcs 32lbs
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PHLJ15 Paper Holder US15 Each $32.05 50 Pcs 44lbs

SPHLJ15 Straight Paper Holder US15 Each $32.05 50 Pcs 31lbs

TRLJ15 Towel Ring US15 Each $24.12 50 Pcs 27lbs

RHLJ15 Robe Hook US15 Each $15.13 50 Pcs 18lbs

TBPLJ15 Towel Bar Post Only US15 Set $28.43 50 Pcs 36lbs

TB185815 5/8" Diameter - 18" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $7.49 100 Pcs 25lbs

TB245815 5/8" Diameter - 24" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $9.67 100 Pcs 27lbs

TB305815 5/8" Diameter - 30" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $12.08 100 Pcs 32lbs

PHLJ26 Paper Holder US26 Each $29.10 50 Pcs 44lbs

SPHLJ26 Straight Paper Holder US26 Each $29.10 50 Pcs 31lbs

TRLJ26 Towel Ring US26 Each $22.85 50 Pcs 27lbs

RHLJ26 Robe Hook US26 Each $13.73 50 Pcs 18lbs

TBPLJ26 Towel Bar Post Only US26 Set $25.13 50 Pcs 36lbs

TB185826 5/8" Diameter - 18" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $7.14 100 Pcs 25lbs

La Jolla Series

TB245826 5/8" Diameter - 24" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $9.22 100 Pcs 27lbs

TB305826 5/8" Diameter - 30" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $11.50 100 Pcs 32lbs

PHLJ19 Paper Holder US19 Each $35.57 50 Pcs 44lbs

SPHLJ19 Straight Paper Holder US19 Each $35.57 50 Pcs 31lbs

TRLJ19 Towel Ring US19 Each $28.41 50 Pcs 27lbs

RHLJ19 Robe Hook US19 Each $16.66 50 Pcs 18lbs

TBPLJ19 Towel Bar Post Only US19 Set $31.68 50 Pcs 36lbs

TB185819 5/8" Diameter - 18" Towel Bar Only US19 Each $8.61 100 Pcs 25lbs

TB245819 5/8" Diameter - 24" Towel Bar Only US19 Each $11.12 100 Pcs 27lbs

TB305819 5/8" Diameter - 30" Towel Bar Only US19 Each $13.88 100 Pcs 32lbs
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PHPM15 Paper Holder US15 Each $13.27 50 Pcs 27lbs

EPHPM15 Euro Paper Holder US15 Each $11.31 50 Pcs 20lbs

TRPM15 Towel Ring US15 Each $10.61 50 Pcs 15lbs

RHPM15 Robe Hook US15 Each $4.35 50 Pcs 12lbs

TBPPM15 Towel Bar Post Only US15 Set $10.28 50 Pcs 24lbs

TB183415 3/4" Diameter - 18" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $6.29 100 Pcs 29lbs

TB243415 3/4" Diameter - 24" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $8.13 100 Pcs 31lbs

TB303415 3/4" Diameter - 30" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $10.29 100 Pcs 36lbs

PHPM26 Paper Holder US26 Each $12.94 50 Pcs 27lbs

EPHPM26 Euro Paper Holder US26 Each $9.85 50 Pcs 20lbs

TRPM26 Towel Ring US26 Each $10.13 50 Pcs 15lbs

RHPM26 Robe Hook US26 Each $4.17 50 Pcs 12lbs

TBPPM26 Towel Bar Post Only US26 Set $9.79 50 Pcs 24lbs

TB183426 3/4" Diameter - 18" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $5.99 100 Pcs 29lbs

Portman Series

TB243426 3/4" Diameter - 24" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $7.76 100 Pcs 31lbs

TB303426 3/4" Diameter - 30" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $9.80 100 Pcs 36lbs

PHPM12P Paper Holder US12P Each $13.64 50 Pcs 27lbs

EPHPM12P Euro Paper Holder US12P Each $11.75 50 Pcs 20lbs

TRPM12P Towel Ring US12P Each $11.07 50 Pcs 15lbs

RHPM12P Robe Hook US12P Each $4.79 50 Pcs 12lbs

TBPPM12P Towel Bar Post Only US12P Set $10.79 50 Pcs 24lbs

TB183412P 3/4" Diameter - 18" Towel Bar Only US12P Each $6.60 100 Pcs 29lbs

TB243412P 3/4" Diameter - 24" Towel Bar Only US12P Each $8.54 100 Pcs 31lbs

TB303412P 3/4" Diameter - 30" Towel Bar Only US12P Each $10.80 100 Pcs 36lbs
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PHSH15 Paper Holder US15 Each $28.14 50 Pcs 44lbs

EPHSH15 Euro Paper Holder US15 Each $17.27 50 Pcs 31lbs

TRSH15 Towel Ring US15 Each $16.53 50 Pcs 27lbs

RHSH15 Robe Hook US15 Each $13.00 50 Pcs 18lbs

TBPSH15 Towel Bar Post Only US15 Set $22.45 50 Pcs 36lbs

TB185815 5/8" Diameter - 18" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $7.49 100 Pcs 25lbs

TB245815 5/8" Diameter - 24" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $9.67 100 Pcs 27lbs

TB305815 5/8" Diameter - 30" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $12.08 100 Pcs 32lbs

PHSH26 Paper Holder US26 Each $24.91 50 Pcs 44lbs

EPHSH26 Euro Paper Holder US26 Each $15.63 50 Pcs 31lbs

TRSH26 Towel Ring US26 Each $15.37 50 Pcs 27lbs

RHSH26 Robe Hook US26 Each $11.85 50 Pcs 18lbs

TBPSH26 Towel Bar Post Only US26 Set $20.55 50 Pcs 36lbs

TB185826 5/8" Diameter - 18" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $7.14 100 Pcs 25lbs

Soho Series

TB245826 5/8" Diameter - 24" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $9.22 100 Pcs 27lbs

TB305826 5/8" Diameter - 30" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $11.50 100 Pcs 32lbs

PHSH19 Paper Holder US19 Each $32.36 50 Pcs 44lbs

EPHSH19 Euro Paper Holder US19 Each $19.87 50 Pcs 31lbs

TRSH19 Towel Ring US19 Each $19.01 50 Pcs 27lbs

RHSH19 Robe Hook US19 Each $14.95 50 Pcs 18lbs

TBPSH19 Towel Bar Post Only US19 Set $25.81 50 Pcs 36lbs

TB185819 5/8" Diameter - 18" Towel Bar Only US19 Each $8.61 100 Pcs 25lbs

TB245819 5/8" Diameter - 24" Towel Bar Only US19 Each $11.12 100 Pcs 27lbs

TB305819 5/8" Diameter - 30" Towel Bar Only US19 Each $13.88 100 Pcs 32lbs
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PHWD15 Paper Holder US15 Each $20.36 50 Pcs 27lbs

EPHWD15 Euro Paper Holder US15 Each $13.57 50 Pcs 20lbs

TRWD15 Towel Ring US15 Each $13.06 50 Pcs 15lbs

RHWD15 Robe Hook US15 Each $6.37 50 Pcs 12lbs

TBPWD15 Towel Bar Post Only US15 Set $17.83 50 Pcs 24lbs

TB183415 3/4" Diameter - 18" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $6.29 100 Pcs 29lbs

TB243415 3/4" Diameter - 24" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $8.13 100 Pcs 31lbs

TB303415 3/4" Diameter - 30" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $10.29 100 Pcs 36lbs

PHWD26 Paper Holder US26 Each $19.67 50 Pcs 27lbs

EPHWD26 Euro Paper Holder US26 Each $13.30 50 Pcs 20lbs

TRWD26 Towel Ring US26 Each $12.56 50 Pcs 15lbs

RHWD26 Robe Hook US26 Each $6.01 50 Pcs 12lbs

TBPWD26 Towel Bar Post Only US26 Set $16.98 50 Pcs 24lbs

TB183426 3/4" Diameter - 18" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $5.99 100 Pcs 29lbs

Walden Series

TB243426 3/4" Diameter - 24" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $7.76 100 Pcs 31lbs

TB303426 3/4" Diameter - 30" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $9.80 100 Pcs 36lbs

PHWD12P Paper Holder US12P Each $21.43 50 Pcs 27lbs

EPHWD12P Euro Paper Holder US12P Each $14.00 50 Pcs 20lbs

TRWD12P Towel Ring US12P Each $13.73 50 Pcs 15lbs

RHWD12P Robe Hook US12P Each $6.73 50 Pcs 12lbs

TBPWD12P Towel Bar Post Only US12P Set $18.71 50 Pcs 24lbs

TB183412P 3/4" Diameter - 18" Towel Bar Only US12P Each $6.60 100 Pcs 29lbs

TB243412P 3/4" Diameter - 24" Towel Bar Only US12P Each $8.54 100 Pcs 31lbs

TB303412P 3/4" Diameter - 30" Towel Bar Only US12P Each $10.80 100 Pcs 36lbs
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ACSRS15 5' Adjustable Curved Shower Rod - Adjustable Flange US15 Each $56.87 10 Pcs 19lbs

ACSRS26 5' Adjustable Curved Shower Rod - Adjustable Flange US26 Each $56.87 10 Pcs 19lbs

ACSRS19 5' Adjustable Curved Shower Rod - Adjustable Flange US19 Each $62.84 10 Pcs 19lbs

FCSR15 5' Fixed Curved Shower Rod Only US15 Each $54.12 20 Pcs 30lbs

FCSR26 5' Fixed Curved Shower Rod Only US26 Each $64.72 20 Pcs 30lbs

FCSRP15 Fixed Curved Shower Rod Post Only - Adjustable Flange US15 Set $26.17 12 Pcs 29lbs

FCSRP26 Fixed Curved Shower Rod Post Only - Adjustable Flange US26 Set $28.73 12 Pcs 29lbs

SSR 5' Straight Shower Rod Only Chrome Each $12.01 25 Pcs 13lbs

SRPF ABS Plastic Shower Rod Flange Only Chrome Set $3.18 20 Pcs 25lbs

GB11212C32D 1-1/2" X 12" Grab Bar - Concealed Screw US32D Each $30.52 20 Pcs 33lbs

GB11218C32D 1-1/2" X 18" Grab Bar - Concealed Screw US32D Each $32.75 20 Pcs 33lbs

GB11224C32D 1-1/2" X 24" Grab Bar - Concealed Screw US32D Each $38.90 20 Pcs 40lbs

Grab Bar - Concealed Screw

Shower Rods

GB11224C32D 1-1/2" X 24" Grab Bar - Concealed Screw US32D Each $38.90 20 Pcs 40lbs

GB11230C32D 1-1/2" X 30" Grab Bar - Concealed Screw US32D Each $45.00 12 Pcs 27lbs

GB11236C32D 1-1/2" X 36" Grab Bar - Concealed Screw US32D Each $50.93 12 Pcs 29lbs

GB11242C32D 1-1/2" X 42" Grab Bar - Concealed Screw US32D Each $56.47 12 Pcs 36lbs

GB11248C32D 1-1/2" X 48" Grab Bar - Concealed Screw US32D Each $66.55 12 Pcs 40lbs

GB11212C19 1-1/2" X 12" Grab Bar - Concealed Screw US19 Each $38.51 20 Pcs 33lbs

GB11218C19 1-1/2" X 18" Grab Bar - Concealed Screw US19 Each $41.32 20 Pcs 33lbs

GB11224C19 1-1/2" X 24" Grab Bar - Concealed Screw US19 Each $45.08 20 Pcs 40lbs

GB11230C19 1-1/2" X 30" Grab Bar - Concealed Screw US19 Each $52.14 12 Pcs 27lbs

GB11236C19 1-1/2" X 36" Grab Bar - Concealed Screw US19 Each $54.84 12 Pcs 29lbs

GB11242C19 1-1/2" X 42" Grab Bar - Concealed Screw US19 Each $58.88 12 Pcs 36lbs

GB11248C19 1-1/2" X 48" Grab Bar - Concealed Screw US19 Each $63.96 12 Pcs 40lbs

GB11418C32D 1-1/4" X 18" Grab Bar - Concealed Screw US32D Each $30.66 20 Pcs 33lbs

GB11424C32D 1-1/4" X 24" Grab Bar - Concealed Screw US32D Each $36.26 20 Pcs 40lbs

GB11430C32D 1-1/4" X 30" Grab Bar - Concealed Screw US32D Each $42.08 12 Pcs 27lbs

GB11436C32D 1-1/4" X 36" Grab Bar - Concealed Screw US32D Each $47.43 12 Pcs 29lbs

GB11442C32D 1-1/4" X 42" Grab Bar - Concealed Screw US32D Each $53.16 12 Pcs 36lbs

GB11448C32D 1-1/4" X 48" Grab Bar - Concealed Screw US32D Each $57.26 12 Pcs 40lbs
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ES910132D 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" T Strike US32D Each $2.26

ES91013 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" T Strike US3 Each $2.26

ES910232D 1-3/4" x 2-1/4" Full Lip SC Strike US32D Each $2.26

ES91023 1-3/4" x 2-1/4" Full Lip SC Strike US3 Each $2.26

ES910332D 1-3/4" x 2-1/4" Full Lip RC Strike US32D Each $2.26

ES91033 1-3/4" x 2-1/4" Full Lip RC Strike US3 Each $2.26

ES912532D 1-1/4" x 2-3/4" Adjustable T Strike US32D Each $3.29

ES912519 1-1/4" x 2-3/4" Adjustable T Strike US19 Each $3.29

DBS911932D 1-1/4" x 3-5/8" RC Deadbolt Strike US32D Each $4.42

DBS911919 1-1/4" x 3-5/8" RC Deadbolt Strike US19 Each $4.42

Residential Locks - Strikes

DBS911919 1-1/4" x 3-5/8" RC Deadbolt Strike US19 Each $4.42

DBS91193 1-1/4" x 3-5/8" RC Deadbolt Strike US3 Each $4.42

DBS9119F32D 1-7/8" x 3-5/8" Full Lip RC Deadbolt Strike US32D Each $4.63

DBS9119F19 1-7/8" x 3-5/8" Full Lip RC Deadbolt Strike US19 Each $4.63

DBS911132D 1-1/8" x 2-3/4" SC Deadbolt Strike US32D Each $2.26

DBS911119 1-1/8" x 2-3/4" SC Deadbolt Strike US19 Each $2.26

DBS91113 1-1/8" x 2-3/4" SC Deadbolt Strike US3 Each $2.26

DBS911232D 1" x 2-1/4" SC Deadbolt Strike US32D Each $2.26

DBS911219 1" x 2-1/4" SC Deadbolt Strike US19 Each $2.26

DBS91123 1" x 2-1/4" SC Deadbolt Strike US3 Each $2.26

DBS911332D 1" x 2-1/4" RC Deadbolt Strike US32D Each $2.26

DBS911319 1" x 2-1/4" RC Deadbolt Strike US19 Each $2.26

DBS91133 1" x 2-1/4" RC Deadbolt Strike US3 Each $2.26

DBS911732D 1-3/4" x 2-1/4" Full Lip RC Deadbolt Strike US32D Each $2.26

DBS911719 1-3/4" x 2-1/4" Full Lip RC Deadbolt Strike US19 Each $2.26

DBS91173 1-3/4" x 2-1/4" Full Lip RC Deadbolt Strike US3 Each $2.26
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904532D 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate - Mortise Dead Latch US32D Each $9.46

904519 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate - Mortise Dead Latch US19 Each $9.46

90453 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate - Mortise Dead Latch US3 Each $9.46

9045R32D 1" x 2-1/4" RC Face Plate - Mortise Dead Latch US32D Each $9.46

9045R19 1" x 2-1/4" RC Face Plate - Mortise Dead Latch US19 Each $9.46

9045R3 1" x 2-1/4" RC Face Plate - Mortise Dead Latch US3 Each $9.46

9045C32D 1" DIA - Drive In Dead Latch US32D Each $9.46

9045C3 1" DIA - Drive In Dead Latch US3 Each $9.46

907132D 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate - Mortise Dead Latch US32D Each $9.46

907119 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate - Mortise Dead Latch US19 Each $9.46

90713 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate - Mortise Dead Latch US3 Each $9.46

907332D 1" x 2-1/4" RC Face Plate - Mortise Dead Latch US32D Each $9.46

907319 1" x 2-1/4" RC Face Plate - Mortise Dead Latch US19 Each $9.46

Residential Locks - Latches

90733 1" x 2-1/4" RC Face Plate - Mortise Dead Latch US3 Each $9.46

907532D 1" DIA - Drive In Dead Latch US32D Each $9.46

90753 1" DIA - Drive In Dead Latch US3 Each $9.46

905032 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate - Mortise Dead Latch US32 Each $15.90

905026 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate - Mortise Dead Latch US26 Each $15.90

905012P 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate - Mortise Dead Latch US12P Each $15.90

905019 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate - Mortise Dead Latch US19 Each $15.90

9050R32 1" x 2-1/4" RC Face Plate - Mortise Dead Latch US32 Each $15.90

9050R26 1" x 2-1/4" RC Face Plate - Mortise Dead Latch US26 Each $15.90

9050R12P 1" x 2-1/4" RC Face Plate - Mortise Dead Latch US12P Each $15.90

9050R19 1" x 2-1/4" RC Face Plate - Mortise Dead Latch US19 Each $15.90

9050C32 1" DIA - Drive In Dead Latch US32 Each $15.90

+ UL Option Is Available With Upcharge.

++ Residential Latch Is Adjustable 2-3/8" or 2-3/4"

+++ Need To Specify Lock Series.
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907932 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate - Mortise Spring Latch US32 Each $15.90

907919 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate - Mortise Spring Latch US19 Each $15.90

9079R32 1" x 2-1/4" RC Face Plate - Mortise Spring Latch US32 Each $15.90

9079R19 1" x 2-1/4" RC Face Plate - Mortise Spring Latch US19 Each $15.90

9079C32 1" DIA - Drive In Spring Latch US32 Each $15.90

907232D 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate - Mortise Spring Latch US32D Each $9.46

907219 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate - Mortise Spring Latch US19 Each $9.46

90723 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate - Mortise Spring Latch US3 Each $9.46

907432D 1" x 2-1/4" RC Face Plate - Mortise Spring Latch US32D Each $9.46

907419 1" x 2-1/4" RC Face Plate - Mortise Spring Latch US19 Each $9.46

90743 1" x 2-1/4" RC Face Plate - Mortise Spring Latch US3 Each $9.46

907632D 1" DIA - Drive In Spring Latch US32D Each $9.46

90763 1" DIA - Drive In Spring Latch US3 Each $9.46

9091K15
1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate - Mortise Deadbolt Latch                         

For K200 Series Only
US15 Each $11.31

9091K19
1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate - Mortise Deadbolt Latch                         

For K200 Series Only
US19 Each $11.31

9092K15
1" x 2-1/4" RC Face Plate - Mortise Deadbolt Latch                                        

For 200 Series Only
US15 Each $11.31

9092K19
1" x 2-1/4" RC Face Plate - Mortise Deadbolt Latch                                        

For 200 Series Only
US19 Each $11.31

909132D 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate - Mortise Deadbolt Latch US32D Each $11.31

909119 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate - Mortise Deadbolt Latch US19 Each $11.31

90913 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate - Mortise Deadbolt Latch US3 Each $11.31

909232D 1" x 2-1/4" RC Face Plate - Mortise Deadbolt Latch US32D Each $11.31

909219 1" x 2-1/4" RC Face Plate - Mortise Deadbolt Latch US19 Each $11.31

90923 1" x 2-1/4" RC Face Plate - Mortise Deadbolt Latch US3 Each $11.31

909332D 1" DIA - Drive In Deadbolt Latch US32D Each $11.31

90933 1" DIA - Drive In Deadbolt Latch US3 Each $11.31

+ UL Option Is Available With Upcharge.

++ Residential Latch Is Adjustable 2-3/8" or 2-3/4"

+++ Need To Specify Lock Series.
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D92432D Dead Latch Drive In Cap - Lever US32D Each $1.10

D90432D Dead Latch Drive In Cap - Knob US32D Each $1.10

D92732D Spring Latch Drive In Cap - Contemporary Lever US32D Each $1.10

D90732D Spring Latch Drive In Cap - Lever / Knob US32D Each $1.10

D90932D Deadbolt Latch Drive In Cap US32D Each $1.10

288880 Dust Box for Locks Each $3.68

978232D 4 Way SC Plate US32D Each $1.90

978219 4 Way SC Plate US19 Each $1.90

97823 4 Way SC Plate US3 Each $1.90

978332D 4 Way RC Plate US32D Each $1.90

978319 4 Way RC Plate US19 Each $1.90

97833 4 Way RC Plate US3 Each $1.90

+ Need To Specify Lock Series.

Residential Locks - Cylinders

Residential Locks - Accessories

RKCKW126D Residential Knob Cylinder - Kwikset US26D Each $13.89

RKCKW110B Residential Knob Cylinder - Kwikset US10B Each $13.89

RKCKW119 Residential Knob Cylinder - Kwikset US19 Each $13.89

RLCKW126D Residential Lever Cylinder - Kwikset US26D Each $13.89

RLCKW110B Residential Lever Cylinder - Kwikset US10B Each $13.89

RLCKW119 Residential Lever Cylinder - Kwikset US19 Each $13.89

RDCKW126D Residential Deadbolt Cylinder - Kwikset US26D Each $13.89

RDCKW110B Residential Deadbolt Cylinder - Kwikset US10B Each $13.89

RDCKW119 Residential Deadbolt Cylinder - Kwikset US19 Each $13.89

RKCSCC26D Residential Knob Cylinder - Schlage C US26D Each $13.89

RKCSCC10B Residential Knob Cylinder - Schlage C US10B Each $13.89

RKCSCC19 Residential Knob Cylinder - Schlage C US19 Each $13.89

RLCSCC26D Residential Lever Cylinder - Schlage C US26D Each $13.89

RLCSCC10B Residential Lever Cylinder - Schlage C US10B Each $13.89

RLCSCC19 Residential Lever Cylinder - Schlage C US19 Each $13.89

RDCSCC26D Residential Deadbolt Cylinder - Schlage C US26D Each $13.89

RDCSCC10B Residential Deadbolt Cylinder - Schlage C US10B Each $13.89

RDCSCC19 Residential Deadbolt Cylinder - Schlage C US19 Each $13.89

Residential Locks - Cylinders
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ES910932D 1-1/4" x 4-7/8" ASA Strike US32D Each $14.55

ES910926 1-1/4" x 4-7/8" ASA Strike US26 Each $14.55

ES910910B 1-1/4" x 4-7/8" ASA Strike US10B Each $14.55

ES91093 1-1/4" x 4-7/8" ASA Strike US3 Each $14.55

ES9109T32D 1-1/4" x 4-7/8" ASA Strike with Adjustable Tab US32D Each $14.55

ES9109T26 1-1/4" x 4-7/8" ASA Strike with Adjustable Tab US26 Each $14.55

ES9109T10B 1-1/4" x 4-7/8" ASA Strike with Adjustable Tab US10B Each $14.55

ES9109T3 1-1/4" x 4-7/8" ASA Strike with Adjustable Tab US3 Each $14.55

ES910632D 1-1/8" x 2-3/4" T Strike US26 Each $3.29

ES910610B 1-1/8" x 2-3/4" T Strike US10B Each $3.29

ES91063 1-1/8" x 2-3/4" T Strike US3 Each $3.29

DBS912132D 1-1/8" x 2-3/4" Deadbolt Strike US32D Each $3.29

DBS912110B 1-1/8" x 2-3/4" Deadbolt Strike US10B Each $3.29

DBS91213 1-1/8" x 2-3/4" Deadbolt Strike US3 Each $3.29

Commercial Locks - Strikes

DBS9109D32D 1-1/4" x 4-7/8" ASA Deadbolt Strike US32D Each $14.55

DBS9109D19 1-1/4" x 4-7/8" ASA Deadbolt Strike US19 Each $14.55

ES9109M32D 1-1/4" x 4-7/8" Mortise Lock Strike US32D Each $14.55

ES9109M19 1-1/4" x 4-7/8" Mortise Lock Strike US19 Each $14.55

ES9036TA32D
1-1/4" x 4-7/8" ASA Strike                                                                               

Extended Height Latch Hole
US32D Each $14.55

ES9036TA19
1-1/4" x 4-7/8" ASA Strike                                                                               

Extended Height Latch Hole
US19 Each $14.55

9221 Wood Frame Reinforcer Package Each $5.09

D90A02G Dead Latch Drive In Cap US2G Each $1.90

D90A32G Spring Latch Drive In Cap US2G Each $1.90

11382G GR1 Extension Tube - 3-3/4" Backset US2G Each $16.92

12142G GR1 Extension Tube - 5" Backset US2G Each $18.38

21382G GR2 Extension Tube - 3-3/4" Backset US2G Each $8.10

22142G GR2 Extension Tube - 5" Backset US2G Each $8.82

SPES Shim Plates For ES Series Lock (For 1-3/8" Door) Pair $12.60

TBSJ2G Thru Bolt Jig For Commercial Lock US2G Each $8.91

1180BK Latch Front Adapter BLK Each $1.28

781100 Dust Box for ASA Strike Each $3.68

Commercial Locks - Accessories
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F9070T26D
F Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                                

2-3/4" Mortise Dead Latch
US26D Each $30.64

F9070T10B
F Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                                

2-3/4" Mortise Dead Latch
US10B Each $30.64

F9070T19
F Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                                

2-3/4" Mortise Dead Latch
US19 Each $30.64

F9070T326D
F Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  
2-3/4" Anti Friction Mortise Dead Latch

US26D Each $101.87

F9070T310B
F Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  
2-3/4" Anti Friction Mortise Dead Latch

US10B Each $101.87

F9070T319
F Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  
2-3/4" Anti Friction Mortise Dead Latch

US19 Each $101.87

F9073T26D
F Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  
2-3/4" Mortise Spring Latch (Kick Off)

US26D Each $30.64

F9073T10B
F Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  
2-3/4" Mortise Spring Latch (Kick Off)

US10B Each $30.64

F9073T19
F Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  
2-3/4" Mortise Spring Latch (Kick Off)

US19 Each $30.64

Commercial Locks - Latches

2-3/4" Mortise Spring Latch (Kick Off)

F9079T26D
F Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/4" Mortise Dead Latch (Kick Off)
US26D Each $30.64

F9079T10B
F Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/4" Mortise Dead Latch (Kick Off)
US10B Each $30.64

F9079T19
F Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/4" Mortise Dead Latch (Kick Off)
US19 Each $30.64

E9070S26D
ES / HS Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/4" Mortise Dead Latch
US26D Each $15.31

E9070S10B
ES / HS Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/4" Mortise Dead Latch
US10B Each $15.31

E9070S19
ES / HS Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/4" Mortise Dead Latch
US19 Each $15.31

E9060S26D
ES / HS Series - 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/8" Mortise Dead Latch
US26D Each $15.31

E9060S10B
ES / HS Series - 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/8" Mortise Dead Latch
US10B Each $15.31

E9060S19
ES / HS Series - 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/8" Mortise Dead Latch
US19 Each $15.31

E9078S26D
ES / HS Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/4" Mortise Spring Latch
US26D Each $15.31

E9078S10B
ES / HS Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/4" Mortise Spring Latch
US10B Each $15.31

E9078S19
ES / HS Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/4" Mortise Spring Latch
US19 Each $15.31

E9068S26D
ES / HS Series - 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/8" Mortise Spring Latch
US26D Each $15.31

E9068S10B
ES / HS Series - 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/8" Mortise Spring Latch
US10B Each $15.31

E9068S19
ES / HS Series - 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/8" Mortise Spring Latch
US19 Each $15.31

Page: H6 
PHG-Jan2026-1



      Philadelphia Hardware Group

      Pricebook

Parts

Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty / 
CTN

Lbs / 
CTN

E9070T26D
IL Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/4" Mortise Dead Latch
US26D Each $15.31

E9070T10B
IL Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/4" Mortise Dead Latch
US10B Each $15.31

E9070T19
IL Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/4" Mortise Dead Latch
US19 Each $15.31

E9060T26D
IL Series - 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/8" Mortise Dead Latch
US26D Each $15.31

E9060T10B
IL Series - 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/8" Mortise Dead Latch
US10B Each $15.31

E9060T19
IL Series - 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/8" Mortise Dead Latch
US19 Each $15.31

E9078T26D
IL Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/4" Mortise Spring Latch
US26D Each $15.31

E9078T10B
IL Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/4" Mortise Spring Latch
US10B Each $15.31

E9078T19
IL Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/4" Mortise Spring Latch
US19 Each $15.31

E9068T26D
IL Series - 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/8" Mortise Spring Latch
US26D Each $15.31

2-3/8" Mortise Spring Latch

E9068T10B
IL Series - 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/8" Mortise Spring Latch
US10B Each $15.31

E9068T19
IL Series - 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/8" Mortise Spring Latch
US19 Each $15.31

L9070TA26D
LM Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/4" Mortise Deadbolt Latch
US26D Each $30.64

L9070TA10B
LM Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/4" Mortise Deadbolt Latch
US10B Each $30.64

L9070TA19
LM Series - 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

2-3/4" Mortise Deadbolt Latch
US19 Each $30.64

L90A0T26D
LU / LS Series - 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

Adjustable Mortise Deadbolt Latch
US26D Each $15.31

L90A0T10B
LU / LS Series - 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

Adjustable Mortise Deadbolt Latch
US10B Each $15.31

L90A0T19
LU / LS Series - 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

Adjustable Mortise Deadbolt Latch
US19 Each $15.31

L90A0T3
LU / LS Series - 1" x 2-1/4" SC Face Plate                                                                                  

Adjustable Mortise Deadbolt Latch
US3 Each $15.31
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KCSCC26D Key In Cylinder - Schlage C* US26D Each $15.28

KDCSCC26D Key In Deadbolt Cylinder - Schlage C* US26D Each $15.28

KCKW126D Key In Cylinder - Kwikset* US26D Each $15.28

KDCKW126D Key In Deadbolt Cylinder - Kwikset* US26D Each $15.28

KCSCE26D Key In Cylinder - Schlage E* US26D Each $28.94

KCSCF26D Key In Cylinder - Schlage F* US26D Each $28.94

KCSCCK26D Key In Cylinder - Schlage C~K* US26D Each $28.94

KCARRA26D Key In Cylinder - Arrow A US26D Each $28.94

KCCOR6026D Key In Cylinder - Corbin 60 US26D Each $28.94

KCCORL426D Key In Cylinder - Corbin L4 US26D Each $28.94

KCRUSD126D Key In Cylinder - Russwin D1 US26D Each $28.94

KCSARLA26D Key In Cylinder - Sargent LA US26D Each $28.94

KCSARLALD26D Key In Cylinder - Sargent LA~LD US26D Each $28.94

KCSARRA26D Key In Cylinder - Sargent RA US26D Each $28.94

Commercial Locks - Key In Cylinders

KCWEIE26D Key In Cylinder - Weiser E US26D Each $28.94

KCYAL826D Key In Cylinder - Yale 8 US26D Each $28.94

KCYALGA26D Key In Cylinder - Yale GA US26D Each $28.94

* PHG Can Provide Keying For These Keyways With Upcharge.

+ All Other Key In Cylinders Come Standard 0 Bitted Or KD.

ICB6A26D SFIC - Best A 6 Pin US26D Each $30.06

ICB7A26D SFIC - Best A 7 Pin US26D Each $30.06

ICB6F26D SFIC - Best F 6 Pin US26D Each $30.06

ICB7F26D SFIC - Best F 7 Pin US26D Each $30.06

ICB6TCR SFIC - Temp Core 6 Pin - Red Each $30.06

ICB6TCG SFIC - Temp Core 6 Pin - Green Each $30.06

ICB6TCB SFIC - Temp Core 6 Pin - Blue Each $30.06

ICS6C26D LFIC - Schlage C 6 Pin US26D Each $57.31

ICS6E26D LFIC - Schlage E 6 Pin US26D Each $57.31

+ PHG Can Provide Keying For IC Cores With Upcharge.

++ All IC Cores Come Standard 0 Bitted Or KD.

Commercial Locks - IC Cores
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RC118SCC26D Rim Cylinder - Schlage C* US26D Each $30.70

RC118SCC10B Rim Cylinder - Schlage C* US10B Each $30.70

RC118SCC19 Rim Cylinder - Schlage C* US19 Each $30.70

RC118KW126D Rim Cylinder - Kwikset* US26D Each $30.70

RC118KW110B Rim Cylinder - Kwikset* US10B Each $30.70

RC118KW119 Rim Cylinder - Kwikset* US19 Each $30.70

RC118ICB26D Rim Cylinder - SFIC (Less Core)* US26D Each $37.73

RC118ICB10B Rim Cylinder - SFIC (Less Core)* US10B Each $37.73

RC118ICB19 Rim Cylinder - SFIC (Less Core)* US19 Each $37.73

RC118ICS26D Rim Cylinder - LFIC (Less Core)* US26D Each $37.73

RC118ICS10B Rim Cylinder - LFIC (Less Core)* US10B Each $37.73

RC118ICS19 Rim Cylinder - LFIC (Less Core)* US19 Each $37.73

RC118SCE26D Rim Cylinder - Schlage E* US26D Each $35.89

RC118SCF26D Rim Cylinder - Schlage F* US26D Each $35.89

Commercial Locks - Rim Cylinders

RC118SCCK26D Rim Cylinder - Schlage C~K* US26D Each $35.89

RC118ARRA26D Rim Cylinder - Arrow A US26D Each $35.89

RC118COR6026D Rim Cylinder - Corbin 60 US26D Each $35.89

RC118CORL426D Rim Cylinder - Corbin L4 US26D Each $35.89

RC118RUSD126D Rim Cylinder - Russwin D1 US26D Each $35.89

RC118SARLA26D Rim Cylinder - Sargent LA US26D Each $35.89

RC118SARLALD26D Rim Cylinder - Sargent LA~LD US26D Each $35.89

RC118SARRA26D Rim Cylinder - Sargent RA US26D Each $35.89

RC118WEIE26D Rim Cylinder - Weiser E US26D Each $35.89

RC118YAL826D Rim Cylinder - Yale 8 US26D Each $35.89

RC118YALGA26D Rim Cylinder - Yale GA US26D Each $35.89

* PHG Can Provide Keying For These Keyways With Upcharge.

+ All Other Key In Cylinders Come Standard 0 Bitted Or KD.
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MC118SCC26D 1-1/8" Mortise Cylinder - Schlage C* US26D Each $27.97

MC118SCC10B 1-1/8" Mortise Cylinder - Schlage C* US10B Each $27.97

MC118SCC19 1-1/8" Mortise Cylinder - Schlage C* US19 Each $27.97

MC114SCC26D 1-1/4" Mortise Cylinder - Schlage C* US26D Each $29.12

MC114SCC10B 1-1/4" Mortise Cylinder - Schlage C* US10B Each $29.12

MC114SCC19 1-1/4" Mortise Cylinder - Schlage C* US19 Each $29.12

MC118KW126D 1-1/8" Mortise Cylinder - Kwikset* US26D Each $27.97

MC118KW110B 1-1/8" Mortise Cylinder - Kwikset* US10B Each $27.97

MC118KW119 1-1/8" Mortise Cylinder - Kwikset* US19 Each $27.97

MC114KW126D 1-1/4" Mortise Cylinder - Kwikset* US26D Each $29.12

MC114KW110B 1-1/4" Mortise Cylinder - Kwikset* US10B Each $29.12

MC114KW119 1-1/4" Mortise Cylinder - Kwikset* US19 Each $29.12

MC114ICB26D 1-1/4" Mortise Cylinder - SFIC (Less Core)** US26D Each $46.73

MC114ICB10B 1-1/4" Mortise Cylinder - SFIC (Less Core)** US10B Each $46.73

Commercial Locks - Mortise Cylinders

MC114ICB19 1-1/4" Mortise Cylinder - SFIC (Less Core)** US19 Each $46.73

MC138ICB26D 1-3/8" Mortise Cylinder - SFIC (Less Core)** US26D Each $46.73

MC138ICB10B 1-3/8" Mortise Cylinder - SFIC (Less Core)** US10B Each $46.73

MC138ICB19 1-3/8" Mortise Cylinder - SFIC (Less Core)** US19 Each $46.73

MC112ICS26D 1-1/2" Mortise Cylinder - LFIC (Less Core)** US26D Each $46.73

MC112ICS10B 1-1/2" Mortise Cylinder - LFIC (Less Core)** US10B Each $46.73

MC112ICS19 1-1/2" Mortise Cylinder - LFIC (Less Core)** US19 Each $46.73

MC114SCE26D 1-1/4" Mortise Cylinder - Schlage E* US26D Each $35.89

MC114SCF26D 1-1/4" Mortise Cylinder - Schlage F* US26D Each $35.89

MC114SCCK26D 1-1/4" Mortise Cylinder - Schlage C~K* US26D Each $35.89

MC114ARRA26D 1-1/4" Mortise Cylinder - Arrow A US26D Each $35.89

MC114COR6026D 1-1/4" Mortise Cylinder - Corbin 60 US26D Each $35.89

MC114CORL426D 1-1/4" Mortise Cylinder - Corbin L4 US26D Each $35.89

MC114RUSD126D 1-1/4" Mortise Cylinder - Russwin D1 US26D Each $35.89

MC114SARLA26D 1-1/4" Mortise Cylinder - Sargent LA US26D Each $35.89

MC114SARLALD26D 1-1/4" Mortise Cylinder - Sargent LA~LD US26D Each $35.89

MC114SARRA26D 1-1/4" Mortise Cylinder - Sargent RA US26D Each $35.89

MC114WEIE26D 1-1/4" Mortise Cylinder - Weiser E US26D Each $35.89

MC114YAL826D 1-1/4" Mortise Cylinder - Yale 8 US26D Each $35.89

MC114YALGA26D 1-1/4" Mortise Cylinder - Yale GA US26D Each $35.89

* PHG Can Provide Keying For These Keyways With Upcharge.

** Please Specify Lock Function When Ordering.

+ All Other Key In Cylinders Come Standard 0 Bitted Or KD.
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MC100TT26D 1" Mortise Cylinder - Thumb Turn US26D Each $21.60

MC100TT10B 1" Mortise Cylinder - Thumb Turn US10B Each $21.60

MC100TT19 1" Mortise Cylinder - Thumb Turn US19 Each $21.60

MC118D26D 1-1/8" Mortise Cylinder - Dummy US26D Each $21.60

MC118D10B 1-1/8" Mortise Cylinder - Dummy US10B Each $21.60

MC118D19 1-1/8" Mortise Cylinder - Dummy US19 Each $21.60

CR226D MEW / MEN Series - 2 Sided Reversible Collar US26D Each $13.63

CR210B MEW / MEN Series - 2 Sided Reversible Collar US10B Each $14.27

CR219 MEW / MEN Series - 2 Sided Reversible Collar US19 Each $14.27

CR2-326D MEW / MEN Series - 1/8" Collar US26D Each $13.63

CR2-310B MEW / MEN Series - 1/8" Collar US10B Each $14.27

CR2-319 MEW / MEN Series - 1/8" Collar US19 Each $14.27

Commercial Locks - Mortise Cylinder Parts

Commercial Locks - Mortise Cylinders

CR2-319 MEW / MEN Series - 1/8" Collar US19 Each $14.27

CR2-426D MEW / MEN Series - 5/32" Collar US26D Each $13.63

CR2-410B MEW / MEN Series - 5/32" Collar US10B Each $14.27

CR2-419 MEW / MEN Series - 5/32" Collar US19 Each $14.27

CS826D MSN Series - 5/16" Collar US26D Each $13.63

CS810B MSN Series - 5/16" Collar US10B Each $14.27

CS819 MSN Series - 5/16" Collar US19 Each $14.27

CS1026D MSN Series - 13/32" Collar US26D Each $13.63

CS1010B MSN Series - 13/32" Collar US10B Each $14.27

CS1019 MSN Series - 13/32" Collar US19 Each $14.27

CS1326D MSN Series - 35/64" Collar US26D Each $15.92

CS1310B MSN Series - 35/64" Collar US10B Each $16.56

CS1319 MSN Series - 35/64" Collar US19 Each $16.56

CS1726D MSN Series - 43/64" Collar US26D Each $18.22

CS1710B MSN Series - 43/64" Collar US10B Each $18.84

CS1719 MSN Series - 43/64" Collar US19 Each $18.84

CS2026D MSN Series - 25/32" Collar US26D Each $21.01

CS2010B MSN Series - 25/32" Collar US10B Each $21.65

CS2019 MSN Series - 25/32" Collar US19 Each $21.65
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9301K Keying Kit - Kwikset Each $105.55

9301S Keying Kit - Schlage Each $105.55

MMPKWxx Master Middle Pin - Kwikset* Bag $23.34 100 Pcs

TBPKWxx Tumbler Bottom Pin - Kwikset* Bag $23.34 100 Pcs

MMPSCxx Master Middle Pin - Schlage* Bag $23.34 100 Pcs

TBPSCxx Tumbler Bottom Pin - Schlage* Bag $23.34 100 Pcs

UTP Universal Top Pin Bag $23.34 100 Pcs

CKBALL Construction Ball Bag $23.34 100 Pcs

* Need To Specify Pin Number

KBKW1 Key Blank - Kwikset Each $2.16

KBSCC5 Key Blank - Schlage 5 Pin Each $2.16

KBSCC6 Key Blank - Schlage 6 Pin Each $3.82

KBICB6A Key Blank - Best A 6 Pin Each $5.73

Key Blanks

Keying Kits & Parts

KBICB6A Key Blank - Best A 6 Pin Each $5.73

KBICB7A Key Blank - Best A 7 Pin Each $5.73

KBICB6F Key Blank - Best F 6 Pin Each $5.73

KBICB7F Key Blank - Best F 7 Pin Each $5.73
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Labor
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Labor Charges

Product Code Description Finish Unit
NET 
Price

KA0010 Key Alike Each $2.20

KA0020 Master Keying (includes KA) Each $3.05

KA0030 Construction Master Keying (includes MK / KA) Each $3.05

KA0040 Construction Keying (includes KA) Each $3.05

KA0035 Grand Master Keying (includes MK / KA) Each $4.40

KA0050 Common Keying (includes MK / KA) Each $4.40

KA0036 Great Grand Master Keying (includes GMK / MK / KA) Each $5.80

+ MasterKey System Includes 2 Master Key at No Charge.

++ Construction MasterKey System Includes 2 Master Keys & 4 Construction Keys at No Charge.

+++ Construction Key System Includes 4 Construction Keys at No Charge.

++++ Grand MasterKey System Includes 2 Grand Master Keys & 4 Master Keys at No Charge.

+++++ Great Grand MasterKey System Includes 2 Great Grand Master Keys, 2 Grand Master Keys & 4 Master Keys at No Charge.

KA3010 Key Alike Each $5.80

KA3020 Master Keying (includes KA) Each $8.80

IC Core Keying Only

Keying Only

KA3020 Master Keying (includes KA) Each $8.80

KA3035 Grand Master Keying (includes MK / KA) Each $11.55

KA3050 Common Keying (includes MK / KA) Each $11.55

KA3036 Great Grand Master Keying (includes GMK / MK / KA) Each $14.30

+ IC cores are 0 bitted.  Keys are Not Included.  If Keys are Needed, Please Purchase Key Blanks + Cut Key Charges Separately.

++ MasterKey System Includes 2 Master Keys at No Charge.

+++ Grand MasterKey System Includes 2 Grand Master Keys & 4 Master Keys at No Charge.

++++ Great Grand MasterKey System Includes 2 Great Grand Master Keys, 2 Grand Master Keys & 4 Master Keys at No Charge.

920013 Keyway Substitute Upcharge Each $1.65

920040 Strike Substitute Upcharge Each $1.65

CK0000 Standard Cut Key Charge Each $1.40

ICK0000 IC Core Cut Key Charge Each $2.75

ST1202 Key or Cylinder Stamping Each $2.20

291203 Door Knocker Engraving Charge Each $11.55

791001 Lead Line for Mortise Lock Each $142.29

791111 Tactile Option for Commercial Lock Each $24.31

EDDLR Deadlatch Removal Surcharge - For Exit Device Each $10.00

920000 Split Finish Surcharge - Residential Handleset Each $6.60

920001 Split Finish Surcharge - Residential Lock Each $4.40

920003 UL Latch Surcharge - Residential Lock Each $2.20

920010 Standard Lever Substitute Upcharge Each $1.65

920011 Contemporary Lever Substitute Upcharge Each $30.00

920021 Schlage 6 Pin Housing Surcharge - IS/IQ/IP Series Each $8.80

950010 NRP Charge - Residential Hinges Each $0.85

950012 Boxed Charge - Residential Hinges Each $0.35

Misc Labor Charges
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San Diego Distribution Center Chicago Distribution Center
6590 Top Gun St. 3687 Darlene Court
San Diego, CA. 92121 Aurora, IL. 60504

Atlanta Distribution Center Dallas Distribution Center
422 Thornton Rd. #105 840 N. Great Southwest Parkway
Lithia Springs, GA. 30122 Arlington, TX. 76011

www.philadelphiahardware.com




